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Black & Natural

Nylon Cable Ties

Related Tools

Part No. 
(Add Colour)

Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(mm)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(1,000)

Price 
(Carton)

Carton 
Qty

TR22- 2.5 80 £0.31 £2.90 £140.00 70,000
TR1(100)- 2.5 100 £0.35 - £110.00 55,000
TR1(K)- 2.5 100 - £3.10 £136.00 70,000
TR38- 2.5 120 £0.45 £4.20 £166.50 45,000
TR23- 2.5 165 £0.70 £6.60 £180.00 40,000
TR4- 2.5 200 £0.80 £7.50 £148.50 30,000
TR47- 2.5 250 £0.95 £8.90 £162.80 22,000
TR53- 2.5 400 £1.80 £16.90 £165.00 15,000

Miniature Range

Intermediate Range

Standard Range

Part No. 
(Add Colour)

Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(mm)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(1,000)

Price 
(Carton)

Carton 
Qty

TR2- 3.6 150 £0.85 £7.20 £145.00 25,000
TR24- 3.6 180 £1.15 £10.80 £148.00 20,000
TR20- 3.6 203 £1.50 £14.10 £160.00 20,000
TR7- 3.6 292 £2.05 £15.00 £175.10 17,000
TR29- 3.6 368 £2.70 £25.40 £192.00 12,000

Part No. 
(Add Colour)

Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(mm)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(1,000)

Price 
(Carton)

Carton 
Qty

TR25- 4.8 120 £1.30 £12.20 £192.00 20,000
TR3- 4.8 160 £1.35 £12.90 £168.00 16,000
TR5- 4.8 203 £1.40 £13.30 £135.00 15,000
TR26- 4.8 250 £1.50 £14.10 £149.40 12,000
TR30- 4.8 280 £1.65 £15.50 £167.20 11,000
TR8- 4.8 300 £2.00 £18.80 £136.20 12,000
TR10- 4.8 368 £2.50 £22.30 £162.00 9,000
TR31- 4.8 385 £2.60 £24.40 £187.00 8,500
TR12- 4.8 432 £3.60 £33.50 £192.00 7,500
TR54- 4.8 450 £3.80 £35.70 £183.00 6,000
TR55- 4.8 500 £4.30 £40.40 £190.00 5,000
TR32- 4.8 550 £4.50 £42.30 £210.00 5,600
TR33- 4.8 635 £6.20 £58.30 £186.00 4,000
TR51- 4.8 730 £7.00 £65.80 £210.00 4,000

Nylon Cable Ties

£17.55 £17.55 £21.00

CUT33

Cable Tie Tensioner & Cutter 
For Nylon Ties  
(3.6-9.0mm Cable Ties)

CTTN-HD13

Cable Tie Tensioner & Cutter 
For Nylon Ties  
(Upto 13.0mm Cable Ties)

CUT13

Cable Tie Tensioner & Cutter 
For Nylon Ties  
(2.2-4.8mm Cable Ties)

HOW TO ORDER 
To order, pick the TR8- part and then use the colour block – e.g.,  
TR8-B for black or TR8-W for Natural (white).
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Nylon Cable Ties
Black & Natural

Wide Range

Extra Wide Range

Part No. 
(Add Colour)

Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(mm)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(1,000)

Price 
(Carton)

Carton 
Qty

TR27- 7.6 150 £2.60 £24.40 £160.00 8,000
TR6- 7.6 200 £3.10 £29.00 £172.00 8,000
TR34- 7.6 240 £3.90 £36.70 £185.00 6,000
TR9- 7.6 300 £4.50 £43.00 £175.00 5,000
TR11- 7.6 370 £5.30 £41.20 £172.80 4,000
TR35- 8.0 450 £7.45 £64.00 £156.00 2,500
TR36- 8.0 550 £8.90 £73.00 £141.00 2,000
TR37- 7.6 750 £11.80 £100.00 £198.00 2,000
TR15- 9.0 450 £10.30 £81.00 £178.75 2,500
TR16- 9.0 550 £14.00 £115.00 £180.00 2,500
TR40- 9.0 609 £14.80 £126.00 £198.00 2,000
TR14- 9.0 710 £16.80 £143.00 £228.00 2,000
TR21- 9.0 762 £17.80 £151.00 £234.00 2,000
TR50- 9.0 812 £18.90 £155.00 £198.00 1,500
TR41- 9.0 914 £21.30 £160.00 £180.00 1,200
TR19- 9.0 1168 £30.10 £215.00 £215.00 1,000
TR42- 9.0 1219 £31.10 £219.00 £219.00 1,000
TR48- 9.0 1530 £38.30 £298.00 £149.00 500

Part No. 
(Add Colour)

Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(mm)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(1,000)

Price 
(Carton)

Carton 
Qty

TR43- 12.7 280 £14.20 £120.00 £270.00 2,700
TR44- 12.7 380 £17.40 £150.00 £195.00 1,500
TR39- 12.7 480 £22.50 £155.00 £228.00 1,500
TR13- 12.7 580 £22.90 £160.00 £186.60 1,200
TR28- 12.7 730 £30.40 £240.00 £240.00 1,000
TR45- 12.7 880 £36.00 £270.00 £162.00 600
TR18- 12.7 1030 £41.00 £286.00 £171.60 600
TR52- 12.7 1530 £62.00 £460.00 £138.00 300

 
 

Technical Information 
• Material: UL approved Nylon 66, 94V-2 
• High tensile strength with low insertion force 
• Excellent resistance to weathering and ageing 
• Suitable for a multitude of uses in various industries 
• Self-locking for fast and easy application 
• Operating temperature of -40°C to +85°C

Ties Type Widths Tensile Strength 

Miniature Range 2.5mm 8kg

Intermediate Range 3.6mm 18kg

Standard Range 4.8mm 22kg

Wide Range 7.6 - 8.0mm 55kg

9.0mm 80kg

Extra Wide Range 12.7mm 114kg

FOR BULK ORDERS  
Please contact: sales@beal.org.uk
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Coloured

Nylon Cable Ties

Part No. 
(Add Colour)

Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(mm)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(1,000)

Price 
(Carton)

Carton 
Qty

TR1- 2.5 100 £0.45 £4.20 £187.00 55,000
TR4- 2.5 200 £1.05 £9.20 £219.00 30,000

Miniature Range

STANDARD COLOUR KEY

Item No. 
(Add Colour)

Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(mm)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(1,000)

Price 
(Carton)

Carton 
Qty

TR2- 3.6 150 £1.10 £10.00 £192.50 25,000
TR7- 3.6 292 £2.15 £19.50 £221.00 17,000

Intermediate Range

Standard Range
Part No. 
(Add Colour)

Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(mm)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(1,000)

Price 
(Carton)

Carton 
Qty

TR5- 4.8 203 £2.00 £18.00 £207.00 15,000
TR8- 4.8 300 £2.80 £21.50 £240.00 12,000
TR10- 4.8 368 £3.65 £32.50 £225.00 9,000

Part No. 
(Add Colour)

Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(mm)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(1,000)

Price 
(Carton)

Carton 
Qty

TR11- 7.6 370 £7.25 £64.90 £196.00 4,000
TR15- 9.0 450 £13.25 £119.00 £229.00 2,500
TR16- 9.0 550 £17.80 £156.00 £300.00 2,500
TR21- 9.0 762 £25.00 £225.00 £330.00 2,000

Wide Range

BLUE BROWN GREEN ORANGE PURPLE RED SILVER YELLOW

Nylon Cable Ties

Related Tools

£17.55 £17.55 £21.00

CUT33

Cable Tie Tensioner & Cutter 
For Nylon Ties  
(3.6-9.0mm Cable Ties)

CTTN-HD13

Cable Tie Tensioner & Cutter 
For Nylon Ties  
(Upto 13.0mm Cable Ties)

CUT13

Cable Tie Tensioner & Cutter 
For Nylon Ties  
(2.2-4.8mm Cable Ties)
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 Nylon Cable Ties
 Fluorescent & Assorted Bags

Part No. 
(Add Colour)

Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(mm)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(1,000)

Price 
(Carton)

Carton 
Qty

TR1F- 2.5 100 £0.50 £4.50 £198.00 55,000

Part No. 
(Add Colour)

Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(mm)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(1,000)

Price 
(Carton)

Carton 
Qty

TR2F- 3.6 150 £1.20 £11.00 £220.00 25,000

Part No. 
(Add Colour)

Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(mm)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(1,000)

Price 
(Carton)

Carton 
Qty

TR5F- 4.8 203 £2.10 £18.90 £210.00 15,000
TR8F- 4.8 300 £2.95 £22.60 £252.00 12,000
TR10F- 4.8 368 £3.85 £34.50 £234.00 9,000

Part No. 
(Add Colour)

Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(mm)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(1,000)

Price 
(Carton)

Carton 
Qty

TR11F- 7.6 370 £7.60 £69.00 £196.00 4,000

Part No. Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(mm)

Price 
(100)

TR4-MIX 2.5 200 £4.50
TR7-MIX 3.6 292 £9.50
TR5-MIX 4.8 203 £9.50
TR8-MIX 4.8 300 £11.50
* Assorted Packs come in packs of 200 cable ties, comprising of 50 ties of each of the four 
colours listed.

Part No. Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(mm)

Price 
(100)

TR-MIX1 2.5 200 £10.00
* Assorted Packs come in packs of 200 cable ties,  
comprising of 6 different sizes of ties.  
(TR1-B, TR2-B, TR5-B, TR8-B, TR10-B, TR11-B).

Part No. Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(mm)

Price 
(100)

TR-MIX4 2.5 200 £10.00
* Assorted Packs come in packs of 200 cable ties,  
comprising of 50 ties of each of 

Miniature Range

Intermediate Range

Standard Range

Wide Range

ASSORTED BAGS

Coloured Cable Ties

Black Cable Ties

Black Releaseable Ties

FLUORESCENT KEY

BLUE GREEN ORANGE PINK YELLOW

 Nylon Cable Ties
 Fluorescent & Assorted Bags
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Specialised

Nylon Cable Ties

Part No. 
(Add Colour)

Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(mm)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(1,000)

HSCT1- 2.5 100 £0.45 £4.10
HSCT2- 3.6 150 £1.10 £9.90
HSCT5- 4.8 200 £1.80 £16.20
HSCT8- 4.8 300 £2.60 £23.40
HSCT10- 4.8 368 £3.20 £29.30
HSCT12- 4.8 430 £4.70 £42.00
HSCT9- 7.6 300 £5.80 £52.60
HSCT11- 7.6 370 £6.90 £62.00
HSCT15- 9 450 £13.40 £105.00
HSCT16- 9 550 £18.20 £148.00
HSCT14- 9 710 £21.80 £186.00
HSCT21- 9 762 £23.10 £195.00
HSCT13- 12.7 580 £29.70 £210.00
HSCT18- 12.7 1030 £53.30 £380.00
• Material: UL approved Nylon 66, 94V-2
• Heat Stabilised cable ties provide additional thermal endurance without affecting performance
• Suitable for a multitude of uses in various industries for indoor and outdoor environmental conditions
• Operating temperature of -40° to +120°C

Heat Stabilised

Part No. Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(mm)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(1,000)

UVCT1-B 2.5 100     £0.45 £4.10
UVCT2-B 3.6 150 £1.10 £9.90
UVCT5-B 4.8 203 £1.80 £16.20
UVCT8-B 4.8 300 £2.60 £23.40
UVCT10-B 4.8 368 £3.20 £29.30
UVCT11-B 7.6 380 £6.90 £62.00
• Material - UL94V-2 flame rated, UL approved Nylon 66
• Carbon black added for greater resistance to ultra violet in outdoor usage.
• Prolongs useful life of cable tie under sunshine/outdoor application.
• UV resistant cable tie: for outdoor use with UV feature
• Operating Temperature: 40°C to +85°C

UV Stabilised

Nylon Cable Ties
Specialised

Part No. Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(mm)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(1,000)

MDCT1 2.5 100 £2.46 £22.90
MDCT2 3.5 140 £5.00 £45.00
MDCT3 4.5 200 £8.50 £76.50
MDCT4 4.5 250 £11.00 £105.00
MDCT5 4.5 280 £11.50 £105.00
MDCT6 4.5 380 £15.00 £110.00
MDCT7 7.5 360 £25.00 £225.00
• The nylon cable tie with metal content is specifically designed to be detectable by metal detectors
• Ideal for applications in the food, pharmaceutical and chemical processing industries
• Greatly reduces the risk of contamination
• Operating temperature: 0°C to 85°C
• Flammability rating: UL94-HB

Metal Detectable

£17.55 £17.55 £21.00

CUT33

Cable Tie Tensioner & Cutter 
For Nylon Ties  
(3.6-9.0mm Cable Ties)

CTTN-HD13

Cable Tie Tensioner & Cutter 
For Nylon Ties  
(Upto 13.0mm Cable Ties)

CUT13

Cable Tie Tensioner & Cutter 
For Nylon Ties  
(2.2-4.8mm Cable Ties)

WHITE (Natural) 
Heat Stabilised Ties -  
ONLY available while stocks last
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Nylon Cable Ties
Specialised

Part No. 
(Add Colour)

Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(mm)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(1,000)

SCT1- 2.5 110 £0.90 £8.60
SCT2- 3.6 171 £1.70 £16.00
SCT3- 4.2 219 £3.20 £28.00
SCT4- 4.8 300 £4.60 £40.00
SCT5- 4.8 370 £7.70 £58.00
SCT6- 7.6 300 £9.80 £88.00
SCT7- 7.6 380 £11.80 £98.00
• Material: UL approved Nylon 66, 94V-2
• The cable tie can be secured to a panel using a single screw
• Operating temperature of -40°C to +85°C

Screw Mounted

Part No. 
(Add Colour)

Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(mm)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(1,000)

RCT1- 3.6 100 £1.00 £9.00
RCT2- 4.6 200 £2.70 £24.00
RCT9- 4.8 253 £3.50 £32.00
RCT3- 4.8 300 £4.00 £37.50
RCT4- 4.8 370 £5.00 £45.00
RCT10-B 9 780 £27.50 £250.00
• Material: UL approved Nylon 66, 94V-2
• Easily assembled and remains securely locked until intentionally released by operating the finger catch
• Ideal for any application where temporary fastening is required
• Operating temperature of -40°C to +85°C

Part No. 
(Add Colour)

Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(mm)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(1,000)

RCT11- 7.6 152 £3.60 £32.00
RCT5- 7.6 203 £4.30 £39.00
RCT6- 7.6 253 £4.75 £43.00
RCT6- 7.6 253 £6.50 £59.00
RCT7- 7.6 303 £5.70 £52.00
RCT8- 7.6 370 £8.90 £80.00
RCT12- 9 450 £25.00 £225.00
• Material: UL approved Nylon 66, 94V-2
• Easily assembled and remains securely locked until intentionally released by operating the finger catch
• Ideal for any application where temporary fastening is required
• Operating temperature of -40°C to +85°C

Releasable Type A

Releasable Type B

Nylon Cable Ties
Specialised

Part No. 
(Add Colour)

Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(mm)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(1,000)

PCT2- 2.5 112 £2.20 £17.00
PCT3- 4.8 132 £3.70 £28.00
PCT4- 4.8 201 £5.40 £40.00
• Material: UL approved Nylon 66, 94V-2
• The cable tie has an integral mounting device that locks into place when pushed into a pre-drilled hole
• Operating temperature of -40°C to +85°C

Wing Mounted

Part No. Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(mm)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(1,000)

PCT1-B 4.8 203 £3.60 £32.00
• Material: UL approved Nylon 66, 94V-2
• The cable tie has an integral mounting device that locks into place when pushed into a pre-drilled hole
• Operating temperature of -40°C to +85°C

Push Mounted
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Specialised

Nylon Cable Ties

Part No. Description Price 
(100)

VCT1 Velcro Ties Black 200mm x 12mm £5.70/25
VCT2 Velcro Ties Black 300mm x 17mm £8.70/25
VCT3 Velcro Hook 20mm Black (5m) £4.95
VCT4 Roll of Velcro Hook 20mm Black (25m) £19.95
VCT5 Velcro Loop 20mm Black (5m) £5.35
VCT6 Roll of  Velcro loop 20mm Black (25m) £19.95
VCT7 Black Velcro "One Wrap" 16mm (5M) £5.30
VCT8 Roll of Velcro "One Wrap" 16mm Black (25m) £21.35

Part No. 
(Add Colour)

Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(mm)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(1,000)

SPCT5- 4.8 195 £4.70 £36.00
SPCT3- 4.8 303 £5.40 £45.00
• Material: UL approved Nylon 66, 94V-2
• The cable tie creates two loops to allow separation of two wire, cable or hose bundles
• Operating temperature of -40°C to +85°C

Part No. Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(mm)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(1,000)

MCT1 2.5 100 £2.40 £19.00
MCT2 4.6 190 £5.00 £40.00
• Material: UL approved Nylon 66, 94V-2
• Tie and identify bundles of cable in one operation
• Flat area for imprinting or writing information
• Operating temperature of -40°C to +85°C

Part No. Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(mm)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(1,000)

SPCT1 7.6 370 £15.00 £130.00
• Material: UL approved Nylon 66, 94V-2
• Two piece cable tie allows for parallel entry and exit through the head
• Operating temperature of -40°C to +85°C

Part No. Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(mm)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(1,000)

SPCT6 7.6 320 £9.00 £72.00
• Material: UL approved Nylon 66, 94V-2
• The cable tie provides a permanent solution to the problem of fixing cables to cable trays
• Snaps apart to slot into cable trays
• Operating temperature of -40°C to +85°C

Velcro

Double Loop

Marker

Button Head

Cable Tray Fixing

Nylon Cable Ties
Specialised
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Part No. 
(Add Colour)

Colour Size 
(mm)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

CA1- 19 x 19  £4.50  £18.60  £32.95 
CA7- 26 x 26  £6.20  £25.00  £45.00 
CA2- 28 x 28  £7.65  £33.85  £58.20 
CA14- 40 x 40  £12.00  £55.00  £90.00 

Part No. 
(Add Colour)

Colour Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

PC100- 3.1mm (1/8")  £2.30  £10.75  £18.85 
PC101- 5.0mm (3/16")  £2.60  £11.95  £21.05 
PC102- 6.3mm (1/4")  £2.80  £13.10  £23.00 
PC103- 7.9mm (5/16")  £3.05  £13.90  £24.50 
PC104- 9.5mm (3/8")  £3.65  £16.95  £29.65 
PC105- 12.7mm (1/2")  £5.65  £26.35  £46.35 
PC106- 15.8mm (5/8")  £5.95  £27.40  £48.20 
PC107- 19.4mm (3/4")  £8.75  £41.75  £73.45 
PC108- 22.8mm (7/8")  £9.20  £42.65  £75.35 
PC11- 25.4mm (1")  £10.20  £48.00  £85.00 
PC109- 28.5mm (1 1/8")  £11.60  £53.80  £94.50 
• For other P Clips please see Page 75

Part No. 
(Add Colour)

Colour Size 
(mm)

Price 
(100)

CCP1- 16 x 16 x 6.2  £6.80 
CCP2- 25 x 25 x 10.4  £9.55 
CCP3- 33 x 28 x 16.2  £15.35 

Part No. 
(Add Colour)

Colour Size 
(mm)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

CA3- 18 x 13 x 8 £3.45  £14.30  £25.25 
CA4- 22 x 16 x 9.6 £5.25  £21.65  £38.10 
CA5- 40 x 18 x 16  £16.35  £67.65 £117.60 

Part No. Colour Size 
(mm)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

CAMM6-B 24.7 x 6.0  £4.60  £19.20  £33.90 
CAMM8-B 31.7 x 8.0  £5.20  £21.60  £38.10 
CA6 37.5 x 8.0  £5.80  £24.05  £42.35 

Part No. 
(Add Colour)

Colour Size 
(mm)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

CA15 4.8 £ 3.65  £15.30  £27.25 

Cable Tie Adhesive Bases

Nylon P Clips

Nylon Cable Clips

Screw Mounted Bases

Masonry Mount Screws

Cable Tie Eyelets

Cable Tie Acessories
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£65.95 £65.95

CUT47

Cable Tie Tensioner & Cutter 
For Stainless Steel Ties  
(3.6-9.0mm Cable Ties)

CUT29

Cable Tie Tensioner & Cutter 
For Stainless Steel Ties  
(2.2-4.8mm Cable Ties)

Uncoated

Epoxy Coated

Part No. Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(mm)

Price 
(25)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(1,000)

SSCT1 Stainless Steel 4.6 150 £4.10 £8.15 £73.00
SSCT2 Stainless Steel 4.6 200 £4.20 £8.50 £76.00
SSCT18 Stainless Steel 4.6 260 £4.50 £9.90 £89.00
SSCT6 Stainless Steel 4.6 300 £4.60 £10.30 £93.00
SSCT3 Stainless Steel 4.6 360 £4.90 £11.50 £105.00
SSCT4 Stainless Steel 4.6 520 £6.00 £15.95 £142.00
SSCT15 Stainless Steel 4.6 620 £6.90 £19.30 £165.00
SSCT13 Stainless Steel 4.6 840 £8.00 £24.00 £210.00
SSCT14 Stainless Steel 4.6 1200 £10.00 £32.00 £272.00
SSCT16 Stainless Steel 4.6 1000 £9.00 £28.00 £240.00
SSCT17 Stainless Steel 7.9 150 £4.50 £10.00 £90.00
SSCT8 Stainless Steel 7.9 200 £5.00 £11.30 £100.00
SSCT9 Stainless Steel 7.9 300 £5.60 £14.40 £130.00
SSCT5 Stainless Steel 7.9 360 £7.30 £21.00 £180.00
SSCT7 Stainless Steel 7.9 520 £8.70 £26.50 £230.80
SSCT10 Stainless Steel 7.9 620 £10.50 £31.00 £255.00
SSCT11 Stainless Steel 7.9 840 £12.50 £40.00 £300.00
SSCT12 Stainless Steel 7.9 1000 £14.00 £46.00 £340.00
• Material: 316L grade non-magnetic stainless steel UL94
• Self-locking head design speeds installation and locks into place at any length
• Provides a strong, durable method of cable bundling
• Operating temperature of -80°C to +538°C
• Metallic surface finish
• UL94 Fireproof & UV Resistant

Part No. Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(mm)

Price 
(25)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(1,000)

SSCT1-EC Black 4.6 150 £4.80 £11.00 £101.00
SSCT2-EC Black 4.6 200 £5.20 £12.50 £113.00
SSCT18-EC Black 4.6 260 £5.70 £14.50 £125.00
SSCT6-EC Black 4.6 300 £5.90 £15.50 £140.00
SSCT3-EC Black 4.6 360 £6.40 £17.50 £158.00
SSCT4-EC Black 4.6 520 £8.00 £22.00 £201.00
SSCT15-EC Black 4.6 620 £12.10 £28.50 £260.00
SSCT13-EC Black 4.6 840 £15.00 £40.00 £362.00
SSCT16-EC Black 4.6 1000 £17.40 £49.50 £455.00
SSCT17-EC Black 7.9 150 £5.80 £15.00 £137.00
SSCT8-EC Black 7.9 200 £6.90 £19.50 £176.00
SSCT9-EC Black 7.9 300 £8.20 £24.50 £222.00
SSCT5-EC Black 7.9 360 £9.40 £27.50 £248.00
SSCT7-EC Black 7.9 520 £13.90 £35.50 £321.00
SSCT10-EC Black 7.9 620 £16.30 £45.00 £400.00
SSCT11-EC Black 7.9 840 £20.00 £60.00 £490.00
SSCT12-EC Black 7.9 1000 £22.50 £70.00 £565.00
• Material: 316L grade non-magnetic stainless steel
• Coated with expoxy resin
• Self-locking head design speeds installation and locks into place at any length
• Provides a strong, durable method of cable bundling
• Operating temperature -60°C to +150°C
• UL94 Fireproof & UV resistant

Stainless Steel Cable Ties
Various
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Polyester Coated
Part No. Colour Width W 

(mm)
Length L 

(mm)
Price 
(25)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(1,000)

SSCT1-C Black / Stainless Steel Head 4.6 150 £4.80 £11.00 £101.00
SSCT2-C Black / Stainless Steel Head 4.6 200 £5.20 £12.50 £113.00
SSCT18-C Black / Stainless Steel Head 4.6 260 £5.70 £14.50 £125.00
SSCT6-C Black / Stainless Steel Head 4.6 300 £5.90 £15.50 £140.00
SSCT3-C Black / Stainless Steel Head 4.6 360 £6.40 £17.50 £158.00
SSCT4-C Black / Stainless Steel Head 4.6 520 £8.00 £22.00 £201.00
SSCT15-C Black / Stainless Steel Head 4.6 620 £12.10 £28.50 £260.00
SSCT13-C Black / Stainless Steel Head 4.6 840 £15.00 £40.00 £362.00
SSCT16-C Black / Stainless Steel Head 4.6 1000 £17.40 £49.50 £455.00
SSCT17-C Black / Stainless Steel Head 7.9 150 £5.80 £15.00 £137.00
SSCT8-C Black / Stainless Steel Head 7.9 200 £6.90 £19.50 £176.00
SSCT9-C Black / Stainless Steel Head 7.9 300 £8.20 £24.50 £222.00
SSCT5-C Black / Stainless Steel Head 7.9 360 £9.40 £27.50 £248.00
SSCT7-C Black / Stainless Steel Head 7.9 520 £13.90 £35.50 £321.00
SSCT10-C Black / Stainless Steel Head 7.9 620 £17.50 £50.00 £400.00
SSCT11-C Black / Stainless Steel Head 7.9 840 £20.00 £60.00 £490.00
SSCT12-C Black / Stainless Steel Head 7.9 1000 £22.50 £70.00 £565.00
• Material: 316L grade non-magnetic stainless steel
• Body of tie coated with Polyester
• Self-locking head design speeds installation and locks into place at any length
• Provides a strong, durable method of cable bundling
• Operating temperature -60°C to +150°C

Stainless Steel Cable Ties
Various

Part No. Colour Size 
(mm)

Price 
(50)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

CA16 Stainless Steel 29 x 15 x 1.0mm M4 Hole  £7.00  £13.50  £31.50 
CA17 Stainless Steel 29 x 10 x 1.0mm M6 Hole  £7.00  £13.50  £31.50 

Stainless Steel Cable Tie Bases
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Pre-Insulated Terminals – Red

Cable Termination

www.beal.org.ukTel: 0113 253 8888

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT69 - £4.95 £22.05 £39.45

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT90 - £6.80 £31.40 £54.35

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT83 6.3mm £7.25 £32.95 £59.90

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT97 3.2mm (6BA) £3.10 £13.75 £24.70
WT24 3.7mm (4BA) £3.15 £13.85 £24.80
WT25 4.3mm (3BA) £3.10 £13.55 £24.35
WT26 5.3mm (2BA) £3.35 £14.45 £26.25
WT79 6.4mm (0BA) £3.80 £16.85 £30.15

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT107 10.0 x 2.3mm £3.45 £15.25 £27.35
WT18 18.4 x 2.3mm £3.75 £16.70 £30.05
WT108 9.0 x 2.8mm £3.45 £15.25 £27.35
RB3014 14.0 x 3.0mm £3.60 £16.00 £29.00

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT111 3.0mm £4.70 £20.50 £36.85
WT112 4.6mm £5.65 £25.25 £45.30

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT116 9.0mm £3.80 £16.90 £30.40
WT21 12.0mm £3.85 £17.25 £30.95

Low Voltage Connector

Wire Tap Connectors

Flag Terminal

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT35 3.2mm (6BA) £2.90 £12.70 £22.85
WT36 3.7mm (4BA) £2.90 £12.70 £22.85
WT37 4.3mm (3BA) £3.05 £13.25 £23.95
WT38 5.3mm (2BA) £3.40 £15.05 £26.90
WT38-L 5.3mm (2BA) - Long £3.80 £16.60 £29.60
WT39 6.4mm (0BA) £4.70 £20.50 £36.90
WT39-L 6.4mm (0BA) - Long £5.20 £22.60 £40.60
WT40 8.4mm (5/16) £4.80 £21.20 £37.95
WT40-L 8.4mm (5/16) - Long £5.30 £23.40 £41.80
WT80 10.5mm (3/8) £6.20 £27.60 £49.45
WT87 13.0mm (1/2) £10.40 £46.30 £82.90

Ring

Fork

Blade

Lipped Blade

Pin

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT101 0.5 x 2.80mm £3.05 £13.50 £24.15
WT101-L 0.5 x 2.80mm - Long £3.40 £14.90 £26.60
WT1 0.8 x 2.80mm £3.05 £13.90 £24.15
WT1-L 0.8 x 2.80mm - Long £3.40 £15.30 £26.60
WT102 0.5 x 4.75mm £3.95 £17.50 £31.40
WT102-L 0.5 x 4.75mm - Long £4.40 £19.30 £34.60
WT2 0.8 x 4.75mm £3.95 £17.50 £31.40
WT2-L 0.8 x 4.75mm - Long £4.40 £19.30 £34.60
WT3 0.8 x 6.35mm £4.35 £19.15 £34.40
WT3-L 0.8 x 6.35mm - Long £4.80 £21.10 £37.90

Part No. Description Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT15 3.3mm (W/Range 0.5-1.5mm) £3.10 £13.70 £24.50

Part No. Tab Size 
(mm)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT104 2.8mm £3.80 £17.25 £31.35
WT104-L 2.8mm Long £4.20 £19.00 £34.50
WT8 2.8mm £3.80 £17.25 £31.35
WT8-L 2.8mm Long £4.20 £19.00 £34.50
WT105 4.8mm £4.15 £18.10 £32.65
WT105-L 4.8mm Long £4.60 £20.00 £36.00
WT9 4.8mm £4.15 £18.10 £32.60
WT9-L 4.8mm Long £4.60 £20.00 £35.90
WT10 6.3mm £4.70 £20.70 £37.15
WT10-L 6.3mm Long £5.20 £22.80 £40.90

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT93 0.8 x 2.80mm £3.95 £17.50 £31.40
WT94 0.8 x 4.75mm £4.45 £19.75 £35.50
WT58 0.8 x 6.35mm £3.75 £16.70 £30.05
WT58-L 0.8 x 6.35mm - Long £4.20 £18.40 £33.10

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT55 0.8 x 6.35mm £6.45 £28.45 £51.05
WT55-L 0.8 x 6.35mm - Long £7.10 £31.30 £56.20

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT63 4.0mm £3.80 £16.90 £30.45
WT63-L 4.0mm Long £4.20 £18.60 £33.50

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT66 4.0mm £4.20 £18.55 £33.30
WT66-L 4.0mm Long £4.70 £20.50 £36.70

Female Spade

Butt Connector

Female Spade – Fully Insulated

Male Tab

Piggy-Back

Bullet

Bullet Receptacle

Cable Termination
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Cable Termination
Pre-Insulated Terminals – Blue
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Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT78 6.3mm £7.25 £32.95 £59.90

Flag Terminal

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT103 0.5 x 4.75mm £4.80 £21.10 £38.15
WT103-L 0.5 x 4.75mm - Long £5.30 £23.30 £42.00
WT4 0.8 x 4.75mm £4.80 £21.20 £36.90
WT4-L 0.8 x 4.75mm - Long £5.30 £23.40 £40.60
WT5 0.8 x 6.35mm £4.95 £21.95 £39.50
WT5-L 0.8 x 6.35mm - Long £5.50 £24.20 £43.50
BFS83 0.8 x 8.00mm £7.50 £30.00 £50.00

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT106 0.5 x 4.75 mm £4.95 £22.40 £40.10
WT106-L 0.5 x 4.75 mm - Long £5.50 £24.70 £44.20
WT11 0.8 x 4.75 mm £4.95 £22.40 £40.10
WT11-L 0.8 x 4.75 mm - Long £5.50 £24.70 £44.20
WT12 0.8 x 6.35 mm £5.35 £23.65 £42.25
WT12-L 0.8 x 6.35 mm - Long £5.90 £26.10 £46.50

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT95 0.8 x 4.75mm £5.15 £22.85 £40.90
WT59 0.8 x 6.35mm £4.25 £18.85 £33.85
WT59-L 0.8 x 6.35mm - Long £4.70 £20.80 £37.30

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT119 4.0mm £4.70 £20.50 £36.90
WT64 5.0mm £4.95 £21.95 £39.50
WT64-L 5.0mm Long £5.50 £24.20 £43.50

Part No. Description Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT120 4.0mm £5.30 £23.20 £41.70
WT67 5.0mm £5.95 £26.45 £47.50
WT67-L 5.0mm - Long £6.60 £29.10 £52.30

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT56 0.8 x 6.35mm £7.15 £31.40 £56.60
WT56-L 0.8 x 6.35mm - Long £7.90 £34.60 £62.30

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT16 W/R 1.5-2.5mm £3.70 £16.45 £29.55

Female Spade

Female Spade – Fully Insulated

Male Tab

Bullet

Bullet Receptacle

Piggy-Back

Butt Connector Terminals

Cable Termination

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT41 3.2mm (6BA) £3.50 £15.50 £27.80
WT42 3.7mm (4BA) £3.50 £15.50 £27.80
WT43 4.3mm (3BA) £3.50 £15.50 £27.80
WT44 5.3mm (2BA) £4.00 £17.90 £32.00
WT44-L 5.3mm (2BA) £4.40 £19.70 £35.20
WT45 6.4mm (0BA) £5.70 £25.35 £45.55
WT45-L 6.4mm (0BA) £6.30 £27.90 £50.20
WT46 8.4mm (5/16) £5.70 £25.35 £45.55
WT46-L 8.4mm (5/16) £6.30 £27.90 £50.20
WT47 10.5mm (3/8) £6.55 £28.90 £51.90
WT48 13.0mm (1/2) £10.20 £45.05 £80.90

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT98 3.2mm (6BA) £3.50 £15.70 £28.05
WT27 3.7mm (4BA) £3.45 £14.35 £27.35
WT28 4.3mm (3BA) £3.50 £15.30 £27.45
WT29 5.3mm (2BA) £3.65 £16.35 £28.95
WT30 6.4mm (0BA) £4.15 £18.10 £32.60

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT117 9.0mm £4.15 £18.10 £32.50
WT22 12.0mm £4.35 £19.15 £34.40

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT19 18.4 x 2.3mm £4.35 £19.30 £34.85
WT109 9.0 x 2.8mm £3.45 £15.25 £27.35

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT113 3.0mm £4.75 £20.85 £37.45
WT114 4.6mm £5.80 £25.35 £45.75

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT99 6.3mm (Female) £7.80 £34.60 £60.45
WT100 6.3mm (Male) £7.80 £34.60 £60.45

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT70 - £4.95 £22.05 £39.45

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT91 - £6.80 £31.40 £54.30

Ring

Fork

Pin

Blade

Lipped Blade

LUCAR Type

Low Voltage Connector

Wire Tap Connectors
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Pre-Insulated Terminals – Yellow

Cable Termination

www.beal.org.ukTel: 0113 253 8888

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT6 0.8 x 6.35mm £7.20 £32.40 £57.75
WT6-L 0.8 x 6.35mm Long £8.00 £35.70 £63.60
WT7 1.2 x 9.40mm £11.70 £51.90 £93.05
WT7-L 1.2 x 9.40mm Long £12.90 £57.10 £102.40

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT13 0.8 x 6.35mm £7.35 £32.80 £58.85
WT13-L 0.8 x 6.35mm Long £8.10 £36.10 £64.80
WT14 1.2 x 9.40mm £12.45 £55.40 £99.15
WT14-L 1.2 x 9.40mm Long £13.70 £61.00 £109.10

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT60 0.8 x 6.35mm £6.65 £29.55 £52.95
WT60-L 0.8 x 6.35mm - Long £7.40 £32.60 £58.30

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT57 0.8 x 6.35mm £9.15 £40.55 £72.55
WT57-L 0.8 x 6.35mm - Long £10.10 £44.70 £79.90

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT65 5.0mm £7.05 £31.20 £55.90
WT65-L 5.0mm Long £7.80 £34.40 £61.50

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT68 5.0mm £7.80 £34.60 £62.20
WT68-L 5.0mm Long £8.60 £38.10 £68.50

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT17 W/Range 4-6mm £7.75 £34.40 £60.40

Female Spade

Female Spade – Fully Insulated

Male Tab

Piggy-Back

Bullet

Bullet Receptacle

Butt Connector

Cable Termination

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT88 3.7mm (4BA) £7.20 £32.55 £58.45
WT49 4.3mm (3BA) £6.75 £29.95 £53.75
WT50 5.3mm (2BA) £7.65 £33.95 £60.90
WT51 6.4mm (0BA) £9.40 £41.70 £74.75
WT51-L 6.4mm (0BA) £10.40 £45.90 £82.30
WT52 8.4mm (5/16) £11.85 £52.40 £93.90
WT52-L 8.4mm (5/16) £13.10 £57.70 £103.30
WT53 10.5mm (3/8) £11.85 £52.40 £93.90
WT53-L 10.5mm (3/8) £13.10 £57.70 £103.30
WT54 13.0mm £13.25 £59.20 £106.35

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT31 3.7mm (4BA) £7.20 £32.45 £56.40
WT32 4.3mm (3BA) £7.20 £32.45 £56.40
WT33 5.3mm (2BA) £7.20 £32.45 £56.40
WT34 6.4mm (0BA) £7.20 £32.45 £56.40
WT118 8.4mm (5/16) £15.60 £70.70 £126.85

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT20 10.0 x 2.8mm £7.20 £31.85 £57.15
WT110 18.0 x 4.5mm £9.40 £41.65 £72.55

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT23 14.0mm £8.65 £38.40 £68.85

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT115 4.6mm £8.90 £40.50 £72.55

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT71 - £8.65 £38.30 £68.75

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT92 - £6.80 £31.40 £54.35

Ring

Fork

Blade

Pin

Lipped Blade

Low Voltage Connector

Wire Tap Connectors
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Cable Termination
Brass Connectors / Uninsulated / Heat Shrink - Red

www.beal.org.uk sales@beal.org.uk

Part No. Description Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT96 Brass Connector for 1.0sqmm wire £7.20 £33.30 £59.90
WT72 Brass Connector for 2.0sqmm wire £7.20 £33.30 £59.90

Part No. Description Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT73 Connector for Single Brass £10.65 £47.40 £84.65
WT74 Connector for Double Brass £15.70 £70.35 £125.75

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT84 1.5 x 6.3mm £4.35 £19.90 £36.20
WT85 2.5 x 6.3mm £4.45 £19.95 £36.25
WT89 2.5 x 6.3mm £4.55 £20.55 £37.35

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT75 1-1.75mm² (Small) £2.95 £13.30 £24.15
WT76 1-2.5mm² (Medium) £3.65 £16.45 £29.85
WT77 1-5.5mm² (Large) £6.75 £30.15 £54.00

Part No. Description Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

WT86 - £3.05 £13.70 £24.90

Bullet

Bullet Receptacle

Uninsulated Disconnects

Close End Connector

Clear PVC Sleeve

Related Tools

Cable Termination

Part No. Description Price 
(25)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1000)

HWT15 3:1 Adhesive Lined £4.30 £16.30 £77.40 £139.00

Part No. Size Price 
(25)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1000)

HWT3 0.8 x 6.35mm £4.60 £17.50 £83.10 £150.00

Part No. Size Price 
(25)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1000)

HWT10 0.8 x 6.35mm £5.80 £22.00 £104.50 £188.00

Part No. Size Price 
(25)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1000)

HWT58 0.8 x 6.35mm £4.40 £16.70 £79.30 £143.00

Part No. Size Price 
(25)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1000)

HWT63 Male 4.0mm £5.70 £21.70 £103.10 £186.00
HWT66 Female 4.0mm £5.85 £22.20 £105.50 £190.00

Part No. Size Price 
(25)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1000)

HWT25 4.3mm £3.95 £15.00 £71.30 £128.00
HWT26 5.3mm £4.00 £15.20 £72.20 £130.00

Part No. Size Price 
(25)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1000)

HWT37 4.3mm £3.75 £14.30 £67.90 £122.00
HWT38 5.3mm £4.70 £17.90 £85.00 £153.00
HWT39 6.4mm £4.70 £17.90 £85.00 £153.00
HWT40 8.0mm £4.70 £17.90 £85.00 £153.00
HWT80 10.0mm £4.70 £17.90 £85.00 £153.00

Butt Connector

Female Spade

Female Spade – Fully Insulated

Male Tab

Bullet

Fork

Ring

Cable Termination

CMP4

£24.75
Crimpers 
Suits Flags WT78 & WT83

CMP5

£25.40
Crimpers 
Suits Uninsulated WT84, WT85 & WT89

CMP6

£24.90
Crimpers For Brass Bullet 
Suits WT72 & WT96

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT135 Heatshrink Terminals (Forks, Rings, Spades, Butts) 180 £38.45

Heatshrink Terminals 
Assorted Boxes
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Heat Shrink – Blue & Yellow

Cable Termination

www.beal.org.ukTel: 0113 253 8888

Part No. Description Price 
(25)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1000)

HWT16 3:1 Adhesive Lined £5.50 £16.10 £75.00 £140.00

Part No. Size Price 
(25)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1000)

HWT28 4.3mm £4.15 £15.80 £75.10 £135.00
HWT29 5.3mm £4.20 £16.00 £76.00 £137.00

Part No. Size Price 
(25)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1000)

HWT43 4.3mm £4.00 £15.20 £72.20 £130.00
HWT44 5.3mm £4.05 £15.40 £73.20 £132.00
HWT45 6.4mm £4.80 £18.20 £86.50 £156.00
HWT46 8.4mm £4.80 £18.20 £86.50 £156.00
HWT47 10.0mm £4.80 £18.20 £86.50 £156.00
HWT48 12.0mm £5.95 £22.60 £107.40 £193.00

Butt Connector

Fork

Ring

Part No. Size Price 
(25)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1000)

HWT5 0.8 x 6.35mm £4.95 £18.80 £89.30 £161.00

Part No. Size Price 
(25)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1000)

HWT12 0.8 x 6.35mm £6.15 £23.40 £111.20 £200.00

Part No. Size Price 
(25)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1000)

HWT59 0.8 x 6.35mm £4.90 £18.60 £88.40 £159.00

Part No. Size Price 
(25)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1000)

HWT64 Male 5.0mm £6.15 £23.40 £111.20 £200.00
HWT67 Female 5.0mm £6.50 £24.70 £117.30 £211.00

Female Spade

Female Spade – Fully Insulated

Male Tab

Bullet

Cable Termination

Part No. Description Price 
(25)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1000)

HWT17 3:1 Adhesive Lined £7.50 £24.00 £112.00 £210.00

Part No. Size Price 
(25)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1000)

HWT65 Male 5.0mm £7.70 £29.30 £139.20 £251.00
HWT68 Female 5.0mm £8.05 £30.60 £145.40 £262.00

Part No. Colour Price 
(25)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1000)

HSB10 White £7.05 £26.80 £127.30 £229.00
HSB11 Red £7.65 £29.10 £138.20 £249.00
HSB12 Blue £8.45 £32.10 £152.50 £275.00
HSB13 Yellow £9.85 £37.40 £177.70 £320.00

Part No. Size Price 
(25)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1000)

HWT32 4.3mm £6.40 £24.30 £115.40 £208.00
HWT33 5.3mm £6.40 £24.30 £115.40 £208.00
HWT34 6.4mm £7.55 £28.70 £136.30 £245.00

Part No. Size Price 
(25)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1000)

HWT49 4.3mm £6.20 £23.60 £112.10 £202.00

HWT50 5.3mm £6.20 £23.60 £112.10 £202.00
HWT51 6.4mm £6.80 £25.80 £122.60 £221.00
HWT52 8.4mm £7.65 £29.10 £138.20 £249.00
HWT53 10.5mm £7.65 £29.10 £138.20 £249.00
HWT54 12.0mm £8.45 £32.10 £152.50 £275.00

Butt Connector

Bullet

Heat Shrink Solder Sleeves

Fork

Ring

Part No. Size Price 
(25)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1000)

HWT6 0 8 x 6.35mm £6.70 £25.50 £121.10 £218.00

Part No. Size Price 
(25)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1000)

HWT13 0 8 x 6.35mm £7.65 £29.10 £138.20 £249.00

Part No. Size Price 
(25)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1000)

HWT60 0.8 x 6.35mm £6.50 £24.70 £117.30 £211.00

Female Spade

Female Spade – Fully Insulated

Male Tab

Quick Disconnectors

Ring Terminal Selection Guide 12-10AWG

16-14AWG

22-18AWG

•   Materials
      - Insulation: Vinyl
      - Terminal Body: Copper
      - Plating: Tin
•   Operating temperature: -10°C to +75°C
•   Max voltage rating: 600V
•   Max. current rating: Red - 19A, Blue - 27A, Yellow - 48A
•   Flared barrel for easy wire insertion
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Cable Termination
Cord End Terminals

www.beal.org.uk sales@beal.org.uk

Part No. Colour - A 
(French)

Colour - B 
(German)

Size 
(mm2)

Barrel  
Length

Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

Price 
(5,000)

CE0.25 Violet Light Blue 0.25 6.5mm £1.80 £8.05 £14.10 £58.75
CE0.5 White Orange 0.50 8mm £1.20 £5.30 £9.25 £38.40
CE0.75 Blue White 0.75 8mm £1.20 £5.30 £9.25 £38.40
CE1.0 Red Yellow 1.00 8mm £1.25 £5.70 £10.05 £41.75
CE1.5 Black Red 1.50 8mm £1.45 £6.50 £11.35 £47.20
CE2.5 Grey Blue 2.50 8mm £1.75 £7.65 £13.65 £56.80
CE4.0 Orange Grey 4.00 9mm £2.70 £11.85 £20.80 £86.10
CE46.0 Green Black 6.00 12mm £3.75 £16.45 £29.10 £121.00
CE10.0 Brown Ivory 10.00 12mm £5.00 £21.90 £39.05 £162.00
CE16.0 Ivory Green 16.00 12mm £6.00 £27.40 £46.85 £195.00
CE25.0 Black Brown 25.00 16mm £9.75 £43.55 £76.25 £317.00
CE35.0 Red Beige 35.00 16mm £11.55 £51.55 £90.05 £376.00
•   Please Specify A Or B When Ordering 

For Example CE0.25A (=Violet)
•   Suitable For Tri-Rated Cable DIN 46228–4

Part No. Colour 
(Universal)

Barrel Int.  
Dia (mm)

Size 
(mm2)

Barrel 
Length 
(mm)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

TCE0.5 White 1.35 0.50 8 £1.75 £7.60 £14.00
TCE0.75 Grey 1.70 0.75 8 £1.85 £8.30 £15.00
TCE1.0 Red 1.95 1.00 8 £2.15 £9.50 £17.30
TCE1.5 Black 2.20 1.50 8 £2.55 £10.90 £19.70
TCE2.5 Blue 2.85 2.50 10 £3.75 £16.40 £29.60
TCE4.0 Grey 3.75 4.00 12 £4.55 £19.70 £35.90
TCE6.0 Yellow 4.90 6.00 14 £5.85 £26.30 £46.10
TCE10.0 Red 6.45 10.00 14 £7.65 £32.90 £61.00
TCE16.0 Blue 8.30 16.00 14 £10.60 £46.00 £84.20

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

UCE0.5-6 0.5 x 6 £0.85 £3.10 £4.60
UCE0.75-6 0.75 x 6 £0.90 £3.20 £4.90
UCE0.75-10 0.75 x 10 £1.15 £4.30 £6.50
UCE1.0-6 1.0 x 6 £1.00 £3.60 £5.40
UCE1.0-10 1.0 x 10 £1.30 £4.90 £7.20
UCE1.5-7 1.5 x7 £1.15 £4.30 £6.50
UCE1.5-10 1.5 x 10 £1.40 £5.40 £8.10
UCE2.5-7 2.5 x 7 £1.40 £5.40 £8.10
UCE2.5-12 2.5 x 12 £1.95 £7.70 £11.50
UCE4.0-10 4.0 x 10 £2.60 £9.90 £15.20
UCE4.0-12 4.0 x 12 £2.95 £11.60 £17.50
UCE6.0-12 6.0 x 12 £3.70 £14.60 £21.60
UCE6.0-15 6.0 x 15 £4.45 £17.70 £26.70
UCE10.0-12 10.0 x 12 £5.15 £20.70 £31.10
UCE10.0-18 10.0 x 18 £4.75 £18.80 £28.30
UCE16.0-12 16.0 x 12 £6.15 £24.60 £36.80

Cord End Terminals

Double Entry Cord End Terminals

Uninsulated Cord End Terminals

Cable Termination

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT87 Cord Ends (French)(0.5-10mm²) 2600 £30.20

Cord Ends (French) 
Assorted Boxes

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT88 Cord Ends (German)(0.5-10mm²) 2600 £30.20

Cord Ends (German) 
Assorted Boxes

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT89 Twin Entry Cord Ends 
(0.5-10mm²)

770 £24.40

Double Entry Cord Ends 
Assorted Boxes

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1,000)

UCE25.0-15 25.0 x 15 £8.75 £35.00 £52.40
UCE35.0-18 35.0 x 18 £11.35 £44.00 £67.80
UCE70.0-32 70.0 x 32 £55.10 £221.00 £329.00
UCE95.0-32 95.0 x 32 £61.00 £243.00 £365.00
UCE120.0-32 120.0 x 32 £85.60 £342.00 £502.00

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT167 Uninsulated Cord Ends (0.5-16mm² Inc. (Long) Barrel) 1725 £30.35

Uninsulated Cord Ends 
Assorted Boxes
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Copper Tube / Open End / Copper Butts / Tube Pins

Cable Termination

www.beal.org.ukTel: 0113 253 8888

Part No. 
Add Stud

Cable  
Size

Stud Sizes  
(mm)

I/D Price 
(10)

Price 
(50)

Price 
(100)

R6- 6mm² 4,5,6,8,10 4.0mm £1.40 £6.00 £10.80
R10- 10mm² 5,6,8,10,12 4.5mm £1.85 £8.10 £14.60
R16- 16mm² 6,8,10,12 5.5mm £2.30 £10.40 £18.60
R25- 25mm² 6,8,10,12 6.7mm £3.20 £14.20 £25.20
R35- 35mm² 6,8,10,12,14 8.6mm £5.40 £23.50 £41.70
R50- 50mm² 6,8,10,12,14,16 9.6mm £8.10 £35.90 £64.00
R70- 70mm² 6,8,10,12,14,16 12.0mm £13.80 £60.00 £105.00
R95- 95mm² 8,10,12,14,16,20 13.5mm £22.00 £95.50 £168.00

Part No. 
Add Hole Size

Cable  
Size

Stud Sizes  
(mm)

Price 
(10)

Price 
(50)

RT10- 6-10mm² 6,8,10 £2.40 £9.80
RT16- 10-16mm² 6,8,10,12 £4.55 £18.20
RT25- 16-25mm² 6,8,10,12 £6.40 £25.10
RT35- 35-38mm² 6,8,10,12 £10.10 £40.10
RT50- 50-60mm² 8,10,12 £13.60 £53.30
RT70- 70mm² 8,10,12 £17.05 £68.60
RT95- 95-100mm² 10,12 £29.20 £114.00

Part No. 
Add Stud

Cable  
Size

Stud Sizes  
(mm)

I/D Price 
(1)

Price 
(5)

Price 
(10)

R120- 120mm² 8,10,12,14,16 15.0mm £3.10 £13.50 £22.80
R150- 150mm² 8,10,12,14,16,20 16.5mm £4.40 £19.00 £32.00
R185- 185mm² 10,12,14,16,20 18.5mm £5.20 £23.40 £42.10
R240- 240mm² 10,12,14,16,20 21.0mm £8.00 £36.00 £64.80
R300- 300mm² 10,12,14,16,20 23.5mm £9.50 £42.70 £76.90
R400- 400mm² 10,12,14,16,20 28.5mm £18.00 £81.00 £145.00
R500- 500mm² 12,14,16,20 30.0mm £23.00 £103.00 £186.00
R630- 630mm² 12,14,16,20 32.0mm £32.00 £144.00 £259.00

Copper Tube Terminals

Open End Terminals

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(10)

R6-BUTT 6mm² - £1.40
R10-BUTT 10mm² - £2.00
R16-BUTT 16mm² - £2.40
R25-BUTT 25mm² - £4.20
R35-BUTT 35mm² - £8.10
R50-BUTT 50mm² - £9.80
R70-BUTT 70mm² - £12.10
R95-BUTT 95mm² - £19.70

Copper Tube Butts

Cable Termination

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT83 Copper Tube Terminals  
(12 Most Popular 10-70mm²)

78 £32.40

Copper Tube Terminals 
Assorted Boxes

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT165 Open End Ring Terminals (10-70mm²) 100 £46.95

Open End Ring Terminals 
Assorted Boxes

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT136 Copper Tube Butts (6-95mm²) 208 £47.20

Copper Tube Butts 
Assorted Boxes

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(10)

R10-P 10mm² - £3.10
R16-P 16mm² - £4.00
R25-P 25mm² - £7.60
R35-P 35mm² - £10.20
R50-P 50mm² - £13.80
R70-P 70mm² - £21.50
R95-P 95mm² - £22.60
R120-P 120mm² £3.40 -
R150-P 150mm² £4.60 -
R185-P 185mm² £5.40 -
R240-P 240mm² £7.65 -
R300-P 300mm² £9.20 -
R400-P 400mm² £12.45 -

Copper Tube Pins

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(10)

R120-BUTT 120mm² £3.50 -
R150-BUTT 150mm² £4.90 -
R185-BUTT 180mm² £5.00 -
R240-BUTT 240mm² £9.80 -
R300-BUTT 300mm² £10.20 -
R400-BUTT 400mm² £11.40 -
R500-BUTT 500mm² £14.50 -
R630-BUTT 630mm² £18.60 -

FOR BULK ORDERS  
Please contact: sales@beal.org.uk
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Crimpers & Cutters
Crimpers

www.beal.org.uk sales@beal.org.uk

Crimpers & Cutters

CMP1

£3.80
Light Duty Crimpers 
Suits Red, Blue & Yellow

CMP8

£79.75
Hexagon Crimpers 
Suits Copper Tube 6-25mm2

CMP2

£21.25
Ratchet Crimpers 
Suits Red, Blue & Yellow

CMP9

£98.90
Hexagon Crimpers 
Suits Copper Tube 25-150mm2

CMP3

£27.45
Ergonomic Crimpers 
Suits Red, Blue & Yellow

CMP10

£83.00
Screw Type Crimpers 
Suits Copper Tube 10-120mm2

CMP4

£24.75
Crimpers 
Suits Flags WT78 & WT83

CMP11

£25.25
Cord End Crimpers  
(0.25-6.0mm²)

CMP5

£25.40
Crimpers 
Suits Uninsulated WT84, WT85 & WT89

CMP12

£23.80
Cord End Crimpers  
(0.5-16.0mm²)

CMP7

£23.55
Crimpers 
Suits Cable 2.5 - 16mm2

CMP14

£24.75

CMP6

£24.90
Crimpers For Brass Bullet 
Suits WT72 & WT96

CMP13

£24.75
Cord End Crimpers  
(10.0-35.0mm²)

Double-Entry Cord End Crimpers 
(2 x 0.5 - 2 x 6.0mm2)
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Crimpers & Cutters

Crimpers & Cutters

www.beal.org.ukTel: 0113 253 8888

Crimpers & Cutters

CUT1

£11.50
Cable Cutters 
Suitable for cables up to 38mm² (Length: 21cm)

CUT2

£39.25
Cable Cutters 
Suitable for cables up to 95mm² (Length: 31.5cm)

CUT3

£49.30
Cable Cutters 
Suitable for cables up to 250mm² (Length: 60cm)

CUT43

£13.10
Cable Strippers And Cutters (Unistrippers) 
Suits Auto Cable up to 6mm²

CUT44

£3.55
Cable Strippers And Cutters 
Suits Auto Cable up to 6mm²

CUT49

£10.45Wire Strippers VDE (170mm)

£10.95
CUT50

Cable Cutters VDE (170mm)

CUT38

£3.25
Scissors (8”) 
General Purpose. Soft Grip

CMP16

£22.95
Cord End Crimper  
(0.14-10.0mm²)

CMP17

£98.90
Hexagon Crimpers  
6-120mm² (Copper Tube)

CMP20

£33.90
Double-Entry Cord End Crimpers 
(6.0-16mm²)

£30.75
CMP18

Superseal Connector Crimpers 
(0.5 - 2.0mm²)
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Heat Shrink

Cable Management

www.beal.org.ukTel: 0113 253 8888

Cable Management

Size 
(mm)

Length 
(m)

Part No. Colour 
(Black)

Price Part No. 
(Add colour)

Colour Price 

1.2 12 HSM1.2-BLK £4.00 HSM1.2- C £4.40
1.6 12 HSM1.6-BLK £4.00 HSM1.6- C £4.40
2.4 11 HSM2.4-BLK £4.00 HSM2.4- C £4.40
3.2 11 HSM3.2-BLK £4.40 HSM3.2- C £4.80
4.8 10 HSM4.8-BLK £4.80 HSM4.8- C £5.20
6.4 9 HSM6.4-BLK £5.20 HSM6.4- C £5.70
9.5 7 HSM9.5-BLK £5.60 HSM9.5- C £6.10
12.7 6 HSM12.7-BLK £6.00 HSM12.7- C £6.50
19.1 5 HSM19.1-BLK £6.80 HSM19.1- C £7.50
25.4 3.5 HSM25.4-BLK £7.60 HSM25.4- C £8.30

Part No. 
(Add colour)

Colour Size 
(mm)

Length 
(m)

Price 

H1.2-5M 1.2 5 £0.65
H1.6-5M 1.6 5 £0.70
H2.4-5M 2.4 5 £0.85
H3.2-5M 3.2 5 £0.90
H4.8-5M 4.8 5 £1.30
H6.4-5M 6.4 5 £1.45
H9.5-5M 9.5 5 £1.90
H12.7-5M 12.7 5 £2.20
H19.1-5M 19.1 5 £4.80
H25.4-5M 25.4 5 £6.20
H38.1-5M 38.1 5 £11.70

Part No. 
(Add colour)

Size 
(mm)

Price 

H38.1 (Black) 38.1 £4.20/m
H50.8 (Black) 50.8 £5.45/m
•   H38.1 & H50.8 are only available in black
•   Price per Metre

Mini Reels (2:1 Shrink Ratio)

5m Length (2:1 Shrink Ratio)

Jumbo Reels (2:1 Shrink Ratio)

Mini Reels (2:1 Shrink Ratio)
NEW REVISED PRICING  
Up to 60% Reductions

Size 
(mm)

Length 
(m)

Part No. Colour 
(Black)

Price Part No. 
(Add colour)

Colour Price

1.2 300 H1.2-BLA £18.00 H1.2- C £18.90
1.6 300 H1.6-BLA £20.00 H1.6- C £21.00
2.4 150 H2.4-BLA £15.00 H2.4- C £15.80
3.2 150 H3.2-BLA £16.00 H3.2- C £16.80
3.2 200 - - H3.2- £22.50
4.8 60 H4.8-BLA £10.00 - -
4.8 75 - - H4.8- C £13.00
4.8 100 - - H4.8- £18.00
6.4 60 H6.4-BLA £11.00 H6.4- C £11.60
6.4 100 - - H6.4- £19.50
9.5 60 H9.5-BLA £15.00 H9.5- C £15.80
9.5 100 - - H9.5- £26.20
12.7 60 H12.7-BLA £21.00 H12.7- C £22.10
12.7 100 - - H12.7- £37.00
19.1 60 H19.1-BLA £52.00 H19.1- C £54.60
25.4 30 H25.4-BLA £35.00 H25.4- C £36.80
38.1 30 H38.1-BLA £50.00 H38.1- £52.50
50.8 25 H50.8-BLA £55.00 H50.8- £57.80
76.2 25 H76.2-BLA £100.00 H76.2- £105.00
101.6 25 H101.6-BLA £144.00 H101.6- £150.00
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Cable Management
Heat Shrink

www.beal.org.uk sales@beal.org.uk

Part No. Original Dia. 
(mm)

Shrunken Dia. 
(mm)

Price 
(1m)

Price 
(5m)

Price 
(10m)

Length 
(m)

Price 
(Full Roll)

HA3 3.2 1 £1.50 £6.30 £10.20 150 £63.50
HA4.8 4.8 1.6 £1.80 £7.20 £11.60 75 £40.40
HA6 6.4 2 £1.90 £8.00 £13.00 60 £44.50
HA9 9.5 3 £2.40 £10.20 £16.80 60 £73.80
HA12 12.7 4 £3.00 £13.00 £21.30 25 £37.90
HA18 19.1 6 £4.60 £20.00 £32.60 25 £54.60
HA24 25.4 8 £6.60 £28.40 £46.00 25 £78..90
HA39 39.0 13 £12.20 £52.80 £75.00 25 £140.70

Part No. Description Size Qty Price 

HSK6 3 pcs of each colour 6.4 x 250mm 15 £1.50
HSK12 3 pcs of each colour 12.7 x 250mm 15 £2.10
HSK25 2 pcs of each colour 25.4 x 250mm 10 £4.10
HSK38 2 pcs of each colour 38.1 x 250mm 10 £6.80
•   Assorted mix packs of heat shrink tubes
•   Black, Blue, Brown, Grey, Green/Yellow
•   Material: Polyolefin - Standard wall heat shrink tube
•   Heat shrink ratio 2:1
•   Each tube length: 250mm

Part No. Description Price 

HSG1 Micro Torch £10.95
•   Requires Butane Gas - See Pages 101 & 116

Part No. Description Price 

HSG2 Heatshrink Gun Kit (230v) £24.65
•   TUV/CE Approved, 230v, 2000w
•   See website for full kit contents 

Part No. Description Shrink  
Ratio

Size  
Range

Qty Price 

H-MIX10 Black Heatshrink Mix 2:1 1.2-25.4mm 100 £16.25
H-MIX11 Coloured Heatshrink Mix 2:1 3.2-12.7mm 100 £16.45
•   Red, Blue, Yellow, Black

Part No. Description Shrink  
Ratio

Size 
Range

Qty Price 

H-MIX13 Black Adhesive-Lined Heatshrink Mix 3:1 3.0-24mm 50 £17.35
•   Assorted mix pack of heat shrink tubes
•   Each tube length: 200mm

Adhesive-Lined Mega Reels (3:1 Shrink Ratio)

2:1 Electrical Kits

Heat Shrink Guns Heat Shrink Guns

Mixed Bags

Mixed Bags

Heat Shrink   
Assorted Boxes

Part No. Description Shrink 
Ratio

Size 
Range

Qty Price 

AT129 Black Heatshrink Mix (40mm) 2:1 1.6-19.1mm 360 £17.90
AT130 Black Heatshrink Mix (40mm) 3:1 3.0-18mm 225 £19.20
AT131 Coloured Heatshrink Mix (40mm) 2:1 1.6-12.7mm 300 £18.60

AT129 AT130 AT131
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PVC Sleeving

Cable Management

www.beal.org.ukTel: 0113 253 8888

Cable Management

Part No. I/D 
(mm)

Wall Thickness 
(mm)

Length 
(m)

Price 

VS4 4 (±0.15) 0.50 (±0.10) 100 £7.90
VS5 5 (±0.15) 0.50 (±0.10) 100 £9.65
VS6 6 (±0.15) 0.50 (±0.10) 100 £11.40
VS8 8 (±0.15) 0.50 (±0.10) 100 £14.40
VS10 10 (±0.15) 0.50 (±0.10) 100 £17.95
VS12 12 (±0.15) 0.50 (±0.10) 100 £19.70
VS14 14 (±0.15) 0.50 (±0.10) 100 £21.40
VS16 16 (±0.15) 0.70 (±0.15) 100 £24.35
VS20 20 (±0.15) 0.75 (±0.15) 50 £31.10
VS25 25 (±0.15) 0.75 (±0.15) 50 £36.30
•   Excellent acid and corrosion resistance.
•   Water, oil and fuel resistant.
•   Operating temperature: -50°C to +105°C
•   Suitable for insulation use in automotive electronics, terminal lugs,  

small electrical parts, lead wires of toy motors and transformers etc. 

Part No. Flat Dia. 
(mm)

Length 
(m)

Expandable Range 
- Min (mm)

Expandable Range 
- Max (mm)

Price 

BSL04X10-BK 4 10 2 7 £3.15
BSL06X10-BK 6 10 3 9 £3.40
BSL06X100-BK 6 100 3 9 £27.20
BSL08X10-BK 8 10 5 16 £3.95
BSL08X100-BK 8 100 5 16 £31.60
BSL10X10-BK 10 10 7 19 £4.55
BSL12X10-BK 12 10 8 24 £4.75
BSL12X50-BK 12 50 8 24 £19.00
BSL14X10-BK 14 10 9 26 £6.40
BSL14X50-BK 14 50 9 26 £25.60
BSL16X10-BK 16 10 10 28 £6.80
BSL16X50-BK 16 50 10 28 £27.20
BSL20X10-BK 20 10 14 30 £7.35
BSL20X50-BK 20 50 14 30 £29.40
BSL25X10-BK 25 10 18 35 £8.90
BSL25X50-BK 25 50 18 35 £35.60
BSL32X10-BK 32 10 20 50 £9.45
BSL32X25-BK 32 25 20 50 £18.90
BSL38X10-BK 38 10 25 60 £16.10
BSL38X25-BK 38 25 25 60 £32.20
BSL50X10-BK 50 10 40 80 £21.65
BSL50X25-BK 50 25 40 80 £43.30
•   Material: Polyester (PET)
•   Ideal for applications where wires and cables require tough and durable protection
•   UV and abrasion resistant
•   Self-extinguishing material
•   Operating temperature: -50°C to +150°C

Part No. Colour I/D 
(mm)

Wall Thickness 
(m)

Length 
(m)

Price 

SL02-MULTI Blue/Brown/Green-Yellow 2 (±0.15 0.50 (±0.10 20/20/60 £19.40
SL03-MULTI Blue/Brown/Green-Yellow 3 (±0.15 0.50 (±0.10 20/20/60 £18.80
SL04-MULTI Blue/Brown/Green-Yellow 4 (±0.15 0.50 (±0.10 10/10/40 £18.80

Black PVC Sleeving

Braided Expandable Sleeving

Electrical PVC Sleeving Multi Colour

Part No. Colour I/D 
(mm)

Wall Thickness 
(mm)

Length 
(m)

Price 

VS203 2 (±0.15) 0.50 (±0.10) 100 £6.45
VS303 3 (±0.15) 0.50 (±0.10) 100 £7.25
VS403 4 (±0.15) 0.50 (±0.10) 100 £7.95
VS202 2 (±0.15) 0.50 (±0.10) 100 £6.45
VS302 3 (±0.15) 0.50 (±0.10) 100 £7.25
VS402 4 (±0.15) 0.50 (±0.10) 100 £7.95
VS502 5 (±0.15) 0.50 (±0.10) 100 £9.65
VS602 6 (±0.15) 0.50 (±0.10) 100 £11.40
VS201 2 (±0.15) 0.50 (±0.10) 100 £6.45
VS301 3 (±0.15) 0.50 (±0.10) 100 £7.25
VS401 4 (±0.15) 0.50 (±0.10) 100 £7.95
VS501 5 (±0.15) 0.50 (±0.10) 100 £9.65
VS601 6 (±0.15) 0.50 (±0.10) 100 £11.40
VS200 2 (±0.15) 0.50 (±0.10) 100 £6.45
VS300 3 (±0.15) 0.50 (±0.10) 100 £7.25
VS400 4 (±0.15) 0.50 (±0.10) 100 £7.95
VS500 5 (±0.15) 0.50 (±0.10) 100 £9.65
VS600 6 (±0.15) 0.50 (±0.10) 100 £11.40
•   Used where wires and cables are required to have additional protection and insulation
•   Flexible, Self-extinguishing material (30 secs)
•   Water, oil and fuel resistant
•   Operating temperature: -20°C to +70°C

Electrical PVC Sleeving
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Cable Management
Conduit & Spiral Wrap

www.beal.org.uk sales@beal.org.uk

Cable Management

Part No. I/D 
(mm)

O/D 
(mm)

Length 
(m)

Price 

CON1A 6.7 10 50 £30.90
CON2A 10.1 13.2 50 £30.90
CON3A 13 16 50 £32.60
CON4A 14.5 18.5 50 £58.85
CON5A 17 21.2 50 £66.95
CON6A 21.6 25.6 50 £71.30
CON7A 23.1 28.3 50 £76.20
•   Material: Nylon
•   Corrugated conduit
•   Ideal for keeping cables protected and organised
•   Flame retardant, heat stabilising

Part No. I/D 
(mm)

O/D 
(mm)

Length 
(m)

Price 

SCON1A 6.7 10 50 £30.90
SCON2A 10.1 13.2 50 £30.90
SCON3A 13 16 50 £32.60
SCON4A 14.5 18.5 50 £58.85
SCON5A 17 21.2 50 £66.95
SCON6A 21.6 25.6 50 £71.30
SCON7A 23.1 28.3 50 £76.20
•   Material: Nylon
•   Corrugated conduit
•   Ideal for keeping cables protected and organised
•   Flame retardant, heat stabilising

Part No. 
(Add B 0r W)

Bundle Dia. 
(mm)

I/D 
(mm)

O/D 
(mm)

Length 
(m)

Price 

SPA1-  4-50 5 6 25 £4.90
SPA2-  6-60 7 8 25 £6.50
SPA3-  9-65 10 12 25 £7.50
SPA4-  12-70 13 15 25 £11.50
SPA5-  20-130 21 24 25 £16.90
•   Material: Polyethylene
•   Lightweight protective wrap for hose and cable protection
•   Water, oil and fuel resistant
•   Temperature range -30°C to +90°C

Part No. I/D 
(mm)

Price 

SCON10 Opener 6.5–14.5 (Suit SCON1A–4A)   £2.75
SCON11 Opener 16.9–23.1 (Suit SCON5A–7A) £3.45

Non-Split Conduit

Split Conduit

Spiral Wrap

Conduit Tools

Part No. I/D 
(mm)

O/D 
(mm)

Length 
(m)

Price 

CON16-ROLL 12 16 30 £21.45
CON20-ROLL 16 21 30 £26.05
CON25-ROLL 20 25 30 £30.50

PVC Spiral Conduit

SCON10 SCON10

Part No. Size 
(mm)

Price 
(10)

Price 
(100)

CON16-G 16 £8.60 £74.50
CON20-G 20 £10.05 £87.75
CON25-G 25 £11.65 £101.15

Swivel Fitting Gland (Inc Locking Nut)



Ca
bl

e 
M

an
ag

em
en

t

Page 28

Superseal Connectors & Connector Strip

Cable Management

www.beal.org.ukTel: 0113 253 8888

Part No. Male Price 
(1)

Price 
(10)

SS1M 1-Way £0.85 £7.60
SS2M 2-Way £1.10 £9.90
SS3M 3-Way £1.40 £12.10
SS4M 4-Way £1.75 £15.90
SS5M 5-Way £2.05 £18.30
SS6M 6-Way £2.25 £20.30

Superseal Connectors - Male

Part No. Female Price 
(1)

Price 
(10)

SS1F 1-Way £0.85 £7.60
SS2F 2-Way £1.10 £9.90
SS3F 3-Way £1.40 £12.10
SS4F 4-Way £1.75 £15.90
SS5F 5-Way £2.05 £18.30
SS6F 6-Way £2.25 £20.30
•   Each Connector Complete with Terminals and Seals

Superseal Connectors - Female

Part No. 
(Add colour)

Colour Amps Price 
(1)

Price 
(10)

Price 
(50)

Price 
(100)

CB3 (+col) 3 Amps - £3.60 £16.90 £31.80
CB5 (+col) 5 Amps - £4.80 £22.55 £42.40
CB10 (+col) 10 Amps - £6.90 £32.45 £61.00
CB15 (+col) 15 Amps - £7.80 £36.65 £68.90
CB30 (+col) 30 Amps - £11.40 £53.60 £100.80
CB60 (+col) 60 Amps £2.90 £24.30 £114.20 £214.70
CB-MIX 3A x 4, 5A x 6, 10A x 6, 15A x 

6, 30A x 3 (White)
£16.90

•   12-Way Polyethylene Connector Strip
•   Sold in packs of 10
•   Captive Screws
•   BS159 Standard –15° to 80°C.
•   Black Or White (Natural)
•   Full spec on website

Part No. I/D 
(mm)

Qty Price 

HCPM2 2-Hole HelaCon Plus Connectors 150 £15.90
HCPM3 3-Hole HelaCon Plus Connectors 100 £11.90
HCPM4 4-Hole HelaCon Plus Connectors 100 £15.40
HCPM5 5-Hole HelaCon Plus Connectors 75 £13.80
HCPM6 6-Hole HelaCon Plus Connectors 50 £10.45
HCPM8 8-Hole HelaCon Plus Connectors 50 £14.90
•   Push-In Connectors From Hellermann. Up To 450V. 2.5mm2 Cable. 24 Amp.  

Fast Reliable Alternative To Connector Strip
•   For Full Specification And Box Contents, See Website

Connector Strip

Helacon Plus Mini Connectors

Cable Management

Superseal   
Assorted Boxes
Part No. Description Price 

AT184 Assorted Box 1–6 Way (40pcs) £50.40

Superseal   
Crimpers
Part No. Description Price 

CMP18 Superseal Crimpers £30.75
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Wiring Grommets

www.beal.org.uk sales@beal.org.uk

Part No. Dimensions 
(mm) - A

Dimensions 
(mm) - B

Dimensions 
(mm) - C

Dimensions 
(mm) - D

Dimensions 
(mm) - E

Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1000)

GW6 6.4 1.6 4 3.8 8.5 £3.65 £15.90 £28.50
GW9 9.3 1.6 7.7 6 13.4 £3.65 £15.90 £28.50
GW12 12.3 1.6 9.5 6.4 16.2 £4.00 £18.45 £32.90
GW16 15.8 1.6 12 5.9 19 £4.00 £18.45 £32.90
GW20 20.2 1.6 15.8 6.2 23 £4.00 £18.45 £32.90
GW25 25 1.6 19.5 7.3 29.2 £5.80 £25.90 £46.10
GW32 31 1.6 24 8 38.1 £14.25 £52.45 £93.50
GW38 37.4 1.6 31.5 9.5 46 £18.65 £83.80 £150.90
GW50 50.5 1.6 44.5 11.1 60.3 £31.50 £141.25 £252.50
•   Material: PVC
•   Provides protection for wires and cables passing through  panels
•   To fit 1.6mm panel thickness
•   Operating temperature: -20°C to +65°C

Part No. Dimensions 
(mm) - A

Dimensions 
(mm) - B

Dimensions 
(mm) - C

Dimensions  
(mm) - D

Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1000)

GB6 6.4 1.6 3.8 8.5 £3.65 £15.90 £28.50
GB9 9.3 1.6 6 13.4 £3.65 £15.90 £28.50
GB12 12.3 1.6 6.4 16.2 £4.30 £19.20 £34.30
GB16 15.8 1.6 5.9 19 £4.30 £19.20 £34.30
GB20 20.2 1.6 6.2 24.2 £4.30 £19.20 £34.30
GB25 25 1.6 7.3 29.2 £7.85 £34.95 £62.20
GB32 31.7 1.6 7.2 38.1 £18.15 £79.70 £142.50
GB38 37.7 1.6 8 44.4 £18.65 £83.20 £148.40
GB50 50.5 1.6 7.3 57.2 £27.65 £123.20 £219.20
•   Material: PVC
•   Provides protection against dust and water
•   Acts as a blanking plug for later insertion of wires and cables
•   To fit 1.6mm panel thickness
•   Operating temperature: -20°C to +65°C

Part No. Dims  
(mm) - A

Dims  
(mm) - B

Dims  
(mm) - C

Dims  
(mm) - D

Dims  
(mm) - E

Dims  
(mm) - F

Dims  
(mm) - G

Dims  
(mm) - H

Dims  
(mm) - I

Price 
(100)

Price 
(1000)

GW20F 19.5 2 16.8 8.3 24.1 2 2.2 19.5 16.5 £4.00 £32.00
GW25F 24.5 2 22.3 8.4 29.2 2.2 2.2 25 21.8 £5.80 £46.00
•   Material: PVC
•   Provides protection for wires and cables passing through  panels
•   Snaps in  neatly and quickly
•   To fit 1.6mm panel thickness
•   Operating temperature: -20°C to +65°C

Wiring Grommets

Blanking Grommets

Fast Fit Grommets

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT122 Wiring Grommets (6-25mm) 280 £16.45

Wiring Grommets 
Assorted Boxes

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT123 Blanking Grommets (6-25mm) 280 £17.25

Blanking Grommets 
Assorted Boxes

Cable Management

E

D

ACE

B

C

A

B

D

E

D

A

C H

B

I

G

F



Ca
bl

e 
M

an
ag

em
en

t

Page 30

Grommet Strips & Cable Glands

Cable Management

www.beal.org.ukTel: 0113 253 8888

Part No. Description Price 

EC20 Small £11.70
EC21 Large £16.80
Kit Contains:
•   Easy Clip, Clear Molds, Resin Pack (+ Gloves)
•   Earth Continuity Kit, Sealing Tape + All Crimp Connectors

Cable Jointing Kits

Cable Management

Part No. Colour Outer Width 
(mm)

Outer Height 
(mm)

Strip Height 
(mm)

Inner Width 
(mm)

Teeth gap 
(mm)

Teeth Length 
(mm)

Price 

SG1 Natural 2.8 3.7 1 1 1.2 1.5 £5.95
SG2 Natural 3 4.8 0.9 1.6 1.2 1.6 £6.40
SG3 Natural 3.5 4.6 0.9 2 1.2 1.6 £7.35
SG4 Natural 3.8 5 1 2.3 1.2 1.6 £10.90
SG5 Natural 5.2 5.1 1.2 3.2 1.2 1.6 £12.45
SG6 Natural 6.4 5.5 1.3 4.3 1.2 3.6 £15.75

Grommet Strips

Part No. 
(Add colour)

Colour Thread Cable Diameter 
(mm)

Price 
(10)

Price 
(50)

Price 
(100)

CG16 M16 5 - 10 £3.10 £14.00 £25.20
CG20 M20 6 - 12 £4.50 £20.00 £36.00
CG20L M20 10 - 14 £6.10 £27.50 £49.60
CG25 M25 13 - 18 £9.20 £41.50 £74.80

Part No. 
(Add colour)

Colour Thread Cable Diameter 
(mm)

Price 
(5)

Price 
(25)

Price 
(50)

CG32 M32 18 - 25 £5.50 £25.00 £45.00

Part No. 
(Add colour)

Colour Thread Cable Diameter 
(mm)

Price 
(1)

Price 
(5)

Price 
(10)

CG40 M40 22-31 £2.60 £11.50 £20.80
CG50 M50 32-38 £3.40 £15.50 £28.00
CG63 M63 37-44 £4.00 £18.00 £32.40

Nylon Glands

Nylon Glands

Nylon Glands

Flat Twin Core Cable Multi Core Cable

See page 48 See page 49

Single Core Cable

See page 48
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www.beal.org.uk sales@beal.org.uk

Cable Management

Part No. Colour Description Cable Dia. 
(mm)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(1000)

NEC1 Grey Single Twin & Earth 1 £1.00 £9.10
NEC2 Grey Single Twin & Earth 1.5 £1.05 £9.70
NEC3 Grey Single Twin & Earth 2.5 £1.10 £9.90
NEC4 Grey Single Twin & Earth 4 £1.20 £11.20
NEC5 Grey Single Twin & Earth 6 £1.25 £11.70
NEC6 Grey Single Twin & Earth 10 £1.30 £12.10
NEC7 Grey Double Twin & Earth 1.5 £1.30 £12.10
NEC8 Grey Double Twin & Earth 2.5 £1.40 £12.70
NEC9 Grey 3-Core Earth 1 £1.15 £10.90

Part No. Colour Cable Dia.  
(mm)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(1000)

NEC10 Black 3 - 5 £0.85 £7.70
NEC11 Black 5 - 7 £0.95 £8.40
NEC12 Black 7 - 10 £1.00 £9.10
NEC13 Black 10 - 14 £1.55 £14.20
NEC14 Black 14 - 20 £4.50 £41.90
NEC15 White 3 - 5 £0.85 £7.70
NEC16 White 5 - 7 £0.95 £8.40
NEC17 White 7 - 10 £1.00 £9.10
NEC18 White 10 - 14 £1.55 £14.20
NEC19 White 14 - 20 £4.50 £41.90
NEC20 Brown 3 - 5 £0.85 £7.70
NEC21 Brown 5 - 7 £0.95 £8.40
NEC22 Brown 7 - 10 £1.00 £9.10
NEC23 Red 7 - 10 £1.00 £9.10

Part No. Colour Cable Dia.  
(mm)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(1000)

NEC24 White 4.5 £0.90 £8.30

Part No. Colour Cable Dia.  
(mm)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(1000)

NEC25 Bright Zn 1.5 £8.00 £74.50
NEC26 Bright Zn 2.5 £8.20 £76.50
NEC27 Bright Zn 4 £9.25 £86.10
NEC28 Bright Zn 6 £9.50 £88.90
•   Suitable for metal fixings to secure wiring systems within fire escape routes of buildings
•   Designed to fasten materials on bricks, blocks and concrete; withstands bending up to 45°

Range:
•   Clips can cover cables range from 4 mm to 14 mm diameter
•   Designed to secure cables in high temperature environment

Materials:
•   Clips: Mild Carbon Steel SAE 1008; Nails: High Carbon Steel SAE 1060”
•   Pin diameter: 2.5mm; Pin length: 23mm
•   Box quantity: 100

Flat Cable Clips

Expandable Round Cable Clips

Bell Wire Cable Clips

Metal Flame Redundant Cable Clips

Flat Cable Clips, Expandable Round Cable Clips and Bell Wire 
Cable Clips - Technical Information

•   Suitable for securing cables and wiring to wood, masonry and 
compressed board; for fastening materials on bricks, blocks and 
concrete; withstands bending up to 45°

Range:
•   Flat Grey Clips: For Twin and Earth range of cables (1.0 mm to 10.0 

mm diameter, 1, 2 & 3 core)
•   Round Clips: Flexible design, suits cable sizes 3 mm to 19 mm 

diameter, in Black, White and Brown (Red in 7.0 to 9.0 mm only).
•   Bell Wire Clips: For securely fixing bell wire

Materials:
•   Grey Clips: HDPE all weather material, strong resistance to corrosion
•   Round Clips: Heavy duty PP with reasonable resistance to corrosion
•   Bell Wire Clips: Heavy duty PP with reasonable resistance to 

corrosion
•   Nails: High Carbon Steel SAE 1060, Heat treated to safety specification
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Chassis + Cable Clips

Cable Management

www.beal.org.ukTel: 0113 253 8888

Cable Management

Part No. Size Pack  
Size

Price 

ACC5 6mm 250 £13.50
ACC6 9mm 250 £17.90

Part No. Size Pack  
Size

Price 

ACC8 40mm x 6mm 50 £11.80
ACC9 55mm x 9mm 50 £11.90

Part No. 
(Add colour)

Colour Size Pack  
Size

Price 

CCP1 16mm x 16mm 100 £6.80
CCP2 25mm x 25mm 100 £9.55
CCP3 33mm x 27mm 100 £15.35

Part No. Size Pack 
Size

Price 

SA1 20mm x 30mm 100 £6.55/100
SA2 25mm x 36mm 100 £7.90/100
SA3 31mm x 44mm 100 £9.50/100
SA4 38mm x 54mm 100 £11.40/100

Adhesive Aluminium Clip

Spring Steel Chassis Clip

Nylon Clip Self-Adhesive

Adhesive Coated Steel Clip
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PVC, Lane Marking, Gaffer & Aluminium

Tapes

www.beal.org.ukTel: 0113 253 8888

Part No. 
Add colour

Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(m)

Price 
(1)

Price 
(5)

Price 
(10)

Price 
(Carton)

Carton 
Qty

T7- 19 5 - - £2.00 £40.00 250
T1- 19 20 £0.60 £2.85 £5.45 £92.50 250
T2- 19 33 £0.90 £4.30 £7.60 £54.50 100
T12- 50 33 £1.85 £8.80 £16.60 £76.80 48
•    Material: PVC
•    Thickness: 0.15mm
•    General-purpose electrical tape for insulation, protection, and fixing
•    Flame retardant and manufactured to BS EN 60454-3-1 standards

Part No. 
Add colour

Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(m)

Price 
(1)

Price 
(5)

Price 
(10)

Price 
(Carton)

Carton 
Qty

T7-Rainbow Rainbow 19 5 £2.20 £10.00 £18.50 £44.00 25
T1-Rainbow Rainbow 19 20 £6.00 £29.00 £56.00 £99.00 25
T2-Rainbow Rainbow 19 33 £8.40 £40.00 £60.00 £60.00 10
•    Material: PVC
•    Thickness: 0.15mm
•    General-purpose electrical tape for insulation, protection, and fixing
•    Flame retardant and manufactured to BS EN 60454-3-1 standards

Part No. 
Add colour

Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(m)

Price 
(1)

Price 
(5)

Price 
(10)

Price 
(Carton)

Carton 
Qty

T5- 48 50 £3.10 £15.00 £29.50 £67.20 24
T36- 75 50 £4.65 £22.50 £40.50 £67.20 16
T42- 100 50 £6.50 £31.00 £60.00 £67.20 12
•    Material: Polycloth - Adhesive coated with vacuum hotmelt
•    Thickness: 0.18mm 
•    Ideal for fixing, binding, and repairs, being water-resistant, highly adhesive
      and leaving minimal to no residue
•    It is suitable for both interior and exterior use

Part No. Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(m)

Price 
(1)

Price 
(5)

Price 
(10)

Price 
(Carton)

Carton 
Qty

T55 Silver 48 10 £0.90 £4.30 £8.20 £36.00 48
T56 Silver 48 25 £2.15 £10.60 £21.00 £66.00 36
T18 Silver 48 50 £3.80 £18.00 £35.00 £81.60 24
T46 Silver 75 50 £5.80 £28.00 £54.00 £83.20 16
T47 Silver 100 50 £7.80 £37.00 £71.00 £84.00 12
•    Material: Aluminium foil
•    Thickness: 10 microns 
•    Ideal for pipe lagging, duct sealing, and heating and ventilation
•    Suitable for both interior and exterior use

Part No. 
Add colour

Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(m)

Price 
(1)

Price 
(5)

Price 
(10)

Price 
(Carton)

Carton 
Qty

T51- 50 33 £3.45 £16.40 £31.00 £64.80 24
T53- 100 33 £6.90 £32.80 £62.00 £64.80 12
•    Material: PVC
•    Thickness: 0.15mm. Ideal for marking floors, walls and overhead
•    Good water, moisture, weather corrosion and static resistance

PVC Insulation Tapes

PVC Insulation Tapes - Rainbow Pack

Gaffer/Duct Tapes

Aluminium Foil Tapes

Lane Marking Tape

Tapes
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Masking & ParcelPVC, Lane Marking, Gaffer & Aluminium

www.beal.org.uk sales@beal.org.uk

Part No. Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(m)

Price 
(1)

Price 
(5)

Price 
(10)

Price 
(Carton)

Carton 
Qty

T61 Cream 19 25 £0.45 £2.10 £4.00 £35.10 90
T62 Cream 19 50 £0.70 £3.35 £6.50 £37.20 90
T3 Cream 25 50 £0.95 £4.30 £8.10 £36.00 48
T63 Cream 38 50 £1.40 £6.70 £12.20 £57.60 48
T4 Cream 50 50 £1.80 £8.60 £16.20 £33.60 24
T43 Cream 75 50 £2.80 £13.30 £25.20 £33.60 16
T44 Cream 100 50 £3.80 £18.10 £34.10 £38.40 12
•    Material: Crepe paper with natural rubber adhesive
•    Thickness: 0.12mm
•    Ideal for masking areas for painting, easily removable without residue or damage

Part No. Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(m)

Price 
(1)

Price 
(5)

Price 
(10)

Price 
(Carton)

Carton 
Qty

T65 Blue 25 25 £0.75 £3.50 £6.60 £43.20 72
T39 Blue 25 50 £1.50 £7.00 £13.30 £57.60 78
T66 Blue 50 25 £1.50 £7.00 £13.30 £57.60 48
T40 Blue 50 50 £3.00 £14.00 £27.00 £82.80 36
•    Material: Blue crepe paper with acrylic adhesive 
•    Thickness: 0.12mm
•    Resists sunlight degradation with 7 days of UV resistance
•    Ideal for masking areas for painting, easily removable without residue or damage

Part No. Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(m)

Price 
(1)

Price 
(5)

Price 
(10)

Price 
(Carton)

Carton 
Qty

T37 Cream 24 50 £1.25 £5.90 £11.20 £36.00 36
T38 Cream 48 50 £2.50 £10.80 £22.40 £40.00 20
•    Material: Crepe paper with natural rubber adhesive
•    Thickness: 0.12mm
•    Withstands temperatures up to 80°C for 1 hour

Part No. Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(m)

Price 
(1)

Price 
(6)

Price 
(12)

Price 
(Carton)

Carton 
Qty

T10-B Brown 48 66 £0.80 £4.50 £8.40 £23.40 36
T10-C Clear 48 66 £0.80 £4.50 £8.40 £23.40 36
•    Material: OPP (oriented polypropylene) film with acrylic adhesive
•    Thickness: 40 microns
•    Used for sealing applications (cartons, boxes, bags and packages)

Masking Tapes

UV Resistant Blue Masking Tapes

Masking Tapes - Low Bake

Parcel Tapes

Part No. Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(m)

Price 
(1)

Price 
(6)

Price 
(12)

Price 
(Carton)

Carton 
Qty

T35 White/Red 48 66 £1.25 £6.60 £12.60 £36.00 36
•    Material: OPP (oriented polypropylene) film with acrylic adhesive
•    Thickness: 45 microns
•    Used for sealing applications (cartons, boxes, bags and packages)

Fragile Parcel Tape

Tapes
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Self Amalgamating, Hazard Warning, Barrier & Anti-Slip

Tapes

www.beal.org.ukTel: 0113 253 8888

Part No. Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(m)

Price 
(1)

Price 
(5)

Price 
(10)

Price 
(Carton)

Carton 
Qty

T67 Black 19 5 £1.70 £8.00 £15.20 £156.00 120
T9 Black 19 10 £3.40 £16.10 £30.60 £117.00 45
T68 Black 25 10 £4.50 £21.00 £39.90 £190.40 56
T69 Black 50 10 £9.00 £42.00 £79.80 £190.40 28
•   Material: Ethylene propylene rubber
•   Thickness: 0.5mm
•  Amalgamates under tension for waterproofing, protection, and cable repair
•   It is also resistant to UV, moisture, and chemicals

Part No. Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(m)

Price 
(1)

Price 
(5)

Price 
(10)

Price 
(Carton)

Carton 
Qty

T19-A Black/Yellow 50 33 £2.50 £11.20 £21.00 £48.00 24
T19-B Red/White 50 33 £2.50 £11.20 £21.00 £48.00 24
•    Material: PVC film coated, combined with rubber pressure sensitive adhesive
•    Thickness: 0.15mm 
•    Ideal for marking floors, walls, and overhead
•    Flexible with good water and abrasion resistance

Part No. Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(m)

Price 
(1)

Price 
(5)

Price 
(10)

Price 
(Carton)

Carton 
Qty

T17-B Red/White 75 500 £5.60 £26.60 £48.00 £48.00 10
T17-A Black/Yellow 75 500 £5.60 £26.60 £48.00 £48.00 10
•   Material:  Polyethylene (PE) film
•   Thickness: 20 micron
•   Ideal for marking or cordoning off areas; durable in all weather

Part No. Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(m)

Price 
(1)

Price 
(5)

Price 
(10)

Price 
(Carton)

Carton 
Qty

T21 Black/Yellow 50 5 £3.00 £14.25 £27.00 £60.00 24
T70 Black/Yellow 50 10 £6.00 £28.50 £54.00 £120.00 24
•   Material: PVC film with diamond sand/rubber adhesive
•   Thickness: 0.7mm
•   Self-adhesive slip-resistant tape is ideal for hazardous areas, with an abrasive coating
     that provides excellent grip and friction

Self-Amalgamating Tapes

Adhesive Hazard Warning Tapes

Barrier Tapes Non Adhesive

Anti Slip Tape

Part No. Width W 
(mm)

Price 
(1)

Price 
(6)

Price 
(12)

Price 
(Carton)

Carton 
Qty

T16 48 £5.40 £25.50 £48.30 £206.40 48
•    Suits T10/T19/T35 tape
•    For tapes 50mm width, and length up to 150m
•    For clear adhesive tape (24mm x 66mm) and dispenser, see page 35

Parcel Tape Gun

Tapes
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PTFE, Petroleum, Double-Sided & FleeceSelf Amalgamating, Hazard Warning, Barrier & Anti-Slip

www.beal.org.uk sales@beal.org.uk

Part No. Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(m)

Price 
(1)

Price 
(5)

Price 
(10)

Price 
(Carton)

Carton 
Qty

T41 Green 50 10 £5.50 £26.10 £50.00 £162.00 36
T49 Green 75 10 £8.25 £39.10 £75.00 £162.00 24
T45 Green 100 10 £11.00 £52.20 £100.00 £162.00 18
•   Material: Petrolatum Impregnated Tape
•   Tape Protects against corrosion and weathering effects on pipes, valves, joints, 
      metal surfaces, and cables, both above and below ground

Petroleum Tapes

Part No. Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(m)

Price 
(10)

Price 
(50)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(Carton)

Carton 
Qty

T8 White 12 12 £3.20 £13.00 £26.70 £200.00 1,000
T22 Yellow 12 5 £4.00 £19.00 £35.00 £290.00 1,000
•   Material: PTFE (poly-tetra-fluoro-ethylene) - Teflon tape
•   Thickness: White - 0.08mm. Yellow - 0.2mm
•   White - suitable for use with water only
•   Yellow - suitable for use with gas and hot water pipes

PTFE Tapes

Part No. Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(m)

Price 
(1)

Price 
(5)

Price 
(10)

Price 
(Carton)

Carton 
Qty

T30 Black 6 10 £1.20 £5.75 £10.90 £140.00 200
T31 Black 9 10 £1.60 £7.60 £14.40 £125.40 132
T24 Black 12 10 £1.05 £4.75 £8.90 £72.00 96
T25 Black 19 10 £1.70 £7.65 £14.50 £93.60 72
T26 Black 25 10 £2.15 £9.70 £18.30 £81.60 48
T32 Black 38 10 £5.50 £26.10 £49.60 £128.00 32
T27 Black 50 10 £4.35 £20.60 £39.20 £60.00 24
•   Material: Polyethylene foam with adhesive on both side
•   Thickness: 1mm
•   Bonds surfaces, especially dissimilar materials like wood, metal, and plastics

Part No. Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(mm)

Price 
(50)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(1000)

Price 
(Carton)

Carton 
Qty

T13 Black 40 25 £2.50 £4.50 £20.00 £72.00 5,000
T23 Black 75 25 £4.00 £7.50 £36.10 £136.00 5,000
•   Material: Polyethylene foam with adhesive on both sides   
•   Thickness: 1mm
•   Mirror Pads: Foam pads for mounting mirrors and lightweight objects - 40mm x 25mm
•   Number Plate Pads: For securely attaching number plates - 75mm x 25mm

Part No. Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(m)

Price 
(1)

Price 
(5)

Price 
(10)

Price 
(Carton)

Carton 
Qty

T29 Black 19 25 £7.50 £36.00 £69.00 £642.00 120
•   Material: Soft polyester
•   Thickness: 0.3mm 
•   Self-adhesive harnessing tape widely used by vehicle manufacturers; excellent noise damping, abrasion resistant, and 

hand tearable

Double Sided Foam Tapes

Double Sided Foam Tape Pads

Fleece Tape

Tapes
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PVC Non-Adhesive / Silicone / Caution Electric

Tapes

www.beal.org.ukTel: 0113 253 8888

Part No. Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(m)

Price 
(1)

Price 
(5)

Price 
(10)

Price 
(Carton)

Carton 
Qty

T6 Black 19 40 £1.95 £9.20 £17.50 £240.00 200
•   Material: Premium grade plasticised PVC film
•   Thickness: 0.13mm 
•   Bonds without adhesive; ideal for permanent wrapping; protects harnesses and wiring looms;  

suitable for indoor and outdoor use

PVC Non Adhesive Tape

Part No. Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(m)

Price 
(1)

Price 
(5)

Price 
(10)

Price 
(Carton)

Carton 
Qty

T28-B Black 25 3 £3.90 £17.50 £33.20 £840.00 280
T28-R Red 25 3 £3.90 £17.50 £33.20 £840.00 280
•   Material: Self-fusing silicone rubber
•   Thickness: 0.5mm
•   Ideal for sealing broken cables and leaking pipes; UV, water, and weather resistant

Part No. Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(m)

Price 
(1)

Price 
(5)

Price 
(10)

Price 
(Carton)

Carton 
Qty

T33 Brown 450 180 £11.50 - £105.00 - -
T90 Brown 900 280 £19.00 - £175.00 - -
T120 Brown 1200 180 £26.00 - £230.00 - -
•   50gsm HWS grade masking kraft paper	
•   Suitable for water based and solvent based paints

Part No. Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(m)

Price 
(1)

Price 
(5)

Price 
(10)

Price 
(Carton)

Carton 
Qty

T34 Yellow 150 365 £14.00 £63.00 - £84.00 8
• Material: Polyethylene (PE) film	
• Under ground marking tape for use with buried cables
• Printed with ‘Caution Electric Cable Below’

Silicone Tapes

Masking Paper

Caution Electric Cable Below Tape

Tapes
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Automotive Electrical
Fuses

www.beal.org.ukTel: 0113 253 8888

Part No. Description Price 
(25)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(1000)

FU2-(Amp) Standard Blade Fuses 
Available Amps: 1, 2 ,3, 4, 5, 7½, 10, 15, 20, 30, 40A

£1.40 £4.90 £37.20 

FU6-(Amp) Mini-Blade Fuses 
Available Amps: 2, 3, 4, 5, 7½, 10, 15, 20 ,25, 30A

£2.40 £8.00 £60.50 

FU7-(Amp) Maxi-Blade Fuses 
Available Amps: 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 70, 80, 100A

£12.55 £47.10 £407.00 

FU21-(Amp) Micro-Blade Fuses 
Available Amps: 3, 4, 5, 7½, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30A

£1.70 £5.50 £43.50 

FU44-(Amp) Micro-2 Blade Fuses 
Available Amps: 5, 7½, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30A

£4.15 £14.50 £118.00 

FU45-(Amp) Micro-3 Blade Fuses 
Available Amps: 5, 7½, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30A

£4.95 £17.10 £143.00 

•   Materials: Tin plated zinc alloy
•   Voltage rating: 32V DC max
•   Operating temperature: -40°C to +105°C

Blade Fuses 

Automotive Electrical

Part No. Description Price 
(25)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(1000)

FU1-1 Domestic Fuses (BS1362) 
1A Only

£5.50 £16.40 £142.00

FU1-(Amp) Domestic Fuses (BS1362) 
Available Amps: 2, 3, 5, 7, 10, 13A

£3.95 £12.70 £105.00

•   Voltage rating: 240V	 •   BS 1362

Domestic Fuses (BS1362)

Part No. Description Price 
(25)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(1000)

FU4-(Amp) Auto Glass Fuses (30mm) 
Available Amps: 2, 5, 10, 15, 20, 25 ,35, 50A

 £1.40 £4.50  £36.90 

FU5-(Amp) Radio Glass Fuses (20mm) 
Available Amps: 1, 1½, 2, 3, 5, 10A

£1.55 £5.00  £40.00 

•   Materials:	 •   Voltage rating: 240V
-   Ferrule cap: Brass	 •   BS 1362
-   Plating: Nickel
-   Body: Glass tube
-   Fuse element: Copper-silver alloy

Auto Glass Fuses 

Part No. Description Price 
(5)

Price 
(10)

Price 
(50)

FU50 Fuse Puller (Short 30mm)  £2.05  £3.90  £18.00 
FU51 Fuse Puller (Long 103mm)  £2.75  £5.10  £24.00 
•   Materials: PVC
•   Application: Removal of Blade Fuses

Fuse Pullers 

Part No. Description Price 
(25)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(1000)

FU3-(Amp) Continental Fuses 
Available Amps: 5, 8, 16, 25A

£1.05 £3.60 £29.50

•   Materials: 	 •   Voltage rating: 32V
-   Ferrule cap: Zinc
-   Body: Thermoplastic
-   Fuse element: Copper-silver alloy

Continental Fuses 

Maxi Blade Fuse

Mini Blade Fuse

Standard Blade Fuse

Radio Glass Fuse Auto Glass Fuse

Domestic Fuse

Continental Fuse

FU50 FU51

Micro Blade Fuse

Micro-2 Blade Fuse

Micro-3 Blade Fuse
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Automotive Electrical
Fuses

www.beal.org.uk sales@beal.org.uk

Part No. Description Price 
(5)

Price 
(10)

Price 
(100)

FU16-(Amp) PAL Fuses (Female) 
Available Amps: 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 80, 100A

£5.35 £9.70 £73.00 

FU17-(Amp) PAL Fuses (Male) 
Available Amps: 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 80, 100A

£5.35 £9.70 £73.00 

•   Material: Copper

Part No. Description Price 
(5)

Price 
(10)

Price 
(100)

FU30-(Amp) Standard Fitting Cartridge Fuses 
Available Amps: 20, 25, 30, 40, 50, 60A

£4.35 £8.20 £69.40 

FU31-(Amp) Low Profile Cartridge Fuses 
Available Amps: 20, 25, 30, 40, 50, 60A

£5.45 £10.30 £78.00 

•   Voltage rating: 32V DC max
•   Operating Temperature: -40°C to +125°C

PAL Fuses 

Cartridge Fuses - JCase Type 

Part No. Description Price 
(1)

Price 
(10)

Price 
(25)

FU37-(Amp) Blade Fuses (Auto Reset) 
Available Amps: 5, 7½, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30A

 £5.45  £46.70  £106.00 

FU42-(Amp) Blade Fuses (Manual Reset) 
Available Amps: 5, 7½, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30A

 £5.45  £46.70  £106.00 

FU48-(Amp) Mini-Blade Fuses (Auto Reset) 
Available Amps: 5, 7½, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30A

 £5.45  £46.70  £106.00 

FU49-(Amp) Mini-Blade Fuses (Manual Reset) 
Available Amps: 5, 7½, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30A

 £5.45  £46.70  £106.00 

•   Materials: UL-Rated 94V0 thermoplastic body. Tin-plated copper alloy terminals. 
•   Operating Temperature: -40°C to +85°C

Circuit Breaker Blade Fuses 

Automotive Electrical

Part No. Description Price 
(1)

Price 
(10)

Price 
(50)

FU35 Mini Blade Fuse Holder £2.90 £24.00 £101.00 
FU36 Standard Blade Fuse Holder £2.90 £24.00 £101.00 
FU38 Micro Blade Fuse Holder £2.90 £24.00 £101.00 
FU46 Micro-2 Blade Fuse Holder £2.90 £24.00 £101.00 
FU47 Micro-3 Blade Fuse Holder £2.90 £24.00 £101.00 
•   Only suitable for 20A Fuses Only,  14AWG x 12cm Cable

Add-A-Circuit Fuse Holder 

Part No. Description Price 
(10)

Price 
(25)

Price 
(100)

FU33-(Amp) Blow-Glow Mini Blade Fuses 
Available Amps: 3, 4, 5, 7½, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30A

£3.70 £8.30 £27.90 

FU34-(Amp) Blow-Glow Standard Blade Fuses 
Available Amps: 3, 4 ,5, 7½, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30A

£3.70 £8.30 £27.90 

•   Materials: 	 •   Max Voltage: 12V
-   Blade: Zinc alloy
-   Casing: Polycarbonate
-   Luminous: Neon bulb

“Blow-Glow” Blade Fuses 

*Standard Glow-Blow  
Fuses shown

Female Male

FU42 FU49

FU48FU37

FU36

Low Profile Standard
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Part No. Description Price 
(5)

Price 
(10)

Price 
(50)

FU27 Midi + Strip Fuse Holder 
Suits FU20 + FU22 Fuses

 £9.85  £19.00  £83.00 

Midi Fuses 
Materials:
•   Self locking flanged nut M5: Steel/ Zinc Plated Screw 

M5: Steel/ Zinc Plated Fuse Holder (Black): PA 66V2
•   Voltage rating: 32V 

Strip Fuse 
Materials: Zinc alloy
Voltage rating: 32V

Part No. Description Price 
(25)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(1000)

FU22-(Amp) Strip Fuses 
Available Amps: 30, 40, 50, 60, 80, 100A

 £3.70  £12.00  £99.00 

Strip Fuses 

Midi + Strip Fuse Holder 

Automotive Electrical

Part No. Description Price 
(10)

Price 
(50)

Price 
(100)

FU8-A Blade Fuse Holder - White 
Suits FU2 Fuses

 £5.80  £24.30  £44.20 

FU8-B Blade Fuse Holder - Black 
Suits FU2 Fuses

 £6.50  £28.10  £51.20 

FU8-C Blade Fuse Holder Backing Plate 
Suits FU8- A/B (With Screws)

 £2.40  £9.80  £17.90 

FU8-D Blade Fuse Holder Cover  
Suits FU8-B

 £1.70  £7.60  £13.70 

FU8-A & FU8-B
Materials:
•   Connector: Zinc
•   Casing: Nylon
Voltage rating: 32V
Current Rating 20A

Blade Fuse Holder 

Part No. Description Price 
(5)

Price 
(10)

Price 
(50)

FU19-(Amp) Mega Fuses (68mm Long) 
Available Amps: 100, 125, 150, 175, 200, 225, 250, 300, 400,500A

 £12.65  £23.00  £96.00 

Mega Fuse 

Part No. Description Price 
(1)

Price 
(5)

Price 
(10)

FU28 Mega Fuse Holder  
4 Terminals  
(2 x 10-20mm², 2 x 25-35mm²)

 £7.50  £33.80  £60.80 

Materials: 
•   All metal self-locking flanged nut M8x6.9: Steel 
•   Screw M8x14: 
•   Steel Hal-shell (Black): PA 66-G30 HB
•   Voltage rating: 32V

Mega Fuse Holder 

Part No. Description Price 
(5)

Price 
(25)

Price 
(100)

FU20-(Amp) Midi Fuses 
Available Amps: 30, 40, 50, 60, 70, 80, 100, 125, 150A

 £3.40  £14.20  £47.00 

Midi Fuses 

FU8-A

FU8-B

FU8-C

FU8-D

Strip Fuse

Midi Fuse

Mega Fuse

Mega Fuse Holder

Midi Fuse & Strip Fuse Holder
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Part No. Description Price 
(10)

Price 
(50)

Price 
(100)

FU9 Self-Stripping Blade Fuse Holder  
Suits Cable 1-2.5mm² - 20A Max. 
(Suits FU2 Fuses)

 £2.30  £10.00  £19.00 

•   Material ABS (Acrylonitrile butadiene styrene) plastic with Copper. 
•   Amp Rating: 20 Amp Max.

Self-Stripping Blade Fuse Holder 

Part No. Description Price 
(10)

Price 
(50)

Price 
(100)

FU10 Standard Fitting Cartridge Fuse  
Cable = 14/030. (Suits FU4 Fuses)

 £3.20  £13.20  £24.10 

•   Casing: flame-retard plastic.
•   Pole: silver-plating brass.
•   Maximum rated value:10A.250V.

Glass Fuses Holder 

Part No. Description Price 
(5)

Price 
(10)

Price 
(100)

FU32 Standard Blade Fuse (Suits FU2 - 7.5A) £4.75 £9.00 £70.80 
FU29 Standard Blade Fuse (Suits FU2 - 20A) £4.75 £9.00 £70.80 
FU11 Standard Blade Fuse (Suits FU2 - 30A) £4.75 £9.00 £70.80 
FU43 Mini-Blade Fuse (Suits FU6 - 20A) £4.75 £9.00 £70.80 
FU12 Mini-Blade Fuse (Suits FU6 - 30A) £4.75 £9.00 £70.80 
FU52 Micro-Blade Fuse (Suits FU21 - 20A)  6.05  11.30  96.00 
FU13 Maxi-Blade Fuse (Suits FU7 - 80A)  12.90  24.50  190.00 
•   Connector - Copper with Tin plate
•   Casing - PVC

Part No. Description Price 
(1)

Price 
(10)

Price 
(50)

FU23 Blade Fuse Box (4-Way) Side Entry  £4.35  £38.00  £172.00 
FU24 Blade Fuse Box (6-Way) Side Entry  £5.45  £48.80  £222.00 
FU25 Blade Fuse Box (8-Way) Side Entry  £7.35  £64.80  £294.00 
•   Comes with Lid, Suits FU2 Fuse

Part No. Description Price 
(1)

Price 
(10)

Price 
(25)

FU39 Blade Fuse Box (4-Way) Bottom Entry  £7.65  £71.60  £165.00 
FU40 Blade Fuse Box (6-Way) Bottom Entry  £10.05  £92.50  £214.00 
FU41 Blade Fuse Box (10-Way) Bottom Entry  £13.05  £118.30  £274.00 
•   Suits FU2 Fuse
•   Input 100A max
•   Output 30A max per circuit

Part No. Description Price 
(1)

Price 
(10)

FU14 Blade Fuse Box (4-Way) Bottom Entry  £3.60  £32.40 
FU15 Blade Fuse Box (6-Way) Bottom Entry  £4.50  £40.50 
•   Comes with Lid, Suits FU2 Fuse

Splash-Proof Fuse Holder 

Blade Fuse Box (Side Entry) 

Blade Fuse Box With LED Warning 

Blade Fuse Box (Bottom Entry) 

Glass Fuses Holder

Splash-Proof 
Fuse Holder

Blade Fuse Box 
(Bottom Entry)

Blade Fuse Box 
(Side Entry)

Blade Fuse Box 
With LED Warning

Self-Stripping Blade 
Fuse Holder
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Automotive Electrical

Assorted Boxes 

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT1 Glass Fuses (20 + 30mm) 200 £14.70

Glass Fuses (20 + 30mm)

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT3 Blade Fuses (Standard) 250 £15.35

Blade Fuses (Standard)

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT8 Blade Fuses (Mini) 250 £19.25

Blade Fuses (Mini)

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT9 Blade Fuses (Maxi) 50 £22.50

Blade Fuses (Maxi)

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT110 Blade Fuses (Micro) 200 £14.85

Blade Fuses (Micro)

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT111 Midi Fuses 40 £22.85

Midi Fuses

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT112 Mega Fuses 20 £37.05

Mega Fuses

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT121 Strip Fuses 300 £32.95

Strip Fuses

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT125 Continental Fuses 500 £19.60

Continental Fuses

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT126 PAL Fuses 30 £23.60

PAL Fuses

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT127 JCASE-type Fuses 30 £21.35

JCASE-type Fuses

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT128 Domestic Fuses 280 £39.25

Domestic Fuses

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT144 JCASE (Low Profile) 
Fuses

30 £26.30

JCASE (Low Profile) Fuses

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT164 Blade Fuses (Blow-Glow) 
(Standard + Mini)

160 £30.25

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT173 Blade Fuses (Micro-2) 160 £22.50
AT174 Blade Fuses (Micro-3) 160 £24.95

Blade Fuses (Micro-2) & (Micro-3)Blade Fuses (Blow-Glow)  
(Standard + Mini)
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Part No. Cap Type Voltage Wattage Colour / Variation Price 
(10)

Price 
(100)

EB149 SCC BA15S 24v 5w – £1.60 £12.70
EB207 SCC BA15S 12v 5w – £1.60 £13.10
EB245 SCC BA15S 12v 10w – £1.40 £11.50
EB246 SCC BA15S 24v 10w – £2.10 £17.30
EB248 SCC BA15S 18mm 24v 5w Heavy Duty Amber £3.15 £26.30

EB207-S SCC BA15S 12v 5w Tubular Glass (207–T) £1.60 £13.10

EB150 SBC BA15D 24v 5w – £1.80 £15.10
EB209 SBC BA15D 12v 5w – £1.60 £13.10

EB233 MCC BA9S 12v 4w – £1.30 £11.00

Part No. Cap Type Voltage Wattage Colour / Variation Price 
(10)

Price 
(100)

EB501 W2.1 x 9.5D 12v 5w – £1.40 £11.50
EB501-A W2.1 x 9.5D 12v 5w Amber £1.65 £14.00
EB501-B W2.1 x 9.5D 12v 5w Blue £1.65 £14.00
EB501-SIL W2.1 x 9.5D 12v 5w Silver (Shines Amber) £11.65 £97.90
EB507 W2.1 x 9.5D 24v 5w – £2.70 £22.30

EB504 W2.1 x 9.5D 12v 3w – £1.30 £11.00
EB505 W2.1 x 9.5D 24v 3w – £2.20 £18.20

Part No. Cap Type Voltage Wattage Colour / Variation Price 
(10)

Price 
(100)

EB582 W3 x 16D 12v 21w – £7.65 £63.50
EB582-A W3 x 16D 12v 21w Amber £7.65 £63.50

Part No. Cap Type Voltage Wattage Colour / Variation Price 
(10)

Price 
(100)

EB921 W2.1 x 9.5D 12v 16w – £3.95 £33.10

Part No. Cap Type Voltage Wattage Colour / Variation Price 
(10)

Price 
(100)

EB286 W2 x 4.6D 12v 1.2w – £1.10 £8.70
EB508 W2 x 4.6D 24v 1.2w – £1.10 £8.80

Part No. Cap Type Voltage Wattage Colour / Variation Price 
(10)

Price 
(100)

EB241 SCC BA15S 24v 21w – £1.85 £15.30
EB290 SCC BA15S 24v 21w Heavy Duty £2.65 £21.90
EB290-A SCC BA15S 24v 21w Heavy Duty Amber £3.05 £25.20
EB382 SCC BA15S 12v 21w – £2.15 £17.80
EB382-R SCC BA15S 12v 21w Red £2.75 £23.50
EB343 SCC BA15S 12v 21w Amber £2.40 £20.50

EB581 BAU15S 12v 21w Amber £4.75 £40.00
EB581-SIL BAU15S 12v 21w Silver (Shines Amber) £13.90 £116.00
EB588 BAU15S 24v 21w Amber £3.85 £31.80

EB335 SBC BA15D 12v 21w – £1.90 £15.80
EB346 SBC BA15D 24v 21w – £2.10 £17.30

Side/Tail Bulb

Side/Tail Bulb (Capless)

Stop/Indicator Bulb (Capless)

Stop/Reverse Bulb (Capless)

Indicator/Panel Bulb

Stop/Indicator Bulb

Automotive Electrical

EB207 EB149

EB207-S

EB209 EB233

EB501

EB504 EB505

EB382

EB581-SILEB581

EB582

EB921

EB286

EB582-A

EB335

EB382-R EB290-A

EB501-A EB501-B EB501-SIL
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Part No. Cap Type Voltage Wattage Colour / Variation Price 
(10)

Price 
(100)

EB380 BAY15D 12v 21/5w – £2.15 £17.80
EB380-R BAY15D 12v 21/5w Red £3.45 £28.50
EB334 BAY15D 24v 21/5w – £2.70 £25.70

EB580 Capless 12v 21/5w – £7.25 £60.50

Part No. Cap Type Voltage Wattage Colour / Variation Price 
(10)

Price 
(100)

EB566 BAZ15D 12v 21/4w – £2.65 £22.00

Part No. Cap Type Voltage Wattage Colour / Variation Price 
(10)

Price 
(100)

EB508-T B8.5D 24v 1.2w Grey Base £3.95 £32.50
EB509-T B8.5D 12v 1.2w Black Base (206T/286TC) £3.95 £32.50

Part No. Cap Type Voltage Wattage Colour / Variation Price 
(10)

Price 
(100)

EB239 S8.5D (11x38) 12v 5w – £1.65 £13.20
EB242 S8.5D (11x38) 24v 5w – £2.05 £16.70
EB260 S8.5D (11x43) 24v 5w – £2.20 £17.50
EB264 S8.5D (11x44) 12v 10w – £1.65 £13.70
EB269 S8.5D (11x30) 12v 10w – £1.60 £13.50

Part No. Description Price 
(Pair)

EB239-LED1 239 Bulb (2 LED) White £3.40
EB239-LED2 239 Bulb (4 LED) White £4.35
EB239-LED3 239 Bulb (6 LED) White £6.25

EB382-LED1 382 Bulb (6 LED) White £7.45
EB382-LED2 382 Bulb (6 LED) Red £2.95

EB501-LED1 501 Bulb (1 LED) White £2.75
EB501-LED3 501 Bulb (4 LED) White £4.30

Stop/Tail Bulb

Fog/Tail Bulb

PCB Bulb

Festoon Bulb

Off-Road Bulbs

Automotive Electrical

EB380

EB580

EB566

EB380-R

EB509-T

EB269

EB239-LED2 EB382-LED2

Part No. Description Price 
(1)

EB-D1R HID Bulb (PK32D-3 Base) £10.95
EB-D1S HID Bulb (PK32D-2 Base) £9.30

EB-D2R HID Bulb (P32D-3 Base) £8.20
EB-D2S HID Bulb (P32D-2 Base) £7.45

Off-Road Bulbs

EB-D1R EB-D2

EB501-LED3
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Part No. Cap Type Voltage Wattage Colour / Variation Price 
(1)

Price 
(10)

Price 
(100)

EB472 P43T H4 12v 60/55w – £2.05 £16.95 £130.70
EB472-XE P43T H4 12v 60/55w Xenon (+30%) £2.50 £20.70 £159.80
EB475 P43T H4 24v 75/70w – £2.40 £20.80 £175.80

EB492 PX26D H7 24v 70w – £2.55 £20.85 £160.90
EB499 PX26D H7 12v 55w – £1.95 £16.95 £123.20
EB499-B PX26D H7 12v 55w Cool Blue £4.75
EB499-XE PX26D H7 12v 55w Xenon (+30%) £2.30 £19.35 £150.70

EB448 P14.5S H1 12v 55w – £1.15 £9.50 £73.10
EB466 P14.5S H1 24v 70w – £1.45 £12.45 £104.40

EB460 PK22S H3 24v 70w – £1.45 £12.45 £104.40

EB433 BAX9S 12v 6w Offset Pin £1.30 £11.30 £86.50

EB9005 P20D HB3 12v 60w – £2.15 £17.55 £135.30
EB9006 P22D HB4 12v 51w – £2.15 £17.55 £135.30

EB708 PGJ19–1 H8 12v 35w – £2.40 £20.10 £175.50

EB711 PGJ19–2 H11 12v 55w – £2.40 £20.10 £175.50

Part No. Description Price 
(1)

Price 
(10)

SH27 H7 Holder (2 Wires) £0.90 £7.25
SH28 H4 Holder (3 Wires) £1.05 £7.50

Halogen Headlight Bulbs

Part No. Description Price 
(1)

EBK1 Bulb Kit Containing EB472 (H4) £3.20
EBK2 Bulb Kit Containing EB499 (H7)   £3.20
•   Kit Contains: 

Halogen, EB380, EB382, EB233, EB207, EB286, EB501, EB239, 2 Blade Fuses

Halogen Headlight Bulbs - Bulb Kits

Halogen Headlight Bulbs - Bulb Holders

EB472

EB499

EB433

SH27 SH28

EB101 EB102

EB460

EB9005

Automotive Electrical

Part No. Description Cap Type Voltage Wattage Colour / Variation Price 
(1)

EB101 Edison Bulb (E27) 6000K White 240v 9w – £4.40
EB102 Bayonet Cap (B22d) 6000K White 240v 9w £4.40
EB103 Bayonet Cap (B22d) 6000K White 240v 13w £6.45
EB104 Bayonet Cap (B22d) 3000K Soft 240v 13w £6.45
•   9 Watt (Equiv. 85 Watt) 800 Lumens
•   13 Watt (Equiv. 120 Watt) 1300 Lumens
•   Approximately 25,000 Hours Life
•   Not Dimmable

Energy-Saving Bulbs

EB711EB708
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Part No. 
(Add Colour)

Colour Conductor Size 
(Strands/mm)

mm² Amps Roll  
(m)

Price 

AC0 9/0.30 0.65 5.75 50 £8.90
AC1 14/0.30 1.0 8.75 50 £11.95
AC2 28/0.30 2.0 17.5 50 £23.60
AC3 44/0.30 3.0 27.5 30 £22.95
AC11 65/0.30 4.5 35 30 £30.85
AC40 120/0.30 8.5 60 30 £56.10
AC41 80/0.40 10.0 70 30 £65.75

Part No. 
(Add Colour)

Colour Conductor Size 
(Strands/mm)

mm² Amps Roll  
(m)

Price 

AC100 32/0.20 1.0 16.5 50 £12.05
AC101 28/0.30 2.0 25 50 £23.60
AC116 44/0.30 3.0 33 30 £22.95
AC117 65/0.30 4.5 42 30 £30.85

Part No. Colour Conductor Size 
(Strands/mm)

mm² Amps Roll  
(m)

Price 

AC12 Black 2 x 9/0.30 2 x 0.65 5.75 30 £13.95
AC4-30 Black 2 x 14/0.30 2 x 1.0 8.75 30 £18.85
AC4-100 Black 2 x 14/0.30 2 x 1.0 8.75 100 £56.60
AC5-30 Black 2 x 28/0.30 2 x 2.0 17.5 30 £32.90
AC5-100 Black 2 x 28/0.30 2 x 2.0 17.5 100 £98.75

Single Core

Thin Wall Single Core

Flat Twin Core

Part No. Colour Conductor Size (Strands/
mm)

mm² Amps Roll  
(m)

Price 

AC103-30 Black 2 x 16/0.20 2 x 0.5 11 30 £10.80
AC103-100 Black 2 x 16/0.20 x 100m 2 x 0.5 11 100 £32.45
AC104-30 Black 2 x 24/0.20 2 x 0.75 14 30 £14.25
AC104-100 Black 2 x 24/0.20 x 100m 2 x 0.75 14 100 £42.85
AC105-30 Black 2 x 32/0.20 2 x 1.0 16.5 30 £17.75
AC105-100 Black 2 x 32/0.20 x 100m 2 x 1.0 16.5 100 £53.15
AC105A-30 Black 2 x 30/0.25 2 x 1.5 21 30 £19.70
AC105A-100 Black 2 x 30/0.25 x 100m 2 x 1.5 21 100 £58.90
AC106-30 Black 2 x 28/0.30 2 x 2.0 25 30 £30.20
AC106-100 Black 2 x 28/0.30 x 100m 2 x 2.0 25 100 £90.70
AC107 Black 2 x 50/0.25 2 x 2.5 29 30 £38.50
AC108 Black 2 x 44/0.30 2 x 3.0 33 30 £45.90
AC109 Black 2 x 65/0.30 2 x 4.5 42 30 £57.90

Flat Thin Wall Twin

Automotive Electrical
Auto Cable

Related Tools

CUT43

£13.10
Cable Strippers And Cutters (Unistrippers) 
Suits Auto Cable up to 6mm²

CUT44

£3.65
Cable Strippers And Cutters 
Suits Auto Cable up to 6mm²
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Part No. Inner  
Colour

Colour Conductor Size  
(Strands/mm)

mm² Amps Roll  
(m)

Price 

AC6 Black/ Grey Black 2 x 12/0.20 2 x 0.38 2 50 £11.45
AC7 Black/ Red Black 2 x 24/0.20 2 x 0.75 6 50 £21.60
AC26 Black/ Blue Black 2 x 32/0.20 2 x 1.0 10 30 £24.80
AC27 Black / White Black 2 x 21/0.30 2 x 1.5 15 30 £39.40

Part No. Colour Conductor Size (Strands/
mm)

mm² Amps Roll  
(m)

Price 

AC30 Black 3 x 14/0.30 3 x 1.0 8.75 30 £27.25
AC31 Black 4 x 9/0.30 4 x 0.65 5.75 30 £23.20
AC32 Black 5 x 9/0.30 5 x 1.0 8.75 30 £45.15
AC8 Black 7 x 9/0.30 7 x 0.65 5.75 30 £36.25
AC9 Black 6 x 14/0.30 + 1 x 28/0.30 6 x 1, 1 x 2 8.75/17.5 30 £55.45
AC13 Black 8 x 21/0.30 + 5 x 35/0.30 8 x 1.5, 5 x 2.5 12.75/21.75 10 £58.50

Multi-Core

Speaker

Part No. 
(Add Colour)

Colour Conductor Size  
(Strands/mm)

mm² Amps Roll  
(m)

Price 

AC44 138/0.30 10.0 70 10 £19.50
AC42 222/0.30 16.0 110 10 £29.50
AC42-100 206/0.30 16.0 110 100 £249.00
AC18 348/0.30 25.0 170 10 £45.95
AC18-100 322/0.30 25.0 170 100 £389.00
AC43 504/0.30 35.0 240 10 £62.20
AC19 539/0.30 40.0 300 10 £72.10
AC20 640/0.30 50.0 345 10 £88.10
AC21 805/0.30 60.0 415 10 £103.95
AC22 905/0.30 70.0 485 10 £124.40
AC23 684/0.40 95.0 500 10 £162.25

Battery/Welding Cable

Related Tools

CUT1

CUT49

CUT2

CUT3

£11.50

£11.50

£39.25

£49.30

Cable Cutters 
Suitable for cables up to 38mm² (Length: 21cm)

Wire Strippers VDE (160mm)

£11.50
CUT50

Cable Cutters VDE (170mm)

Cable Cutters 
Suitable for cables up to 80mm² (Length: 32cm)

Cable Cutters 
Suitable for cables up to 250mm² (Length: 60cm)

FOR BULK ORDERS  
ON ALL AUTO CABLE 
Please contact: sales@beal.org.uk
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Part No. 
(Add Colour)

Colour Size 
(Inches)

Length 
(mm)

Price

BSS09- 9 225 £2.95
BSS12- 12 300 £3.75
BSS15- 15 380 £4.20
BSS18- 18 450 £4.75
BSS24- 24 600 £5.80
BSS30- 30 760 £6.65
BSS36- 36 915 £8.35
BSS42- 42 1067 £8.65
BSS48- 49 1219 £9.65

Part No. 
(Add Colour)

Colour Size 
(Inches)

Length 
(mm)

Price

BBS09- 9 225 £4.55
BBS12- 12 300 £5.15
BBS15- 15 380 £5.60
BBS18- 18 450 £6.00
BBS24- 24 600 £6.80
BBS30- 30 760 £7.90
BBS36- 36 915 £9.10
BBS42- 42 1067 £10.20
BBS48- 49 1219 £10.80

Battery Starter Straps Switch Strap

Automotive Electrical

Part No. Suits  
Cable

Price 
(1)

Price 
(10)

BT6+ 16-25mm² £2.75 £21.90
BT6- 35-50mm² £2.75 £21.90

Offset Battery Terminal

Part No. Size I/D Price 
(1)

Price 
(10)

BT4 (+ or -) Stud Nut (8mm²) £2.75 £21.90
BT5 (+ or -) Stud/Wingnut (10mm²) £2.75 £21.90
BT10 (+ or -) Stud Nut (10mm²) £2.80 £22.30

Stud Type Battery Terminal

Part No. Size 
(mm)

Suits  
Cable

Price 
(1)

Price 
(10)

BT11 7mm 16-25mm² £1..45 £11.40
BT12 11mm 35-50mm² £2.15 £17.50

Seiwa Crimp Type

Part No. Size I/D Price 
(1)

Price 
(10)

BT1 (+ or -) Car (40mm²) £2.00 £15.90
BT2 (+ or -) Commercial (60mm²) £2.30 £18.60
BT3 (+ or -) Plant (70mm²) £2.75 £21.90

Standard Battery Terminal

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT165 Open End Ring Terminals (10-70mm²) 100 £46.95

Open End Ring Terminals 
Assorted Boxes
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Part No. 
(Add Colour)

Colour Description Pack 
Qty

Price

BTC1 Straight 10 £4.95
BTC2 Left 10 £4.95
BTC3 Right 10 £4.95

Part No. 
(Add Colour)

Colour Size Pack 
Qty

Price

BTS1 13mm Stud 10 £3.40
BTS2 19mm Stud 10 £4.15
BTS3 30mm Stud 5 £6.30
BTS4 35mm Stud 5 £7.30

Part No. Description Price

BT50 Includes a Red & Blue Terminal £7.20

Part No. Amps Price

SH9 100A £5.75
SH24 250A £12.90

Part No. Size  
(Inches) 

Length 
(mm)

Price

BES09-SLV 9 225 £4.15
BES12-SLV 12 300 £4.50
BES15-SLV 15 380 £4.90
BES18-SLV 18 450 £5.35
BES24-SLV 24 600 £5.85
BES30-SLV 30 760 £6.20

Braided Ring/Ring Earth Straps

Part No. Size  
(Inches) 

Length 
(mm)

Price

BBES09-SLV 9 225 £5.25
BBES12-SLV 12 300 £5.80
BBES15-SLV 15 380 £6.60
BBES18-SLV 18 450 £7.20
BBES24-SLV 24 600 £8.20

Braided Ring/Terminal Earth Straps

PVC Battery Terminal Cover

Angled Stud Cover

Quick Release Terminal

Battery Isolator Switch 

Automotive Electrical

Part No. Amps Price

SH43 50A £6.55
SH44 100A £8.25
SH45 200A £11.75
SH46 300A £15.60

Battery Isolator Switch 

SH9 SH24

Related Items

Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

400ml £3.40 £34.20

Size Voltage Price 

DX1230 12/24v £179.50

LS55
Battery Terminal Protector

RY90
DC-DC Charger (Battery Charger)

Part No. Description Price

BT13 JIS to SAE £3.90
•   Sold in Pairs (+ and a -)

Battery Terminal Adaptor
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Relays

Automotive Electrical
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Automotive Electrical

Part No. Type Mounting Style Voltage Rated Current 
(Amps)

Peak Current 
(Amps)

Price 
(1)

Price 
(10)

RY1 Open Detachable Bracket 12v 40A 80A £1.65 £14.00
RY28 Open/Fused Detachable Bracket + Fuse 12v 40A / 30A 120A / 100A £3.40 £25.90
RY15 Open Moulded Bracket 12v 40A 80A £2.20 £17.80
RY20 Open/Diode Moulded Bracket 12v 40A 80A £2.65 £22.80
RY22 Open/Resistor No Bracket 12v 40A 80A £2.65 £22.80
RY57 Open/Resistor No Bracket 12v 70A 140A £3.40 £29.40
RY2 Open Detachable Bracket 24v 20A 40A £1.75 £14.60
RY11 Open Detachable Bracket 12v 40A 80A £2.05 £16.80
RY12 Open Detachable Bracket 24v 30A 60A £2.15 £18.10

Part No. Type Mounting Style Voltage Rated Current 
(Amps)

Peak Current 
(Amps)

Price 
(1)

Price 
(10)

RY7 Standard Detachable Bracket 12v 40A / 30A 80A / 60A £1.95 £16.30
RY16 Standard Moulded Bracket 12v 40A / 30A 80A / 60A £2.20 £19.00
RY18 With Diode No Bracket 12v 40A / 30A 80A / 60A £2.25 £19.20
RY24 With Resistor No Bracket 12v 40A / 30A 80A / 60A £2.35 £20.00
RY8 Standard Detachable Bracket 24v 20A / 15A 40A / 30A £2.05 £16.80
RY14 Standard Detachable Bracket 12v 40A / 30A 80A / 60A £2.25 £18.30

Automotive Relays (Mini) - Normally Open

Automotive Relays (Mini) - Changeover

RY15

RY18

RY22

RY24

RY28 RY57RY12

RY16

RY11

RY14

RY2

RY8

RY1

RY7

87

86 85

30

87

87a86 85

30

87

87a86 85

30

87

87a

86

8530

87

87a86 85

30

87

87a86 85

30

87

87a86 85

30

86 87a 87

85 30

86 87a 87

85 30

86 87a 87

85 30

86 87a 87

85 30

86 87a 87

85 30

86 87

85 30

87a

87

86 85

30

86 87

85 30

86 87

85 30

87

30 85

86

86 87

85 30

87

86 85

30

86 87

85 30

87

86 85

30

86 87

85 30

86 87

85 30

86 85

30

87

86 87

85 30



Page 53

Au
to

m
ot

iv
e 

El
ec

tr
ic

al

Automotive Electrical
Relays

www.beal.org.uk sales@beal.org.uk

Related Tools

£10.35
RY50

Relay Pliers

Micro Relays - Normally Open

MRY5MRY3MRY1

Part No. Type Voltage Rated Current 
(Amps)

Peak Current 
(Amps)

Price 
(1)

Price 
(10)

MRY1 Open 12v 40A 80A £2.10 £16.70
MRY3 Open/Diode 12v 40A 80A £2.10 £16.70
MRY5 Open/Resistor 12v 40A 80A £2.10 16.70

Part No. Type Voltage Rated Current 
(Amps)

Peak Current 
(Amps)

Price 
(1)

Price 
(10)

MRY9 Standard 12v 40A / 30A 80A / 60A £2.10 £16.70
MRY11 With Diode 12v 40A / 30A 80A / 60A £2.10 £16.70
MRY13 With Resistor 12v 40A / 30A 80A / 60A £2.10 £16.70
MRY10 Standard 24v 20A / 15A 40A / 30A £2.10 £16.70
MRY12 With Diode 24v 20A / 15A 40A / 30A £2.10 £16.70

Micro Relays - Changeover

MRY11 MRY12 MRY13MRY10MRY9

8586
87

30

8586
87

30

8586
87

30

86 87

85 30

8586
87

30

87a 8586
87

30

87a 8586
87

30

87a 8586
87

30

87a 8586
87

30

87a

86 87a 87

85 30

86 87a 87

85 30

Part No. Voltage Rated Current 
(Amps)

Price 
(1)

Price 
(10)

RY63 12v 120A £7.15 £63.70
RY64 12v 200A £8.45 £74.60
•   2-Pin stud relays

Heavy Duty Stud Relay

RY64RY63
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Relay Bases / Flasher Units

Automotive Electrical
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Automotive Electrical

Part No. Voltage Price 

RY90 12/24v £179.50
•   Compatible with Euro 6 smart alternators
•   Ensures fast, stable battery charging
•   Supports multiple battery types (AGM, GEL, LFP)
•   Compact, waterproof design (IP65)

DC–DC Charger (Battery Charger)

Part No. Type Price 
(1)

Price 
(10)

MRY100 Micro Relay Base (With 5 Terminals) £1.35 £11.80
RY100 Mini Relay Base (With 9 Terminals) £1.10 £9.40
RY200 Maxi Relay Base (With 9 Terminals) £1.35 £11.80

Relay Bases

RY100 RY200MRY100

Part No. Voltage Rated Current 
(Amps)

Price 
(1)

Price 
(10)

RY75 12v 60A £28.40 £257.50
RY80 12v 140A £27.65 £221.30
RY85 24v 100A £32.70 £296.10

Voltage Sensitive Split Charge Relay (VSR)

RY85RY75

Part No. Pin  
Type

Technology Max Load  
(W)

Application Load Configuration Price 

FL1 2-Pin Electronic 47w Indicator Only 21w x 2 + (5w) £1.95
FL3 3-Pin Electronic 98w Indicator / Hazard 21w x 4 + (2 x 5w) / 21w x 2 + 5w £3.70
FL4 3-Pin Electronic 47w Indicator 21w x 2 + (5w) £2.15
FL5 4-Pin Electronic 98w Indicator / Hazard / Towing 21w x 4 + (2 x 5w) / 21w x 2 + 5w £4.35
FL16 4-Pin Electronic 140w Indicator / Hazard / Towing 21w x 6 + (2 x 5w) / 21w x (2+1)+5w £5.30
FL19 3-Pin Electronic 98w Indicator / Hazard 21w x 4 + (2 x 5w) / 21w x 2 + 5w £4.55
FL53 6-Pin Electronic 94w Vauxhall / GM 2 x (3 x 21w + 5w) £8.70

12v Flasher Units - Electronic

FL3 FL4 FL5 FL16 FL19 FL53FL1

Part No. Pin  
Type

Technology Max Load  
(W)

Application Load Configuration Price 

FL1H 2-Pin Thermal 94w Hazard Only 21w x 4 + (2 x 5w) £1.95
FL2 2-Pin Thermal 47w Indicator Only 21w x 2 + (5w) £1.95
FL2H 2-Pin Thermal 94w Hazard Only 21w x 4 + (2 x 5w) £1.95

12v Flasher Units - Thermal

FL2 FL2HFL1H

L
B X

L

X

L

L
B

49

49a

31
L

P
X

49
31

49a
c

49

49a

31
c2

49

49a

31
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Automotive Electrical

Universal Horn

Trumpet Horn Mini-Buzzer

HOR1

HOR5 RV4

HOR3HOR2

HOR6 RV5

HOR4

Part No. Tone / Function Voltage Price 

HOR1 High Tone 12v £4.75
HOR2 Low Tone 12v £4.75
HOR3 High Tone 24v £6.75
HOR4 Low Tone 24v £6.75

Part No. Tone / Function Voltage Price 

HOR5 High Tone 12v £6.10
HOR6 Low Tone 12v £6.10

Reversing Alarm

RV1 RV3

Part No. Tone / Function Voltage Price 

RV1 Alarm 12v/24v £5.45
RV3 Alarm 12–48v £14.20

Part No. Tone / Function Voltage Price 

RV4 Buzzer 12v £3.95
RV5 Buzzer 24v £4.35

Part No. Mounting Style Price 

DP1 Door Switch (Round Hole, Extended Plunger) £1.10
DP2 Door / Alarm Switch £1.10
DP3 Door Switch (Telescopic Plunger) £1.15
DP4 Door Switch (With Rubber Gasket) £1.20

Door Switches

DP4DP3DP2DP1

£22.85
LAM4

Lambda Sensor (4 Wires, 4 Connectors)
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Lamps

Automotive Electrical
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Automotive Electrical

Part No. Lens / Colour Voltage Dimensions Price 

LV1 Amber 12/24v 64 x 27 x 18mm £4.90
LV2 Red 12/24v 64 x 27 x 18mm £4.90
LV3 Clear 12/24v 64 x 27 x 18mm £4.90
LV3-B Clear (IP67 Rating) 12/24v 64 x 27 x 18mm £4.45
LV12 Blue 12/24v 64 x 27 x 18mm £4.95
LV13 Green 12/24v 64 x 27 x 18mm £4.95

Vehicle Lights - 2–LED Side Marker Lamp

Part No. Lens / Colour Voltage Dimensions Price 

LV35 Amber 12/32v 81 x 26 x 20mm £8.70
LV36 Red 12/32v 81 x 26 x 20mm £8.70
LV37 White 12/32v 81 x 26 x 20mm £8.70

Clear Lens 2–LED Marker Lamp

LV3-B LV12 LV13

LV3LV2LV1

LV37

Part No. Lens / Colour Voltage Dimensions Price 

LV44 Amber 9-33v 114 x 41 x 11mm £4.15
LV45 Clear 9-33v 114 x 41 x 11mm £4.15
LV46 Red 9-33v 114 x 41 x 11mm £4.15

2–LED Side Marker Lamp

LV44 LV45 LV46 LV7 LV8

LV31

LV9

3–LED Marker Lamp (+ Reflector)

Part No. Lens / Colour Voltage Dimensions Price 

LV7 Amber Lens 9-32v 130 x 32 x 116mm £7.35
LV8 Red Lens 9-32v 130 x 32 x 116mm £7.35
LV9 Clear Lens 9-32v 130 x 32 x 116mm £7.35

Button Lamp

Part 
No.

Lens / Colour Voltage Dimensions Price 

LV31 Green Lens/LED 12v 24 × 27 × 9mm (20mm Dia.) £5.45

Universal Repeater Lamp

4-LED Number Plate Lamp

LV50

LV34 LV43

LV51

Part 
No.

Lens / Colour Voltage Dimensions Price 

LV50 Amber 12v 42 × 30 × 40mm £7.70
LV51 Clear 12v 42 × 30 × 40mm £7.70

Part 
No.

Lens / Colour Voltage Dimensions Price 

LV34 Clear Lens (IP67 Rating) 10–30v 70 × 40 × 42mm £8.75

6–LED Warning Lamp

Part 
No.

Lens / Colour Voltage Dimensions Price 

LV43 Amber Lens (IP67 Rating) 9–32v 131 × 30 × 7.4mm £26.50
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Part No. Colour Price 

SH2 Red £1.95
SH15 Blue £1.95
SH16 Green £1.95
SH17 Amber £1.95
•	 Illuminated Rocker Switch On/Off  

(12V, 16A, Fits 20mm Hole)

Part No. Colour Price 

SH4 Red £1.20
SH29 Blue £1.20
SH30 Green £1.20
SH31 Amber £1.20
•	 Illuminated Toggle Switch On/Off  

(12V, 20A, Fits 12.5mm Hole)

Part No. Description Price 

SH41 Illuminated Rocker Switch On/Off  
(Rectangular, 16A, 12V, Fits 13mm x 18.5mm Slot)

£0.75

SH42 Illuminated Rocker Switch On/Off  
(Round, 10A, 12V, Fits 20mm Hole)

£1.30

Part No. Description Price 

SH35 Flash/ Off £1.70
SH36 Flash/ Off/ Flash £1.95

Part No. Description Price 

SH6 Heavy-Duty Momentary Push-On Button Switch  
(12V, 16A, Fits 26mm Hole)

£1.75

SH7 Vandal-Resistant Plated Brass Momentary Push-On Button Switch 
(12V, 20A, Fits 19mm Hole)

£2.65

Part No. Description Price 

SH26 Ignition Key Switch  
(12V, Park/Off/On/Starter, 2 Keys, Fits 19.5mm Hole)

£7.95

SH50 Universal Ignition Switch  
(12V, Park/Off/On/Starter, 2 Keys)

£5.00

Part No. Description Price 

SH3 Toggle Switch On/Off (12V, 20A, Fits 12.5mm Hole) £0.90
SH5 Heavy-Duty Toggle Switch On/Off  

(Metal Contacts, Lucar Terminals, 12V, 25A, Fits 12.5mm Hole)
£1.70

Rocker Switch

Toggle Switch

Rocker Switch

Toggle Switch

Button Switch Ignition Switch

Toggle Switch

Automotive Electrical

Part No. Colour Price 

SH1 Red £1.35
SH18 Blue £1.35
SH19 Green £1.35
SH20 Amber £1.35
•	 Illuminated Rocker Switch On/Off (12V, 16A, 

Fits 12.5mm Hole)

Rocker Switch

SH41

SH35

SH6 SH26

SH15

SH29

SH18

SH1

SH20

SH19
SH2

SH4

SH17

SH31

SH16

SH30

Part No. Colour Price 

SH37 Red £2.25
SH38 Blue £2.25
SH39 Green £2.25
SH40 Amber £2.25
•	 Heavy-Duty Illuminated Toggle Switch On/Off 

(LED, 12V, 20A, Fits 12.5mm Hole)

Toggle Switch

SH39

SH37

SH40

SH38

SH42

SH36

SH7 SH50

SH5SH3
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Part No. Description Price 

SH25 Flashing LED Indicator Light (12V, Red, Fits 8mm Hole, With 
Flying Leads)

£1.60

Part No. Description Price 

SH9 Battery Isolator Switch (12V, 100A Continuous,  
500A for 5 Seconds, Boxed, Includes 1 Key)

£5.75

•	 Spare key available (SH9–K @ 50p)

Part No. Description Price 

SH24 Battery Isolator Switch (12/24V TIR, Heavy Duty, 250A 
Continuous, 2500A for 10 Seconds, Boxed, Includes Key & 
Chain)

£12.90

Part No. Description Price 

SH33 Short Neck £1.45
SH34 Long Neck £1.45
•	 Pull-On / Push-Off Switch (16A 12V, 8A 24V, Fits 8mm Hole)

Part No. Description Price 

SH47 Box Mounted Isolator Switch (300A Continuous, On/Off) £17.55
SH48 Box Mounted Battery Isolator Switch (300A Continuous, 

Switch 1 / 2 / 1+2 / Off)
£18.65

Indicator Lights

Battery Isolator Switch Battery Isolator Switch

Pull / Latching Switches

Isolator Switch

SH33 SH34

Part No. Colour Price 

SH11 Red £1.30
SH12 Blue £1.30
SH13 Green £1.30
SH14 Amber £1.30
•	 LED Warning Light (12V, Fits 20mm Hole)

Warning Lights

SH12

SH47

SH11

SH14

SH48

SH13

Part No. Colour Price 

SH8 Red £0.60
SH21 Blue £0.60
SH22 Green £0.60
SH23 Amber £0.60
•	 Indicator Light Bulb  

(12V, Lucar Terminals, Fits 12mm Hole)

Indicator Lights

SH21SH8

SH23SH22
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Fasteners
Screws

Self-Tapping (Pozi-Pan)

Black Self-Tapping 

Hex Head Self-Drilling 

Self Tapping Assorted Box 

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1000)

ST1 4 x 1/2mm £0.90 £4.10 £7.20
ST2 4 x 3/4mm £1.10 £4.90 £8.50
ST3 6 x 1/2mm £1.50 £6.80 £11.80
ST4 6 x 3/4mm £1.60 £7.40 £12.80
ST5 6 x 1mm £1.70 £8.00 £13.90
ST6 8 x 1/2mm £2.00 £9.30 £16.20
ST7 8 x 3/4mm £2.60 £12.00 £20.80
ST8 8 x 1mm £2.70 £12.40 £21.60
ST8.5 8 x 1.1/2mm £3.30 £15.40 £26.70
ST9 10 x 1/2mm £2.30 £10.50 £18.20
ST10 10 x 3/4mm £3.10 £14.30 £24.80
ST11 10 x 1mm £2.80 £13.00 £22.60
ST11.5 10 x 1.1/2mm £4.70 £21.70 £37.80
ST12 12 x 1/2mm £3.90 £17.80 £30.90
ST13 12 x 3/4mm £4.40 £20.20 £35.10
ST14 12 x 1mm £4.90 £22.60 £39.30
ST15 12 x 1.1/2mm £5.70 £26.20 £45.50
•   Self-Tapping Screw – Pan head, cross-recess (Pozidrive), zinc plated 

(BZP) finish.

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1000)

ST16 6 x 1/2mm £1.70 £8.10 £13.90
ST17 6 x 3/4mm £1.75 £8.60 £14.60
ST18 6 x 1mm £2.25 £10.30 £17.70
ST19 8 x 1/2mm £2.30 £11.20 £19.15
ST20 8 x 3/4mm £2.50 £12.00 £20.50
ST21 8 x 1mm £2.75 £12.70 £21.60
ST22 10 x 1/2mm £2.90 £13.60 £23.50
ST23 10 x 3/4mm £3.25 £15.20 £27.00
•   Self-Tapping Screw – Flanged head, cross-recess (Pozidrive), black finish.

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1000)

STH1 8 x 1/2mm £3.90 £14.70 £24.50
STH2 8 x 3/4mm £4.40 £17.20 £27.50
STH3 8 x 1mm £5.20 £20.30 £32.50
STH4 10 x 1/2mm £5.25 £20.60 £33.00
STH5 10 x 3/4mm £5.65 £22.10 £35.50
STH6 10 x 1mm £7.80 £31.65 £49.00
STH6A 12 x 3/4mm £4.30 £19.50 £34.00
STH7 12 x 1mm £4.50 £20.80 £36.20
STH8 12 x 1.1/2mm £12.80 £48.40 £80.50
STH9 12 x 2mm £12.00 £48.40 £75.50
STH10 14 x 1mm £7.70 £35.20 £61.30
STH11 14 x 1.1/2mm £17.00 £71.25 £107.00
STH12 14 x 2mm £11.20 £51.50 £89.60
•   Hex-Head Self-Drilling Screws – Zinc plated (BZP) finish.
•   Head Sizes: 8 gauge = 7 mm, 10 gauge = 8 mm, 12 gauge = 8 mm, 14 gauge = 10 mm.

Part No. Size Qty Price 

AT24 Self Tapping Screws 800 £16.95
AT38 Stainless Steel Self Tapping Screws 450 £25.80
AT71 Black Self Tapping Screws 700 £17.95
AT133 Large Self Tapping Screws 500 £17.50
•   Self-Tapping Screw – Flanged head, cross-recess (Pozidrive), black finish.

Countersunk Self-Tapping 
Type AB Point

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1000)

STC14 14 x 1.3/4mm £6.90 £31.95 £56.75
STC15 14 x 2mm £7.35 £33.70 £59.80

Type B Point
STC17 14 x 1.3/4mm £6.90 £31.95 £56.75
STC18 14 x 2mm £7.35 £33.70 £59.80
•   Self-Tapping Screw – Countersunk (decking), cross-recess (Pozidrive), 

zinc plated (BZP) finish.

AT24

Self-Drilling Assorted Box 

Self-Drilling 
Part No. Size Price 

(100)
Price 
(500)

Price 
(1000)

STD0.5 6 x 1/2mm £2.10 £9.80 £17.00
STD0.7 6 x 3/4mm £2.30 £10.70 £18.55
STD1 6 x 1mm £2.20 £9.60 £16.70
STD2 7 x 7/16mm £2.40 £11.10 £19.30
STD3 8 x 1/2mm £2.40 £11.00 £19.30
STD4 8 x 3/4mm £3.00 £13.90 £24.20
STD5 8 x 1mm £3.10 £14.40 £25.00
STD6 10 x 1/2mm £4.00 £18.40 £32.00
STD7 10 x 3/4mm £4.00 £18.40 £32.00
STD8 10 x 1mm £4.80 £22.30 £38.75
STD9 10 x 1.1/2mm £6.80 £31.20 £54.30
•   Self-Tapping Screw – Pan head, self-drilling point, cross-recess (Pozidrive), zinc plated (BZP) 

finish.

Part No. Size Qty Price 

AT163 Self Tappers Self Drilling Screws 1200 £26.80
AT11 Hex Head Self Drilling Screws 240 £16.45
•   Self-Tapping Screw – Flanged head, cross-recess (Pozidrive), black finish.

AT11
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Fasteners
Screws

Acme Screws 

Machine Screws 

Machine Screws 

SIZE CONVERSION

Wood Screws 

Acme Screws Assorted Box 

Setscrews 

Wood Screws Assorted Box 

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

Price 
(1000)

STW1 8 x 3/4 (7mm Head) £6.35 £29.05 £53.15
STW2 10 x 3/4 (8mm Head) £7.95 £36.30 £65.95
STW3 12 x 3/4 (8mm Head) £9.60 £43.25 £78.65
STW4 14 x 3/4 (10mm Head) £11.05 £51.20 £93.20
•   Self-Tapping Screw – Hexagon head (BZP) with captive loose washer.
•   Washer diameters: See website for details.

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

BA1 2BA x 1” £6.95/100 Prs
BA2 2BA x 2” £7.50/100 Prs

Part No. Size Price 
(100)

BA10 M4 x 25 £3.45/100 Prs
BA11 M5 x 25 £4.05/100 Prs
BA12 M5 x 50 £6.50/100 Prs
•   Machine Screws + Nuts – Slotted head, zinc plated (BZP).
•   BA: Round head  |  Metric: Pan head

Part No. Size Price 
(200)

Price 
(1000)

WS1 6 x 1/2mm £1.25 £5.25
WS2 6 x 3/4mm £1.80 £7.60
WS3 6 x 1mm £2.60 £10.45
WS4 6 x 1.1/2mm £2.85 £11.55
WS5 6 x 2mm £3.20 £13.25
WS6 7 x 1mm £2.20 £8.70
WS7 8 x 1mm £3.05 £12.80
WS8 8 x 1.1/2mm £5.55 £16.85
WS9 8 x 2mm £5.80 £24.00
WS10 8 x 2.1/2mm £6.65 £28.55
WS11 8 x 3mm £7.05 £29.50
WS12 10 x 1mm £3.35 £13.90
WS13 10 x 1.1/2mm £4.75 £19.70
WS14 10 x 2mm £6.10 £25.20
WS15 10 x 2.1/2mm £9.40 £38.90
WS16 10 x 3mm £9.90 £41.10
WS17 12 x 2mm £8.10 £34.40
WS18 12 x 2.1/2mm £10.25 £42.45
WS19 12 x 3mm £13.40 £56.60
•   Woodscrew – Twin thread, hardened, countersunk head, cross-recess (Pozidrive), zinc 

plated (BZP) finish.

Part No. Size Qty Price 

AT134 Acme Screws 400 £32.30

Part No. Size Pack 
Size

Price 

SET50 M5 x 16mm 200  £4.95 
SET1 M5 x 20mm 200  £5.95 
SET2 M5 x 25mm 200  £7.35 
SET22 M5 x 30mm 200  £8.95 
SET51 M5 x 40mm 200  £10.85 
SET52 M5 x 50mm 200  £13.15 
SET3 M6 x 12mm 200  £5.70 
SET4 M6 x 16mm 200  £7.60 
SET5 M6 x 20mm 200  £9.20 
SET6 M6 x 25mm 200  £9.30 
SET23 M6 x 30mm 200  £10.45 
SET53 M6 x 35mm 200  £10.50 
SET7 M6 x 40mm 200  £12.05 
SET9 M6 x 50mm 100  £7.05 
SET54 M6 x 75mm 100  £10.90 
SET55 M8 x 16mm 200  £13.75 
SET24 M8 x 20mm 200  £14.50 
SET12 M8 x 25mm 200  £16.45 
SET13 M8 x 30mm 200  £18.40 
SET56 M8 x 35mm 200  £21.80 
SET14 M8 x 40mm 200  £21.90 
SET15 M8 x 50mm 100  £12.80 
SET57 M8 x 70mm 50  £7.65 
SET16 M8 X 75mm 50  £8.75 
SET17 M10 x 25mm 100  £13.85 
SET58 M10 x 30mm 100  £15.05 
SET59 M10 x 35mm 100  £15.90 
SET18 M10 x 40mm 100  £16.85 
SET19 M10 x 50mm 100  £21.95 
SET60 M10 x 60mm 50  £12.75 
SET20 M10 x 75mm 50  £14.25 
SET61 M10 x 80mm 50  £15.95 
SET25 M12 x 20mm 50  £7.60 
SET62 M12 x 25mm 50  £11.95 
SET63 M12 x 30mm 50  £12.80 
SET21 M12 x 40mm 50  £13.25 
SET26 M12 x 50mm 50  £15.95 
SET27 M12 x 75mm 25  £10.60 
SET28 M14 x 50mm 25  £10.85 
SET29 M14 x 70mm 25  £13.60 
SET47 M16 x 50mm 25  £14.95 
SET48 M16 x 75mm 25  £20.25 
SET49 M16 x 100mm 25  £24.75 
•   High Tensile Setscrews (8.8) – Fully threaded, zinc plated (BZP). 
•   Thread sizes listed, not spanner sizes.

Part No. Size Qty Price 

AT6 Assorted Box Of Woodscrews 680 £15.95

GAUGE TO FIT HOLE SIZE 
(mm)

SCREW HEAD DIAMETER  
(mm)

BZP BLACK C/SUNK

4 2.1 - 2.6 5.0 - -
6 2.4 - 3.2 6.5 8.0 6.6
8 2.9 - 3.8 8.0 10.0 8.1

10 3.4 - 4.5 9.0 11.0 9.4
12 4.1 - 5.1 10.5 - 10.8
14 4.8 - 6.0 - - -

THREAD SIZES LISTED, NOT SPANNER SIZES (SEE CONVERSION CHART)
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Setscrews (UNF) 
Coach Bolts

Speed Fasteners   
Assorted Box

Part No. Size Pack 
Size

Price 

SET31 1/4 x 1/2mm 50 £2.85 
SET32 1/4 x 3/4mm 50 £3.60 
SET33 1/4 x 1mm 50 £4.55 
SET34 1/4 x 1.1/2mm 50 £6.70 
SET35 1/4 x 2mm 50 £8.70 
SET36 5/16 x 3/4mm 50 £5.80 
SET37 5/16 x 1mm 50 £6.50 
SET38 5/16 x 1.1/4mm 50 £7.90 
SET39 5/16 x 1.1/2mm 50  £10.90 
SET40 5/16 x 2mm 25 £4.95 
SET42 5/16 x 3mm 25 £8.70 
SET43 3/8 x 1mm 25 £6.45 
SET44 3/8 x 1.1/2mm 25 £8.90 
SET45 3/8 x 2mm 25 £9.95 
SET46 3/8 x 3mm 25 £12.80 
•   High Tensile Setscrews (8.8) – Fully threaded, zinc plated (BZP). 
•   Thread sizes listed, not spanner sizes.

Socket Cap Screws 
Part No. Size Pack 

Size
Price 

SC1 M5 x 20mm 200  £5.95 
SC2 M5 x 30mm 200  £7.90 
SC3 M5 x 40mm 200  £8.40 
SC4 M6 x 20mm 200  £8.90 
SC5 M6 x 30mm 200  £9.85 
SC6 M6 x 40mm 200  £13.90 
SC7 M8 x 20mm 200  £15.90 
SC8 M8 x 30mm 200  £19.75 
SC9 M8 x 40mm 200  £21.80 
SC10 M8 x 50mm 200  £22.40 
SC11 M10 x 30mm 200  £28.90 
SC12 M10 x 40mm 100  £16.90 
SC13 M10 x 50mm 100  £17.10 
SC14 M12 x 30mm 100  £18.25 
SC15 M12 x 40mm 100  £19.75 
SC16 M12 x 50mm 50  £16.50 
•   Socket Cap Screws – High tensile, DIN 912, black finish.

Part No. Size Pack 
Size

Price 

COB1 M6 x 40mm 100 Prs  £8.10 
COB2 M6 x 75mm 100 Prs  £11.30 
COB2A M6 x 100mm 100 Prs  £17.60 
COB2B M6 x 150mm 50 Prs  £14.95 
COB3 M8 x 40mm 50 Prs  £7.70 
COB4 M8 x 75mm 50 Prs  £10.50 
COB4A M8 x 100mm 50 Prs  £15.65 
COB4B M8 x 150mm 25 Prs  £10.65 
COB5  M10 x 40mm 50 Prs  £12.75 
COB6 M10 x 75mm 50 Prs  £17.75 
COB6A  M10 x 100mm 25 Prs  £12.95 
COB6B  M10 x 150mm 25 Prs  £17.35 
•   Bolts – Fully threaded (40–100mm), part threaded (150mm), zinc plated (BZP), nuts included.

Speed Fasteners / U-Clips
Part No. Size Pack 

Size
Price 

SF5 Fit No. 6 Screws 100  £3.95 
SF6 Fit No. 8 Screws 100  £4.90 
SF7 Fit No. 10 Screws 100  £5.95 
SF8 Fit No. 12 Screws 100  £8.55 
SF9 Fit No. 14 Screws 100  £6.55 

Part No. Size Qty Price 

AT7 Assorted Box of Speed Fasteners 300  £19.70 

THREAD TO SPANNER SIZE
THREAD SPANNER THREAD UNF SPANNER

4mm 7mm 3/16 AF 5/16 AF
5mm 8mm 1/4 AF 7/16 AF
6mm 10mm 5/16 AF 1/2 AF
7mm 11mm 3/8 AF 9/16 AF
8mm 13mm 7/16 AF 5/8 AF
10mm 17mm 1/2 AF 3/4 AF
12mm 19mm 9/16 AF 1 AF
14mm 22mm 3/4 AF 1.1/8 AF
16mm 24mm
20mm 30mm

SCREW CONVERSION TO METRIC
4 x 2/1 = 2.9 x 13 8 x 1 = 4.2 x 2.5 10 x 3 = 4.8 x 75
4 x 3/4 = 2.9 x 19 8 x 1.1/2 = 4.2 x 38 12 x 1/2 = 5.5 x 13
6 x 1/2 = 3.5 x 13 8 x 2 = 4.2 x 51 12 x3/4 = 5.5 x 19
6 x 3/4 = 3.5 x 19 8 x 2.1/2 = 4.2 x 64 12 x 1 = 5.5 x 25
6 x 1 = 3.5 x 25 8 x 3 = 4.2 x 75 12 x 1.1/2 = 5.5 x 38

6 x 1.1/2 = 3.5 x 38 10 x 1/2 = 4.8 x 13 12 x 2 = 5.5 x 51
6 x 2 = 3.5 x 51 10 x 3/4 = 4.8 x 19 12 x 2.1/2 = 5.5 x 64

7 x 7/16 = 3.9 x 11 10 x 1 = 4.8 x 25 12 x 3 = 5.5 x 75
7 x 1 = 3.9 x 25 10 x 1.1/2 = 4.8 x 38 14 x 3/4 = 6.3 x 19

8 x 1/2 = 4.2 x 13 10 x 2 = 4.8 x 51 14 x 2 = 6.3 x 51
8 x 3/4 = 4.2 x 19 10 x 2.1/2 = 4.8 x 64

Fasteners
Setscrews, U-Clips, Screwed Rods

Screwed Rod 
Part No. Size 

(mm)
Pack 
Size

Price 

SR6 6 10  £5.75 
SR8 8 10  £6.15 
SR10 10 10  £8.15 
SR12 12 10  £11.40 

Screwed Rod - Assorted Pack
SR-MIX2 8x 6mm, 6x 8mm, 6x 10mm 5 x 12mm 25  £16.90 

Stainless Steel Screwed Rod
SR16 6 10  £13.45 
SR18 8 10  £19.90 
SR20 10 10  £29.90 
SR22 12 10  £32.10 

Connector Nuts
SRN6 6mm x 18mm 25  £3.20 
SRN8 8mm x 24mm 25  £4.90 
SRN10 10mm x 30mm 25  £9.95 
SRN12 12mm x 36mm 25  £13.90 

Stainless Steel Connector Nuts
SSRN6 6mm x 18mm 10  £2.90 
SSRN8 8mm x 24mm 10  £4.50 
SSRN10 10mm x 30mm 10  £8.90 
SSRN12 12mm x 36mm 10  £12.80 
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Steel Nuts (BZP)   
Assorted Box

Flanged Nuts (BZP)
Assorted Box

Steel Nuts (BZP)   
Assorted Box

Steel Nuts (BZP)   
Assorted Box

Part No. Size Thread 
Series

Qty Price 

AT13 Assorted Box 5–10mm - 450      £18.95

Part No. Size 
(mm)

Qty Price 

AT77 Assorted Box  5–12mm 370      £19.95

Part No. Size 
(Inches)

Thread 
Series

Qty Price 

AT4 Assorted Box 3/16–3/8 UNF 600 £19.95

Part No. Size 
(Inches)

Thread 
Series

Qty Price 

AT150 Assorted Box 1/4–7/16  UNC 525 £16.95

Fasteners
Nuts

Steel Nuts (BZP) - Metric Flanged Nuts (BZP) 

Steel Nuts (BZP)  - Imperial

Steel Nuts (BZP) - Imperial

Part No. Size 
(mm)

Thread 
Series

Pack Size Price 
(100)

NUT17 4 - 200      £1.25
NUT1 5 - 200      £2.25
NUT2 6 - 200      £3.10
NUT4 8 - 200      £6.40
NUT5 10 - 200      £12.05
NUT6 12 - 100      £7.25
NUT7 14 - 100      £11.90
NUT8 16 - 50      £6.80
NUT9 20 - 25      £6.05

Part No. Size 
(mm)

Pack Size Price 
(100)

FN5 5 200      £3.50
FN6 6 200      £5.45
FN8 8 200      £10.85
FN10 10 100      £9.55
FN12 12 50      £6.90

Part No. Size 
(Inches)

Thread 
Series

Pack Size Price 
(100)

NUT10 3/16 UNF 50      £2.30
NUT11 1/4 UNF 50      £1.45
NUT12 5/16 UNF 50      £2.10
NUT13 3/8        UNF 50      £2.75
NUT14 7/16              UNF 25      £2.70
NUT15 1/2                 UNF 25      £4.30
NUT16 5/8                 UNF 10      £1.95

Part No. Size 
(Inches)

Thread 
Series

Pack Size Price 
(100)

NUT40 1/4 UNC 50      £1.45
NUT41 5/16 UNC 50      £2.10
NUT42 3/8        UNC 50      £2.75
NUT43 7/16              UNC 25      £2.70
NUT44 1/2                 UNC 25      £4.30
NUT45 5/8                 UNC 10      £1.95

Dome Nuts   
Assorted Box
Part No. Size 

(mm)
Qty Price 

AT171 Assorted Box  5–12mm  250      £19.95

Dome Nuts 
Part No. Size 

(mm)
Pack Size Price 

(100)

DN5 5 100      £3.25
DN6 6 100      £3.95
DN8 8 100      £7.45
DN10 10 100      £14.80
DN12 12 50      £13.10

For Spanners, Wrenches and Sockets  
- See Page 131
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Nylon Insert Nuts 
Assorted Box
Part No. Size 

(Inches)
Thread 
Series

Qty Price 

AT19 Assorted Box 1/4–1/2 UNF 325      £19.95

Fasteners
Nuts and Covers

Nylon Insert Nuts - Imperial
Part No. Size 

(Inches)
Thread 
Series

Pack Size Price 
(100)

NUT30 1/4 UNF 50      £1.85
NUT31 5/16 UNF 50      £2.95
NUT32 3/8        UNF 50      £4.40
NUT33 7/16              UNF 25      £2.65
NUT34 1/2                 UNF 25      £4.90
NUT35 5/8                 UNF 10      £3.45
NUT36 3/4 UNF 10      £5.45

Nut Caps 
Assorted Box
Part No. Size 

(mm)
Qty Price 

AT183 Assorted Box 5–12mm 200      £16.25

Nut Caps 
Part No. Size Pack  

Size
Price 
(50)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(500)

NCB5 M5 (8mm Spanner) 50      £2.25 £4.05 £18.45
NCB6 M6 (10mm Spanner) 50      £2.65 £4.90 £21.65
NCB8 M8 (13mm Spanner) 50      £2.80 £5.15 £22.85
NCB10 M10 (17mm Spanner) 50      £2.95 £5.45 £23.95
NCB12 M12 (19mm Spanner) 50      £3.75 £7.25 £32.05

Chimney Nuts 
Assorted Box
Part No. Size 

 
Qty Price 

AT182 Assorted Box 4–8mm 100      £23.90

Chimney Nuts 
Part No. Size 

(mm)
Pack Size Price 

CN1 4mm (15 x 10mm)   25      £4.35
CN2 5mm (20 x 14mm) 25      £4.35
CN3 6mm (23 x 15mm)  25      £4.70
CN4 8mm (24 x 17mm)  25      £7.65

Wing Nuts 
Assorted Box
Part No. Size 

(mm)
Qty Price 

AT172 Assorted Box  5–12mm 200      £23.90

Wing Nuts 
Part No. Size 

(mm)
Pack Size Price 

WN5 5 100      £7.20
WN6 6 100      £7.90
WN8 8 100      £14.90
WN10 10 100      £16.80
WN12 12 50      £14.70

Nylon Insert Nuts   
Assorted Box
Part No. Size 

(mm)
Thread 
Series

Qty Price 

AT18 Assorted Box 5–14mm - 400      £21.90

Nylon Insert Nuts - Metric
Part No. Size 

(mm)
Thread 
Series

Pack Size Price 
(100)

NUT19 4 - 100      £1.70
NUT20 5 - 100      £1.95
NUT21 6 - 100      £2.90
NUT22 8 - 100      £5.20
NUT23 10 - 100      £10.80
NUT24 12 - 100      £14.95
NUT25 14 - 50      £10.25
NUT26 16 - 50      £16.85
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Flat Washers - Heavy Duty 
Assorted Box

Flat Washers - Heavy Duty 
Assorted Box

Part No. Size Qty Price 

AT39 Assorted Box Flat Washers M5 - M12 (Form C) 1000 £21.25
AT22 Assorted Box Flat Washers 3/16 - 3/8 (Table 4) 1000 £20.10

Part No. Size Qty Price 

AT42 Assorted Box Spring Washers (5mm - 12mm) 1000 £18.65
AT21 Assorted Box Spring Washers (3/16 - 3/8) 1000 £16.10

Flat Washers - Light Duty 
Assorted Box
Part No. Size Qty Price 

AT114 Assorted Box Flat Washers M5 - M12 (Form A) 1000 £14.75
AT115 Assorted Box Flat Washers 3/16 - 3/8 (Table 3) 1000 £14.20

Fasteners
Washers

Flat Washers - Heavy Duty

Spring Washers

Flat Washers - Light Duty

Flat Washers - Light Duty
Flat Washers - Heavy Duty

Part No. Size I/D 
(mm)

Size O/D 
(mm)

Thickness 
(mm)

Pack  
Size

Price 

FW10 5 12 1.0 500 £2.65
FW11 6 14 1.6 500 £4.95
FW12 8 21 1.6 500 £9.20
FW13 10 24 2.0 250 £9.15
FW14 12 28 2.5 250 £15.30
FW15 14 30 2.5 100 £6.65
FW16 16 34 3.0 100 £10.45
FW17 20 39 3.0 100 £10.95

Part No. Size I/D 
(mm)

Size O/D 
(mm)

Thickness 
(mm)

Pack  
Size

Price 

SWM5 5 9.2 1.2 500      £2.35
SWM6 6 11.8 1.6 500      £3.40
SWM8 8 14.8 2.0 500      £5.85
SWM10 10 18.1 2.2 250      £4.60
SWM12 12 21.1 2.5 250      £6.95
SWM14 14 24.3 3.0 100      £4.75
SWM16 16 27.4 3.5 100      £6.50
SWM20 20 33.6 4.0 100      £10.85

Spring Washers
Part No. Size I/D 

(Inches)
Size O/D 
(Inches)

Thickness 
(Inches)

Pack  
Size

Price 

SW1 3/16 25/64 1/16 100      £0.55
SW2 1/4 15/32 1/16 100      £1.05
SW3 5/16 19/32 1/16 100      £1.75
SW4 3/8 11/16 1/16 100      £2.50
SW5 7/16 25/32 1/16 50      £1.95
SW6 1/2 27/32 3/32 50      £3.95
SW8 5/8 1.5/64 1/8 25      £2.50
SW9 3/4 1.9/32 1/8 25      £3.40

Part No. Size I/D 
(mm)

Size O/D 
(mm)

Thickness 
(mm)

Pack  
Size

Price 

FW41 3 7 0.5 1000 £1.80
FW42 4 9 0.8 1000 £4.05
FW43 5 10 1.0 1000 £4.35
FW44 6 12 1.6 1000 £6.55
FW45 8 17 1.6 1000 £11.95
FW46 10 21 2.0 500 £9.45
FW47 12 24 2.5 500 £17.15

Part No. Size I/D 
(Inches)

Size O/D 
(Inches)

Gauge  
No.

Pack  
Size

Price 

FW30 3/16 25/34 21 100 £1.15
FW31 1/4 9/16 20 100 £1.45
FW32 5/16 5/8 19 100 £2.40
FW33 3/8 3/4 18 100 £2.80

Part No. Size I/D 
(Inches)

Size O/D 
(Inches)

Gauge  
No.

Pack  
Size

Price 

FW2 3/16 1/2 17 100 £1.40
FW3 1/4 5/8 17 100 £1.70
FW4 5/16 3/4 15 100 £2.85
FW5 3/8 7/8 15 100 £3.90
FW6 7/16 1 13 50 £3.05
FW7 1/2 1.1/8 13 50 £4.05
FW18 5/8 1.3/8 11 50 £5.30
FW8 3/4 1.5/8 10 25 £3.65
FW9 9/16 1.1/4 10 25 £5.40
FW19 7/8 1.7/8 9 25 £8.15
FW20 1 2.1/8 8 25 £10.90

METRIC = FORM A 
IMPERIAL = TABLE 3

METRIC = FORM C 
IMPERIAL = TABLE 4

AT39

AT115

AT42
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Fasteners
Washers

Copper Washers
Part No. Size I/D 

(mm)
Size O/D 
(mm)

Thickness 
(mm)

Pack  
Size

Price 

KW90 4 8 1 100 £3.10
KW91 5 9 1 100 £3.90
KW92 6 10 1 100 £4.35
KW93 6 12 1 100 £5.25
KW94 6.5 9.5 1 100 £4.35
KW95 7 10 1 100 £3.70
KW96 8 11.5 1 100 £5.25
KW97 8 12 1 100 £5.25
KW98 8 14 1 100 £5.85
KW99 8 14 1.5 100 £7.80
KW100 8 16 1 100 £7.80
KW101 8 16 1.5 100 £10.45
KW102 9 13 1.5 50 £3.40
KW103 9 14 1 50 £3.65
KW104 9 19 2 50 £9.65
KW105 9.5 17.5 1.5 50 £6.05
KW106 9.5 20 1.5 50 £8.30
KW107 10 13.5 1 50 £3.25
KW108 10 14 1 50 £3.40
KW109 10 14 1.5 50 £3.70
KW110 10 15 1 50 £3.25
KW111 10 15 1.5 50 £4.35
KW112 10 16 1 50 £3.70
KW113 10 16 1.5 50 £6.60
KW114 10 18 1.5 50 £6.60
KW115 10 18 2 50 £8.30
KW116 10 20 1 50 £5.65
KW117 10 20 1.5 50 £8.05
KW118 10 20 2 50 £10.50
KW119 11 14 1 25 £1.70
KW120 11 17 1 25 £2.40
KW121 11 17 1.5 25 £4.40
KW122 11 22 1.5 25 £6.05
KW122A 12 15 1.5 25 £3.30
KW123 12 15.5 1.5 25 £3.30
KW124 12 16 1.5 25 £3.50
KW125 12 17 1.5 25 £4.20
KW127 12 18 1.5 25 £4.55
KW128 12 20 2 25 £6.45
KW129 13 18 1.5 25 £3.65
KW130 13 19 1.5 25 £3.50
KW131 13 20 1.5 25 £4.40
KW132 14 18 1 25 £2.75
KW133 14 18 1.5 25 £4.15

Part No. Size I/D 
(mm)

Size O/D 
(mm)

Thickness 
(mm)

Pack  
Size

Price 

KW134 14 19 2.5 25 £5.40
KW136 14 20 1.5 25 £4.55
KW137 14 20 2 25 £5.50
KW138 14 22 1.5 25 £5.55
KW138A 14 22.5 2.5 25 £9.00
KW139 15 20 2 25 £6.40
KW140 16 20 1.5 25 £4.40
KW141 16 20 2 25 £4.75
KW142 16 22 1.5 25 £6.70
KW143 16 24 1.5 25 £7.90
KW145 16 24 2 25 £8.05
KW145A 16.3 25.4 1.5 25 £7.85
KW146 17 21 1.5 25 £4.55
KW147 17 23 1.5 25 £5.95
KW148 17 24 1.5 25 £5.95
KW149 17.5 25 2 25 £10.65
KW150 18 22 1.5 25 £4.35
KW151 18 24 1.5 25 £5.85
KW151A 18 26 2 25 £6.55
KW152 19 24 1.5 25 £6.05
KW153 19 25 1.5 25 £6.05
KW154 19 26 2 25 £7.25
KW155 20 24 1.5 25 £5.40
KW156 20 26 1.5 25 £6.10
KW157 21 25 1 25 £3.70
KW158 21 26 1.5 25 £5.65
KW159 21 27 2 25 £8.35
KW160 22 27 1 25 £4.20
KW161 22 27 1.5 25 £6.40
KW162 22 28 1.5 25 £6.50
KW163 24 30 2 10 £4.90
KW165 26 31 2 10 £4.25
KW166 26 32 2 10 £4.55
KW167 26 34 2 10 £6.05
KW168 27 32 2 10 £4.25
KW169 28 34 2 10 £5.50
KW170 30 34.5 1.5 10 £3.65
KW171 30 36 2 10 £5.85
KW172 30 38 2 10 £6.70
KW173 32 40 2 10 £7.25
KW174 33 39 2 10 £5.85
KW175 33 42 1.5 10 £5.85
KW176 35 45 2 10 £8.90
KW177 42 49 2 10 £10.20

Repair Washers - BZP 
Assorted Box

Repair Washers
Part No. Size I/D Size O/D 

(mm)
Thickness 
(mm)

Pack  
Size

Price 

RW8 M5 20 1.5 200 £3.60
RW7 M5 25 1.5 200 £5.85
RW4 M6 19 1.5 200 £3.85
RW1 M6 25 1.5 200 £6.40
RW9 M6 38 1.5 100 £7.65
RW2 M8 25 1.5 200 £6.15
RW3 M8 38 1.5 100 £7.60
RW5 M10 38 1.5 100 £6.55
RW6 M10 50 1.5 100 £13.10

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT20 Repair Washers (3/16-3/8 I/D. BZP) 400 £18.50
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Copper Washers

Copper Washers

Folded Copper Washer

Copper Compression Washers

Copper Washers

Part No. Size I/D 
(Imp.)

Size O/D 
(Imp.)

Gauge Pack  
Size

Price 

KW180 0.265 0.375  20g 50 £2.40
KW181 0.265 0.437  20g 50 £3.65
KW182 0.265 0.5  20g 50 £3.90
KW183 0.323 0.437  20g 50 £2.85
KW184 0.323 0.5  20g 50 £3.65

Rubber Washers
Part No. Size I/D 

(mm)
Size O/D 
(mm)

Thickness 
(mm)

Pack  
Size

Price 

KW290 18 22 2 25 £2.30
KW300 12 22 3 25 £9.65
KW301 11 21 2.5 25 £9.20

Nylon Washers
Part No. Size I/D 

(mm)
Size O/D 
(mm)

Thickness 
(mm)

Pack  
Size

Price 

KW280 13 20 2 25 £2.60
KW281 14.5 22 2 25 £2.90

Part No. Size I/D Size O/D Gauge Pack  
Size

Price 

KW196 3/16  7/16  20g 50 £3.60
KW197  1/4  9/16  20g 50 £4.35
KW198 5/16  5/8  18g 50 £7.35
KW199 3/8  3/4  18g 50 £9.20
KW200 7/16  7/8  18g 25 £7.85
KW201 1/2  1”  16g 25 £13.15

Part No. Size I/D 
(mm)

Size O/D 
(mm)

Gauge 
(mm)

Pack  
Size

Price 

KW270 12 17 3 25 £7.85

Part No. Size I/D 
(mm)

Size O/D 
(mm)

Thickness 
(mm)

Pack  
Size

Price 

KW220 6 10 1.5 50 £4.55
KW221 8 12 1.5 50 £5.25
KW222 10 14 1.5 50 £6.15
KW223 12 16 2 25 £5.00
KW224 12 17 2 25 £5.25
KW225 12 18 2 25 £5.35
KW226 14 20 2 25 £5.15
KW227 14 21 2 25 £6.40
KW228 14 22 2 25 £6.55

Part No. Size I/D 
(mm)

Size O/D 
(mm)

Thickness 
(mm)

Pack  
Size

Price 

KW229 16 22 2 25 £6.20
KW230 18 24 2 25 £6.50
KW231 19 27 3 10 £4.35
KW232 20 26 2 10 £3.90
KW233 22 27 2 10 £4.00
KW234 24 32 2.5 10 £4.70
KW235 26 32 2.5 10 £5.15
KW236 27 32 2 10 £5.15

Part No. Size  
(BSP)

Gauge Pack  
Size

Price 

KW185 1/8 BSP  20g        50 £3.20
KW186 1/8 BSP  18g        50 £4.25
KW187 1/4 BSP  20g 50 £4.90
KW188 1/4 BSP  18g 50 £5.50
KW189 3/8 BSP  20g 50 £7.55
KW190 1/2 BSP  18g 25 £5.35
KW191 1/2 BSP  16g 25 £5.85
KW192 5/8 BSP  16g 25 £7.25
KW193 3/4 BSP  16g 10 £4.20
KW194 7/8 BSP  16g 10 £4.75
KW195 1” BSP  16g 10 £5.95

Bonded Seals

Bonded Seals

Part No. Size I/D Pack  
Size

Price 

KW250 M10 50 £9.20
KW251 M12 50 £9.80
KW252 M14 50 £11.00
KW253 M16 50 £12.15
KW254 M18 50 £12.45
KW255 M20 50 £13.95
KW256 M22 25 £8.00
KW257 M24 25 £8.45

Part No. Size I/D Pack  
Size

Price 

KW260 1/8” BSP  50 £6.90
KW261 1/4” BSP 50 £7.55
KW262 3/8” BSP  50 £8.90
KW263 1/2” BSP  50 £10.10
KW264  5/8” BSP 25 £5.70
KW265 3/4” BSP  25 £6.05
KW266 1” BSP   25 £8.65
KW267 M16.7 x 24 x30mm 25 £7.85
KW268 M18.7 x 26 x 20mm 25 £10.25
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Fibre Washers Aluminium Washers

Fibre Washers

Part No. Size I/D 
(mm)

Size O/D 
(mm)

Thickness 
(mm)

Pack  
Size

Price 

KW40 5 9 1 100 £1.60
KW41 6 10 1 100 £1.70
KW42 8 12 1 100 £2.10
KW43 10 14 1 100 £2.40
KW44 10 16 1 100 £2.90
KW45 12 18 1.5 100 £3.50
KW46 12 24 2 100 £5.40
KW47 14 20 1.5 100 £4.05
KW48 16 22 1.5 100 £4.60
KW49 18 24 1.5 50 £2.70
KW50 18 29 2 50 £3.70
KW51 20 24 1.5 50 £2.85
KW52 20 26 1.5 50 £2.95

Part No. Size I/D 
()

Size O/D 
()

Thickness 
()

Pack  
Size

Price 

KW1 6 10 1 100 £1.45
KW2 8 11.5 1.5 100 £1.85
KW3 8 12 1 100 £1.85
KW4 8 13 1 100 £1.85
KW5 8 14 1 100 £2.00
KW6 10 13 1 100 £2.00
KW7 10 14 1 100 £2.10
KW8 10 16 1 100 £2.30
KW9 12 15.5 1.5 100 £3.05
KW10 12 16 1.5 100 £3.05
KW10A 12 17 1.5 100 £3.30
KW11 12 18 1.5 100 £3.40
KW12 12 19 1 100 £2.90
KW13 12 20 1.5 100 £4.25
KW14 12 20 2 100 £5.50
KW15 14 18 1.5 50 £1.85
KW16 14 20 1.5 50 £2.00
KW16A 14 22 2 50 £5.25
KW18 16 20 1.5 50 £1.85
KW19 17 21 1.5 50 £2.10
KW20 18 22 1.5 50 £2.25
KW21 18 24 1.5 50 £2.60
KW22 20 28 2.5 50 £5.65
KW23 22 27 1 50 £2.60
KW23A 22 27 1.5 50 £3.30
KW25 22 27 2 50 £3.90
KW26 22 30 1.5 50 £3.90
KW27 26 31 2 25 £2.35
KW28 26 32 2 25 £2.60
KW29 30 36 2 25 £3.05

Part No. Size I/D Size O/D Thickness Pack  
Size

Price 

KW55 13/64  3/8  1/16 100 £1.75
KW56 1/4  3/8  1/16 100 £1.85
KW57 1/4  7/16  1/16 100 £2.10
KW58 5/16  1/2  1/16 100 £2.60
KW59 5/16  5/8  1/16 100 £3.05
KW60 21/64  1/2  1/16 100 £2.40
KW61 11/32  9/16  1/16 100 £3.20
KW62 3/8  5/8  1/16 100 £3.65
KW63 3/8  7/8  1/16 100 £4.20
KW64 7/16  11/16  1/16 100 £3.40
KW65 29/64  11/16  1/16 100 £3.40
KW66 15/32  3/4  1/16 100 £3.60
KW67 15/32  15/16  1/16 100 £4.90
KW68 1/2  11/16  1/16 50 £2.60
KW69 1/2  3/4  1/16 50 £2.60
KW70 1/2  13/16  1/16 50 £2.60
KW71 17/32  3/4  1/16 50 £2.60
KW72 9/16  7/8  1/16 50 £2.60
KW73 37/64  7/8  1/16 50 £2.65
KW74 5/8  7/8  1/16 50 £2.70
KW75 21/32 1  1/16 25 £1.45
KW76 23/32  1.1/8  1/16 25 £1.95
KW77 3/4  1.1/8  1/16 25 £1.60
KW78 49/64 1  1/16 25 £1.60
KW79 1  1.1/2  1/16 25 £2.85

Rivet Tools

Part No. Description Size / Details Price 

PRG1 Nutsert Tool Kit 4-8mm (Include Nutserts) £54.95
PRG2 Rivet Pliers Heavy Duty 3-5mm £14.25
PRG3 Rivet Lazy Tongs Heavy Duty 3.2-6.4mm £21.95
PRG4 Rivet Gun Air Powered 2.4-4.8mm £62.50
PRG5 Long Arm Riveter Set 3.2-6.4mm £65.00
PRG6 Mono-bolt Riveter 3.0-6.4mm £87.95

KW180-201
CONVERSION TO METRIC

KW180 6.7 x 9.5 x 1.0 KW191 21.5 x 26 x 1.5
KW181 6.7 x 11 x 1.0 KW192 23 x 30 x 1.5
KW182 6.7 x 12.7 x 1.0 KW193 27 x 31.7 x 1.5
KW183 8 x 11 x 1.0 KW194 30.2 x 36.5 x 1.5
KW184 8 x 12.7 x 1.0 KW195 33.5 x 39.7 x 1.5
KW185 10 x 16 x 1.0 KW196 4.7 x 11 x 1.0
KW186 10 x 16 x 1.2 KW197 6 x 14 x 1.0
KW187 13.5 x 19 x 1.0 KW198 8 x 16 x 1.2
KW188 13.5 x 19 x 1.2 KW199 9.5 x 20 x 1.2
KW189 16.7 x 21.5 x 1.0 KW200 11 x 22 x 1.2
KW190 21.5 x 28.5 x 1.2 KW201 12.7 x 25.4 x 1.5

PRG1

PRG4
PRG6

PRG5

PRG2
PRG3
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Aluminium Rivets

Multigrip Rivets

Large Flanged Multigrip Rivets

Large Flanged Aluminium Rivets

Black Aluminium Rivets

Large Flanged Black Aluminium Rivets

Part No. Size 
(Metric)

Size 
(Imperial)

Pack  
Size

Price 

PRA1 3.2 x 8mm 1/8 x 5/16 500 £6.15
PRA2 3.2 x 12mm 1/8 x 1/2 500 £7.55
PRA3 4.0 x 10mm 5/32 x 3/8 500 £8.95
PRA4 4.0 x 12mm 5/32 x 1/2 500 £10.25
PRA5 4.8 x 12mm 3/16 x 1/2 500 £14.90
PRA6 4.8 x 14mm 3/16 x 9/16 500 £15.95
PRA7 4.8 x 18mm 3/16 x 3/4 500 £16.35
PRA8 4.8 x 25mm 3/16 x 1 250 £10.40
PRA9 6.4 x 18mm 1/4 x 3/4 250 £16.95

Part No. Size 
(Metric)

Size 
(Imperial)

Pack  
Size

Price 

PRM1 3.2 x 12mm 1/8 x 1/2 500 £7.95
PRM2 4.0 x 10mm 5/32 x 3/8 500 £10.75
PRM3 4.0 x 10mm 5/32 x 3/8 500 £12.60
PRM4 4.0 x 12mm 5/32 x 1/2 500 £14.40
PRM5 4.8 x 10mm 3/16 x 3/8 500 £15.45
PRM6 4.8 x 15mm 3/16 x 9/16 500 £17.65
PRM7 4.8 x 17mm 3/16 x 3/4 500 £19.75
PRM8 4.8 x 25mm 3/16 x 1 250 £11.30

Part No. Size 
(Metric)

Size 
(Imperial)

Flange 
Size

Pack  
Size

Price 

PRM8A 4.8 x 10mm 3/16 x 3/8 14mm 250 £12.95
PRM9 4.8 x 17mm 3/16 x 3/4 14mm 250 £13.50
PRM10 14mm 250 £15.75

Part No. Size 
(Metric)

Size 
(Imperial)

Flange  
Size

Pack  
Size

Price 

PRA10 4.8 x 12mm 3/16 x 1/2 14mm 250 £10.50
PRA11 4.8 x 18mm 3/16 x 3/4 14mm 250 £13.95
PRA12 4.8 x 25mm 3/16 x 1 14mm 250 £16.40

Peel Rivets 

Stainless Steel (A2) Rivets

Large Flanged Peel Rivets 

Mono-Bolts

Steel Nutserts

Part No. Size 
(Metric)

Size 
(Imperial)

Pack  
Size

Price 

PRL1 4.8 x 14mm 3/16 x 9/16 250 £9.90
PRL2 4.8 x 20mm 3/16 x 3/4 250 £11.70
PRL5 6.4 x 35mm 1/4 x 1.3/8 100 £19.65

Part No. Size 
(Metric)

Size 
(Imperial)

Pack  
Size

Price 

PRSS1 3.2 x 8mm 1/8 x 5/16 100 £3.35
PRSS2 3.2 x 10mm 1/8 x 3/8 100 £4.25
PRSS3 4.0 x 8mm 5/32 x 5/16 100 £4.95
PRSS4 4.0 x 10mm 5/32 x 3/8 100 £5.25
PRSS5 4.8 x 10mm 3/16 x 3/8 100 £7.10
PRSS6 4.8 x 12mm 3/16 x 1/2 100 £7.55
PRSS7 4.8 x 14mm 3/16 x 9/16 100 £8.75
PRSS8 4.8 x 16mm 3/16 x 5/8 100 £8.90
PRSS9 4.8 x 25mm 3/16 x 1 100 £13.15

Rivet Washers
Part No. Size 

(Metric)
Size 
(Imperial)

Pack  
Size

Price 

PRW1 M3 x 13mm 1/8 x 1/2 500 £5.45
RW8 M5 x 20mm 3/16 x 3/4 200 £3.60

Part No. Size 
(Metric)

Size 
(Imperial)

Flange 
Size

Pack  
Size

Price 

PRL4 4.8 x 20mm 3/16 x 3/4 14mm 250 £17.15

Part No. Size Pack  
Size

Price 

PRT1 6.4 x 24 100 £20.85
PRT2 6.4 x 32 100 £22.10

Size
Pack 
Size

Serrated Steel  
Nutserts

Serrated & Flanged  
Steel Nutserts

Part No. Price Part No. Price 

4mm 50 NS4 £3.10 NS14 £3.40
5mm 50 NS5 £3.75 NS15 £3.95
6mm 50 NS6 £4.30 NS16 £5.05
8mm 50 NS8 £5.45 NS18 £6.20
10mm 50 NS10 £7.65 NS20 £7.65

Part No. Size 
(Metric)

Size 
(Imperial)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(1000)

PRB1 3.2 x 8mm 1/8 x 5/16 £2.80 £24.55
PRB2 3.2 x 12mm 1/8 x 1/2 £3.05 £26.70
PRB3 4.0 x 8mm 5/32 x 5/16 £3.80 £33.40
PRB4 4.0 x 10mm 5/32 x 3/8 £3.95 £35.10
PRB5 4.0 x 12mm 5/32 x 1/2 £4.15 £36.20
PRB6 4.8 x 14mm 3/16 x 9/16 £5.05 £44.40
PRB7 4.8 x 20mm 3/16 x 3/4 £5.85 £51.25

Part No. Size Flange 
Size

Price 
(100)

Price 
(1000)

PRB8 3.2 x 10mm 9.5mm £4.35 £38.40
PRB9 4.0 x 10mm 14mm £5.45 £47.90
PRB10 4.8 x 14mm 14mm £7.55 £66.20
PRB11 4.8 x 18mm 14mm £8.25 £72.40
PRB12 4.8 x 25mm 14mm £10.80 £94.60
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Screws & Nuts Screws & Hinged Flip-Tops 

Hinged Flip-Top Only

Moulded Head Screws

Part No. Colour Size Qty Price 

NP1 Black 1” Long 100 Pairs £3.95
NP2 White 1” Long 100 Pairs £3.95
NP3 Yellow 1” Long 100 Pairs £3.95
NP4 Blue 1” Long 100 Pairs £3.95
NP5 Green 3/4” Long 100 Pairs £3.95
NP31 Black 3/4” Long 100 Pairs £3.50
NP32 White 3/4” Long 100 Pairs £3.50
NP33 Yellow 3/4” Long 100 Pairs £3.50
NP34 Blue 3/4” Long 100 Pairs £3.50
NP35 Green 3/4” Long 100 Pairs £3.50

Part No. Colour Size Qty Price 

NP6 Green 3/4” 100 Pairs £3.65
NP7 Yellow 3/4" 100 Pairs £3.65
NP8 White 3/4" 100 Pairs £3.65
NP9 Black 3/4" 100 Pairs £3.65
NP10 Blue 3/4" 100 Pairs £3.65

Part No. Colour Qty Price 

NP20 Black 500 £7.95
NP21 White 500 £7.95
NP22 Yellow 500 £7.95
NP23 Blue 500 £7.95
NP24 Green 500 £7.95

Part No. Colour Size Qty Price 

NP11 Black 3/4" 100 £11.50
NP12 White 3/4" 100 £11.50
NP13 Yellow 3/4" 100 £11.50
NP14 Blue 3/4" 100 £11.50
NP15 Green 3/4" 100 £11.50
NP16 White 1" 100 £12.65
NP17 Yellow 1" 100 £12.65
NP18 Blue 1" 100 £12.65
NP19 Black 1" 100 £12.65

Fasteners
Number Plate Screws

Number Plate Screws 
Assorted Box
Part No. Size 

(Inches)
Price 

AT86 300 Pairs of Assorted Number Plate Fasteners £17.35

Self-Tapping (Pozi-Pan)
Part No. Size Price 

(100)
Price 
(500)

Price 
(1000)

ST7 8 x 3/4mm £2.60 £12.00 £20.80

Part No. Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(mm)

Price 
(50)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(1000)

Price 
(Carton)

Carton 
Qty

T13 Black 40 25 £2.50 £4.50 £20.00 £72.00 5,000
T23 Black 75 25 £4.00 £7.50 £36.10 £136.00 5,000
•   Material: Polyethylene foam with adhesive on both sides.   
•   Thickness: 1mm
•   Mirror Pads: Foam pads for mounting mirrors and lightweight objects - 40mm x 25mm
•   Number Plate Pads: For securely attaching number plates - 75mm x 25mm

Double Sided Foam Tape Pads
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Drive Rivets

Panel Clips

Panel Clips

Push Rivets

Fir Trees

Lock Nuts

Metal Body Screws

Fir Tree Clips

Part No. Size 
(mm)

Compatible 
Brands

Price 
(10)

Price 
(50)

TCP5 14 x 16 x Ø8 10, 22, 32 £1.85 £7.65
TCP22 14 x 10 x Ø5 2, 3, 5, 19, 24, 32 £1.80 £7.45
TCP42 15 x 16 x Ø8.5 Many Makes £1.75 £7.25

Part No. Size 
(mm)

Compatible 
Brands

Price 
(10)

Price 
(50)

TCP1 21 x 18 x Ø8 3, 9, 23 £1.85 £7.65
TCP6 16 x 20 x Ø10 5, 8, 22, 24 £1.85 £7.65
TCP30 19 x 20.5 x Ø9 - Grey 9, 32 £1.85 £7.60
TCP54 31 x 22 x Ø8 2, 32, 33 £4.60 £19.75
TCP75 19.5 x 17.25 x Ø9.5 Many Makes £2.15 £8.70

Part No. Size 
(mm)

Price 
(10)

Price 
(50)

TCP12 24.5 x 17.7 x Ø8 £1.80 £7.45
TCP38 20.5 x 16 x Ø6.5 £1.80 £7.45
TCP40 23.5 x 15.2 x Ø8 £1.95 £8.05
TCP41 16 x 20 x Ø8 £2.00 £8.15
•   For body shop fixings
•   Dimensions are given as Overall Length × Maximum Head Diameter × Fits Hole Size Ø.

Part No. Size 
(mm)

Compatible 
Brands

Price 
(10)

Price 
(50)

TCP2 27 x 17.5 x Ø9.5 18, 21, 29, 31 £2.10 £8.60
TCP3 22 x 19.6 x Ø6 3, 10 £1.80 £7.50
TCP4 15 x 22 x Ø6.5 5, 22, 31 £1.95 £7.90
TCP9 21 x 20 x Ø8 21, 29 £1.95 £7.90
TCP10 18 x 20 x Ø8 3, 19, 20, 32, 33 £1.85 £7.65
TCP11 24 x 20 x Ø8.5 2, 8, 9, 24, 25, 32 £2.55 £10.65
TCP17 25.5 x 19.5 x Ø9.5 11, 20, 21, 29 £2.15 £9.15
TCP18 17 x 15 x Ø6.5 2, 3, 19, 32 £1.80 £7.45
TCP24 15 x 20 x Ø7.5 8, 9, 11, 20, 30, 31 £2.10 £8.60
TCP52 21.5 x 20 x Ø8 £1.95 £7.90

Part No. Size 
(mm)

Compatible 
Brands

Price 
(10)

Price 
(50)

TCP71 18 x 18 x Ø7.5 5, 9, 11, 19, 22 £1.65 £6.80
TCP79 22 x 18 x Ø8 - Grey Many Makes £1.70 £7.10
TCP80 22 x 18 x Ø8 Many Makes £1.70 £7.10
TCP87 17 x 14 x Ø8 Many Makes £1.70 £7.10
TCP90 21.5 x 23.75 x Ø11 Many Makes £1.70 £7.10
TCP92 21.5 x 28 x Ø9 Many Makes £1.80 £7.45
TCP109 30.5 x 22 x Ø7 4, 10 £2.55 £10.60
TCP112 22.5 x 18 x Ø7.5 4, 9, 10 £2.55 £10.60
TCP116 30 x 18 x Ø7.5 3, 4, 9, 10 £2.10 £8.75

Part No. Size 
(mm)

Compatible 
Brands

Price 
(10)

Price 
(50)

TCP27 17.25 x 12.25 x Ø8 - Square 2, 32 £1.65 £6.80
TCP33 10.25 x 24 x Ø10 - Hex 3, 19 £1.80 £7.45
TCP34 11.25 x 11.5 x Ø8.7 - Square Many Makes £1.60 £6.50
TCP43 19 x 19.8 x Ø11 31 £2.05 £8.45

Part No. Size 
(mm)

Compatible 
Brands

Price 
(10)

Price 
(50)

TCP37 19 x 13.5 x Ø4 Many Makes £1.80 £7.45
TCP46 19.5 x 14.75 x Ø4 27, 28, 32 £1.85 £7.45

Part No. Size 
(mm)

Compatible 
Brands

Price 
(10)

Price 
(50)

TCP8 21.5 x 19 x Ø8 3, 9, 10 £1.80 £7.45
TCP21 23 x 36.5 x Ø10 5, 22, 24 £1.80 £7.45

2. Audi 18. Mazda 27. Seat

3. BMW / Mini Cooper 19. Mercedes 28. Skoda

4. Chrysler 20. Mitsubishi 29. Subaru

5. Citroen 21. Nissan 30. Suzuki

8. Fiat 22. Peugeot 31. Toyota / Lexus

9. Ford 23. Porsche 32. Volkswagen

10. GM/ Vauxall / Opel 24. Renault 33. Volvo

11. Honda 25. Rover / Land Rover

FOR DIMENSIONS, HEAD PHOTOS  
& OEM NUMBERS - SEE WEBSITE 
 

Dimensions given are: 
Overall Length x Max Head 
Diameter x Fits Hole Size (Ø)

Moulding Clips

Metal Screw/Washers

Part No. Size 
(mm)

Compatible 
Brands

Price 
(10)

Price 
(50)

TCP31 30.1 x 2.8 2, 9, 27, 28, 32 £2.20 £9.25

Part No. Size 
(mm)

Compatible 
Brands

Price 
(10)

Price 
(50)

TCP39 20 x 18 x Ø5.5 Many Makes £2.10 £8.45
TCP118 18 x 22 x Ø4 3, 19 £1.70 £7.15
TCP119 21 x 26 x Ø4 19 £3.70 £15.30
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Split Pins (BZP)
Part No. Size 

(Imperial)
Size 
(Metric)

Pack 
Size

Price 

SPT1 1/16 x 1 1.6 x 25mm 200 £2.30
SPT2 1/16 x 2 1.6 x 50mm 200 £3.25
SPT3 5/64 x 1 2.0 x 25mm 200 £3.05
SPT4 5/64 x 1.1/2 2.0 x 40mm 200 £3.80
SPT5 3/32 x 1.1/2 2.5 x 40mm 200 £3.85
SPT6 3/32 x 2 2.5 x 50mm 200 £4.50
SPT7 7/64 x 1.1/2 2.8 x 40mm 200 £4.75
SPT8 7/64 x 2 2.8 x 50mm 200 £5.70
SPT9 1/8 x 1.1/2 3.2 x 40mm 200 £5.40
SPT10 1/8 x 2.1/4 3.2 x 58mm 200 £6.55
SPT11 9/64 x 1.1/2 3.6 x 40mm 200 £6.95
SPT12 5/32 x 1.5/8 4.0 x 41mm 200 £8.35
SPT13 5/32 x 3 4.0 x 75mm 100 £7.55
SPT14 11/64 x 2 4.5 x 50mm 100 £6.40
SPT15 3/16 x 2 4.8 x 50mm 100 £6.95
SPT16 3/16 x  3 4.8 x 75mm 100 £9.80
SPT17 7/32 x 2.3/4 5.1 x 70mm 100 £11.95
SPT18 7/32 x 3 5.1 x 75mm 100 £12.65
SPT19 1/4 x 3 6.3 x 75mm 50 £7.60
SPT20 5/16 x 3 7.9 x 75mm 50 £12.95
•   To measure a split pin: Measure the diameter of the hole it fits into (this is the pin diameter).
•   Then measure the length from underneath the head to the end of the shorter leg.

Split Pins (BZP) 
Assorted Box
Part No. Size (Inches) Price 

AT17 Assorted Box Split Pins 1/16 – 5/32 £21.40

Split Pins (BZP) 
Assorted Box
Part No. Size (Inches) Price 

AT84 Assorted Box Large Split Pins 1/8 – 5/16  
(Commercial Sizes)

£19.75

Fasteners
Pins & Clips

Zinc Plated Linch Pins
Part No. Size Price 

LP1 4.5 x 40 £3.40
LP2 6 x 45 £3.75
LP3 8 x 45 £3.95
LP4 10 x 45 £5.65
LP5 9.5 x 70 (Suit JCB) £11.90
LP6 11 x 50 (Suit Ford Tractor) £5.70

Zinc Plated R-Clips 
Assorted Box
Part No. Description Pack Size Price 

AT31 Assorted Box Of R-Clips 75 £17.90

Zinc Plated R-Clips
Part No. Size Pack  

Size
Price 

RC1 2 x 43 50 £3.10
RC2 3 x 54 50 £4.80
RC3 4 x 75 25 £4.80
RC4 5 x 105 20 £8.15
RC5 6 x 115 10 £7.30

Clevis Pins 
Assorted Box
Part No. Description Pack 

Size
Price 

AT29 Assorted Box Of Clevis Pins 200 £39.90

Clevis Pins
Part No. Size Pack  

Size
Price 

ACP1 3/16 x 5/8      10 £1.40
ACP2 3/16 x 7/8 10 £1.65
ACP3 1/4 x 1/2 10 £2.05
ACP4 1/4 x 11/16 10 £2.15
ACP5 5/16 x 7/8 10 £3.25
ACP6 5/16 x 1” 10 £3.60
ACP7 3/8 x 1.1/4 10 £5.45
ACP10 M6 x 20 10 £3.40
ACP11 M6 x 30 10 £3.25
ACP12  M6 x 40 10 £3.10
ACP13 M8 x 28 10 £3.60
ACP14 M8 x 40 10 £4.25
ACP15 M10 x 30 10 £4.45

Brake Pad Retaining Pins
Part No. Size Pack  

Size
Price 

BR6 Small 50 £3.75
BR7 Large 50 £3.75

Antiluce  Fasteners 
Part No. Size 

(Metric)
Pack  
Size

Price 

AU1 Weld-On 5 £8.45
AU2 Bolt-On 5 £14.70
AU3 75mm + 1/2” UNF Nyloc 5 £21.45
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Part No. Size 
(mm)

Pack 
Qty

Price 

TC30 4 10 £8.90
TC32 6 10 £9.90
TC33 8 10 £10.90
TC34 10 10 £12.55
TC35 12 10 £15.25

Part No. Size 
(mm)

Pack 
Qty

Price 

TC40 4 5 £6.90
TC41 6 5 £7.20
TC42 8 5 £7.90
TC43 10 5 £10.20
TC44 12 5 £11.90

Part No. Size 
(mm)

Pack 
Qty

Price 

TC50 4 5 £7.80
TC51 6 5 £8.25
TC52 8 5 £8.70
TC53 10 5 £11.20
TC54 12 5 £12.90

Part No. Size 
(mm)

Pack 
Qty

Price 

TC101 Push-Fits (4–12mm) 12 £12.90
TC102 Elbows (2 Of Each) 10 £17.50
TC103 T-Pieces (2 Of Each) 10 £18.90

Push-Fit - Connectors - Straight

Part No. Size 
(mm)

Pack 
Qty

Price 

TC4 4 5 £4.80
TC5 5 5 £5.55
TC6 6 5 £8.10
TC8 8 5 £9.10
TC9 9 5 £10.10
TC10 10 5 £13.20
TC11 11 5 £13.40
TC12 12 5 £13.55

Part No. Size 
(Imp.)

Pack 
Qty

Price 

TC1/8 1/8" 5 £4.30
TV5/32 5/32" 5 £4.70
TC3/16 3/16" 5 £6.25
TC1/4 1/4" 5 £8.30
TC5/16 5/16" 5 £8.80
TC3/8 3/8" 5 £11.65
TC1/2 1/2" 5 £22.70
TC5/8 5/8" 5 £26.95

Brass Tube Coupling

Push-Fit - Connectors - Elbow

Push-Fit - Connectors - T-Piece

Push-Fit - Connectors - Assorted Bags

Workshop Supplies

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT140 Push-Fit (Metric) 
(4-12mm)

24 £35.50

Push-Fit (Metric) 
Assorted Boxes

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT137 Tube Couplings  
(Imperial) (1/8-5/8)

28 £42.80

Tube Couplings - Imperial 
Assorted Boxes

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT138 Tube Couplings (Metric) 
(4-12mm)

28 £42.80

Tube Couplings - Metric 
Assorted Boxes

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT120 Brass Olives - Metric 
(Barrel Type. 4-12mm)

200 £38.25

Brass Olives - Metric 
Assorted Boxes

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT119 Brass Olives - Imperial 
(Barrel Type. 1/8-5/8)

200 £37.85

Brass Olives - Imperial 
Assorted Boxes

Part No. Size 
(mm)

Pack 
Qty

Price 

OLB4 4 25 £1.70
OLB5 5 25 £1.65
OLB6 6 25 £2.75
OLB8 8 25 £3.05
OLB9 9 25 £3.50
OLB10 10 25 £3.90
OLB11 11 25 £5.45
OLB12 12 25 £6.50
OLB15 15 25 £8.80
OLB22 22 25 £16.40

Part No. Size 
(Imp.)

Pack 
Qty

Price 

OLB1/8 1/8" 25 £1.45
OLB5/32 5/32" 25 £1.60
OLB3/16 3/16" 25 £1.70
OLB1/4 1/4" 25 £2.70
OLB5/16 5/16" 25 £2.95
OLB3/8 3/8" 25 £4.10
OLB1/2 1/2" 25 £6.50
OLB5/8 5/8" 25 £8.25

Brass Olives
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Part No. Size 
(mm)

Pack 
Qty

Price 

NTC0.5 4 2 £5.70
NTC0.7 5 2 £6.70
NTC1 6 2 £7.90
NTC2 8 2 £9.10
NTC3 9 2 £12.10
NTC4 10 2 £13.20
NTC5 11 2 £15.00
NTC6 12 2 £17.00
NTC7 14 2 £23.20
NTC8 15 2 £23.70
NTC9 16 2 £24.30

Brass Push-Fits - Straight

Part No. Size 
(mm)

Pack 
Qty

Price 

NTC12 6 2 £17.00
NTC13 8 2 £17.00
NTC14 10 2 £18.80
NTC15 12 2 £23.60

Brass Push-Fits - Elbow

Part No. Size 
(mm)

Pack 
Qty

Price 

NTC18 6 2 £14.70
NTC19 8 2 £18.20
NTC20 10 2 £20.10
NTC21 12 2 £23.00

Brass Push-Fits - T-Piece

Part No. Size 
(mm)

Pack 
Qty

Price 

TC101 Push-Fits (4–12mm) 12 £12.90
TC102 Elbows (2 Of Each) 10 £17.50
TC103 T-Pieces (2 Of Each) 10 £18.90

Assorted Bags

Workshop Supplies

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT154 Brass Push-Fits  
(6-12mm)

10 £38.40

Brass Push-Fits 
Assorted Boxes

Part No. Size 
(mm)

Pack 
Qty

Price 

PC5 5 50 £10.35
PC6 6 50 £10.50
PC8 8 50 £11.50
PC10 10 50 £12.20
PC13 13 50 £12.75
PC16 16 50 £13.70
PC19 19 50 £14.35
PC21 21 50 £14.90
PC25 25 50 £16.65
PC29 29 50 £18.15
PC35 35 50 £21.30

Part No. Size 
(mm)

Pack 
Qty

Price 

SSPC5 5 25 £7.30
SSPC6 6 25 £7.85
SSPC8 8 25 £8.45
SSPC10 10 25 £10.45
SSPC13 13 25 £12.45
SSPC16 16 25 £14.45
SSPC19 19 25 £15.15
SSPC21 21 25 £15.50
SSPC25 25 25 £16.55
SSPC29 29 25 £16.80
SSPC35 35 25 £18.65
SSPC40 40 25 £20.40
SSPC50 50 25 £21.30

Rubber-Lined P-Clips - Mild Steel

Rubber-Lined P-Clips - Stainless Steel

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

PC-MIX Assorted Bag Of Steel 
P-Clips (5–35mm)

75 £21.75

Part No. Description Qty Price 

SSPC-MIX Assorted Bag Of S/Steel 
P-Clips (5–35mm)

40 £19.20

Rubber-Lined P-Clips - Mild Steel

Rubber-Lined P-Clips - Stainless Steel

Part No. I/D Size Pack 
Qty

Price Price 
(100)

OC1 3/8  8mm–11mm 25 £4.35 £14.15
OC2 7/16  9mm–12mm 25 £4.50 £14.45
OC3 1/2  11mm–13mm 25 £4.75 £15.35
OC4 9/16  13mm–15mm 25 £5.15 £16.45
OC5 5/8  15mm–18mm 25 £5.90 £19.45
OC6 3/4  17mm–20mm 25 £6.15 £20.50
OC7 7/8  20mm–23mm 25 £8.20 £27.00

Metal O-Clips

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT67 O-Clips  
(8-20mm)

140 £24.10

Part 
No.

Description Price 

OCX O-Clip Closing Pliers £16.30

O-Clips 
Assorted Boxes

O-Clip Closing Pliers
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Part No. Imp. 
Equiv.

Size Pack 
Qty

Price 

PJ70   5/32 4 10 £4.25
PJ71   3/16 5 10 £4.40
PJ72   1/4 6 10 £4.50
PJ73   5/16 8 10 £4.60
PJ74   3/8 10 10 £4.75
PJ75   1/2 12 10 £4.90
PJ76   9/16 14 10 £5.00
PJ77   5/8 16 10 £5.10

Hose Menders - X-Piece

Part No. Size 
(mm)

Pack 
Qty

Price 

PJ-MIX1 Straight (3-16mm) 30 £10.95
PJ-MIX2 Elbows  (4-14mm) 30 £13.75
PJ-MIX3 T-Pieces (3-16mm) 30 £13.75
PJ-MIX4 Y-Pieces (3-14mm) 30 £13.75
PJ-MIX5 Reducers (5-16mm) 30 £15.35
PJ-MIX6 X-Pieces (4-16mm) 30 £25.50

Hose Menders - Assorted Bags

Workshop Supplies

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT155 Hose Menders  
(3-16mm Straight)

70 £29.90

Hose Menders 
Assorted Boxes

Part No. Imp. 
Equiv.

Size Pack 
Qty

Price 

PJ34   1/8 3 10 £3.65
PJ35   5/32 4 10 £3.80
PJ36   3/16 5 10 £4.05
PJ37   1/4 6 10 £4.30
PJ38   5/16 8 10 £4.45
PJ39   3/8 10 10 £4.55
PJ40   1/2 12 10 £4.80
PJ41   9/16 14 10 £5.10
PJ42   5/8 16 10 £6.50

Hose Menders - Y-Piece

Part No. Size 
(mm)

Pack 
Qty

Price 

PJ50 5mm To 4mm 5 £2.45
PJ51 6mm To 4mm 5 £2.50
PJ52 6mm To 5mm 5 £2.60
PJ53 8mm To 4mm 5 £2.60
PJ54 8mm To 6mm 5 £2.90
PJ55 10mm To 6mm 5 £3.10
PJ63 10mm To 8mm 5 £3.20
PJ64 12mm To 6mm 5 £3.10
PJ56 12mm To 8mm 5 £3.25
PJ65 12mm To 10mm 5 £3.40
PJ66 14mm To 6mm 5 £3.20
PJ67 14mm To 8mm 5 £3.25
PJ57 14mm To 10mm 5 £3.40
PJ68 14mm To 12mm 5 £3.60
PJ80 16mm To 8mm 5 £4.05
PJ58 16mm To 10mm 5 £4.05
PJ62 16mm To 12mm 5 £4.15
PJ59 16mm To 14mm 5 £4.15
PJ81 18mm To 10mm 5 £4.15
PJ60 18mm To 14mm 5 £4.30
PJ61 20mm To 14mm 5 £4.50
PJ69 25mm To 20mm 5 £5.10

Hose Menders - Reducers (Straight)

Part No. Imp. 
Equiv.

Size Pack 
Qty

Price 

PJ1   1/8 3 10 £2.75
PJ2   5/32 4 10 £3.05
PJ3   3/16 5 10 £3.30
PJ4   1/4 6 10 £3.45
PJ5   5/16 8 10 £3.65
PJ6   3/8 10 10 £3.90
PJ7   1/2 12 10 £3.95
PJ8   9/16 14 10 £4.25
PJ9   5/8 16 10 £5.15
PJ10  45/64 18 10 £5.45
PJ11  25/32 20 10 £5.70

Hose Menders - Straight

Part No. Imp. 
Equiv.

Size Pack 
Qty

Price 

PJ13   5/32 4 10 £3.60
PJ14   3/16 5 10 £3.95
PJ15   1/4 6 10 £4.15
PJ16   5/16 8 10 £4.45
PJ17   3/8 10 10 £4.55
PJ18   1/2 12 10 £4.80
PJ19   9/16 14 10 £5.10
PJ20   5/8 16 10 £6.50
PJ21  45/64 18 10 £6.75
PJ22  25/32 20 10 £7.15

Hose Menders - Elbow

Part No. Imp. 
Equiv.

Size Pack 
Qty

Price 

PJ23   1/8 3 10 £3.65
PJ24   5/32 4 10 £3.80
PJ25   3/16 5 10 £4.05
PJ26   1/4 6 10 £4.30
PJ27   5/16 8 10 £4.45
PJ28   3/8 10 10 £4.55
PJ29   1/2 12 10 £4.80
PJ30   9/16 14 10 £5.10
PJ31   5/8 16 10 £6.50
PJ32  45/64 18 10 £6.75
PJ33  25/32 20 10 £7.15

Hose Menders - T-Piece
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Part No. Description Price Price 
(Bulk)

BPN7 10mm x 1mm Short Male £6.25/50 £54.80/500
BPN8 10mm x 1mm Long Male £8.10/50
BPN9 10mm x 1mm Full Thread Male £6.95/50
BPN13 10mm x 1mm Female   £8.60/50 £75.50/500
BPN20 12mm x 1mm Male £8.15/25
BPN26 10mm x 1.25mm Short Male     £5.95/50
BPN27 10mm x 1.25mm Long Male £7.80/50
BPN28 10mm x 1.25mm Full Thread Male £7.60/50

Part No. Description Price Price 
(Bulk)

BPN1 3/8 UNF (24 TPI) Long Male £3.75/25
BPN5 3/8 UNF (24 TPI) Female £4.35/25
BPN29 3/8 UNF (24TPI) Short Male £4.30/25
BPN31 7/16 UNF (20 TPI) Male (Suit1/4) £4.45/25
BPN32 7/16 UNF (20 TPI) Female (Suit1/4) £5.45/25

Brake Nuts - Metric

Brake Nuts - Imperial

Part No. Description Price 

BPN12 Brake Pipe Clip (BZP) £5.95/25

Brake Pipe Clip

Workshop Supplies

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT108 Brake Pipe Nuts/Conns (Most Popular) 186 £36.85

Brake Pipe Nuts/Conns 
Assorted Boxes

Part No. Description Price 

BPN21 (2-Way) 10mm Female £5.15/10
BPN22 (2-Way) 10mm Male £5.15/10
BPN25 (3-Way) 10mm Female £8.70/2
BPN30 (2-Way) 3/8 UNF Female   £5.40/10
BPN33 (3-Way) 3/8 UNF Female £8.70/2

Brake Pipe Connectors

Part No. I/D Size Price Bulk 
(10 Rolls)

BP1 3/16 25ft Roll £14.40 £129.00

Brake Piping - Cupro-Nickel

Part No. I/D Size Price Bulk 
(10 Rolls)

BP11 Copper Piping 3/16 O/D (25ft Roll) 25ft Roll £9.30 £85.00
BP12 1/4 25ft Roll £14.40 £129.00
BP14 5/16 25ft Roll £18.90 £169.00
BP15 6mm 25ft Roll £14.90 £135.00
BP16 8mm 25ft Roll £18.90 £169.00

Brake Piping

BPN5BPN1

BPN26 BPN27 BPN28

BPN29

BPN7 BPN8

BPN9

BPN31

BPN21 BPN22 BPN30

BPN13

BPN32

Part No. Description Price 

BPF1 Imperial £14.90
BPF1A Metric £14.90
BPF2 Flaring Tool (+ Popular Punch/Dies) £127.50
BPF3-12 Punch & Die Set (See Photo For Sizes) £17.90

Flaring Tools

BPF1A

BPF1

BPF2

BPF3-12

Part No. Description Price 

BPF13 Brake Pipe Bending Tool £10.95
BPF14 Brake Pipe Bending Pliers £10.30

BPF13

BPF14
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GRN28

GRN25

GRN27

GRN29

GRN30

Part No. Description Price 

GRN1 1/8" BSP Straight £5.45/50
GRN2 1/8" BSP Angled (45°) £4.55/25
GRN3 1/8" BSP Angled (90°) £4.55/25
GRN4 1/4" UNF Straight £4.70/50
GRN5 1/4" UNF Angled (45°) £4.35/25
GRN6 1/4" UNF Angled (90°) £4.35/25
GRN7 M6 x 1 Straight £3.95/50
GRN8 M6 x 1 Angled (45°) £4.40/25
GRN9 M6 x 1 Angled (90°) £4.40/25
GRN10 M8 x 1 Straight £5.45/50
GRN11 M8 x 1 Angled (45°) £4.90/25
GRN12 M8 x 1 Angled (90°) £4.90/25
GRN13 M8 x 1.25 Straight £5.35/50
GRN14 M8 x 1.25 Angled (45°) £4.80/25
GRN15 M8 x 1.25 Angled (90°) £4.80/25
GRN16 M10 x 1 Straight £7.10/50
GRN17 M10 x 1 Angled (45°) £5.95/25
GRN18 M10 x 1 Angled (90°) £5.95/25

Grease Nipples

Workshop Supplies

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT143 Bleedscrews  
(Metric + Imperial)

60 £24.15

Bleedscrews 
Assorted Boxes

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT15 Grease Nipples  
(Metric + Imp. Popular)

130 £24.65

Grease Nipples 
Assorted Boxes

Part No. Description Price 

BPN23 10mm x 1mm Medium (30mm) £4.70/10
BPN24 3/8 UNF (24 TPI) £4.70/10
BPN34 6mm x 1mm   £4.20/10
BPN35 7mm x 1mm            £4.20/10
BPN36 8mm x 1.25mm    £4.20/10
BPN37 1/4 UNF x 28 TPI     £4.20/10

Bleed Screws

Part No. Description Price 

GRN32 Button Head Grease Nipple 1/8” BSP  £5.80/10
GRN33 Long Series Grease Nipple 1/4” UNF   £6.50/25

Grease Nipples

GRN1 GRN2 GRN3
GRN32 GRN33

GRN34
GRN35

GRN36

GRN37

Part No. Description Price 

GRN21 Grease Gun. Lever Action       £9.25
GRN26 Grease Gun – Pistol Grip   £18.60
GRN28 Grease Gun – Air Operated       £21.35

GRN19 Hydraulic Connector 4-Jaw 1/8 BSP   £5.30/5
GRN20 Slide-On Connector Swivel End 1/8 BSP £6.90/2
GRN22 Extension Hose 12” (Heavy Duty)          £2.85/1
GRN23 Extension Hose 18” (Heavy Duty)            £3.95/1

Part No. Description Price 

GRN24 Oil Can (500ml) 2 Spouts      £3.85
GRN25 Barrel Pump (Lever Action) 50–205L    £18.85
GRN27 Oil Suction Gun (+ Flexi Hose 40cm)      £10.45
GRN29 Barrel Tap 3/4” BSP (Alloy) Self-Closing  £10.95
GRN30 Oil Barrel Pump (125cm Long)    £21.95
GRN31 Oil + Fluid Extractor Pump (4L)       £21.95
GRN40 Rubber Nipple Covers      £3.95/50
JUG8 Oil Drain Pan (16L)   £16.95

Grease Guns & Accessories Lubrication Accessories

GRN19

GRN20

GRN22

GRN23

GRN31

GRN24

GRN21

GRN40

JUG8

GRN26
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Part No. Size Compatible 
Brands

Pack 
Qty

Price 

BN20 5/16 UNC x 1.11/16  Ford 20 £5.05
BN21 5/16 UNF x 1.11/16  Triumph 20 £5.10
BN22 5/16 UNC/UNF x 1.1/4  Austin/Rover/MG 20 £4.00
BN23 5/16 UNC/UNF x 1.5/8  Austin/Rover/MG 20 £5.05
BN24 5/16 UNC/UNF x 1.11/16  MGB + Ford 20 £4.70
BN25 3/8 UNC x 1.9/16  Volvo 20 £6.90
BN26 3/8 UNC x 1.13/16  Volvo 20 £10.40
BN27 3/8 UNF x 1.7/8  Jaguar 20 £7.95
BN28 3/8 UNF x 2.3/16  Vauxhall/Chrysler 20 £9.45

Exhaust Manifold Studs

Part No. Size Compatible Brands Pack 
Qty

Price 

BN29 M8 x 35  Audi/VW/Vauxhall 20 £4.35
BN30 M8 x 35  Honda 20 £4.35
BN31 M8 x 37  Alfa/Fiat/Vauxhall/Renault 20 £4.70
BN32 M8 x 41  Fiat/Porsche 20 £5.05
BN33 M8 x 42  Renault 20 £5.05
BN34 M8 x 43  Alfa/Chrysler 20 £4.35
BN35 M8 x 45  Morris/Nissan/Simca 20 £4.40
BN36 M8 x 47  VW 20 £5.05
BN37 M8 x 47  Nissan 20 £5.25
BN38 M8 x 88  Renault 20 £8.65
BN39 M10 x 37 (Fine)  Toyota 20 £7.10
BN40 M10 x 38  Ford/BMW/Saab 20 £6.15
BN41 M10 x 39 (Fine)  Honda 20 £5.45
BN42 M10 x 40  Mazda/Volvo 20 £6.50
BN43 M10 x 46  Honda 20 £7.25
BN44 M10 x 48  Ford 20 £10.45
BN45 M10 x 52  Ford 20 £8.70
BN46 M10 x 52  Peugeot 20 £8.70
BN47 M10 x 55  Vauxhall/Ford 20 £7.45

Exhaust Manifold Studs

Part No. Size 
(mm)

Pack 
Qty

Price 

EH1 24" 10 £13.50
EH3 12" 10 £10.80

Part No. Size 
(mm)

Pack 
Qty

Price 

EH2 5/16" UNF 5 £7.30
EH4 6mm 5 £10.80

Part No. Size 
(mm)

Pack 
Qty

Price 

BN16 8 50 £7.10
BN17 10 50 £9.65

Exhaust Copper Flashed Manifold Nut 

Perforated Strip

Silencer Mounting Bobbin

Part No. Size Pack 
Qty

Price 

BN1 1/4 UNC 25 £3.05
BN2 5/16 UNC 25 £4.95
BN3 3/8 UNC 25 £5.90
BN4 1/4 UNF 25 £3.25
BN5 5/16 UNF 25 £5.05
BN6 3/8 UNF 25 £7.45
BN7 7/16 UNF 25 £8.75
BN8 M8 x 1.25 25 £5.45
BN9 M10 x 1.25 25 £6.90
BN10 M10 x 1.5 25 £6.05

Exhaust Brass Manifold Nut 

Part No. Size Price Price 
(Bulk)

EX28 28mm (1.1/8) 10 £4.75
EX32 32mm (1.1/4) 10 £4.85
EX35 35mm (1.3/8) 10 £5.15
EX38 38mm (1.1/2) 10 £5.30
EX41 41mm (1.5/8) 10 £5.40
EX43 43mm (1.11/16) 10 £5.60
EX45 45mm (1.3/4) 10 £6.15
EX48 48mm (1.7/8) 10 £6.40
EX51 51mm (2”) 10 £7.05
EX52 52mm (2.1/16) 10 £7.05
EX54 54mm (2.1/8) 10 £7.15
EX58 58mm (2.1/4) 10 £7.90
EX60 60mm (2.3/8) 10 £8.00
EX64 64mm (2.1/2) 10 £8.45
EX67 67mm (2.5/8) 10 £8.60
EX70 70mm (2.3/4) 10 £8.70
EX75 75mm (3”) 10 £8.95
EX79 79mm (3.1/8) 10 £9.90
EX83 83mm (3.1/4) 10 £10.95
EX89 89mm (3.1/2) 10 £11.85
EX92 92mm (3.5/8) 10 £12.05
EX102 102mm (4”) 10 £13.70

Exhaust Clips

Part No. Description Pack 
Qty

Price 

EX-MIX1 Assorted Bag 28–45mm 40 £21.65
EX-MIX2 Assorted Bag 48–64mm 35 £23.05
EX-MIX3 Assorted Bag 67–102mm 20 £22.90

Part No. Thickness 
(mm)

Pack 
Qty

Price 

GP1 0.4mm 25 £6.40
GP2 0.8mm 25 £12.10
GP10 Mixed (20 x 0.4mm, 10 x 0.8mm) 30 £14.35

Exhaust Clips - Assorted Bags

Gasket Paper

BN39 BN40 BN42BN38

EH4

EH1

Workshop Supplies
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Consumables

Workshop Supplies

www.beal.org.ukTel: 0113 253 8888

Workshop Supplies

Part No. Description Price 
(1)

Price 
(Bulk)

LS11 Copper Grease (500g) £5.80 £29.10/6

Part No. Description Price 
(1)

Price 
(Bulk)

LS183 Lithium Grease (500g) £4.80 £24.30/6

Part No. Description Price 
(1)

Price 
(Bulk)

LS16 Exhaust Assembly Paste (140g Tube) £2.60 £25.80/12

Part No. Description Price 
(1)

Price 
(Bulk)

LS17 Exhaust Repair Putty (250g Tin) £2.60 £25.80/12

Part No. Description Price 
(1)

Price 
(Bulk)

LS43 Copper Grease Aerosol (400ml) £3.25 £32.40/12

Part No. Description Price 
(1)

Price 
(Bulk)

LS98 High Temp Black Paint (Aerosol) (400ml) £4.90 £48.60/12

Copper Grease Lithium Grease

Exhaust Assembly Paste

Part No. Description Price 
(1)

Price 
(Bulk)

LS159 Aluminium Grease (500g) £8.20 £44.40/6

Aluminium GreaseExhaust Repair Putty

Copper Grease Aerosol High Temp Black Paint

Part No. Description Price 
(1)

Price 
(Bulk)

LS22 Exhaust Assembly Paste (500g Tube) £3.30 £33.00/12

Part No. Description Price 
(1)

Price 
(Bulk)

LS7 Grease Cartridge (400g)     £2.90/1 £29.40/12

Exhaust Assembly Paste

Cartridge Grease
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Part No. I/D 
(mm/inches)

Length 
(m)

Price 

TH4 3mm (1/8") 30 £8.40
TH5 5mm (3/16") 30 £9.95
TH53 6mm ( 1/4") 30 £12.60
TH54 8mm (5/16") 30 £14.20

Part No. I/D 
(mm)

Length 
(m)

Price 

TH16 5 30 £14.65
TH17 6 30 £15.60
TH18 8 30 £18.70
TH19 10 30 £22.10
TH20 13 30 £27.60
TH55 19 30 £43.30
TH56 25 30 £54.15

Part No. O/D 
(mm)

Length 
(m)

Price 

TH44 4 15 £10.45
TH45 5 15 £16.40
TH46 6 15 £17.30
TH47 8 15 £21.50
TH48 10 15 £24.90
TH49 12 15 £32.50

Part No. I/D 
(mm)

Length 
(m)

Price 

TH66  5 10 £13.70
TH13  6 10 £14.95
TH14  8 10 £17.45
TH67 10 10 £20.65
•   Heavy Duty Reinforced Fuel Pipe

Part No. I/D 
(mm/Inches)

Length 
(m)

Price 

TH15 3mm (1/8") 10 £11.90

PVC Windscreen Washer Tubing 

PVC Clear Braided Tubing

Semi-Rigid Nylon Tubing

Part No. I/D 
(mm)

Length 
(m)

Price 

TH90 3 1 £2.30
TH91 4 1 £2.40
TH92 5 1 £3.40
TH93 8 1 £5.25
TH94 10 1 £6.60

Silicone Vacuum Tubing 

Part No. I/D 
(mm/Inch)

Length 
(m)

Price 

TH1 13mm (1/2") 10 £20.75
TH2 16mm (5/8") 10 £24.80
TH3 19mm (3/4") 10 £33.90
TH9 22mm 1 £9.10
•   Rubber / Nitrile
•   6 Bar (100 PSI)

Heater Hose
High Pressure Fuel Pipe

Part No. I/D 
(mm)

Length 
(m)

Price 

AL4 8 15 £19.80
AL5 10 15 £21.95
AL20 6 15 £19.50
AL21 13 15 £29.75

Rubber Hose

Advance/Retard Rubber Tubing

Workshop Supplies

Part No. I/D 
(mm)

Length 
(m)

Price 

TH60 3.2 5 £8.30
TH61 5.0 5 £10.35
TH62 6.0 5 £12.15
TH63 8.0 5 £13.95
TH64 10.0 5 £16.80

Part No. Description Price 

TH70 10 Leak-Off Pipe Bungs (Suit TH60) £3.80

Part No. I/D 
(mm)

Length 
(m)

Price 

TH95  10 5 £17.50

Fuel Pipe/Leak-Off 

10 Leak-Off Pipe Bungs (Suit TH60)

Air Brake Hose
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Hose

Workshop Supplies

www.beal.org.ukTel: 0113 253 8888

Part No. I/D 
(mm)

Length 
(m)

Price 

TH50 12 30 £13.90
TH50-50 12 50 £19.95
TH50-100 12 100 £35.95

Pro-Quality Garden Hose

Part No. I/D 
(mm)

Length 
(m)

Price 

TH71 8 1 £9.80
TH72 13 1 £12.40
TH73 16 1 £13.50
TH74 19 1 £14.75
TH75 22 1 £16.10
TH76 25 1 £17.25
TH77 32 1 £21.00
TH78 51 1 £30.25

Part No. I/D 
(mm)

Price 

TH81 8 £8.90
TH82 13 £9.60
TH83 16 £9.70
TH84 19 £9.80
TH85 22 £9.90
TH86 25 £10.10
TH87 32 £11.20
TH88 51 £16.60

Blue Silicone Hose Blue Silicone Hose Elbow 

£8.00 £5.70

£3.00

£17.75
TH40

20m Hose Reel

TH41

Brass Fittings

£7.50
TH42

Metal Spray Gun

TH51

Hose Pipe Sprayer  
(+ Fittings)

TH43

Tap Jacket

£5.40 £3.20
TL119

PVC Pipe Cutter

TL212

Mini Tube Cutter
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Part No. Diameter 
(mm)

Jubilee  
Equivalent

Pack  
Size

Price 

HC12 9.5-12 OOO 25 £7.10
HC16 11–16 MOO 25 £7.20
HC20 13–20 OO 25 £7.40
HC22 14–22 OO 25 £8.30
HC25 17–25 OX 25 £8.40
HC30 22–30 1A 25 £8.80
HC35 25–35 1 25 £9.20
HC40 30–40 1X 25 £9.50
HC45 35–45 … 25 £9.70
HC50 35–50 2A 25 £10.60
HC55 40–55 2 25 £10.90
HC60 45–60 2X 25 £11.20
HC70 50–70 3 25 £12.30
HC80 60–80 3X 10 £6.30
HC90 70–90 4 10 £6.90
HC100 80–100 4X 10 £7.20
HC120 90–120 5 10 £9.00
HC140 110–140 6/6X 10 £9.90
HC160 130–160 7 10 £10.90

Part No. Diameter 
(mm)

Jubilee  
Equivalent

Pack  
Size

Price 

HC-MIX 9.5–50mm OOO-2A (10 x 10 Sizes) 100 £36.90

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Part No. Diameter 
(mm)

Jubilee  
Equivalent

Pack  
Size

Price 

SSHC12 9.5–12 OOO 10 £9.60
SSHC16 11–16 MOO 10 £9.70
SSHC20 13–20 OOO 10 £9.90
SSHC22 14–22 OOO 10 £11.60
SSHC25 17–25 OX 10 £11.70
SSHC30 22–30 1A 10 £11.90
SSHC35 25–35 1 10 £12.30
SSHC40 30–40 1X 10 £12.70
SSHC45 35–45 … 10 £13.20
SSHC50 35–50 2A 10 £14.10
SSHC55 40–55 2 10 £14.60
SSHC60 45-60 2X 10 £15.30
SSHC70 50-70 3 10 £16.70
SSHC80 60-80 3X 5 £9.00
SSHC90 70-90 4 5 £9.40
SSHC100 80-100 4X 5 £10.00
SSHC120 90-120 5 5 £11.20
SSHC140 110-140 6/6X 5 £12.20
SSHC160 130-160 7 5 £13.50
SSHC180 150-180 - 1 £3.50
SSHC200 170-200 - 1 £3.90
SSHC220 190-220 - 1 £4.20
SSHC260 230-260 - 1 £4.60

Part No. Diameter 
(mm)

Jubilee  
Equivalent

Pack  
Size

Price 

SSHC-MIX 9.5–50mm OOO-2A (3 x 10 Sizes) 30 £35.20

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Workshop Supplies

186mm x 85mm

www.jcshi-torque.co.uk

THE MARKET’S ORIGINAL HI-GRIP 
ESTABLISHED IN 1964 • UNRIVALLED QUALITY

MANUFACTURED TO BS5315 AND EXCEEDS OPERATIONAL REQUIREMENTS OF RELEVANT DIN AND SAE STANDARDS 
CLIPS AVAILABLE IN ZINC PLATED, 304 S/S (A2) AND 316 S/S (A4) 
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Hose Clips

Workshop Supplies

www.beal.org.ukTel: 0113 253 8888

Part No. Size 
(mm)

Pack  
Size

Price 

AHC21 7–11 25 £8.95
AHC22 11–19 25 £9.25

Petrol Pipe Clips

Workshop Supplies

Part No. Material Size Price 

SSHR1 Stainless Steel 13mm x 10m £30.50
MSHR1 Mild Steel (Zinc Plated) 13mm x 10m £18.70

Part No. Material Pack 
Size

Price 

SSHR3 Stainless Steel 10 £40.05
MSHR3 Mild Steel (Zinc Plated) 10 £19.20
•   Fittings for Steel Banding

Steel Banding

Steel Fittings

Part No. Material Price 

HC-KIT Large Box Of Hose Clips     £54.55

Hose Clip Kit

Part No. Diameter 
(mm)

Pack  
Size

Price 

MC9 7–9                     50 £7.75
MC10 8–10             50 £7.80
MC11 9–11        50 £8.10
MC12 10–12            50 £8.30
MC13 11–13                50 £8.40
MC14 12–14       50 £8.80
MC15 13–15                50 £8.90
MC16 14–16                   50 £9.20
MC17 15–17     50 £9.30

Mild Steel Mini Hose Clips 

Part No. Diameter 
(mm)

Pack  
Size

Price 

SSMC9 7–9 10 £4.45
SSMC10 8–10   10 £4.70
SSMC11 9–11 10 £4.75
SSMC12 10–12 10 £4.80
SSMC13 11–13 10 £4.85
SSMC14 12–14 10 £4.90
SSMC15 13–15 10 £4.95
SSMC16 14–16 10 £5.00
SSMC17 15–17 10 £5.15

Stainless Steel Mini Hose Clips 

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT14 Mini Hose Clips (BZP) (7-17mm) 110 £25.05

Mini Hose Clips (BZP) 
Assorted Boxes 

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT166 Stainless Steel Mini Clips (7-17mm) 75 £33.85

Stainless Steel Mini Clips 
Assorted Boxes 
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Why choose 
PCL? 

Page 2 Tel: 0113 253 8888 FreeFax: 0800 357 650

PCL has firmly established itself as the international market leader through 
innovative design and a proactive approach, providing the best products 
and customer service...

...for all of your compressed air needs.

Air Tools | Couplings & Adaptors | Hose & Reels & Fittings | Tyre Inflators & Gauges

87 Years Experience

PCL’s expertise and manufacturing 
excellence give customers access 
to the best products and technical 

support.

Trusted Warranties

PCL offers extended warranties on 
select “Made in Shef�eld” products: 
2 years on MK4 Tyre In�ators and 5 

years on Blue Band Couplings.

UK Manufacturer

PCL stays true to its roots with 
UK manufacturing in Shef�eld, 
alongside facilities in Germany, 

the USA, India, and China.

Why choose 
PCL? 

Page 2 Tel: 0113 253 8888 FreeFax: 0800 357 650

PCL has firmly established itself as the international market leader through 
innovative design and a proactive approach, providing the best products 
and customer service...

...for all of your compressed air needs.

Air Tools | Couplings & Adaptors | Hose & Reels & Fittings | Tyre Inflators & Gauges

87 Years Experience

PCL’s expertise and manufacturing 
excellence give customers access 
to the best products and technical 

support.

Trusted Warranties

PCL offers extended warranties on 
select “Made in Shef�eld” products: 
2 years on MK4 Tyre In�ators and 5 

years on Blue Band Couplings.

UK Manufacturer

PCL stays true to its roots with 
UK manufacturing in Shef�eld, 
alongside facilities in Germany, 

the USA, India, and China.



W
or

ks
ho

p 
Su

pp
lie

s

Page 86

Couplings & Adaptors

Workshop Supplies

www.beal.org.ukTel: 0113 253 8888

AL70 AL7 AL24 AL71

Part No. Variation Size Price 

AL91 Female 1/4 BSP £6.50
AL92 Female 3/8 BSP £7.20
AL93 Female 1/2 BSP £7.20
AL94 Male 1/4 BSP £6.50
AL95 Male 3/8 BSP £7.20
AL96 Male 1/2 BSP £7.20
AL97 Coupling / Tailpiece 6.35mm (1/4”) Hose I/D £7.20
AL98 Coupling / Tailpiece 9.5mm (3/8”) Hose I/D £7.20
AL99 Coupling / Tailpiece 12.7mm (1/2”) Hose I/D £7.20
•    Single action quick release - designed for fixed applications
•    Steel construction with corrosive resistant Finish
•    Nominal bore: 4.8mm
•    Flow rate: 43cfm @ 100psi
•    Maximum working pressure: 14bar / 200psi

Airflow Coupling 

AL91

AL97

AL92

AL98

AL93

AL99

AL94 AL95

AL96

Part No. Variation Size Price 
(3)

AL11 Female 1/4 BSP £16.60
AL110 Female 3/8 BSP £21.50
AL111 Female 1/2 BSP £21.50
AL18 Male 1/4 BSP £16.50
AL112 Male 3/8 BSP £21.50
AL113 Male 1/2 BSP £21.50
AL114 Hose Tailpiece 6.35mm (1/4”) Hose I/D £21.50
AL129 Hose Tailpiece 7.9mm (5/16”) Hose I/D £21.50
AL115 Hose Tailpiece 9.5mm (3/8”) Hose I/D £21.50
•    Double-action mechanism - Suitable for air tools or handheld inflators in 

trailing hose applications
•    Steel construction with corrosive resistant Finish
•    Nominal bore: 4.8mm
•    Flow rate: 43cfm @ 100psi
•    Maximum working pressure: 14bar / 200psi

Part No. Variation Size Price 
(3)

AL8 Female 1/4 BSP £4.20
AL68 Female 3/8 BSP £7.40
AL69 Female 1/2 BSP £8.20
AL6 Male 1/4 BSP £3.60
AL66 Male 3/8 BSP £4.10
AL67 Male 1/2 BSP £7.40

AL70 6.35mm (1/4”) Hose I/D £3.70
AL7 7.9mm (5/16”) Hose I/D £3.60
AL24 9.5mm (3/8”) Hose I/D £3.50
AL71 12.7mm (1/2”) Hose I/D £7.50
•    Case-hardened steel adaptors
•    For use with Vertex and Airflow Couplings

Vertex Couplings 

UK Standard Adaptors / Tailpieces

AL129AL114AL113

AL18

AL115AL112

AL111AL110AL11

AL6 AL66 AL67AL68 AL69AL8

Couplings & Adaptors

www.beal.org.uk sales@beal.org.uk Page 3
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Part No. Size Price 

AL70 6.35mm (1/4”) Hose I/D £3.60
AL7 7.9mm (5/16”) Hose I/D £3.50
AL24 9.5mm (3/8”) Hose I/D £3.40
AL71 12.7mm (1/2”) Hose I/D £7.30

AL70 AL7 AL24 AL71

Part No. Variation Size Price 

AL91 Female 1/4 BSP £6.35
AL92 Female 3/8 BSP £6.85
AL93 Female 1/2 BSP £7.05
AL94 Male 1/4 BSP £6.35
AL95 Male 3/8 BSP £7.05
AL96 Male 1/2 BSP £7.05
AL97 Coupling / Tailpiece 6.35mm (1/4”) Hose I/D £7.05
AL98 Coupling / Tailpiece 9.5mm (3/8”) Hose I/D £7.05
AL99 Coupling / Tailpiece 12.7mm (1/2”) Hose I/D £7.05
•    Single  action quick release  - designed for fixed applications 
•    Steel construction with corrosive resistant �nish
•    Nominal bore: 4.8 mm
•    Flow rate: 43 cfm @ 100 psi
•    Maximum working pressure: 14 bar / 200 psi

Airflow Coupling

AL91

AL97

AL92

AL98

AL93

AL99

AL94 AL95

AL96

Part No. Variation Size Price 
(3)

AL8 Female 1/4 BSP £4.10
AL68 Female 3/8 BSP £7.20
AL69 Female 1/2 BSP £7.95
AL6 Male 1/4 BSP £3.50
AL66 Male 3/8 BSP £3.95
AL67 Male 1/2 BSP £7.20

UK Standard Adaptors

AL6 AL66 AL67AL68 AL69AL8

Part No. Variation Description Price 

AL22 Y-Piece Vertex £21.45
AL65 Y-Piece Airflow £22.20

Twin Couplings 

AL22 AL65

Part No. Variation Size Price 

AL11 Female 1/4 BSP £16.20
AL110 Female 3/8 BSP £21.00
AL111 Female 1/2 BSP £21.00
AL18 Male 1/4 BSP £16.10
AL112 Male 3/8 BSP £21.00
AL113 Male 1/2 BSP £21.00
AL114 Hose Tailpiece 6.35mm (1/4”) Hose I/D £21.00
AL129 Hose Tailpiece 7.9mm (5/16”) Hose I/D £22.10
AL115 Hose Tailpiece 9.5mm (3/8”) Hose I/D £21.00
•    Double-action mechanism - Suitable for air tools or 
      handheld inflators in trailing hose applications
•    Steel construction with corrosive resistant �nish

Vertex Couplings 

AL129AL114AL113

AL18

AL115AL112

AL111AL110AL11

•    Nominal bore: 4.8 mm
•    Flow rate: 43 cfm @ 100 psi
•    Maximum working pressure: 14 bar / 200 psi

•    Case-hardened steel adaptors
•    For use with Vertex and Air�ow Couplings

Neglecting your air system can cause a 20–30% loss in performance, so it's vital to use 
high-quality, airtight fittings like PCL’s Vertex, XF-Euro, and Airflow. Made in the UK to 
exacting standards, these couplings feature a blue band and come with a 5-year warranty.

DID YOU KNOW
�

Scan to watch
how a PCL 
coupling 
is made in 
Sheffield 

� Thread sizes use trade sizes,
not actual dimensions, which 
can be confusing.

DID YOU KNOW
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Couplings & Adaptors

Part No. Size Price 

AL70 6.35mm (1/4”) Hose I/D £3.60
AL7 7.9mm (5/16”) Hose I/D £3.50
AL24 9.5mm (3/8”) Hose I/D £3.40
AL71 12.7mm (1/2”) Hose I/D £7.30

AL70 AL7 AL24 AL71

Part No. Variation Size Price 

AL91 Female 1/4 BSP £6.35
AL92 Female 3/8 BSP £6.85
AL93 Female 1/2 BSP £7.05
AL94 Male 1/4 BSP £6.35
AL95 Male 3/8 BSP £7.05
AL96 Male 1/2 BSP £7.05
AL97 Coupling / Tailpiece 6.35mm (1/4”) Hose I/D £7.05
AL98 Coupling / Tailpiece 9.5mm (3/8”) Hose I/D £7.05
AL99 Coupling / Tailpiece 12.7mm (1/2”) Hose I/D £7.05
•    Single  action quick release  - designed for fixed applications 
•    Steel construction with corrosive resistant �nish
•    Nominal bore: 4.8 mm
•    Flow rate: 43 cfm @ 100 psi
•    Maximum working pressure: 14 bar / 200 psi

Airflow Coupling

AL91

AL97

AL92

AL98

AL93

AL99

AL94 AL95

AL96

Part No. Variation Size Price 
(3)

AL8 Female 1/4 BSP £4.10
AL68 Female 3/8 BSP £7.20
AL69 Female 1/2 BSP £7.95
AL6 Male 1/4 BSP £3.50
AL66 Male 3/8 BSP £3.95
AL67 Male 1/2 BSP £7.20

UK Standard Adaptors

AL6 AL66 AL67AL68 AL69AL8

Part No. Variation Description Price 

AL22 Y-Piece Vertex £21.45
AL65 Y-Piece Airflow £22.20

Twin Couplings 

AL22 AL65

Part No. Variation Size Price 

AL11 Female 1/4 BSP £16.20
AL110 Female 3/8 BSP £21.00
AL111 Female 1/2 BSP £21.00
AL18 Male 1/4 BSP £16.10
AL112 Male 3/8 BSP £21.00
AL113 Male 1/2 BSP £21.00
AL114 Hose Tailpiece 6.35mm (1/4”) Hose I/D £21.00
AL129 Hose Tailpiece 7.9mm (5/16”) Hose I/D £22.10
AL115 Hose Tailpiece 9.5mm (3/8”) Hose I/D £21.00
•    Double-action mechanism - Suitable for air tools or 
      handheld inflators in trailing hose applications
•    Steel construction with corrosive resistant �nish

Vertex Couplings 

AL129AL114AL113

AL18

AL115AL112

AL111AL110AL11

•    Nominal bore: 4.8 mm
•    Flow rate: 43 cfm @ 100 psi
•    Maximum working pressure: 14 bar / 200 psi

•    Case-hardened steel adaptors
•    For use with Vertex and Air�ow Couplings

Neglecting your air system can cause a 20–30% loss in performance, so it's vital to use 
high-quality, airtight fittings like PCL’s Vertex, XF-Euro, and Airflow. Made in the UK to 
exacting standards, these couplings feature a blue band and come with a 5-year warranty.

DID YOU KNOW
�

Scan to watch
how a PCL 
coupling 
is made in 
Sheffield 

� Thread sizes use trade sizes,
not actual dimensions, which 
can be confusing.

DID YOU KNOW

Need help? See the guide on page 88
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Workshop Supplies
Couplings & Adaptors

www.beal.org.uk sales@beal.org.uk

Part No. Variation Size Price 

AL30 Coupling  Female 1/2 BSP £21.10
AL31 Coupling Male 1/2 BSP £21.10
AL34 Adaptor / Tailpiece 9.5mm (3/8”) Hose I/D £4.20
AL32 Adaptor / Tailpiece 12.7mm (1/2”) Hose I/D £4.20
AL33 Adaptor Male 1/2 BSP £4.20
AL100 Adaptor Male 3/8 BSP £4.40
AL101 Adaptor Female 3/8 BSP £4.40

100 Series 

AL30

AL33

AL31

AL100AL34 AL101AL32

Couplings & Adaptors

Part No. Size Price 
(3)

AL72 1/4 BSP x 6.35mm (1/4”) Hose I/D £3.50
AL9 1/4 BSP x 7.9mm (5/16”) Hose I/D £3.50
AL25  1/4 BSP x 9.5mm (3/8”) Hose I/D £3.50
AL73 1/4 BSP x 12.7mm (1/2”) Hose I/D £3.50
AL74 3/8 BSP x  9.5mm (3/8”) Hose I/D £8.70
AL75  3/8 BSP x 12.7mm (1/2”) Hose I/D £8.70
AL76 1/2 BSP x 12.7mm (1/2”) Hose I/D £11.60

Hose Tail Adaptors 

AL25AL72 AL73 AL74 AL75 AL76AL9

Part No. Variation Description Price 

AL22 Y-Piece Vertex £20.90
AL65 Y-Piece Airflow £22.70

Twin Couplings 

AL22 AL65

Part No. Variation Size Price 

AL53 Coupling  Female 1/4 BSP £9.70
AL102 Coupling  Female 3/8 BSP £9.80
AL103 Coupling  Female 1/2 BSP £9.90
AL54 Coupling Male 1/4 BSP £9.70
AL104 Coupling Male 3/8 BSP £9.80
AL105 Coupling Male 1/2 BSP £9.90
AL106 Adaptor / Tailpiece 6.35mm (1/4”) Hose I/D £2.70
AL107 Adaptor / Tailpiece 7.9mm (5/16”) Hose I/D £2.70
AL108 Adaptor / Tailpiece 9.5mm (3/8”) Hose I/D £2.70
AL55 Adaptor Female 1/4 BSP £2.70
AL117 Adaptor Female 3/8 BSP £2.70
AL56 Adaptor Male 1/4 BSP £2.70
AL109 Adaptor Male 3/8 BSP £2.90
•    High flow rate of 130cfm @ 100psi
•    Steel construction with corrosive resistant finish
•    Steel shoulder helps prevent accidental disconnection
•    Enhances tool efficiency
•    Nominal bore: 7.4mm
•    Flow rate: 2,200l/min @ 6bar (0.5bar p.d.)
•    Maximum working pressure: 35bar / 508psi

XF Range 

AL53

AL106

AL102

AL107

AL103

AL108

AL54

AL55

AL104

AL117

AL105

AL56 AL109
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Page 4 Tel: 0113 253 8888 FreeFax: 0800 357 650

Part No. Variation Size Price 

AL30 Coupling  Female 1/2 BSP £20.65
AL31 Coupling Male 1/2 BSP £20.65
AL34 Adaptor / Tailpiece 9.5mm (3/8”) Hose I/D £4.05
AL32 Adaptor / Tailpiece 12.7mm (1/2”) Hose I/D £4.05
AL33 Adaptor Male 1/2 BSP £4.05
AL100 Adaptor Male 3/8 BSP £4.30
AL101 Adaptor Female 3/8 BSP £4.25
•   Hardened shoulder helps prevent accidental disconnection
•   Specially designed valves and large aperture adaptors provide increased 
    air�ow for heavy duty applications
•   Swivel feature prevents kinking of the hose 
•   Nominal bore: 10.3 mm
•   Flow rate: 117 cfm @ 100 psi
•   Maximum working pressure: 14 bar / 200 psi

100 Series

AL30

AL33

AL31

AL100AL34 AL101AL32

Couplings & Adaptors

Part No. Variation Size Price 

AL53 Coupling  Female 1/4 BSP £9.45
AL102 Coupling  Female 3/8 BSP £9.60
AL103 Coupling  Female 1/2 BSP £10.20
AL54 Coupling Male 1/4 BSP £9.45
AL104 Coupling Male 3/8 BSP £9.60
AL105 Coupling Male 1/2 BSP £9.60
AL106 Adaptor / Tailpiece 6.35mm (1/4”) Hose I/D £2.55
AL107 Adaptor / Tailpiece 7.9mm (5/16”) Hose I/D £2.55
AL108 Adaptor / Tailpiece 9.5mm (3/8”) Hose I/D £2.55
AL55 Adaptor Female 1/4 BSP £2.55
AL117 Adaptor Female 3/8 BSP £2.60
AL56 Adaptor Male 1/4 BSP £2.55
AL109 Adaptor Male 3/8 BSP £2.75
•    High �ow rate of 130 cfm @ 100 psi
•    Steel construction with corrosive resistant �nish
•    Steel shoulder helps prevent accidental disconnection
•    Enhances tool e�ciency
•    Nominal bore: 7.4 mm
•    Flow rate: 2,200 l/min @ 6 bar (0.5 bar p.d.)
•    Maximum working pressure: 35 bar / 508 psi 

XF Range

AL53

AL106

AL102

AL107

AL103

AL108

AL54

AL55

AL104

AL117

AL105

AL56 AL109

DID YOU KNOW

TOP TIP
Protect your coupling and extend its lifespan by fitting an Air Tool Whip Hose 
between the air tool and the coupling - a solution that also helps prevent 
dangerous hose whip incidents, in line with health and safety guidelines.

�
Need help? See the guide on page 5.

DID YOU KNOW

ADD PUSH BUTTON
SAFETY COUPLING

•    Hardened shoulder helps prevent accidental disconnection
•    Specially designed valves and large aperture adaptors 

provide increased airflow for heavy duty applications
•    Swivel feature prevents kinking of the hose
•    Nominal bore: 10.3mm
•    Flow rate: 117cfm @ 100psi
•    Maximum working pressure: 14bar / 200psi

Find out more about Air Tool Whip Hoses on page 89
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 Connectors, Hoses & Gauges

 Workshop Supplies

www.beal.org.ukTel: 0113 253 8888

Part No. Size Price 
(3)

AL87 3/8 Male to 1/4 Female BSP £5.30
AL88 1/2 Male to 1/4 Female BSP £7.50

Reducing Bush 

AL87 AL88

Part No. Variation Size Price 

AL1 Standard Adaptor to Vertex Coupling 15m of 8mm i/d Hose £41.80
AL61 Standard Adaptor to Vertex Coupling 15m of 10mm i/d Hose £45.90
AL62 XF-Euro Adaptor to XF-Euro Coupling 20m of 10mm i/d Hose £60.20
AL63 100 Series Adaptor to 100 Series Coupling 20m of 13mm i/d Hose £85.00
•    PVC Nitrile blend gives excellent abrasion and ageing resistance - superior to rubber
•    21 Bar = 300psi 
•    PSIRoHS 3 compliant
•    BS EN ISO 5774

Hoses, Adaptors & Connectors 

AL1 AL61 AL62

AL63

 Workshop Supplies
 Connectors, Hoses & Gauges

AL3

Part No. Variation Size Price 

AL1 Standard Adaptor to Vertex Coupling 15m of 8mm i/d Hose £40.90
AL61 Standard Adaptor to Vertex Coupling 15m of 10mm i/d Hose £45.00
AL62 XF-Euro Adaptor to XF-Euro Coupling 20m of 10mm i/d Hose £59.00
AL63 100 Series Adaptor to 100 Series Coupling20m of 13mm i/d Hose, £85.00
•    PVC Nitrile blend gives excellent abrasion and ageing resistance - superior to rubber
•    21 Bar = 300psi 
•    PSIRoHS 3 compliant
•    BS EN ISO 5774

Part No. Size Price 

AL3 7.6m £20.75
•    6mm I/D x 8mm O/D
•    1/4 BSP Male Swivel Fittings
•    200 PSI

Hoses, Adaptors & Connectors

Nylon Coiled Hose

AL1 AL61 AL62

AL63

www.beal.org.uk sales@beal.org.uk Page 5
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Couplings, Hoses & Adaptors
Connectors / Hoses / Barrier / Gauges

Part No. Size Price 
(3)

AL83 6.35mm (1/4”) Hose I/D 6.45
AL84 7.9mm (5/16”) Hose I/D 6.85
AL85 9.5mm (3/8”) Hose I/D 8.45
AL86 12.7mm (1/2”) Hose I/D 10.85

Hose Connector / Repairer

AL83 AL84 AL85 AL86

Part No. Size Price 
(3)

AL72 1/4 BSP x 6.35mm (1/4”) Hose I/D £3.40
AL9 1/4 BSP x 7.9mm (5/16”) Hose I/D £3.30
AL25  1/4 BSP x 9.5mm (3/8”) Hose I/D £3.40
AL73 1/4 BSP x 12.7mm (1/2”) Hose I/D £3.40
AL74 3/8 BSP x  9.5mm (3/8”) Hose I/D £8.50
AL75  3/8 BSP x 12.7mm (1/2”) Hose I/D £8.60
AL76 1/2 BSP x 12.7mm (1/2”) Hose I/D £11.30

Hose Tail Adaptors

AL25AL72 AL73 AL74 AL75 AL76AL9

Part No. Size Price 

AL10 Double Union Nut 1/4 BSP £3.50
AL77 Double Union Nut 3/8 BSP £8.05
AL78 Double Union Nut 1/2 BSP £11.50
AL29 Reducing Union 3/8 to 1/4 BSP£4.95
AL79 Reducing Union 1/2 to 1/4 BSP£10.15

Double Union Nut / Reducing Union

AL10 AL77 AL78 AL29 AL79

Features & Benefits to be 
changed, use PCL catalogue

Features & Benefits to be 
changed, use PCL catalogue

Part No. Size Price 

AL87 3/8 Male to 1/4 Female BSP £5.10
AL88 1/2 Male to 1/4 Female BSP £7.35

Reducing Bush

AL87 AL88

BSP Converstion

BSP Converstion TPI Diam (mm)

1/8” 29 9.1
1/4” 19 12.3
3/8” 19 15.8
1/2” 14 19.8
3/4” 14 25.3
1” 11 31.8

HANDY CONVERSION TABLE
� Thread sizes use trade sizes, not actual dimensions, 

which can be confusing.

Part No. Size Price 
(3)

AL83 6.35mm (1/4”) Hose I/D £6.60
AL84 7.9mm (5/16”) Hose I/D £7.00
AL85 9.5mm (3/8”) Hose I/D £8.70
AL86 12.7mm (1/2”) Hose I/D £11.10

Hose Connector / Repairer 

AL83 AL84 AL85 AL86

Part No. Size Price 
(3)

AL10 Double Union Nut 1/4 BSP £3.60
AL77 Double Union Nut 3/8 BSP £8.30
AL78 Double Union Nut 1/2 BSP £11.80
AL29 Reducing Union 3/8 to 1/4 BSP £5.10
AL79 Reducing Union 1/2 to 1/4 BSP £10.40

Double Union Nut / Reducing Union 

AL10 AL77

Part No. Variation Size Price 

AL131  Clip-On/Tailpiece 1/4" £9.60
AL132 Clip-on/Inlet 1/4 RP £9.60

Open-End Tyre Valve Connector 

AL131 AL132

AL78 AL29 AL79

AL3

£21.20

Nylon Coiled Hose 
•    Size: 7.6mm 
•    6mm I/D x 8mm O/D
•    1/4 BSP Male Swivel Fittings
•    200 PSI
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Workshop Supplies
Gauges, Blow Guns & Reducing Bushes

www.beal.org.uk sales@beal.org.uk

Part No. Variation Size Price 

AL13 Open End 1/4 BSP £10.90
AL14 Close End 1/4 BSP £11.00
AL16 Open End 1/4 BSP £24.50
AL130 Close End 1/4 BSP £25.80
•    An Open End connector (black handle) works with MK3 inflators and PCL gauges, 

using a pin to unseat the tyre’s valve.
•    A Closed End connector (red handle) connects directly to a main air line, using a 

non-return valve to let air flow into the tyre.

Hold On / Clip On Twin Connectors 

Part No. Variation Size Price 

AL23 Plastic Conical Nozzle, Rp 1/4 Inlet £9.00
AL128 Plastic Safety Nozzle, Rp 1/4 Inlet £11.90
AL64 Alloy Metal Conical & Safety Nozzles with Pistol Grip £13.70

Blow Gun 

AL13

AL23 AL128 AL64

AL14 AL16 AL130

Workshop Supplies

AL119

Part No. Variation Size Price 

AL12 AIRFORCE MK4 Tyre Inflator 0.53m Hose Twin Hold-on Connector £71.40
AL119 ACCURA MK4 Tyre Inflator (Digital) 0.53m Hose Twin Hold-on Connector £68.00

Airline Gauge & Inflator AL12

Part No. Size Price 

AL133 8m of 8mm i/d Hose £49.80
AL134 20m of 10mm i/d Hose £119.00
AL135 18m of 12mm i/d Hose £142.00

Slow Retract Hose Reel

AL133 AL134 AL135

AL137

£16.70

Digital Pressure & Tread Gauge 
3-in-1 Digital Depth & Pressure Gauge  
with Light

AL28

£31.70

Alloy Dial Tyre Inflator 
0-210 psi & 0.7-15 bar, 0.85m Hose Euro 
Connector

AL136

£8.80

Anti Whip Hose 
0.6m of 10mm i/d Hose, Standard Adaptor  
& 1/4 Male End Fitting

Anti-Whip Hoses – Coupling connections are subject to Health and Safety regulations due to the vibrations associated with air tool use. Vibrations can cause the quick disconnect 
couplings to come loose from the tool, leaving the hose to swing erratically due to air pressure released, which can result in severe injury.

To prevent this, safety guidelines recommend fitting an Air Tool Whip Hose between the air tool and the coupling, distancing the air tool from its air supply and stopping the vibration. 
The hose end of the assembly is screwed directly to the inlet of the tool, whilst the quick disconnect coupling is screwed into the lubricator or filter/lubricator, six feet from the tool. 
This distance gives the operator safety room if the coupling were to disconnect under pressure.
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www.beal.org.ukTel: 0113 253 8888

Workshop Supplies
 Airline Products

AL204

£32.40

Impact Wrench
•    Size: 1/2”

AL205

£39.55

Angle Grinder
•    Size: 100mm

AL207

£20.75

Cut-off Tool
•    Size: 75mm

AL208

£31.65

Nibbler

AL209

£32.95

Ratchet Wrench
•    Drive: 1/2”

AL206

£28.10

Sander & Polisher
•    Size: 150mm

AL203

£32.95

Reversible Air Drill
•    Size: 10mm

AL201

£27.50

Filter Regulator + Lubricator

AL200

£19.95

Airline Filter Regulator

AL47

£33.50

Tyre Inflator/Compressor

AL2

£57.90

Auto-Retractable Air Hose
•    Size: 73/8”  x 30ft

AL202

£12.95

Foot Pump 
•    Twin Piston
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Workshop Supplies
 Air Tools

AL210

£22.50

Gravity-feed Spray Gun 
•    Size: 125ml

AL211

AL217

£35.15

£32.90

Spray Gun 
•    Size: 1 Litre

AL218

£15.45

Die Grinder Kit

PRG4

£62.50

Air Riveter 
•    2.4-4.8mm

GRN28

£21.35

Air Grease Gun

Air Tools/Compressor Kit
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Tyre & Wheel Products

Workshop Supplies

www.beal.org.ukTel: 0113 253 8888

Part No. Description Size Price 

ALT41 Tyre Paste Brush 25cm £3.95
ALT46 Wheel Cleaning Brush 24cm £3.95

Part No. Description Size Price Price 
(6)

ALT29 Tyre Repair Kit £3.95 
ALT34 Emergency Tyre Repair 500ml £5.30 £28.50

Part No. Description Size Qty Price 

ALT21 Black Thin 7¼” 50 £7.90
ALT22 Black Thin 12” 40 £10.95
ALT23 Brown Fat 8” 30 £10.45

Part No. Description Size Price 

ALT4 Tyre Mounting Paste 5kg Tub £9.30
ALT5 Tyre Bead Sealer 945ml £15.90 
ALT6 Vulcanising Cement 236ml £8.20 

Brushes

Repair Kits

Tyre Repair String

Part No. Description Size Qty Price 

ALT15 Small 45mm 100 £13.40
ALT16 Medium 60mm 100 £17.55
ALT17 Large 80mm 100 £32.95

Part No. Description Size Qty Price 

ALT18 Radial 45mm x 75mm 100 £8.75
ALT19 Universal 45mm x 45mm 100 £18.20

Part No. Description Qty Price 

ALT20 Standard Head 40 £25.65

Tyre Tube Patch

Tyre Patch

Wired Plug Patch

Lubricants & Sealers

Workshop Supplies

ALT46

ALT34

ALT41

ALT29

ALT4 ALT5 ALT6

Part No. Description Qty Price 

ALT1 Type TR414 25 £5.45
ALT2 Type TR418 25 £6.95

Part No. Description Qty Price 

ALT24 Black Plastic 100 £1.50
ALT25 Plated Brass 100 £12.25
ALT26 Chrome Hex 100 £16.45

Tubeless Tyre Valve

Tyre Valve Cap

Part No. Size Qty Price 

ALT35 105mm 5 £5.80 
ALT36 180mm 5 £6.90 
ALT37 210mm 5 £7.90 

Part No. Qty Price 

ALT38 5 £3.40

Part No. Qty Price 

ALT50 100 £6.55

Tyre Valve Flexible Extension

Tyre Valve Extension Holder

Tyre Valve Insert

ALT26ALT25ALT24

ALT1



Page 93

Au
to

m
ot

iv
e 

Ac
ce

ss
or

ie
s

Workshop Supplies
Tyre & Wheel Products

www.beal.org.uk sales@beal.org.uk

Part No. Weight Qty Price 

WWS5 5g 100 £5.50
WWS10 10g 100 £9.95
WWS15 15g 100 £14.75
WWS20 20g 100 £19.35
WWS25 25g 100 £23.90
WWS30 30g 100 £28.75
WWS35 35g 50 £16.95
WWS40 40g 50 £19.40
WWS45 45g 50 £20.25

Wheel Weights - Steel Wheels
Part No. Weight Qty Price 

WWA5 5g 100 £5.50
WWA10 10g 100 £9.95
WWA15 15g 100 £14.75
WWA20 20g 100 £19.35
WWA25 25g 100 £23.90
WWA30 30g 100 £28.75
WWA35 35g 50 £16.95
WWA40 40g 50 £19.40
WWA45 45g 50 £20.25

Wheel Weights - Alloy Wheels

Wheel Nut Indicators

CW CWA

CWB

Part No. Description Size Colour Price 

SWT148 Chromia Style 14” Black £19.40
SWT149 Chromia Style 15" Black £21.95
SWT150 Chromia Style 16" Black £24.50
SWT152 Chromia Style 15" Silver £21.95
SWT153 Chromia Style 16" Silver £24.50
SWT155 Commercial 16" Silver £24.50

Wheel Trims

Part No. Description Size Price 

ALT3 Tyre Lever 500mm (20”) £10.95
ALT31 Torque Wrench ½” Drive £26.90
ALT32 Extending Wheel Nut Wrench ½” Drive £6.95
ALT9 Core Remover Standard / Large £1.25
ALT10 Snap-In Valve Tool £6.95
ALT11 Valve Mounting Tool Plastic £5.95
ALT12 Patch Stitcher 38mm x 3mm £4.15
ALT39 4-Way Valve Repair Tool £1.20
ALT48 Tyre Lever Set 4 Piece £17.95
ALT49 Locking Wheel Nut Removal Set 8 Pieces £27.90
ALT30 Yellow Tyre Crayon £9.25
ALT14 Tread Depth Gauge £3.25

Part No. Description Size Price 

JAK1 Trolley Jack 2 Ton £32.40
JAK2 Bottle Jack 5 Ton  £19.90
JAK3 Bottle Jack 20 Ton £49.50
JAK4 Pair of Axle Stands 3 Ton £27.30
JAK5 Car Ramps 2.5 Tonne Capacity £29.45
JAK6 Protective Rubber Jack Pad 100mm £3.95
JAK8 Pair of Car Ramp Extensions 510 x 120 x 25mm £10.95

Tools

Car Jacks & Ramps

SWT148 SWT155

JAK1

ALT3
ALT48

ALT31

ALT32 ALT49

ALT10

ALT30
ALT39

ALT14

ALT11

ALT12

ALT9

JAK5 JAK8 JAK6

JAK2 JAK4JAK3

17mm 
19mm 
20mm 
21mm 
22mm 
23mm 
24mm 

25mm 
26mm 
27mm 
28mm 
29mm 
30mm 
31mm 

32mm 
33mm 
34mm 
35mm 
36mm 
38mm 
40mm 

41mm 
44mm 
46mm 
50mm

Loose Wheel Nut Indicators 
Available in:

24mm 
27mm 
28mm 
30mm 
32mm 
33mm 
41mm

17mm 
19mm 
21mm 
22mm 
24mm 

27mm 
30mm 
32mm 
33mm

CWA Range 
Available in:

CWB Range 
Available in:

CW CWA CWB

£3.20 
(Pack of 100 - £26.90)

£8.50 
(Pack of 100 - £75.00)

£8.50 
(Pack of 100 - £75.00)

Standard Range 
Pack of 10

Dustile 
(Pack of 10)

Long Reach 
(Pack of 10)
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Wiper Blades & Accessories

Workshop Supplies

www.beal.org.ukTel: 0113 253 8888

Part No. Description 
Length (cm) x Inches

Price 
(1)

Price 
(10)

IGT10 25X10 £1.80 £15.50
IGT11 28X11 £1.80 £16.00
IGT12 30X12 £1.85 £16.50
IGT13 33X13 £1.95 £17.10
IGT14 35X14 £2.00 £17.70
IGT15 38X15 £2.05 £18.20
IGT16 40X16 £2.15 £18.80
IGT17 43X17 £2.20 £19.40
IGT18 45X18 £2.25 £20.00
IGT19 48X19 £2.30 £20.50
IGT20 50X20 £2.35 £20.50
IGT21 53X21 £2.40 £21.20
IGT22 55X22 £2.50 £21.70
IGT24 60X24 £2.55 £22.80
IGT26 65X26 £4.85 £44.85
IGT28 70X28 £5.05 £46.60

Part No. Description Price 
(1)

Price 
(5)

PW1 12v £5.30 £24.85
PW2 24v £5.30 £24.85

Part No. Description Price 

PW4 Straight (Slim) £4.50/10
PW5 T-Piece £11.50/5
PW6 Elbow   £12.95/5
PW15 Straight Joint £6.55/5

Part No. Description Price 
(1)

PW8 6mm £3.95
PW9 8mm £3.95
PW10 10mm £3.95
PW11 12mm £3.95

Part No. Description Price 

PW7 Washer Pump Kit 12v £12.05

Part No. Description Price 

PW12 Windscreen Wiper Arm Removal Tool £7.50

Part No. Description Price 
(5)

PW13 Single Washer Jet £3.95
PW14 Twin Washer Jet £6.55

Universal (Standard Blade)
Part No. Description 

Length (cm) x Inches
Price 

IG13 33X13 £3.75
IG14 35X14 £3.85
IG15 38X15 £3.95
IG16 40X16 £4.20
IG17 43X17 £4.30
IG18 45X18 £4.40
IG19 48X19 £4.50
IG20 50X20 £4.70
IG21 53X21 £4.95
IG22 55X22 £5.25
IG23 58X23 £5.65
IG24 60X24 £5.80
IG25 63X25 £6.25
IG26 65X26 £6.55
IG28 70X28 £6.90
IG30 76X30 £7.10
IG32 81X32 £7.20

Universal Flat Blade

Washer Pump

 Non-Return Valves

Non-Return Valve (Aluminium) 

12v Washer Pump Kit 

Windscreen Wiper Arm Removal Tool

Windscreen Washer Jets

Workshop Supplies

PW4 PW5 PW6

PW8

PW13 PW14

AT155 JAN20

£29.90£8.40 £6.70
Hose Menders (3-16mm Straight) 
Qty: 70

Screenwash 
5 Litres

PVC Windscreen Washer Tubing  
See page 81

FROM FROM

Hose Menders 
Assorted Boxes
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Workshop Supplies
Number Plate Screws

www.beal.org.uk sales@beal.org.uk

Workshop Supplies
Number Plate Screws

Screws & Nuts Screws & Hinged Flip-Tops 

Hinged Flip-Top Only

Moulded Head Screws

Part No. Colour Size Qty Price 

NP1 Black 1” Long 100 Pairs £3.95
NP2 White 1” Long 100 Pairs £3.95
NP3 Yellow 1” Long 100 Pairs £3.95
NP4 Blue 1” Long 100 Pairs £3.95
NP5 Green 3/4” Long 100 Pairs £3.95
NP31 Black 3/4” Long 100 Pairs £3.50
NP32 White 3/4” Long 100 Pairs £3.50
NP33 Yellow 3/4” Long 100 Pairs £3.50
NP34 Blue 3/4” Long 100 Pairs £3.50
NP35 Green 3/4” Long 100 Pairs £3.50

Part No. Colour Size Qty Price 

NP6 Green 3/4” 100 Pairs £3.65
NP7 Yellow 3/4" 100 Pairs £3.65
NP8 White 3/4" 100 Pairs £3.65
NP9 Black 3/4" 100 Pairs £3.65
NP10 Blue 3/4" 100 Pairs £3.65

Part No. Colour Qty Price 

NP20 Black 500 £7.95
NP21 White 500 £7.95
NP22 Yellow 500 £7.95
NP23 Blue 500 £7.95
NP24 Green 500 £7.95

Part No. Colour Size Qty Price 

NP11 Black 3/4" 100 £11.50
NP12 White 3/4" 100 £11.50
NP13 Yellow 3/4" 100 £11.50
NP14 Blue 3/4" 100 £11.50
NP15 Green 3/4" 100 £11.50
NP16 White 1" 100 £12.65
NP17 Yellow 1" 100 £12.65
NP18 Blue 1" 100 £12.65
NP19 Black 1" 100 £12.65

Fasteners
Number Plate Screws

Number Plate Screws 
Assorted Box
Part No. Size 

(Inches)
Price 

AT86 300 Pairs of Assorted Number Plate Fasteners £17.35

Self-Tapping (Pozi-Pan)
Part No. Size Price 

(100)
Price 
(500)

Price 
(1000)

ST7 8 x 3/4mm £2.60 £12.00 £20.80

Part No. Colour Width W 
(mm)

Length L 
(mm)

Price 
(50)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(1000)

Price 
(Carton)

Carton 
Qty

T13 Black 40 25 £2.50 £4.50 £20.00 £72.00 5,000
T23 Black 75 25 £4.00 £7.50 £36.10 £136.00 5,000
•   Material: Polyethylene foam with adhesive on both sides.   
•   Thickness: 1mm
•   Mirror Pads: Foam pads for mounting mirrors and lightweight objects - 40mm x 25mm
•   Number Plate Pads: For securely attaching number plates - 75mm x 25mm

Double Sided Foam Tape Pads
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Air Coils, Vehicle Protection, Cables & Accessories

Workshop Supplies

www.beal.org.ukTel: 0113 253 8888

Part No. Colour Price 
(1)

JK4 Red     £16.65
JK5 Yellow £16.65

Part No. Description Price 

CAB1  (1m Long) £3.20

Part No. Description Price 

LW1 1/2Kg (Approx. 52m) £6.50

Part No. Length Price 

CAB4 10ft £10.25
CAB5 13ft £12.60

Part No. Size Price 
(10)

RG3 3mm £1.45
RG5 5mm £1.75
RG6 6mm £2.05
RG8 8mm £2.65
RG10 10mm £4.05
RG12 12mm £6.20
RG16 16mm £9.45 Part No. Size Price 

(10)

TB5 5mm £2.35
TB6 6mm £2.80
TB8 8mm £3.40
TB10 10mm £4.75
TB12 12mm £6.95

Part No. Desc Size Price 

CAB2 Inner 1.9mm - 15m £8.50
CAB3 Outer 5.3mm O/D -  15m £16.35

Part No. Description Price 

COV3 Quality -13 Micron £11.20/100
COV7 Heavy Duty Nylon £11.50/Pair

Part No. Size Price 

COV8-M 430 x 160 120cm £10.95
COV8-L 482 x 119 x 177cm £13.50

Part No. Description Price 
(250)

COV6 Brown Polypaper £10.95
COV16 White Paper £12.25

Part No. Size Price 

MIR1 305 x 205mm £28.00
MIR2 215 x 155mm £22.90
MIR3 215 x 155mm £22.90

Part No. Description Price 

NPL1 Top Screw. Barrel Type 6mm £11.50/25
NPL2 Side Screw. Pear Type 7mm £11.50/25
NPL3 Top Screw. Barrel Type 8mm £11.50/25
NPL4 Assorted Bag (10 Of Each) £14.95/30

Part No. Price 

COV14 £5.70

Part No. Price 

COV15 £16.45

Air Brake Coil/Nuts 
Breakaway Cable

Locking Wire

T-Handle Stop Cable

Wire Rope Grips

Wire Rope Thimbles 

Bowden Cable

Car Seat Covers

Car Covers

Floor Mats - 50 x 38cm

Mirror Head/Glass (Shatterproof)

Solderless Nipples

Alcohol Breath Tester (Digital)

Car Fender Scratch Protector 

Workshop Supplies

NPL1

NPL2

NPL3 NPL4

MIR1

JK4

JK5

RG5

CAB4

CAB5

CAB2

CAB3
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Workshop Supplies
Fuel Filters, Marker Boards & Reflectors

www.beal.org.uk sales@beal.org.uk

Part No. Description Price 
(10)

Price 
(50)

FF1 Small £7.20 £32.90
FF2 Large £8.90 £40.60

Part No. Description Price 

IFT1 Primer Top (Lucas CAV) £14.90
IFT2 Primer Top (Bosch Type) £14.90
IFT100 Universal Pump £6.35

Fuel Filters - Petrol

Diesel Filter Primer Tops

Workshop Supplies

Part No. Description Price 
(10)

Price 
(50)

FF3 Small £9.85 £43.45
FF4 Large £16.45 £70.15

Fuel Filters - Diesel

Part No. Description Price 
(10)

APT1 Assorted Flat Bar (Black)         £33.00
APT2 Assorted Round Bar (Bright)   £35.50
APT3 Assorted Angle Iron (Black) £25.50
APT4 Assorted Key Steel (Metric) (White Lid) £23.50
APT5 Assorted Key Steel (Imperial) (Black Lid) £23.50

Assorted Steel

APT5APT1

IFT1 IFT2

Marker Boards - Type 262/ ECE2/ 3

Marker Boards - Type 265/ ECE6/7

Marker Boards - Type 23

Part No. Description Price 

MRK1 Aluminium Backed £15.00
MRK7 Self-Adhesive Vinyl £11.50
•   565 x 130mm (Set of two)

Part No. Description Price 

MRK2 Aluminium Backed £18.00
•   565 x 195mm (Set of two)

Part No. Description Price 

MRK3 Aluminium Backed £14.50
MRK6 Self-Adhesive Vinyl £9.00
•   700 x 140mm (Set of two)

Marker Boards - Long Vehicle Type 5

Marker Boards - Folding Hazchem Board

Rectangle Reflector

Triangle Reflector

Part No. Size Price 

MRK4 525 x 250mm (Set of 2) £14.00

Part No. Size Price 

MRK5 400 x 300mm £15.40

Part No. Colour Size Price 
(5)

TP21 Red 94 x 44mm £6.30
TP22 Clear 94 x 44mm £6.30
TP23 Amber 94 x 44mm £6.30

Part No. Colour Size Price 
(5)

TP24 Red 152mm £7.65
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Abrasive Discs & Pads

Workshop Supplies

www.beal.org.ukTel: 0113 253 8888

Part No. Size Grit Price 
(50 per Pack)

EMA1 150mm 320 £13.60
EMA2 150mm 240 £13.60
EMA3 150mm 180 £13.60
EMA4 150mm 120 £13.60
EMA5 150mm 80 £13.60
EMA6 150mm 60 £13.60
EMA7 150mm 40 £13.60

Part No. Size Grit Price 
(25 Pack)

EMD1 100mm 60 £10.30
EMD2 100mm 36 £11.60
EMD3 100mm 24 £11.70
EMD4 115mm 60 £12.90
EMD5 115mm 36 £14.30
EMD6 115mm 24 £14.50
EMD7 125mm 60 £13.50
EMD8 125mm 36 £14.50
EMD9 125mm 24 £15.10
EMD10 178mm 60 £24.00
EMD11 178mm 36 £26.90

Part No. Size Grit Price 
(25 Pack)

EMH1 150mm (6 Holes) 320 £11.20
EMH2 150mm (6 Holes) 180 £11.20
EMH3 150mm (6 Holes) 120 £11.20
EMH4 150mm (6 Holes) 80 £11.20
EMH5 150mm (6 Holes) 40 £11.20
EMH6 125mm (8 Holes) 320 £10.00
EMH7 125mm (8 Holes) 180 £10.00
EMH8 125mm (8 Holes) 120 £10.00
EMH9 125mm (8 Holes) 80 £10.00
EMH10 125mm (8 Holes) 40 £10.00

Part No. Size Suits Best 
With

Price 
(25 Pack)

EMBP1 100mm EMD's £6.40
EMBP2 115mm EMD's £6.60
EMBP3 125mm EMD's £7.10
EMBP5 150mm EMA's £13.30
EMBP6 150mm EMH1-5 £13.20

Sanding Discs - Self Adhesive 

Sanding Discs - Fibre-Backed

Hook & Loop Discs 

Backing Pads

Part No. Size Max  
RPM

Price 

EMC1 100 x 3 x 16mm (4”)  15,200 £5.20/5
EMC2 115 x 3 x 22mm (4 1⁄2”)  13,200 £6.10/5
EMC3 125 x 3 x 22mm (5”)  12,200 £2.70/2
EMC4 180 x 3 x 22mm (7”)  8,600 £3.80/1
EMC5 230 x 3 x 22mm (9”)  6,600 £2.70/1

Cutting Discs - Depressed Centres

Part No. Size Max  
RPM

Price 
(5 Pack)

EMC7 75 x 1.0 x 10mm (3")  20,400 £5.90
EMC8 75 x 1.6 x 10mm (3")  20,400 £6.30
EMC9 75 x 2.0 x 10mm (3")  20,400 £6.40

Part No. Size Max  
RPM

Price 

EMB1 115mm (41/2”)  13,200 £5.50
EMB2 125mm (5”)  12,200 £6.40
EMB3 230mm (9”)  6,600 £15.70
EMB4 300mm (12”)   5,100 £26.00

Part No. Size Grit Price 

EMF1 100 x 16mm (4”) Fine (80) £3.50
EMF2 100 x 16mm (4”) Medium (60) £3.50
EMF3 100 x 16mm (4”) Coarse (40) £3.50
EMF4 115 x 22mm (41⁄2”) Fine (80) £3.90
EMF5 115 x 22mm (41⁄2”) Medium (60) £3.90
EMF6 115 x 22mm (41⁄2”) Coarse (40) £3.90
EMF7 125 x 22mm (5”) Fine (80) £4.20
EMF8 125 x 22mm (5”) Medium (60) £4.20
EMF9 125 x 22mm (5”) Coarse (40) £4.20
EMF10 180 x 22mm (7”) Fine (80) £6.10
EMF11 180 x 22mm (7”) Medium (60) £6.10
EMF12 180 x 22mm (7”) Coarse (40) £6.10

Mini Cut-Off Wheels

Diamond Blades
Flap Discs

Part No. Size Max  
RPM

Price 
(5 Pack)

EMC10 100 x 1.0 x 16mm (4”)  15,200 £6.10
EMC11 115 x 1.0 x 22mm (41⁄2”)  13,300 £6.60
EMC12 125 x 1.0 x 22mm (5”)  12,200 £7.10
EMC13 230 x 1.8 x 22mm (9”)  6,600 £13.00

Part No. Size Max  
RPM

Price 
(UOM)

EMG1 100 x 6 x 16mm (4”)      15,200 £7.40 / 5
EMG2 115 x 6 x 22mm (41⁄2”)  13,200 £8.50 / 5
EMG3 125 x 6 x 22mm (5”)     12,200 £3.90 / 2
EMG4 178 x 6 x 22mm (7”)   8,600 £5.00 / 2
EMG5 230 x 6 x 22mm (9”)  6,600 £3.70 / 1

Cutting Discs - Extra Thin

Grinding Discs

Part No. Size Max  
RPM

Price 

EMK11 115mm (41/2”)  13,200 £6.75
EMK11A 125mm (5”)  12,200 £7.95

Polycarbide Disc

Workshop Supplies



Page 99

W
or

ks
ho

p 
Su

pp
lie

s

Workshop Supplies
Abrasive Brushes & Wheels

www.beal.org.uk sales@beal.org.uk

Part No. Size Max  
RPM

Price 

Wheel
EMK4A 115mm x M14 Thread  12,500 £7.40
Brush
EMK4B 115mm x M14 Thread  12,500 £7.40

Part No. Size Max  
RPM

Price 

EMK5 50mm Crimp Wire  4,500 £2.60
EMK6 75mm Crimp Wire  4,500 £2.70

Part No. Size Grit Price 

EMK13 75mm Fine £3.90
EMK14 75mm Coarse £3.90

Part No. Size Max  
RPM

Price 

EMK12 84mm  4,000 £5.00

Part No. Size Max  
RPM

Price 

EMK9 19mm Crimp Wire  4,500 £2.90
EMK10 22mm Twist-Knot  4,500 £6.20

Twist-Knot

Part No. Size Price 

EMGS1 6mm Spindle  
with 10 assorted points

£6.40

Assorted Mounted Point Pack

Spindle Brush

Part No. Size Max  
RPM

Price 

EMK7 50mm Crimp Wire  4,500 £2.50
EMK8 75mm Crimp Wire  4,500 £2.60

Spindle Cup Brush

Filament Cup Brush

Eraser Rubber Wheel

Spindle Mounted Brush Part No. Size Grit Price 

EML1 25mm x 15mm 120 £3.50
EML2 25mm x 15mm 80 £3.50
EML3 25mm x 15mm 60 £3.50
EML4 25mm x 15mm 40 £3.50
EML5 40mm x 20mm 120 £4.70
EML6 40mm x 20mm 80 £4.70
EML7 40mm x 20mm 60 £4.70
EML8 40mm x 20mm 40 £4.70
EML9 50mm x 30mm 120 £5.40
EML10 50mm x 30mm 80 £5.40
EML11 50mm x 30mm 60 £5.40
EML12 50mm x 30mm 40 £5.40
EML13 60mm x 40mm 120 £7.80
EML14 60mm x 40mm 80 £7.80
EML15 60mm x 40mm 60 £7.80
EML16 60mm x 40mm 40 £7.80
EML17 80mm x 50mm 120 £11.30
EML18 80mm x 50mm 80 £11.30
EML19 80mm x 50mm 60 £11.30
EML20 80mm x 50mm 40 £11.30

Flap Wheels

Part No. Size Max  
RPM

Price 

Twist-Knot
EMK1 70mm x M10 Thread  12,500 £6.60
EMK2 70mm x M14 Thread  12,500 £6.60
Crimp-Wire
EMK3 75mm x M10 Thread  12,500 £5.10
EMK4 75mm x M14 Thread  12,500 £5.10

Cup Brush

Workshop Supplies
Abrasive Brushes & Wheels
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Sandpaper, Wet & Dry, Hand Pads & Steel Wool

Workshop Supplies

www.beal.org.ukTel: 0113 253 8888

Part No. Size Max  
RPM

Price 
(10 Pack)

EMJ1 225mm x 150mm Fine (Grey) £10.20
EMJ2 225mm x 150mm Medium (Maroon) £10.20
EMJ3 225mm x 150mm Coarse (Green) £10.20

Part No. Size Price 

Large
EMP4 230mm x 280mm £3.00
Small
EMP5 140mm x 230mm £2.50
Contents: 
3 x Extra fine (240 grit) sheets 
3 x Fine (150 grit) sheets 
3 x Medium (120 grit) sheets 
3 x Coarse (60 grit) sheets"

Part No. Size Max  
RPM

Price 
(25 Pack)

EMP1 280mm x 230mm Fine (80) £7.70
EMP2 280mm x 230mm Medium (60) £7.70
EMP3 280mm x 230mm Coarse (40) £7.70

Production Paper

Hand Pads

Part No. Size Max  
RPM

Price 

EMT1 450g Fine £5.10
EMT2 450g Medium £5.10
EMT3 450g Coarse £5.10

Steel Wool

Assorted Sandpaper

Part No. Size Grit Price 

EMR1 25mm x 50m Fine (150) £14.10
EMR1A 25mm x 50m Fine (120) £14.10
EMR2 25mm x 50m Medium (80) £14.10
EMR3 25mm x 50m Coarse (60) £14.10
EMR4 25mm x 50m Coarse (40) £14.10
EMR5 50mm x 50m Medium (80) £25.80

Part No. Size Grit Price 
(25 Pack)

EMS1 280mm x 230mm Fine (120) £13.20
EMS2 280mm x 230mm Medium (80) £13.20
EMS3 280mm x 230mm Coarse (40) £13.20

Part No. Size Grit Price 
(25 Pack)

EMW1 280mm x 230mm 2000 £9.90
EMW2 280mm x 230mm 1200 £9.90
EMW3 280mm x 230mm 600 £9.90
EMW4 280mm x 230mm 400 £9.90
EMW5 280mm x 230mm 320 £9.90
EMW6 280mm x 230mm 240 £9.90
EMW7 280mm x 230mm 180 £9.90
EMW8 280mm x 230mm 120 £9.90

Emery Roll

Emery Sheets

Wet & Dry Sheets

Part No. Size Price 

EMW9 100mm x 69mm x 26mm £0.50

Wet & Dry Sponge               

Workshop Supplies

EMR1

EMJ1 EMJ2 EMJ3
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Workshop Supplies
Soldering

www.beal.org.uk sales@beal.org.uk

Workshop Supplies

Part No. Description Specification Price 

SOL1 Solder (Lead-Based) 1.6mm, 16 SWG £19.60
SOL2 Solder (Lead-Based) 3.25mm, 10 SWG £19.60
•   Weight: 500g roll	 •   Composition: 40% Tin, 60% Lead 
•   Core: Flux-filled	 •   Melting Point Range: 183°C – 238°C

Part No. Description Specification Price 

SOL3 Solder (Lead-Based) 0.8mm, 22 SWG £25.65
SOL4 Solder (Lead-Based) 1.2mm, 18 SWG £25.30
•   Weight: 500g roll	 •   Composition: 60% Tin, 40% Lead 
•   Core: Flux-filled	 •   Melting Point: 183°C
•   Suitable For: Electronics applications

Part No. Size Price 

SOL7 250g £8.75

Solder Wire

Solder Wire

Soldering Paste Flux

Part No. Description Size Price 

SOL5 40% Tin 250g £9.80

Part No. Description Size Price 

SOL6 28% Tin 500g £13.55

Part No. Description Size

TIP1  Single Flat  1.0mm
TIP2  Single Flat  2.4mm
TIP3  Single Flat  3.2mm
TIP4  Single Flat  4.8mm
TIP5  Double Flat  1.0mm
TIP6  Double Flat  2.4mm
TIP7  Double Flat  3.2mm
TIP8  Double Flat  4.8mm
TIP9  Hot Blower  
TIP10  Hot Knife  
TIP11  Deflector (Needs TIP9)  

Tinman’s Solder Stick

Body Solder Stick

Part No. Description Specification Price 

SOL14 Solder (Lead-Free) 0.8mm £28.70
SOL15 Solder (Lead-Free) 1.2mm £28.70
SOL16 Solder (Lead-Free) 1.6mm £28.70
SOL17 Solder (Lead-Free) 3.25mm £28.70
•   Weight: 500g roll	 •   Composition: 99.3% Tin, 0.7% Copper 
•   Core: Flux-filled	 •   Melting Point Range: 227°C

Solder Wire

Part No. Description Size Price 

SOL9 230v–40w Soldering Iron For Medium–Large Cables £8.30
SOL10 Spare Assorted Tips  10 Pack £6.30
Tips are Suitable for Soldering Iron (SOL9)
Set Includes:
•   3 x Point Tips	 •   2 x Bent Tips
•   3 x Chisel Tips	 •   2 x Cut Off Tips

Soldering Iron

Part No. Description Size Price Price 
Bulk

SOL8 25–125W Gas Soldering Iron £34.70
TIP1-10 Spare Tips         £5.95
TIP11 Heat Deflector Tip Needs TIP9 £4.10
LS6 Butane Gas 400ML £2.95/1 £30.00/12
•   6-Month Guarantee on SOL8
•   All accessories are compatible with SOL8

Soldering Iron

TIP	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10	 11

SOL13

£35.30

Soldering Kit

Kit Contains:
•   100w Soldering Gun
•   30w Soldering Iron
•   De-Soldering Tool
•   Resin Flux + Solder
•   Positioning Tool
•   Work Stand
•   Magnifying Glass
•   Spare Tip For Gun

Portasol “Surepro” 
Soldering Iron fitted 
with TIP6 as standard
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Welding

Workshop Supplies

www.beal.org.ukTel: 0113 253 8888

Workshop Supplies

Part No. Description Size Price 

WR68 M15 Welding Torch x 4m Bladeswitch  
(+ Euro Fitting)

£46.35

WR51 Mig Tip (No. 15) 0.6mm £4.35/10
WR52 Mig Tip (No. 15) 0.8mm £4.35/10
WR53 Nozzle (No. 15) – £2.15

Part No. Description Price 

WR19 Triple Flint Spark Gun £3.10
WR20 Flints for Spark Gun - 10=30 Flints £7.15
WR64 400 Amp Earthing Clamp £3.40
WR65 400 Amp Electrode Holder £7.85
WR66 MIG Pliers £12.05
WR70 Chipping Hammer £3.40
WR71 Cylinder/DF Spanner £3.20
WR81 Welding Clamp Set - Set of 3 £17.75
WR124 Flat Soapstone Chalk - Box of 144 £12.95
WR120 100mm Magnetic Welding Holder £4.50
WR125 115mm Magnetic Welding Holder £5.90

Part No. Description Size Price 

WR69 M25 Welding Torch x 4m Bladeswitch (+ Euro 
Fitting)

£54.90

WR72 Mig Tip (No. 25) 0.6mm £5.70/10
WR54 Mig Tip (No. 25) 0.8mm £5.70/10
WR55 Mig Tip (No. 25) 1.0mm £5.70/10
WR56 Tip Adaptor (No. 25) – £1.60
WR57 Nozzle (No. 25) – £3.45

Part No. Description Weight Size Price 

WR4 Welding Electrodes 5kg Pack  2.5mm £16.45
WR5 Welding Electrodes 5kg Pack  3.2mm £16.45

Part No. Description Weight Size Price 

WR86 Gasless MIG Wire 0.45kg  0.8mm £6.45
WR87 Gasless MIG Wire 0.45kg  0.9mm £7.65

Part No. Description Weight Size Price 

WR10 MIG Wire 5kg Reel  0.6mm £22.40
WR10A MIG Wire 15kg Reel  0.6mm £63.80
WR11 MIG Wire 5kg Reel  0.8mm £22.40
WR11A MIG Wire 15kg Reel  0.8mm £48.85
WR12 MIG Wire 5kg Reel  1.0mm £22.40
WR12A MIG Wire 15kg Reel  1.0mm £48.85

M15 Welding Torch Tools & Accessories

M25 Welding Torch

Welding Electrodes

Flux Cored Wire

MIG Wire

WR68

WR124 WR81WR69

WR51

WR72

WR52

WR54 WR55

WR53

WR56 WR57

Part No. Price 

WR88 £27.95

Part No. Description Specification Price 

WR90 Regulator Argon £29.90
WR91 Regulator Oxygen £29.90
WR92 Regulator Acetylene £29.90

Part No. Description Specification Price 

WR93 Fully Fitted Oxygen Hose 6mm x 10m (Blue) £22.00
WR94 Fully Fitted Acetylene Hose 6mm x 10m (Red) £22.00

Gas Cutting Torch 18/90 NM250

Cutting Torch 18/90 NM250 Regulators

Oxygen / Acetylene Hose

WR19

WR66 WR70

WR71

WR20 WR64

WR65

WR90 WR92

WR125

WR120
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Workshop Supplies
Welding

www.beal.org.uk sales@beal.org.uk

WR96

WR117 WR118 WR118

WR95

WR110 WR111 WR112

Workshop Supplies

Part No. Description Size Price 

WR95 Flashback Arrestor Oxygen £21.35
WR96 Flashback Arrestor Fuel Gas £18.90

Part No. Description Price 

WR16 Welding Goggles (Shade5) £6.55
WR18 Welding Goggles Flip Front (Shade 5) £8.35
WR121 Welding Glasses (Bollé Brand Shade 3) £11.50
WR122 Welding Glasses (Bollé Brand Shade 5) £11.50
WR45 Leather Welding Apron £7.95
WR62 Auto-Darkening Helmet £42.55

Part No. Description Size Price 

WR110 Acetylene Nozzle ANML 1/32 (3–6mm) £3.70
WR111 Acetylene Nozzle ANML 3/64 (5–12mm) £3.70
WR112 Acetylene Nozzle ANML 1/16 (10–75mm) £3.70
WR117 Propane Nozzle PNMS-9 1/32 (3–6mm) £3.70
WR118 Propane Nozzle PNMS-9 3/64 (5–12mm) £3.70
WR119 Propane Nozzle PNMS-9 1/16 (10–75mm) £3.70

Flashback Arrestor

Welding PPE & Safety Gear

Part No. Description Price 

WR82 MMA201S Smart Welder £228.15
Model: CROS-ARC MMA201S (MMA - Manual Metal Arc Welder)
Type: 230V DC inverter power source
Control: Full electronic amperage control + digital amp meter
Applications: Site work, maintenance, general fabrication
Output Range: 30 – 200 amps
Input Requirements: 230V, 16A
Electrode Capacity: 1.6 – 4.0 mm
Duty Cycle: 190A @ 60%
Supplied With: 3m electrode holder lead, earth clamp lead
Warranty: 12 months

Welding Machine

Cutting Nozzle

WR121

WR16

WR122

WR18

WR62

WR45
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Cargo Handling

Workshop Supplies

www.beal.org.ukTel: 0113 253 8888

Part No. Size Pack 
Qty

Price 

BUN1 18” (450mm) Pack of 2 £2.35
BUN2 24” (600mm) Pack of 2 £2.60
BUN3 36” (900mm) Pack of 2 £2.80

Part No. Size Price 

TP18  (Notch Pattern) 10mm (x 140mm) £2.50

Part No. Size Pack 
Qty

Price 

TP12 60 x 19mm 25 £6.55
TP13 90 x 20mm 25 £17.40
TP14 130 x 23mm 5 £8.75

Part No. Hook 
Size

Chain 
Size

Price 
(5)

TP10 3" 8" £8.75

Part No. Size Price 

BUN4 500kg Capacity £4.60
BUN5 1.5 Ton Capacity £9.15
BUN6 3 Ton Capacity £17.50

Part No. Size Price 

TAR5 2.7 x 1.8m (9’ x 6’) £3.05
TAR6 3.6 x 2.7m (12’ x 9’) £6.55
TAR7 5.4 x 3.6m (18’ x 12’) £12.60

Luggage Tie

Spring Bolt

Rope Hook

Springhook & Chain

Ratchet Tie Down Strap

Tarpaulin

Workshop Supplies

Part No. Size Price 

TP15 3/4” Diameter £4.90
TP16 7/8” Diameter £6.30
TP17 1” Diameter £7.80

Tow Pin

Part No. Size Price 

TP19 Clear £7.90
TP20 Black £8.25

Pallet Wrap

Part No. Size Price 

ROP3 10mm x 4m (13ft) £11.40

Tow Rope & Hooks

TP12 TP13

Part No. Size Price 

ROP1 27m £5.45
ROP2 220m £32.75

General Purpose Rope

ROP1

ROP2

TP14
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Workshop Supplies
Electrical Connections & CV Products

www.beal.org.uk sales@beal.org.uk

Workshop Supplies

Part No. Price 

UG3 £22.05

CV Joint Assembly Removal Tool

Part No. Description Price 

UG5 Suit UG4 £6.50

Installation Core

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(5)

W33 Plug £2.15 £9.25
W34 Socket £2.40 £10.85

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(5)

W44 Plug £4.55 £20.10
W45 Socket £5.30 £23.10

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(5)

W35 Plug £3.35 £15.15
W36 Socket £3.85 £17.40

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(5)

W37 Plug £6.15 £25.85
W38 Socket £6.95 £31.20

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(5)

W39 Suits W34 & W36 £0.75 £3.40

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(5)

W43 1.6m x 7-Core Cable £7.35 £33.65

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(5)

W46 Electrical Adaptor £4.35 £19.10

12v Plastic 7 Pin

12v Plastic 13 Pin

12v Metal 7 Pin

24v Metal 7 Pin

Socket Seal

7–Pin + Mounting Plate Electrical Socket

13–Pin to 7–Pin

W33

W44

W35

W37

W34

W45

W36

W38

Part No. Size Price 

BJC1  10/24mm £6.30/5
BJC2  12/28mm £6.30/5
BJC3  19/28mm £6.30/5
BJC4  15/30mm £6.30/5
BJC5  13/33.5mm £6.30/5
BJC6  18/40.5mm £6.30/5

BJC-MIX Assorted Mix £11.75/10
•   2 x BJC2,3,4,5 + 1 x BJC1,6

Part No. Size Price 

TL277 16” £4.30

Part No. Size Price 

UG1 Standard £9.90
UG2 Large £13.10

Part No. Size Price 

UG4 Standard £6.00

Ball Joint Covers

Ball Joint Separator

Universal Heavy Duty C.V. Gaiter Kit

Universal Stretch C.V. Gaiter Kit

Part No. Price 

UG6 £19.50

CV Boot Clamp Pliers

BJC1

BJC6

BJC3

Part No. Description Price 
(1)

Price 
(Bulk)

LS183 Lithium Grease (500g) £4.80 £24.30/6

Lithium Grease

Part No. Small Hole Large Hole Height

BJC1 10mm 24mm 24mm
BJC2 12mm 28mm 24mm
BJC3 19mm 28mm 14mm
BJC4 15mm 30mm 24mm
BJC5 13mm 35.5mm 30mm
BJC6 18mm 40.5mm 36mm
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Electrical Products

Workshop Supplies

www.beal.org.ukTel: 0113 253 8888

Part No. Description Size Price 

EC2 Cable Extension Socket, 4-Way 13A, 2m £5.90
EC8 Cable Extension, Twin Socket 110v, 25m £34.40
EC16 Cable Extension Reel, 4-Way 240v, 25m £30.50
EC19 Self Retracting Extension Reel,  

Wall-Mountable
15m £67.90

Extension Leads & Reels

Part No. Description Size Price 

EC3-BLACK Plug-Top, Black 13A (BS1) £4.50
EC3-WHITE Plug-Top, White 13A (BS1) £4.50
EC4 Thermoplastic Plug-Top,  Black 13A £15.25/10
EC46 Trailing Socket 1-Gang – £2.95
EC47 Trailing Socket 2-Gang – £4.60

Plugs & Sockets

Workshop Supplies

EC8

EC4

EC2

EC3

EC19

EC6

EC44

EC47

EC74

EC16

EC7

EC43

EC46

EC72

Part No. Description Size Price 

EC13 Booster Clips (2 Red, 2 Black) 100A £8.15
EC14 Heavy-Duty Jump Leads 900A, 4.5m £24.70
EC17 Jump Starter + Power Bank 400A Peak, 7800mAh Battery £54.90
EC33 Jump Starter + Compressor 400A Start/900A Peak £49.90
EC67 Emergency USB Power Bank – £6.05

Jump Leads, Starters & Power Banks

EC11

EC17

EC10

EC14

EC67

EC9EC5

EC12

EC33

EC27

Part No. Description Size Qty Price 

EC10 Universal Crocodile Clips 5A (50mm) 25 £3.25
EC11 Universal Crocodile Clips 25A (75mm) 25 £8.30
EC12 Universal Crocodile Clips 50A (95mm) 25 £10.65
EC27 Crocodile Clips, Insulated  

(25 Red, 25 Black)
12A (53mm) 50 £6.90

Part No. Description Price 

EC5 Power Jointing Box £6.30
EC9 Connector Box (Connector Strip not Included) £5.95/10

Power Jointing & Connector Box 

Part No. Description Size Price 

EC6 Inline Plug 110v–16A £2.10
EC7 Inline Socket 110v–16A £2.85
EC43 Inline Plug 240v–16A Blue £3.40
EC44 Inline Socket 240v–16A Blue £3.50
EC72 Adaptor, Mains to Site Socket – £11.95
EC74 3–Way Splitter 230v £15.60

Plugs & Sockets

EC13

Crocodile & Booster Clips
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Workshop Supplies
Electrical Products

www.beal.org.uk sales@beal.org.uk

IL7

IL44

EC26

EC29 EC70EC30 EC71

IL4

IL39
TL160

IL36

Part No. Colour Size Price 

EC59 Grey 50A £3.40
EC60 Red 50A £3.40
EC49 Grey 175A £7.20
EC51 Red 175A £7.20
EC50 Grey 350A £14.00
EC52 Red 350A £14.00

High Current Connectors (+ 2 Terminals)

Part No. Description Price 

IL4 Weatherproof LED Lantern      £7.25
IL7 Flexible Rechargeable Lamp/Torch  £26.15
IL36 Black Beanie Hat with Built-In Light £5.95
IL39 Aluminium Flexible COB Worklight  £16.85
IL44 Aluminium Torch with 3 Light Settings £8.75
TL160 LED Magnifying Glass £4.35

Lighting

Part No. Description Colour Price 

EC15 Socket Adaptor with Dual USB Ports – £10.45
EC26 Security 24-Hour Timer Socket – £3.95
EC28 Bluetooth FM Transmitter – £13.15
EC29 DVR Dash Camera 2.5” £17.50
EC30 GPS Tracking Device – £43.95
EC70 Universal Cigar Lighter 12v £3.60
EC71 Double USB Port Socket Charger 12v/24v £11.55

Car Accessories & Gadgets

Part No. Description Size Price 

EC34 Battery Charger (Fast Charge + Boost) – £68.95
EC54 Battery Charger 12v–6A £17.45
EC77 Trickle Charger 6/12v £10.95
EC79 Intelligent Battery Charger 4A, 6/12v £29.80

Battery Chargers & Power Supply

Part No. Size Price 

EC36 300w (600w Peak) £31.90
EC39 2000w (4000w Peak) £131.35
•	 Inverters (12v To 230v)
•	 UK/EU Sockets + USB
•	 Circuit Protection

Power Inverters

Part No. Size Price 

EC45 3.3kVA £69.30
•	 110v. 2 x 16A Sockets
•	 1.5m Cable + 13A Plug

Site Transformer

EC54EC34

EC36

EC79EC77

EC39

EC15

EC28
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Batteries

Workshop Supplies

www.beal.org.ukTel: 0113 253 8888

Part No. Description Price 

BAT21 6v-1.3 Ah £6.15
BAT23 6v-4.0 Ah £6.80
BAT26 6v-12 Ah £15.95
BAT30 12v-2.3 Ah £11.95
BAT31 12v-3.2 Ah £12.70
BAT33 12v-4.5 Ah £13.30
BAT34 12v-7 Ah £15.95
BAT35 12v-9 Ah £19.15
BAT36 12v-12 Ah £28.50
BAT37 12v-14 Ah £33.90
BAT38 12v-18 Ah £40.30
BAT39 12v-20 Ah £47.50
BAT40 12v-22 Ah £52.95
BAT42 12v-35 Ah £79.15
•   For Dimensions, see the website
•   Suitable for Mobility, Golf Carts, Alarms, 

UPS, Jump Starters, Lawn Mowers, 
Emergency Lights etc. 

•   Ah may vary slightly

S.L.A (Sealed Lead Acid)

Part No. Description Price 
(1)

Price 
(5)

Price 
(10)

BAT6 23A/MN21/VR22/LR23/12v £0.95 £4.25 £8.20
BAT7 996/6V/4R25 £2.70 £13.15 £25.20
BAT14 AAAA/LR61/25A (Pack of 2) £2.35 £11.50 £21.70

Other Batteries

Part No. Description Pack  
Qty

Price 

BAT51 Rechargeable AAA Batteries 4 £6.55
BAT52 Rechargeable AA Batteries 4 £7.80

Rechargeable Batteries (Ni-MH)

Workshop Supplies

BAT1 BAT2 BAT3 BAT4 BAT5

Part No. Type Manufacturer’s 
References

Pack Qty Price Price 
(5 Packs)

Price 
(10 Packs)

BAT1 AAA MN2400/HP16 4 £2.80 £13.25 £25.00
BAT2 AA MN1500/HP7 4 £2.80 £13.25 £25.00
BAT3 C MN1400/HP11 2 £3.65 £17.25 £33.00
BAT4 D MN1300/HP2 2 £4.30 £20.50 £39.00
BAT5 9V MN1604/PP3 1 £2.90 £14.00 £26.00

Duracell

BAT45 BAT46

BAT47 BAT48

BAT12

BAT14

BAT6

Part No. Description Pack Qty Price 

BAT45 Energizer Alkaline Battery AAA 8 £3.95
BAT46 Energizer Alkaline Battery AA 8 £3.95
BAT47 Energizer Alkaline Battery AAA 12 £4.95
BAT48 Engerizer Alkaline Battery AA 12 £4.95

Energizer

Part No. Description Price 
(1)

Price 
(5)

Price 
(10)

BAT8 CR2016 (3v Lithium) £0.50 £2.45 £4.80
BAT9 CR2025 (3v Lithium) £0.50 £2.45 £4.80
BAT10 CR2032 (3v Lithium) £0.50 £2.45 £4.80
BAT11 CR1620 (3v Lithium) £0.50 £2.40 £4.70
BAT12 CR1220 (3v Lithium) £0.50 £2.40 £4.70
BAT15 CR1616 (3v Lithium) £0.50 £2.40 £4.70

Coin/Button Cells

Part No. Description Price 
(1)

Price 
(5)

Price 
(10)

BAT13 A76/LR44/V13GA (1.5v) £0.50 £2.40 £4.70

Coin/Button Cells

BAT7
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Workshop Supplies
Fluid Handling

www.beal.org.uk sales@beal.org.uk

Part No. Description Size Price 

FUN1 Heavy Duty Funnel & Flexi Spout 230mm £6.45
FUN2 Rectangular Heavy Duty Funnel with Filter 300mm £6.75
FUN3 Plastic Funnel 150mm £2.10
FUN4 Plastic Funnel with Flexi-Spout 162mm £3.20
FUN5 4 Piece Funnel Set 80,100,120,140mm £3.30

Part No. Description Size Price 

JUG1 Jug with Flexi-Spout 1 Litre £3.65
JUG2 Jug with Flexi-Spout 2 Litre £5.40
JUG3 Jug with Flexi-Spout 5 Litre £7.65
JUG-MIX Set Of Jugs 1,2,5 Litres £14.20

Part No. Description Size Price 

JUG6 Trigger Sprayer (+ Viton Seals) 750ml £4.45
JUG7 Solvent Sprayer (+ Viton Seals) 1.5 Litre £16.60
JUG13 Pressure Sprayer (+ Viton Seals) 5 Litre £26.40

Part No. Description Size Price 

OSP6 Organic Spillage Absorbent 7.8kg (Absorbs 30L) £7.80

Funnels

Jugs

Spray Bottles

Part No. Description Size Price 

OSP1 Superwhite  Multi-Zorb Absorbent Granules 20 Litre Bag £12.40
OSP2 New Safe Tread Absorbent Granules 30 Litre Bag £16.90

Absorbent Granules
Absorbent NOT-Granules

Part No. Description Size Price 

JUG4 Plastic Bucket 14.8 Litre £2.90
JUG5 Watering Can 10 Litre £6.75
JUG8 Oil Drain Pan (With Spout) 16 Litre £16.95
JUG9 Plastic Fuel Can (Green) 5 Litre £6.85
JUG12 Transparent Calibrated Jug 3 Litre £6.05

Liquid Handling Containers

Workshop Supplies
Fluid Handling

FUN2

JUG2

JUG7

OSP2

JUG5

FUN1

JUG1

JUG6

OSP1

JUG4

FUN5FUN4

JUG-MIX

JUG9

JUG8
JUG12

FUN3

JUG3

JUG13

Part No. Description Size Price 

OSP3 Includes 12 Pads, 1 Sock 15 Litre £21.95
OSP4 Includes 18 Pads, 3 Sock 30 Litre £37.30

Universal Spill Kits

OSP4OSP3

Part No. Description Size Price 

OSP7 Oil-only (White) 20" x 16" £19.20/50
OSP8 Universal (Grey) 20" x 16" £19.20/50

Absorbent Pads

OSP8OSP7
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Workshop Supplies
Brushes

www.beal.org.ukTel: 0113 253 8888

Part No. Description Size Pack Size Price 

BS55 Quality Paint Brushes ½” Pack of 6 £4.40
BS56 Quality Paint Brushes 1” Pack of 6 £5.95
BS57 Quality Paint Brushes 1½” Pack of 6 £6.90
BS58 Quality Paint Brushes 2” Pack of 3 £4.90
BS59 Quality Paint Brushes 3” Pack of 3 £8.95
BS101 Assorted Quality Paint Brushes – Pack of 10 £12.05
BS102 Assorted Budget Paint Brushes – Pack of 10 £6.15

Part No. Description Pack Size Price 

BS51 Quality Touch-Up Brushes No.2 Pack of 12 £5.95
BS52 Quality Touch-Up Brushes No.4 Pack of 12 £6.40
BS53 Quality Touch-Up Brushes No.6 Pack of 12 £6.95
BS54 Quality Touch-Up Brushes No.8 Pack of 12 £8.15
BS100 Assorted Touch-Up Brushes (Quality) Pack of 24 £14.60

Touch Up Brushes

Part No. Description Pack Size Price 

JAN31 Durable Cotton Dust Sheet (3.6m x 2.7m) Pack of 24 £9.85

Dust Sheet

Paint Brushes

Workshop Supplies

BS52

BS51

BS54

BS100
BS53

BS56

BS57

BS55

BS59

BS101

BS102

BS58

Part No. Description Pack Size Price 

BS6 Deluxe Wire Brush with Scraper (5 Row) Pack of 4 £8.50
BS7 Standard Wire Brushes (4 Row) Pack of 4 £5.75
BS11 Small Wire Brushes Pack of 4 £4.95

Wire Brushes

BS7BS6 BS11

Part No. Description Size Pack  
Size

Price 

ALT41 General Purpose Cleaning Brush 24.5cm Single £3.95
ALT46 Wheel Cleaning Brush 24cm Single £3.95
BS62 Stiff Hand Brush 7” Single £1.95
BS64 Nail Brushes – Pack of 5 £4.10

Part No. Description Size Pack  
Size

Price 

BS9 Soft Broom Head 18” Single £5.35
BS10 Stiff Broom Head 18” Single £5.15
BS65 Metal Hand Shovel – Single £3.90
BS63 Metal Dust Pan – Single £6.60

General Cleaning Brushes

Brooms & Shovels

ALT46

ALT41

BS64

BS65

BS62

BS63

BS10BS9

Part No. Description Size Price 

JAN32 Brush Cleaner (White Spirit) 750ml £2.55
JAN36 Methylated Spirit 250ml £2.50

Cleaning & Janitorial Products

JAN36JAN32
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Lubrication

Aerosols & Chemicals

www.beal.org.ukTel: 0113 253 8888

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS12 400ml £3.20 £31.20

Penetrating Maintenance Oil (+ PTFE)

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS93       400ml £3.40 £34.20

Belt Dressing

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS94       400ml £3.75 £37.20

Chain & Cable Lube

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS95       400ml £4.70 £43.44

Dry Film Lube (+ PTFE)

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS164     400ml £3.20 £31.80

Graphited Penetrating Oil

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS182     400ml £3.60 £35.40

Service Lube

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS29 400ml £3.25 £32.40

Silicone

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS31 400ml £3.65 £36.60

White Grease (+ PTFE)

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS43 400ml £3.25 £32.40

Copper Grease

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS54 400ml £3.45 £34.80

Clear Grease

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS84 400ml £3.50 £35.40

Drilling & Tapping

Aerosols & Chemicals

See page 155
For Gloves & PPE
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Aerosols & Chemicals
Automotive

www.beal.org.uk sales@beal.org.uk

Brake & Clutch Spray

Carburettor Cleaner

Battery Terminal Protector

Dash & Vinyl

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS28 400ml £3.25 £32.40

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS48 400ml £3.15 £31.80

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS55 400ml £3.40 £34.20

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS102–B 400ml £3.20 £31.80
Bubblegum

LS102–C 400ml £3.20 £31.80
Strawberry

Brake & Clutch Cleaner 

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS162 5 Litres £17.30 -

Air Con Sanitiser

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS173 90ml £3.20 £31.80

Aerosols & Chemicals

Lubricants Cleaning Paints Maintenance Air FreshenersValeting

Aerosols designed primarily for the automotive Industry to be a 
cost effective alternative, with premium performance.

WORKSHOP SUPPLIES

Supplied by
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WD40

Aerosols & Chemicals

www.beal.org.ukTel: 0113 253 8888

WD-40 Multi-Use (with Applicator)

WD-40 Multi-Use Smart Straw

GT85 Multi-Purpose Lubricant

WD-40 Specialist Contact Cleaner

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(4)

LS81 5 Litres £32.80 £120.00

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS82 450ml £5.95 £59.40

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS210 400ml £4.00 £40.80

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS300 400ml £6.30 £66.00

WD-40 Specialist Penetrant

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS301 400ml £6.90 £71.40

WD-40 Specialist Penetrant

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS302 400ml £6.60 £69.60

WD40

NO STICK
JUST 

SLICK

SUPER
SEIZE

RELIEF

NON
 CONDUCTIVE

CLEANER

WORKSHOP AND GARAGE ESSENTIALS

TRADE ESSENTIALS
LOW SURFACE TENSIONLOW SURFACE 

TENSION

LOOSENS SEIZED FIXINGSLOOSENS SEIZED 
FIXINGS

PENETRATES QUICKLYQUICKLY
PENETRATES

WATER RESISTANTWATERPROOFS
& PROTECTS

PREVENTS STICKINGPREVENTS
STICKING

PROTECTS AGAINST 
MOISTURE
PREVENTS

RUST & CORROSION HARD TO REACAH PLACES

CLEANS

LEAVES NO RESIDUE

HARD TO REACH 
PLACES

CLEANS ELECTRICAL 
COMPONENTS

DRIES QUICKLY
NO RESIDUE
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Aerosols & Chemicals
Paints

www.beal.org.uk sales@beal.org.uk

Part No. Type Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS9 Satin 400ml £3.85 £38.40
LS60 Gloss 400ml £3.40 £34.20
LS99 Matt 400ml £3.90 £39.00

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS8 400ml £3.50 £35.40

Grey Primer

Black

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS66       400ml £3.85 £38.40

Alloy Wheel (Silver)

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS92       750ml £4.95 £49.80

Survey Yellow Marker 

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS98       400ml £4.90 £48.60

High Temperature Black Paint

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS49 400ml £3.95 £39.60

Zinc Galvanising

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS57 400ml £3.30 £37.80

Bitumastic Underseal

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS59 400ml £3.60 £35.40

Red Oxide Primer

Metal Effect

Part No. Effect Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS117-C Chrome 400ml £4.25 £42.00
LS117-G Gold 400ml £4.25 £42.00

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS111 (+col) 500ml £4.25 £42.00

Gloss (Blue, Red, Yellow, Green) 

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS116   500ml £4.40 £49.08

Clear Varnish/Lacquer 

White

Part No. Type Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS165 Gloss 400ml £3.85 £38.40
LS168 Primer 5 Litres £3.65 £36.60

Aerosols & Chemicals
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 Others

Aerosols & Chemicals

www.beal.org.ukTel: 0113 253 8888

Butane Gas (Refill Nozzle) Belt Dressing

Leak Detector

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS6 400ml £2.95 £30.00

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS93 400ml £3.40 £34.20

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS97 400ml £3.05 £30.00

Welding Anti-Spatter

Flying Insect Killer

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS96 400ml £3.80 £37.80

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS118 400ml £3.75 £42.60

Air Freshener  

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS83–A 750ml £4.40 £50.52
Cranberry

LS83–B 750ml £4.40 £50.52
Bubblegum

Air-Duster

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS172 400ml £3.25 £32.40

Wax/Oil Rustproofing 

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS195 500ml £11.60 £122.40

Expanding Foam 

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS229 600ml £5.95 £59.40

 
 Others

See page 155
For Gloves & PPE
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Aerosols & Chemicals
Cleaning

www.beal.org.uk sales@beal.org.uk

Hylo-Clean (Removes Hylomar)

Dash & Vinyl

Graffiti Remover

Electrical Cleaner

Glass Cleaner

Air Con Sanitiser

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS13 400ml £8.70 £91.20

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS102-B 400ml £3.20 £31.80
Bubblegum

LS102–C 400ml £3.20 £31.80
Strawberry

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS100 400ml £4.15 £41.40

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS30 400ml £3.50 £35.40

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS103 400ml £2.90 £28.80

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS173 90ml £3.20 £31.80

Polish (Multi-Purpose)

Upholstery Cleaner (Foaming)

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS106 400ml £3.35 £33.60

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS104 400ml £3.10 £30.60

Engine Degreaser Label Remover

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS180 400ml £3.05 £30.00

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS184 400ml £3.75 £37.20

Aerosols & Chemicals
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 Adhesives & Epoxy

Aerosols & Chemicals

www.beal.org.ukTel: 0113 253 8888

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(6)

LS2 50ml £4.90 £24.00

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(6)

LS3 50ml £4.90 £24.00

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(6)

LS4 50ml £4.90 £24.00

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(6)

LS5 25ml £4.15 £21.00

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(6)

LS1 20ml £2.15 £11.10

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(6)

LS86       50g £3.40 £18.30

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(6)

LS10 50ml £4.90 £24.00

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(6)

LS226       2 x 15ml £5.45 £30.60

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS228 50ml £5.40 £29.40

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(6)

LS227         24ml £6.55 £36.90

Superglue

Lock & Seal

Stud & Bearing

Sleeve & Bush

Epoxy Resin Double Syringe

Steel Epoxy Putty

Brake & Airline Sealant

Araldite Epoxy Tubes

Multi-Gasket Orange

Araldite Epoxy Syringe

Aerosols & Chemicals
 Adhesives & Epoxy

Adhesive (Heavy Duty)

Part No. Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS32 400ml £3.50 £35.40

See page 155
For Gloves & PPE
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RTV Silicone Sealant 

Part No. Description Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS23 Black RTV Silicone Sealant 280ml £4.90 £55.80
LS24 White RTV Silicone Sealant 280ml £4.90 £55.80
LS25 Clear RTV Silicone Sealant 280ml £4.90 £55.80

Panel & Grab Adhesive

Part No. Description Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS37 Black Filler/Panel Adhesive 310ml £4.95 £54.00
LS38 White Filler/Panel Adhesive 310ml £4.95 £54.00
LS39         Grey Filler/Panel Adhesive 310ml £4.95 £54.00
LS75         Instant Nails Grab Adhesive 310ml £2.25 £24.00

FIX ALL

Part No. Description Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS221      FIX ALL Rapid Bonding 290ml £8.69 £88.56
LS222     FIX ALL Extreme Strength Bonding 290ml £6.10 £61.80

Silicone Gun

Part No. Description Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(6)

LS27 Silicone Gun - All Metal 11” £2.65 £13.50

High Temp Silicone

Part No. Description Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(6)

LS185      High Temp Silicone Powercan 200ml £9.95 £54.90

High Temp Silicone

Part No. Description Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(6)

LS220      Silicone Sealant Remover 100ml £6.55 £33.00

Aerosols & Chemicals
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Others

Aerosols & Chemicals
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Aerosols & Chemicals
Others

Exhaust Repair

Part No. Description Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS16 Exhaust Assembly Paste 140g £2.60 £25.80
LS17 Exhaust Repair Putty 250g £2.60 £25.80
LS22 Exhaust Assembly Paste 500g £3.30 £33.00

Gorilla Products

Part No. Description Size Price 
(1)

LS206 Gorilla Glue 60ml £5.25
LS207 Gorilla Glue 250ml £12.05
LS208 Repair Tape. Clear       - £8.10

Part No. Description Size Price 
(1)

LS211 Epoxy Resin 25ml £7.35
LS212 Grab Adhesive 290ml £12.05
LS213 Handy Roll Duct Tape (1” wide) - £4.55

Aerosols & Chemicals
Others

“Big Boy”  Filler

Part No. Description Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(6)

LS76 Car Body Filler 600ml £9.20 £48.60
LS77 Car Body Filler (Glass Fibre) 600ml £9.45 £49.80

Filler Spreaders

Part No. Description Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(10 pcs)

LS194     Filler Spreaders (106 x 70mm) - – £2.15

Autocare

Part No. Description Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(6)

LS26 Grinding Paste 110g £4.30 £18.95
LS190 T-Cut (Original) 300ml £10.95 £56.40
LS192 Triplewax Car Wax 375ml £6.50 £36.60
LS193 Schutz Underseal 1 Litre £7.70 £39.90
LS230 Liquid Metal Polish 180ml £2.00 £10.80

Autosol

Part No. Description Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS73 Autosol Metal Polish 75ml £5.10 £51.00
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Aerosols & Chemicals
Others
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Hylomar Products

Industrial Hand CareRust Treatment

Part No. Description Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS14         Blue Universal Gasket Compound 100g £7.50 £76.80
LS15         Squeeze A Gasket Clear 85g £4.70 £51.60
LS74         Red Hylotyte 40ml £5.30 £52.80

Part No. Description Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(6)

LS47         Barrier Cream 1 Litre £4.70 £24.00
LS214      O’Keeffe’s Working Hands 96g £9.20 £49.50
LS223      O’Keeffe’s Healthy Feet 91g £7.80 £42.30
LS224      O’Keeffe’s Skin Repair 325g £12.25 £68.10

Part No. Description Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(6)

LS209      Rust Remover 500ml £8.80 £50.40
LS209-1L      Rust Remover 1L £10.10 £53.40
LS215     Rust Converter 250ml £11.40 £57.90

De-Ionised Water 

Part No. Description Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(4)

LS176      De-Ionised Water 5Litres £3.10 £43.20

Double Bubble Kit

Part No. Description Price 
(1)

Price 
(50 pcs)

LS179      Double Bubble Kit £16.10 £70.95

Aerosols & Chemicals
Others

Vehicle Scents

Automotive Repair Kits

Screenwash

Part No. Description Price 
(1)

Price 
(6)

LS160 Magic Tree Air Freshener (3) £5.25 £28.50
LS231 FRSH Cherry Air Freshener £2.75 -

Part No. Description Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(6)

LS87 Rear View Mirror Bonder 3ml £3.90 £21.60
LS187 Headlight Restoration Kit - £11.90 £70.80

Part No. Description Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(5)

JAN20 Screenwash (Up to –3°C)  5 Litres £6.70 £30.30
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Others

Aerosols & Chemicals
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Additives

Additives

Grease

Part No. Description Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(6)

LS7 Lithium EP2 Grease Cartridge 400g £2.90 £28.80
LS11 Copper Thread Compound 500g £5.80 £29.10
LS158 Red Rubber Grease 500g £9.85 £52.20
LS159   Aluminium Grease 500g £8.20 £44.40
LS183   Lithium EP2 Grease 500g £4.80 £24.30
LS188   Brake Grease 500g £5.95 £30.30

Part No. Description Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS78 Power Steering Fluid – RED 1 Litre £6.50 £69.00
LS80 Brake & Clutch Fluid (DOT4) 1 Litre £6.40 £64.80
LS109 Holts Radweld Radiator Sealant 250ml £2.90 £33.60
LS110 Holts Radweld-Plus Total Leak Repair 250ml £10.35 £108.00

Part No. Description Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(12)

LS150 Radiator Sealant (Stop Leak) 350ml £2.70 £31.80
LS151 Radiator Flush 350ml £2.50 £25.20
LS152 Diesel Particulate Filter Cleaner 325ml £8.30 £96.00
LS153 Petrol Injector Cleaner 325ml £3.25 £32.40
LS154 Diesel Treatment 325ml £3.60 £36.00
LS155 Engine Flush 350ml £2.65 £30.96
LS157 Lead Replacement (Older Vehicles) 325ml £4.75 £51.00

Part No. Description Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(6)

LS216 Red Anti-Freeze (Long Life) 1 Litre £4.35 £23.40
LS217 Rain-X Rain Repellent 200ml £6.50 £35.70

Additives

Part No. Description Size Price 
(1)

Price 
(5)

LS20 Ce-Lit Radiator Cement Carded 24 Sachets £16.35 £71.95

Gloves Cross Sell
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Drill Bits

Tools & Accessories
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HSS Jobber Drill Bits - Metric HSS Jobber Drill Bits - Imperial
Drill Size 
(Metric)

Roll Forged Ground Flute Cobalt Ground Flute

Part No. Price Part No. Price Part No. Price 

1.0 D1.0 £2.75/10 QD1.0 £4.80/10 CQD1.0 £6.25/10
1.5 D1.5 £2.75/10 QD1.5 £4.80/10 CQD1.5 £6.40/10
2.0 D2.0 £2.75/10 QD2.0 £4.80/10 CQD2.0 £6.55/10
2.5 D2.5 £2.85/10 QD2.5 £4.80/10 CQD2.5 £6.55/10
3.0 D3.0 £3.90/10 QD3.0 £4.80/10 CQD3.0 £7.70/10
3.3 D3.3 £3.10/10 — — CQD3.3 £8.45/10
3.5 D3.5 £3.40/10 QD3.5 £5.30/10 CQD3.5 £9.50/10
4.0 D4.0 £3.50/10 QD4.0 £5.70/10 CQD4.0 £9.80/10
4.1 — — — — CQD4.1 £9.80/10
4.2 D4.2 £4.00/10 — — CQD4.2 £10.00/10
4.5 D4.5 £4.20/10 QD4.5 £6.00/10 CQD4.5 £11.20/10
4.9 D4.9 £4.50/10 — — — —
5.0 D5.0 £4.60/10 QD5.0 £7.20/10 CQD5.0 £12.90/10
5.1 D5.1 £5.20/10 — — — —
5.5 D5.5 £5.80/10 QD5.5 £9.60/10 CQD5.5 £14.20/10
6.0 D6.0 £6.60/10 QD6.0 £9.70/10 CQD6.0 £15.80/10
6.4 D6.4 £8.30/10 — — — —
6.5 D6.5 £8.30/10 QD6.5 £10.40/10 CQD6.5 £17.60/10
6.8 D6.8 £8.60/10 QD6.8 £11.70/10 CQD6.8 £20.10/10
7.0 D7.0 £8.80/10 QD7.0 £12.30/10 CQD7.0 £20.80/10
7.2 D7.2 £10.00/10 — — — —
7.5 D7.5 £10.60/10 QD7.5 £13.50/10 CQD7.5 £23.70/10
8.0 D8.0 £10.90/10 QD8.0 £14.70/10 CQD8.0 £31.20/10
8.5 D8.5 £13.60/10 QD8.5 £17.20/10 CQD8.5 £32.50/10
9.0 D9.0 £7.40/5 QD9.0 £9.50/5 CQD9.0 £18.10/5
9.5 D9.5 £7.80/5 QD9.5 £11.00/5 CQD9.5 £20.80/5
9.6 D9.6 £8.10/5 — — — —
10.0 D10.0 £8.30/5 QD10.0 £11.90/5 CQD10.0 £24.30/5
10.2 D10.2 £9.10/5 — — — —
10.5 D10.5 £9.20/5 QD10.5 £13.40/5 CQD10.5 £25.10/5
11.0 D11.0 £11.70/5 QD11.0 £15.60/5 CQD11.0 £28.40/5
11.5 D11.5 £12.30/5 QD11.5 £16.70/5 CQD11.5 £28.80/5
12.0 D12.0 £12.90/5 QD12.0 £18.70/5 CQD12.0 £35.20/5
12.5 D12.5 £14.60/5 QD12.5 £20.80/5 CQD12.5 £38.00/5
13.0 D13.0 £15.80/5 QD13.0 £21.40/5 CQD13.0 £41.70/5

Drill Size 
(Imperial)

Roll Forged Ground Flute

Part No. Price Part No. Price 

  1/16 D1/16 £2.70/10 QD1/16 £7.90/10
  5/64 D5/64 £2.75/10 QD5/64 £8.90/10
  3/32 D3/32 £2.90/10 QD3/32 £7.20/10
  7/64 D7/64 £3.00/10 QD7/64 £5.20/10
  1/8 D1/8 £3.00/10 QD1/8 £5.60/10

  9/64 D9/64 £3.40/10 QD9/64 £6.00/10
  5/32 D5/32 £3.70/10 QD5/32 £6.00/10
 11/64 D11/64 £4.20/10 QD11/64 £7.20/10
  3/16 D3/16 £4.60/10 QD3/16 £7.30/10
 13/64 D13/64 £5.40/10 QD13/64 £7.70/10
  7/32 D7/32 £5.90/10 QD7/32 £7.90/10
 15/64 D15/64 £6.60/10 QD15/64 £9.60/10
  1/4 D1/4 £7.00/10 QD1/4 £9.70/10

 17/64 D17/64 £8.30/10 QD17/64 £11.70/10
  9/32 D9/32 £8.70/10 QD9/32 £12.30/10
 19/64 D19/64 £10.60/10 QD19/64 £15.60/10
  5/16 D5/16 £11.00/10 QD5/16 £15.70/10
 21/64 D21/64 £11.70/10 QD21/64 £20.20/10
 11/32 D11/32 £6.80/5 QD11/32 £10.20/5
 23/64 D23/64 £7.70/5 QD23/64 £11.00/5
  3/8 D3/8 £7.80/5 QD3/8 £11.70/5

 25/64 D25/64 £8.30/5 QD25/64 £14.40/5
 13/32 D13/32 £8.80/5 QD13/32 £15.40/5
 27/64 D27/64 £10.40/5 QD27/64 £16.80/5
  7/16 D7/16 £11.70/5 QD7/16 £17.20/5
 29/64 D29/64 £12.20/5 QD29/64 £19.10/5
 15/32 D15/32 £12.90/5 QD15/32 £19.70/5
 31/64 D31/64 £13.90/5 QD31/64 £23.40/5
  1/2 D 1/2 £14.60/5 QD1/2 £24.10/5

Tools & Accessories
Drill Bits

Specialized Sizes
1. Pop Rivet Clearance = 3.3, 4.2, 4.9, 5.1
2. Tapping = 2.5, 3.3, 4.2, 5.0, 6.8, 8.5, 10.2

Odd Sizes Clearance - See website

Roll Forged Ground Flute Cobalt

Drill Sets 
Part No. Size Price

DSET30 Jobber Drill Set  
(Cobalt 5%) 10 Piece

£23.70

Drill Sets 
Part No. Size Price

DSET10 Jobber Drill Set (Roll Forged) 19 Piece £15.10
DSET11 Jobber Drill Set (Ground Flute) 19 Piece £21.80
DSET12 Jobber Drill Set (Cobalt 5%) 19 Piece £42.70

Drill Sets 
Part No. Size Price

DSET22 Jobber Drill Set (Roll Forged). 25 Piece £21.50
DSET23 Jobber Drill Set (Ground Flute). 25 Piece £33.60
DSET24 Jobber Drill Set (Cobalt 5%). 25 Piece £76.90



Page 125

To
ol

s &
 A

cc
es

so
rie

s

Tools & Accessories
Drill Bits

www.beal.org.uk sales@beal.org.uk

HSS Stub Drills 
Part No. Size 

(mm)
Size 
(inch)

Approx. Overall  
Length (mm)

Price 
(10)

QD3.0-ST 3.0 — 46 £3.20
QD3.2-ST 3.2 — 48 £3.90
QD3.3-ST 3.3 — 48 £5.40
QD3.5-ST 3.5 — 50 £5.50
QD4.0-ST 4.0 — 55 £6.10
QD4.2-ST 4.2 — 55 £6.40
QD4.5-ST 4.5 — 58 £6.70
QD4.9-ST 4.9 — 62 £7.30
QD5.0-ST 5.0 — 62 £8.00
QD6.0-ST 6.0 — 66 £9.40
QD7.0-ST 7.0 — 74 £10.80
QD1/8-ST — 1/8" 49 £4.00
QD9/64-ST — 9/64" 52 £4.80
QD5/32-ST — 5/32" 53 £6.00
QD3/16-ST — 3/16" 61 £7.30

HSS Long Series
Part No. Size 

(mm)
Approx. Overall  
Length (mm)

Price 

QD1.0-LG 1.0 56 £4.05/10
QD1.5-LG 1.5 70 £4.10/10
QD2.0-LG 2.0 85 £4.25/10
QD2.5-LG 2.5 95 £5.40/10
QD3.0-LG 3.0 100 £6.20/10
QD3.2-LG 3.2 101 £8.50/10
QD3.5-LG 3.5 111 £8.65/10
QD4.0-LG 4.0 119 £10.50/10
QD4.2-LG 4.2 119 £12.80/10
QD4.5-LG 4.5 125 £13.80/10
QD4.8-LG 4.8 130 £14.40/10
QD5.0-LG 5.0 132 £14.70/10
QD5.5-LG 5.5 137 £15.80/10
QD6.0-LG 6.0 139 £17.70/10
QD6.5-LG 6.5 148 £18.60/10
QD7.0-LG 7.0 156 £19.90/10
QD7.5-LG 7.5 156 £22.10/10
QD8.0-LG 8.0 165 £25.80/10
QD8.5-LG 8.5 165 £27.30/10
QD9.0-LG 9.0 175 £15.30/5
QD9.5-LG 9.5 175 £16.30/5
QD10.0-LG 10.0 179 £17.40/5
•   HSS Drill – M2 Steel, Ground Flute. Lengths may vary slightly:  

shorter for added rigidity, longer for extended reach.

Holesaw Kits
Part No. Type Sizes Price 

DSET18 Electrician's  Holesaw Kit 18, 20, 25, 32, 40, 51mm £27.45
DSET19 Plumber's Holesaw Kit 19, 22, 29, 38, 44, 57mm £27.45
•   Both Include A1 & A2 Arbors and a Mandril Adaptor.

Holesaw Arbors
Part No. Type Sizes Price 

HWA1 Hex 14-30mm  £4.15
HWA2 Hex 32-152mm £6.90
•   Suitable for ½” chuck.
•   HWA1: Fits holesaws 14–30mm
•   HWA3: Fits holesaws 14–30mm

Part No. Type Sizes Price 

HWA3 SDS 14-30mm £4.90
HWA4 SDS 32-152mm £7.65
•   Suitable for SDS chuck.
•   HWA2: Fits holesaws 32–152mm
•   HWA4: Fits holesaws 32–152mm

Part No. Type Price 

HWA5 Pilot 75mm £1.85

Tools & Accessories
Drill Bits

Holesaws
Part No. Size 

(mm)
Price 

HW14 14 £2.85
HW16 16 £2.90
HW17 17 £3.20
HW19 19 £3.25
HW20 20 £3.30
HW21 21 £3.45
HW22 22 £3.60
HW24 24 £3.65
HW25 25 £3.95
HW27 27 £4.25
HW28 28 £4.45
HW29 29 £4.70
HW30 30 £4.85
HW32 32 £5.05
HW33 33 £5.15
HW35 35 £5.25
HW37 37 £5.70
HW38 38 £5.85
HW40 40 £6.15
HW41 41 £6.25
HW43 43 £6.50
HW44 44 £6.55
HW46 46 £6.65
HW48 48 £6.90
HW51 51 £7.25
HW52 52 £7.55
HW54 54 £7.85
HW57 57 £7.90

Part No. Size 
(mm)

Price 

HW59 59 £8.00
HW60 60 £8.05
HW64 64 £8.10
HW65 65 £8.15
HW67 67 £8.45
HW68 68 £8.80
HW70 70 £8.90
HW73 73 £8.95
HW76 76 £9.00
HW79 79 £9.10
HW83 83 £9.25
HW86 86 £9.85
HW89 89 £10.05
HW92 92 £10.20
HW95 95 £10.80
HW98 98 £11.30
HW102 102 £11.40
HW105 105 £12.05
HW108 108 £12.45
HW111 111 £12.55
HW114 114 £12.85
HW121 121 £14.20
HW127 127 £14.30
HW140 140 £16.05
HW146 146 £17.00
HW152 152 £17.55
•   Bi-Metal Holesaw – Suitable for 

plastic, wood, and thin metal.
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5% Cobalt Spotweld Drills
Part No. Size 

(mm)
Price 

DSW1 M6 x 66mm £5.25
DSW2 M8 x 79mm £5.65
DSW3 M10 x 89mm £7.10

5% Cobalt Spotweld Drill Set
DSW4 6.5, 8, 10mm x 45mm £16.25

Masonry Drills SDS Drills 
Part No. Size Price

MD3-60 3 x 60mm £0.50
MD4-75 4 x 75mm £0.55
MD4–150 4 x 150mm £0.90
MD4.5–85 4.5 x 85mm £0.55
MD5–85 5 x 85mm £0.65
MD5–150 5 x 150mm £0.70
MD5.5–85 5.5 x 85mm £0.65
MD5.5–100 5.5 x 100mm £0.70
MD5.5–150 5.5 x 150mm £0.75
MD6–100 6 x 100mm £0.65
MD6–150 6 x 150mm £0.75
MD6–200 6 x 200mm £0.95
MD6–300 6 x 300mm £1.00
MD6–400 6 x 400mm £1.20
MD6.5–100 6.5 x 100mm £0.70
MD6.5–150 6.5 x 150mm £0.90
MD6.5–400 6.5 x 400mm £1.60
MD7–100 7 x 100mm £0.90
MD7–150 7 x 150mm £0.90
MD7–200 7 x 200mm £0.95
MD7–300 7 x 300mm £1.15
MD7–400 7 x 400mm £1.45
MD8–120 8 x 120mm £0.95
MD8–150 8 x 150mm £1.05
MD8–200 8 x 200mm £1.10
MD8–400 8 x 400mm £1.65

Part No. Size Price

MD9–150 9 x 150mm £1.05
MD10–120 10 x 120mm £1.20
MD10–150 10 x 150mm £1.55
MD10–200 10 x 200mm £1.60
MD10–400 10 x 400mm £2.45
MD11–150 11 x 150mm £1.65
MD12–150 12 x 150mm £1.95
MD12–200 12 x 200mm £2.20
MD12–400 12 x 400mm £3.35
MD13–150 13 x 150mm £2.25
MD13–200 13 x 200mm £2.45
MD13–300 13 x 300mm £2.80
MD13–400 13 x 400mm £3.80
MD14–150 14 x 150mm £2.70
MD14–400 14 x 400mm £3.50
MD16–150 16 x 150mm £2.90
MD16–300 16 x 300mm £3.35
MD16–400 16 x 400mm £4.75
MD18–160 18 x 160mm £3.55
MD20–160 20 x 160mm £3.80
MD20–400 20 x 400mm £7.60
MD22–160 22 x 160mm £3.80
MD22–400 22 x 400mm £8.95
MD25–160 25 x 160mm £5.40
MD25–300 25 x 300mm £8.90

Part No. Size Price

SD4–160 4 x 160mm £1.35
SD5–110 5 x 110mm £1.20
SD5–160 5 x 160mm £1.50
SD5.5–110 5.5 x 110mm £1.20
SD5.5–160 5.5 x 160mm £1.55
SD6–110 6 x 110mm £1.25
SD6–160 6 x 160mm £1.55
SD6–210 6 x 210mm £1.75
SD6–260 6 x 260mm £2.05
SD6.5–110 6.5 x 110mm £1.40
SD6.5–160 6.5 x 160mm £1.55
SD6.5–210 6.5 x 210mm £1.80
SD6.5–260 6.5 x 260mm £2.10
SD7–110 7 x 110mm £1.40
SD7–160 7 x 160mm £1.60
SD7–210 7 x 210mm £1.95
SD8–110 8 x 110mm £1.50
SD8–160 8 x 160mm £1.65
SD8–210 8 x 210mm £1.85
SD8–260 8 x 260mm £2.10
SD8–450 8 x 450mm £6.10
SD8–600 8 x 600mm £7.60
SD10–110 10 x 110mm £1.25
SD10–160 10 x 160mm £1.70
SD10–210 10 x 210mm £1.95
SD10–260 10 x 260mm £2.25
SD10–310 10 x 310mm £2.40
SD10–450 10 x 450mm £3.35
SD10–600 10 x 600mm £7.05
SD10–1000 10 x 1000mm £12.75

Part No. Size Price

SD11–310 11 x 310mm £3.30
SD12–160 12 x 160mm £1.95
SD12–210 12 x 210mm £2.15
SD12–260 12 x 260mm £2.30
SD12–310 12 x 310mm £2.40
SD12–450 12 x 450mm £3.60
SD12–600 12 x 600mm £4.40
SD13–450 13 x 450mm £4.40
SD14–160 14 x 160mm £2.20
SD14–450 14 x 450mm £7.60
SD14–600 14 x 600mm £8.40
SD15–260 15 x 260mm £3.10
SD16–160 16 x 160mm £2.25
SD16–210 16 x 210mm £3.20
SD16–250 16 x 250mm £3.25
SD16–300 16 x 300mm £3.50
SD16–450 16 x 450mm £5.55
SD16–600 16 x 600mm £8.90
SD18–250 18 x 250mm £4.80
SD18–450 18 x 450mm £5.85
SD18–600 18 x 600mm £8.95
SD20–210 20 x 210mm £4.40
SD20–300 20 x 300mm £4.65
SD20–450 20 x 450mm £7.60
SD22–250 22 x 250mm £6.70
SD22–310 22 x 310mm £6.95
SD22–450 22 x 450mm £7.60
SD25–250 25 x 250mm £8.95
SD25–450 25 x 450mm £12.20

Tools & Accessories
Drill Bits

Plastic Masonry Plugs
Part No. Colour Drill Size 

(mm)
Length 
(mm)

Price 
(100)

Price 
(1000)

MDP1 Yellow 5 25 £1.05 £8.10
MDP2 Red 5.5/6 32 £1.15 £8.55
MDP3 Brown 7 39 £1.25 £9.95

Plasterboard Fixings
Part No. Description Price 

(100)

MDP10 Plasterboard Fixing (32mm) + Screw £8.70

Blacksmiths
Part No. Size 

(mm)
Price 

BSD13.5 13.5 £3.75
BSD14.0 14.0 £3.80
BSD14.5 14.5 £3.95
BSD15.0 15.0 £4.15
BSD15.5 15.5 £4.20
BSD16.0 16.0 £4.35
BSD16.5 16.5 £4.55
BSD17.0 17.0 £4.70
BSD17.5 17.5 £4.95
BSD18.0 18.0 £5.10
BSD18.5 18.5 £5.15
BSD19.0 19.0 £5.40
BSD19.5 19.5 £5.50

Part No. Size 
(mm)

Price 

BSD20.0 20.0 £5.65
BSD21.0 21.0 £6.15
BSD22.0 22.0 £6.65
BSD23.0 23.0 £6.90
BSD24.0 24.0 £7.85
BSD25.0 25.0 £8.70
BSD26.0 26.0 £10.35
•   13mm Blacksmith Drill – Reduced 

Shank, Ground Flute for smooth, 
accurate metal drilling.
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Auger Bits - Hex Shank Auger Bits - SDS Shank

Flat Bits 

Flat Bit Set

Part No. Size Price

AUH6-155 6 x 155mm £1.25
AUH6–200 6 x 200mm £1.55
AUH6-235 6 x 235mm £1.70
AUH8-200 8 x 200mm £1.60
AUH8-235 8 x 235mm £1.75
AUH10-155 10 x 155mm £1.60
AUH10-235 10 x 235mm £1.95
AUH10-280 10 x 280mm £2.55
AUH10-460 10 x 460mm £3.25
AUH12-235 12 x 235mm £2.25
AUH12-280 12 x 280mm £2.70
AUH12-460 12 x 460mm £3.70
AUH13-155 13 x 155mm £1.85
AUH13-200 13 x 200mm £2.20
AUH13-235 13 x 235mm £2.65
AUH13-460 13 x 460mm £4.20
AUH16-235 16 x 235mm £3.30
AUH16-460 16 x 460mm £5.15
AUH18-235 18 x 235mm £4.05
AUH19-100 19 x 100mm £2.70
AUH19-155 19 x 155mm £3.25
AUH19-200 19 x 200mm £3.85
AUH19-235 19 x 235mm £4.35
AUH19-460 19 x 460mm £7.20
AUH20–100 20 x 100mm £2.60

Part No. Size Price

AUH20–155 20 x 155mm £3.90
AUH20–200 20 x 200mm £5.65
AUH20–235 20 x 235mm £4.50
AUH20–280 20 x 280mm £4.75
AUH20–460 20 x 460mm £7.85
AUH22–100 22 x 100mm £3.30
AUH22–155 22 x 155mm £3.75
AUH22–200 22 x 200mm £4.50
AUH22–235 22 x 235mm £5.05
AUH22–280 22 x 280mm £5.85
AUH22–460 22 x 460mm £8.90
AUH25–100 25 x 100mm £3.90
AUH25–155 25 x 155mm £4.70
AUH25–200 25 x 200mm £5.90
AUH25–235 25 x 235mm £6.20
AUH25–280 25 x 280mm £7.25
AUH25–400 25 x 400mm £10.30
AUH25–460 25 x 460mm £12.85
AUH30–155 30 x 155mm £6.80
AUH32–100 32 x 100mm £6.80
AUH32–155 32 x 155mm £7.65
AUH32–200 32 x 200mm £8.95
AUH32–235 32 x 235mm £10.45
•   Hex Shank Auger Bit – Designed for fast, 

efficient drilling into wood.

Part No. Size Price

AUS8-205 8 x 205mm £1.85
AUS10-205 10 x 205mm £2.10
AUS12-205 12 x 205mm £2.55
AUS13-205 13 x 205mm £2.65
AUS16-205 16 x 205mm £3.25
AUS19-205 19 x 205mm £3.85
AUS20-205 20 x 205mm £4.40
AUS22-205 22 x 205mm £4.95
AUS25-205 25 x 205mm £6.25
AUS32-205 32 x 205mm £9.20
•   SDS Shank Auger Bit – Designed for fast, 

efficient drilling into wood.

Part No. Size 
(mm)

Price 

FB10 10 £0.70
FB11 11 £0.70
FB12 12 £0.75
FB13 13 £0.80
FB14 14 £0.80
FB15 15 £0.90
FB16 16 £1.00
FB17 17 £1.05
FB18 18 £1.05
FB19 19 £1.05
FB20 20 £1.10
FB21 21 £1.10

Part No. Size 
(mm)

Price 

FB22 22 £1.10
FB24 24 £1.15
FB25 25 £1.20
FB26 26 £1.30
FB28 28 £1.30
FB30 30 £1.50
FB32 32 £1.65
FB35 35 £1.75
FB36 36 £2.05
FB38 38 £2.25
•   Flat Bit – High-quality polished steel with 

hex shank, suitable for all types of wood.

Part No. Size 
(mm)

Price 

DSET16 Set Includes: 10,13,16,18,22,25mm £8.00

Tools & Accessories
Drill Bits

Conecut (Taper Drill)

Multi-Cuts (Stepped Drill)

Accessories

Part No. Shank Range 
(mm)

Price 

CC10 6mm 3-14 £9.45
CC11 8mm 8-20 £13.75
CC12 9mm 16-30 £25.65

Part No. Shank Range 
(mm)

Price 

MCC10 6mm 4-12 £10.65
MCC11 8mm 4-20 £17.20
MCC12 9mm 6-30 £28.25

Part No. Description Size Price 

DSET20 Drill Gauges 1-13mm £3.65
DSET21 Drill Gauges 1/16"-1/2" £3.45
LS84 Cutting Drilling Aerosol £3.50

Countersink Sets
Part No. Size 

(mm)
Price 

CSC2 High Speed Steel Countersink Set £8.70
Suitable for Steel and Hard metals (10, 12, 16mm)

CSC3 Carbon Steel Countersink Set £7.05
Suitable for Wood, Plastic and Aluminium (6, 10, 13, 16, 19mm)

 CSC3 CSC2
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Drill Bits

Tools & Accessories

www.beal.org.ukTel: 0113 253 8888

Glass & Tile
Part No. Size 

(mm)
Price 

GTD3 3 £1.95
GTD4 4 £2.05
GTD5 5 £2.10
GTD6 6 £2.35
GTD6.5 6.5 £2.50
GTD7 7 £2.55
GTD8 8 £2.75
GTD10 10 £2.90
GTD12 12 £3.50
GTD13 13 £4.30
•   Tungsten Carbide Tip

Glass & Tile Drill Set
DSET17 4-10mm £12.30
•   Set Includes: 4, 5, 6, 8, 10mm

Lip & Spur Wood 
Part No. Size 

(mm)
Price 

WDB3 3 £0.60
WDB4 4 £0.60
WDB5 5 £0.65
WDB6 6 £0.70
WDB7 7 £0.75
WDB8 8 £1.00
WDB10 10 £1.05
•   Tungsten Carbide Tip

Lip & Spur Wood Drill Set
DSET25 Set 4-10 £5.90
•   Set Includes: 4, 5, 6, 8, 10mm

Drill Sets 
Part No. Size Price

DSET14 Masonry Drill Set. 8 Piece £7.65

Drill Sets 
Part No. Size Price

DSET27 Assorted Drill Set. 126 Piece £30.20

Drill Sets 
Part No. Size Price

DSET15 SDS Plus Drill Set. 6 Piece £8.70

DSET25 DSET17
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Power Tools
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Tools & Accessories

Part No. Description Price 

POW11 Reciprocating Saw £59.15

Accessories
CUT45 Spare Blades Set (10) £5.90

Part No. Description Price 

POW13 Cordless Drill/Driver Kit £54.95

Part No. Description Price 

POW15 Hammer Drill 650w £34.85

Reciprocating Saw

Cordless Drill/Driver Kit

Features:
•	 800W motor, variable speed 

trigger with lock-on
•	 Quick, tool-free blade change
•	 Rotary handle with 3 positions

•	 Vibration-reducing, rubber grips
•	 Adjustable shoe for stable cutting
•	 Cuts: Wood 180mm | Steel 10mm
•	 No-load speed: 0–2800 min-¹

Features:
•	 18V Li-ion battery (1.5Ah) with 3–5 hr charge
•	 2-speed gearing, max torque 38 Nm, 19 torque settings
•	 10mm keyless drill chuck with spindle lock
•	 No-load speed: 0–350 / 0–1250 rpm
•	 LED work light for better visibility
•	 Slim, ergonomic soft-grip design for comfort
•	 Suitable for wood, concrete, stone, and screwdriving

Hammer Drill 650w
Features:
•	 650W corded impact drill  

with reversing function
•	 No-load speed: 0–2800 rpm
•	 Max impact rate: 0–44800 bpm
•	 13mm keyless drill chuck, quick tool change
•	 Max drilling Ø:  

Concrete 13mm | Steel 10mm | Wood 25mm
•	 Adjustable metal depth stop for consistent drilling
•	 Built-in speed control & switch lock for continuous 

operation
•	 Comes with belt hook and additional handle

Specs:
•	 Stroke height: 28mm
•	 Weight: 2.5kg
•	 Voltage: 230–240V, 50Hz

Includes:
•	 Drill driver
•	 1 x 1.5Ah battery
•	 Charger

Includes:
•	 Hammer drill
•	 Depth stop, additional handle
•	 Manual & safety instructions

Part No. Description Price 

POW14 Cordless Hammer Drill (18v) £99.65

Cordless Hammer Drill (18v)
Features:
•	 Brushless motor for higher efficiency, less heat & noise, low maintenance
•	 18V cordless drill with 2 x 2.0Ah batteries, quick 70-min charger
•	 3 functions: Drill, hammer, screwdriver | 25 torque settings | 2-speed 

gearbox
•	 13mm metal keyless chuck, forward/lock/reverse
•	 Max torque: 55 Nm | No-load speed: 0–500 / 0–2000 rpm | Impact rate: 

0–8000 / 0–32000 bpm
•	 Ergonomic soft-grip handle, LED work light, belt clip
•	 Includes 50-piece accessory set

Includes:
•	 Drill
•	 2 x 2.0Ah batteries
•	 Quick charger
•	 50-piece accessories
•	 AC/DC adaptor

Includes:
•	 Saw
•	 Wood blade
•	 Pivoting shoe
•	 Manual

Part No. Description Price 

POW7 Angle Grinder 600w (115mm) £34.95

Angle Grinder 650w (115mm)
Features:
•	 650W angle grinder, 115mm disc, 11,000 rpm no-load speed
•	 Compact, versatile for grinding, cutting & sanding
•	 Adjustable safety guard & 2-position side handle
•	 On/off automatic safety release switch for protection
•	 Spindle lock for easy disc changes
•	 Works on metal, stone, concrete; compatible  

with wire brushes for rust/corrosion removal

Includes:
•	 Angle grinder (115mm)
•	 2-position handle
•	 Safety guard

POW11

CUT45
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Tools & Accessories
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Tools & Accessories

Part No. Description Price 

TL205 Sander/Polisher (180mm) £71.50

Accessories
TL205-A Lamb's Wool Polisher 6.20
TL205-B Foam Polisher Soft (Red) 4.95
TL205-C Foam Polisher Medium (Blue) 4.95
TL205-D Foam Polisher Firm (White) 5.50

Twin Bench Grinder Sander/Polisher (180mm)
Features:
•	 230V, 50Hz bench grinder | Input power: 105W S1 / 150W S2 30min
•	 No-load speed: 2980 rpm | Wheel diameter: 150mm
•	 Comes with coarse & fine grinding wheels
•	 Adjustable eye shields, spark deflectors,  

wheel guards, and tool rests for safety

Part No. Description Price 

POW19 Circular Saw (185mm Blade) £60.40

Circular Saw (185mm Blade)
Features:
•	 1200W circular saw with 185mm 24T TCT blade, no-load speed 5500 rpm
•	 0–45° bevel angle with scale, depth adjuster, soft-grip handle, safety lock-off
•	 All-metal base & guards, dust extraction port, easy brush access
•	 Max cutting capacity: 63mm (90°), 37mm (45°)

Features:
•	 1200W polisher/sander for vehicle bodywork and medium-duty sanding
•	 Speed control: 800–3500 rpm, soft-start trigger
•	 Large handle for better control, M14 spindle thread
•	 Cable length: 2m | Weight: 2.55kg

Part No. Description Price 

TL390 Wet & Dry Vacuum Cleaner £63.40

Accessories
TL391 Vacuum Cleaner Bags (5) £7.95

Wet & Dry Vacuum Cleaner
Features:
•	 1250W wet & dry vacuum for home and workshop use
•	 Cleans dirt, sawdust, liquids, glass, and dry messes
•	 Can function as a dust extractor for power tools
•	 Stainless steel 20L vessel, robust and durable
•	 Float protection switch stops vacuum when full
•	 Includes all necessary filters and cartridges

Specs:
•	 Corded-electric
•	 230V
•	 Weight: 6kg
•	 Dimensions: 45.6 x 32.4 x 31.8 cm

Includes:
•	 Hook & loop sanding disc
•	 Polishing bonnet

Specs:
•	 Blade: 185 x 20 x 2.5mm
•	 Weight: 3.75kg
•	 Packaged weight: 4.44kg
•	 Dimensions: 0.34 x 0.24 x 0.25 m

Includes:
•	 185mm 24T TCT blade
•	 Hex key
•	 Parallel fence
•	 Spare carbon brushes
•	 Instruction manual

Includes:
•	 Bench grinder 
•	 2 grinding wheels
•	 Safety accessories

Part No. Description Price 

POW103 Twin Bench Grinder £36.40

Includes
•	 Carrying handle
•	 Accessory & cable brackets
•	 Blow adaptor

TL390TL391

TL205

TL205-A

TL205-B

TL205-C

TL205-D
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Part No. Size Price 

ALT31 1/2” Drive £26.90

Part No. Pieces Size Price 

SOK53 171 Pieces 1/4”, 3/8” & 1/2” Drive £95.60
•   Chrome Vanadium

Part No. Pieces Size Price 

SOK70 46 Pieces 1/4” Drive (4–14mm) £28.25
SOK71 20 Pieces 3/8” Drive (6–22mm) £35.65
SOK72 21 Pieces 1/2” Drive (10–32mm) £43.95
SOK73 21 Pieces 3/4” Drive (19–50mm) £55.95
•   Chrome Vanadium

Part No. Size Price 

SOK54 1/4” Drive £5.95
SOK55 3/8” Drive £7.85
SOK56 1/2” Drive £9.85
•   Chrome Vanadium

Part No. Size Price 

SOK80 1/4” Drive £10.75
SOK81 3/8” Drive £16.30
SOK82 1/2” Drive £18.45

Part No. Size Price 

SOK83 1/4” Drive 16.55
SOK84 3/8” Drive 21.35
SOK85 1/2” Drive 29.05

Torque Wrench Ultimate Socket Set

Socket Set

Reversible Ratchet Handle (100 Teeth)

Reversible Ratchet – Slim Handle

Reversible Ratchet -  
Flexi Head & Extending Handle

Flexi-Handle Strongbar 

Tools & Accessories
 & Socket Sets

SOK70

SOK71

SOK72

SOK73

Part No. Size Price 

SOK86 1/2” Drive £18.60
•   Chrome Vanadium
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Socket Sets & Socketry

Tools & Accessories

www.beal.org.ukTel: 0113 253 8888

Part No. Pieces Size Price 

SOK88 10 Pieces 1/2” Drive (10–24mm) £23.50
SOK89 13 Pieces 1/2” Drive (13–32mm) £32.50
•   Chrome Vanadium

Part No. Pieces Size Price 

SOK97 3 Pieces 1/4”, 3/8”, 1/2” £12.05

Deep Impact Socket Set

Palm Ratchet Set

Deep Socket Set

Socket Set

Part No. Pieces Size Price 

SOK98 29 Pieces Multi-Sizes £19.40
•   Chrome Vanadium

Part No. Pieces Size Price 

SOK99 90 Pieces Multi-Sizes 83.05

Torx Socket Set + Bit Set

Mechanic’s Tool Set

Part No. Pieces Size Price 

SOK90 3 Pieces 1/4”, 3/8”, 1/2” £4.00
•   14 Clips/ Rail

Part No. Pieces Size Price 

SOK76 38 Pieces Multi-Sizes (Metric + Imperial) £34.10
•   Chrome Vanadium

Part No. Pieces Size Price 

SOK102 3 Pieces 1/4”, 3/8”, 1/2” £9.95

Part No. Pieces Size Price 

SOK100 3 Pieces 3/8” Drive £5.70
SOK101 3 Pieces 1/2” Drive £7.85
•   Includes 75mm, 150mm & 250mm bars

Socketry/Ratchet Handles

Impact Socket Set

Socket Tray Rack Set

Deep Impact Socket Set

Tools & Accessories

Part No. Pieces Size Price 

SOK91 10 Pieces 1/4” Drive (4–13mm) £16.95
SOK74 11 Pieces 3/8” Drive (8–19mm) £17.45
SOK75 8 Pieces 1/2” Drive (10–19mm) £17.15
•   Chrome Vanadium

Part No. Pieces Size Price 

SOK92 8 Pieces 1/4” Drive (5–13mm) £9.05
SOK93 13 Pieces 3/8” Drive (6–21mm) £18.25
SOK94 10 Pieces 1/2” Drive (10–19mm) £13.00
•   Chrome Vanadium

SOK88

SOK91

SOK74 SOK75

SOK92

SOK93

SOK94

SOK89
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Socket Sets & Socketry
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Part No. Pieces Price 

TL52 33 Pieces £4.35

Part No. Pieces Price 

TL53 33 Pieces £5.40

Part No. Pieces Price 

TL153 100 Pieces £10.95

Part No. Pieces Price 

TL237 6 Pieces £15.35

Part No. Pieces Price 

TL206 11 Pieces £15.90

Part No. Pieces Price 

TL161 12 Pieces £25.45

Part No. Pieces Length Price 

TL152 10 Pieces 50mm £4.45

Screwdriver Bit Set with Holder

Security Bit Set with Holder

Ultimate Bit Set with Case

Long Screwdriver Set – 325mm

Titanium-Coated Pozi No. 2 Bits

Top-Quality S2 Steel Slot  
& Pozi Screwdriver Set  
with Soft-Grip Handles

Electrical Screwdriver Set –  
Soft-Grip Slotted & Phillips

Part No. Pieces Price 

TL221 45 Pieces £9.85

Ratchet Driver  
with Bit & Socket Set

Part No. Pieces Price 

TL244 6 Pieces £15.90

Part No. Pieces Price 

TL249 13 Pieces £8.70

Part No. Pieces Price 

TL279 23 Pieces £17.95

Part No. Pieces Price 

TL351 100 Pieces £37.15

Part No. Pieces Price 

TL357 1 Piece £2.30

Part No. Pieces Price 

TL252 1 Piece £3.85

Part No. Pieces Price 

POW18 1 Piece £23.60

Part No. Pieces Price 

TL318 58 Pieces £19.75

Hammer-Through Screwdriver Set 
– Slotted & Pozidrive

Reversible Impact Driver Set – 
1/2” Drive

Magnetic Screwdriver Set

Screwdriver Set with Stand

Magnetic Bit Holder with 1/4” Adaptor

Magnetiser–Demagnetiser

3.6V Cordless Screwdriver

Screwdriver & Bit Set  
– Chrome Vanadium
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Part No. Size Price 

QS6 6mm £1.20
QS7 7mm £1.30
QS8 8mm £1.30
QS9 9mm £1.55
QS10 10mm £1.75
QS11 11mm £1.80
QS12 12mm £1.85

Part No. Size Price 

QST8 8mm £6.30
QST10 10mm £7.00
QST11 11mm £7.60
QST12 12mm £7.80
QST13 13mm £8.15
QST14 14mm £8.75
QST15 15mm £8.80
QST16 16mm £10.10

Part No. Pieces Sizes Price 

QS91 25 Pieces 6-32mm £41.75

Part No. Pieces Sizes Price 

QS96 5 Pieces 10-19mm £13.20

Part No. Pieces Sizes Price 

QS101 10 Pieces 10-19mm £13.75

Part No. Pieces Sizes Price 

QS102 24 Pieces 6-22mm  
& 1/4-1”

£24.15

Part No. Pieces Sizes Price 

QS103 5 Pieces 10-19mm £25.10

Part No. Pieces Sizes Price 

QS104 10 Pieces 4-11mm £8.95

Part No. Pieces Sizes Price 

QS92 12 Pieces 8-19mm £14.65

Part No. Pieces Sizes Price 

QS93 12 Pieces 8-19mm £71.95

Combination Spanners. Chrome Vanadium

Walleted Combination Spanner Set

Obstruction Spanner Set

Combination Stubby Spanner Set with Holder

Metric/Imperial Combination Spanner Set

Stubby Ratchet Spanner Set

Combination Micro-Spanner Set

Combination Spanner Set with Holder

Ratchet Spanner Set

Tools & Accessories

Part No. Size Price 

QS13 13mm £2.00
QS14 14mm £2.15
QS15 15mm £2.30
QS16 16mm £2.75
QS17 17mm £2.90
QS18 18mm £3.10
QS19 19mm £3.65

Part No. Pieces Sizes Price 

QS94 8 Pieces 6-22mm £12.10

Deep Offset Ring Spanner Set

Part No. Size Price 

QS20 20mm £3.90
QS21 21mm £4.20
QS22 22mm £4.95
QS23 23mm £5.15
QS24 24mm £5.45
QS25 25mm £6.35
QS26 26mm £6.70

Part No. Size Price 

QS27 27mm £8.20
QS28 28mm £8.60
QS29 29mm £8.95
QS30 30mm £10.20
QS32 32mm £10.65

Ratchet Spanner - Pivoting Head (180°).  
Chrome Vanadium

Part No. Size Price 

QST17 17mm £10.50
QST18 18mm £11.45
QST19 19mm £11.75
QST21 21mm £12.25
QST22 22mm £13.55
QST24 24mm £17.00
QST27 27mm £18.70
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Part No. Size Price 

TL116 300mm (12”) £4.60

Part No. Size Price 

TL65 8” £6.15

Part No. Size Price 

TL66 8” £4.15

Part No. Size Price 

TL67 6” £4.35

Part No. Size Price 

TL109 12” £6.95

Part No. Size Price 

TL154 7” £15.15

Part No. Size Price 

TL162 11” £14.35

Part No. Size Price 

TL239 125mm £18.40

Part No. Price 

TL253 £28.45

Part No. Size Price 

TL209 165, 180, 250mm £14.25

Part No. Size Price 

TL210 250mm £8.35

Part No. Size Price 

TL211 230mm £6.55

Part No. Size Price 

TL131 6”, 8”, 10” £10.35

Part No. Size Price 

TL257 300mm (12”) £8.60

Part No. Size Price 

TL157 300mm (12”) £8.90

Part No. Size Price 

TL215 63 - 102mm £5.05

Part No. Size Price 

TL216 500mm & 600mm £10.25

Heavy-Duty Stillson Pipe Wrench Combination Pliers

Long Nose Pliers

Side Cut Pliers

Waterpump Pliers

4 Piece Circlip Plier Set

3 Piece Long Reach Plier Set 

6 Piece Mini Pliers Set 

3 Piece VDE Expert Pliers Set 

Locking Pliers Set

Locking Pliers

Locking Pliers Long Nose

Adjustable Wrench Set – 3 Pieces

Premium Adjustable Wrench

Adjustable Oil Filter Wrench

3-Leg Oil Filter Wrench

Rubber Strap Wrench Set

Tools & Accessories
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Hammers, Saws & Cutting Blades

Tools & Accessories

www.beal.org.ukTel: 0113 253 8888

Tools & Accessories

Ball Pein Hammer Adjustable Hacksaw Frame

Junior Hacksaw Frame

Hacksaw Blades

Junior Hacksaw Blade

Powersaw Blade

Powersaw Blade

Jig Saw Blade Set

Jig Saw Blade Set

Hand Saw

Ball Pein Hammer 

Rubber Mallet 

Claw Hammer

15” Sledge/Lump Hammer

Copper Hide Hammer 

Dead Blow Hammer

18” Heavy Duty Wrecking Bar

Rubber Mallet 

Part No. Weight Price 

HAM1 1lb (16oz) £5.65

Part No. Info Price 

CUT14 + Blade £7.50/1

Part No. Info Price 

CUT18 + Blade £2.05/1

Part No. Specs Price Price 
(Bulk)

CUT15 18 T.P.I. £7.15/10 £32.25/50
CUT16 24 T.P.I. £7.15/10 £32.25/50
CUT17 32 T.P.I. £7.15/10 £32.25/50

Part No. Specs Price Price 
(Bulk)

CUT19 32 T.P.I. £1.45/10 £6.15/50

Part No. Specs Price 

CUT24 10 T.P.I. £6.55/1

Part No. Specs Price 

CUT25 14 T.P.I. £6.55/1

Part No. Specs Price 

CUT35 Universal Fit (Not Bosch) £4.35/1

Part No. Specs Price 

CUT36 Bosch Fit (Bayonet) £4.40/1

Part No. Specs Price 

CUT41 550mm (Medium) £6.55/1

Part No. Weight Price 

HAM2 2lb (32oz) £8.40

Part No. Weight Price 

HAM4 2lb (32oz) £4.95

Part No. Weight Price 

HAM5 1.25lb (20oz) £6.50

Part No. Weight Price 

HAM6 3lb (48oz) £10.40

Part No. Weight Price 

HAM8 2.5lb (40oz) £29.85

Part No. Weight Price 

HAM9 2lb (32oz) £5.45

Part No. Price 

HAM7 £8.75

Part No. Weight Price 

HAM3 1lb (16oz) £3.05
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Knives, Blades & Cutting Tools

www.beal.org.uk sales@beal.org.uk

Part No. Suits  
Blade

Price Price 
(Bulk)

CUT22 CUT23 £1.60/1 £13.50/10

Part No. Suits  
Blade

Price Price 
(Bulk)

CUT31 CUT32 £0.90/1 £5.40/10

Part No. Suits  
Blade

Price Price 
(Bulk)

CUT26 CUT21 £6.15/1 £54.50/10

Part No. Suits  
Blade

Price Price 
(Bulk)

CUT27 CUT28 £2.60/1 £21.90/10

Part No. Suits  
Blade

Price Price 
(Bulk)

CUT30 CUT21 £4.75/1 £41.70/10

Snap-Blade Knife 

Snap-Blade Knife 

Quick Release Locking Knife  
with 10 Blades

All-Metal Scraper  
(Includes 1 Blade)

Heavy-Duty Retractable Utility Knife 
- Re-Loading

Tools & Accessories

Part No. Box 
Qty

Price Price 
(Bulk)

CUT21 100 £4.00/50 £37.00/500

Part No. Box 
Qty

Price Price 
(Bulk)

CUT23 10 £2.15/10 £18.00/100

Part No. Box 
Qty

Price Price 
(Bulk)

CUT32 10 £1.55/10 £12.70/100

Part No. Box 
Qty

Price Price 
(Bulk)

CUT28 100 £7.30/100 £32.40/500

Part No. Price 

CUT20 £5.70

Part No. Price 

CUT52 £3.70

Heavy Duty Knife Blades

18mm Snap-Blades

9mm Snap-Blades

Single-Edged Blades 

16 Piece Hobby Knife Set 

A3 Sized Cutting Mat
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Measurement & Inspection Equipment

Tools & Accessories

www.beal.org.ukTel: 0113 253 8888

Tools & Accessories

Tape Measure 19mm x 5m

Mains Tester 100–250v

Stainless Steel Ruler 300mm / 12”

Feeler Gauge Set – Metric (13 Blades)

Battery Hydrometer 1.10–1.30 g/ml

Circuit Tester 6–24v

Tape Measure 25mm x 7.5m

Part No. Price 

CUT8 £2.60

Part No. Price 

CUT10 £1.95

Part No. Price 

CUT12 £1.95

Part No. Price 

TL81 £3.20

Part No. Price 

TL99 £3.90

Part No. Price 

CUT9 £3.40

Part No. Price 

CUT48 £4.55

Anti-Freeze Tester (to -40°C)

Battery, Bulb & Fuse Tester

Battery & Alternator Tester

Digital Infrared Thermometer

Digital Vernier Caliper 150mm  
(Expert, inc. BAT13)

Digital Multi-Meter  
(7 Functions, inc. BAT5)

3-in-1 Live Electricity Detector  
(BAT5 required)

Part No. Price 

TL100 £5.45

Part No. Price 

TL170 £7.60

Part No. Price 

TL172 £7.85

Part No. Price 

TL329 £31.95

Part No. Price 

TL112 £19.70

Part No. Price 

TL141 £7.95

Part No. Price 

TL113 £19.25

•	 -38c to 520c, Requires 2 x AAA 
(BAT1) Not Included



Page 139

To
ol

s &
 A

cc
es

so
rie

s

Tools & Accessories
Measurement & Inspection Equipment and Mobile Storage

www.beal.org.uk sales@beal.org.uk

Part No. Price 

TL360 £21.65

Battery & Charging System Tester 
(6V / 12V)

Tools & Accessories

Part No. Price 

AT500 £18.20

Plastic Tool Box 47cm (18.5”) 
Part No. Price 

AT501 £13.75

16” Hard Base Tool Bag

Part No. Price 

TL396 £16.35

Part No. Price 

TL404 £14.25

OBD2 Diagnostic Reader

Brake Fluid Tester

For Batteries  
- see page 108
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Automotive Specialty Tools

Tools & Accessories

www.beal.org.ukTel: 0113 253 8888

Automotive Specialty Tools

Bearing Race & Seal Driver Kit

4-Piece Car Door Trim Remover Set

Trim Clip Removal Pliers

Gear Puller & Bearing Separator Kit

Gear Puller Set (75, 100, 150mm)

5-Piece Trim Clip Removal Set

Part No. Price 

TL168 £21.95

Part No. Price 

TL246 £11.95

Part No. Price 

TL247 £7.35

Part No. Price 

TL273 £29.60

Part No. Price 

TL274 £12.45

Part No. Price 

TL248 £7.95

Petrol Engine Compression Test Kit

Diesel Compression Test Kit

Brake Caliper Wind Back Kit

20-Piece Radio Release Tool Set

Mechanic’s Stethoscope

Part No. Price 

TL275 £19.20

Part No. Price 

TL276 £42.80

Part No. Price 

TL280 £21.95

Part No. Price 

TL281 £15.70

Part No. Price 

TL306 £6.55
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Tools & Accessories
Automotive Specialty Tools & Garage & Mechanic’s Equipment

www.beal.org.uk sales@beal.org.uk

Part No. Price 

TL330 £6.90

Part No. Price 

TL348 £21.95

Part No. Price 

TL297 £56.95

8-Piece Brake Pad Thickness 
Gauge Set

Vacuum Tester and Brake  
Bleeding Kit

Mechanic’s Low Seat  
with Storage Trays

Tools & Accessories

Part No. Price 

TL352 £29.75

Part No. Price 

TL362 £22.90

Part No. Price 

TL363 £84.55

Part No. Price 

TL364 £22.35

Part No. Price 

TL406 £97.90

7-Piece Panel Beater’s Set

Oil Filter Wrench Set

Radiator Pressure Test Kit

Serpentine Belt Tool Set

Brake Pressure Test Kit

Part No. Price 

TL148 £39.55

Part No. Price 

TL371 £69.85

Part No. Price 

TL407 £22.05

Fold-Away Padded Creeper

Car Wheel Dollies (Pair)

Folding Mechanic’s Comfort Mat
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Dent/Suction Cups and Inspection, Measuring & Marking Tools

Tools & Accessories

www.beal.org.ukTel: 0113 253 8888

Tools & Accessories
Dent/Suction Cups and Inspection, Measuring & Marking Tools

Mini Dent Puller (55mm)

Dent Puller (120mm)

Heavy Duty Lifter (4 Cups)

Part No. Price 

TL149 £1.95

Part No. Price 

TL150 £4.30

Part No. Price 

TL151 £14.80

4” Magnifying Glass (Glass Lens)

3 COB LED Magnifying Glass

Telescopic Inspection Mirror

450mm Aluminium Spirit Level

Digital Scales up to 5kg

Part No. Price 

TL159 £2.15

Part No. Price 

TL160 £4.35

Part No. Price 

TL222 £3.25

Part No. Price 

TL314 £6.15

Part No. Price 

TL365 £9.90

•	 Requires 2 x AA Batteries - Not Included

Part No. Price 

TL231 £7.65

LED Telescopic Swivel-Head  
Inspection Mirror
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Magnetic Tools & Pick-Up and Cutting Tools
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Part No. Price 

TL54 £3.25

24” Magnetic Telescopic Pick-Up 
Tool (8lb Capacity)

Tools & Accessories

Part No. Price 

TL83 £2.20

Part No. Price 

TL85 £4.35

Part No. Price 

TL260 £7.65

Part No. Price 

TL155 £4.90

Part No. Price 

TL156 £9.20

Part No. Price 

TL366 £6.60

Part No. Price 

TL395 £3.65

600mm Claw Pick-Up Tool

150mm Magnetic Parts Bowl

225 x 150mm Magnetic Parts Tray

8lb LED Pick-Up Tool (Deluxe)

Magnetic Tool Holder Set (8”, 12”, 18”)

2kg Flexible Magnetic Pick-Up Tool

Magnetic Wrist Band

Part No. Size Price 

TL118 3–30mm £5.90

Part No. Size Price 

TL119 Up to 42mm £5.40

Part No. Size Price 

TL212 3–22mm £3.20

Part No. Size Price 

TL261 320mm £4.85

Part No. Size Price 

TL393 240mm £4.95

Part No. Size Price 

TL394 600mm / 24” £19.70

Fold-Away Padded Creeper

PVC Pipe Cutter

Mini Tube Cutter

Seal Puller

Tin Snips

Heavy Duty Bolt Cutters
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Hammering, Chisels & Punches and Holding & Clamping Tools

Tools & Accessories

www.beal.org.ukTel: 0113 253 8888

Tools & Accessories
Hammering, Chisels & Punches and Holding & Clamping Tools

4-Piece Mini Hook & Pick Set

12-Piece Chisel & Punch Set

36-Piece Letter Punch Set

Part No. Price 

TL82 £6.50

Part No. Price 

TL158 £14.45

Part No. Price 

TL415 £7.65

4” G-Clamp

18” Heavy Duty Bar Clamp & Spreader

Engineer’s Vice

3-Piece Flexible Hose Clamp Set

Part No. Price 

TL76 £4.45

Part No. Price 

TL117 £5.30

Part No. Price 

TL287 £24.00

Part No. Price 

TL321 £11.10

Part No. Price 

TL236 £13.15

3-Piece Flexible Ratchet  
Hose Clamp Pliers
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Tools & Accessories
Pry, Puller & Extractor Tools, Files, Scrapers & Sharpening
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Part No. Price 

TL95 £2.80

Part No. Price 

TL354 £19.90

Screw Extractor Set 3–18mm 
(1/8”–3/4”)

11-Piece Bolt Remover Set  
(9–19mm)

Tools & Accessories

Part No. Price 

TL79 £17.90

Part No. Price 

TL307 £8.55

Part No. Price 

TL414 £16.45

Part No. Price 

TL416 £13.00

5-Piece Pry Bar Set

2-Piece Nut Splitter Set

Exhaust Tail Pipe Extractor Set

Multi-Spline Screw Extractor Set

Part No. Price 

TL96 £15.35

Part No. Price 

TL304 £1.65

Part No. Price 

TL408 £5.95

5-Piece Soft Grip File Set (Quality)

Soft Grip Ice Scraper

Silicon Carbide Sharpening Stone
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Hex, Torx & Bit Sets, Threading, Tapping & Repair Tools

Tools & Accessories

www.beal.org.ukTel: 0113 253 8888

Tools & Accessories

Hex Key Set (Metric + Imperial)

Hex Key Set

Hex Key Set

Torx Key Set

Ball End Key Set

Hex, Spline and Torx Bit Set

Part No. Pieces Price 

TL173 30 Piece £11.25

Part No. Pieces Sizes Price 

TL217 10 Piece 1.5–10mm £7.95

Part No. Pieces Sizes Price 

TL218 10 Piece 1/8–3/8” £7.90

Part No. Pieces Sizes Price 

TL219 9 Piece T10–T50 £7.00

Part No. Pieces Sizes Price 

TL220 9 Piece 1.5–10mm £7.85

Part No. Pieces Price 

TL355 40 Piece £14.30

40 Piece Tap & Die Set 
Part No. Price 

TL139 £18.65

40 Piece Tap & Die Set (Tungsten)
Part No. Price 

TL397 £56.55

Thread Repair Kit
Part No. Sizes Price 

TL263 M5 x 0.8mm £11.35
TL264 M6 x 1.0mm £11.45
TL265 M8 x 1.25mm £13.75
TL266 M10 x 1.5mm £14.20
TL267 M12 x 1.75mm £19.15

Thread Inserts
Part No. No. of  

Inserts
Sizes Price 

TL268 25 M5 x 0.8mm £4.95
TL269 25 M6 x 1.0mm  £5.30
TL270 25 M8 x 1.25mm  £5.95
TL271 25 M10 x 1.5mm  £7.50
TL272 10 M12 x 1.75mm £4.35
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DIY, Home & Garden Tools
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Tools & Accessories

Part No. Price Price 
Bulk

CUT42 £7.85/1 £34.65/5

Part No. Price 

TL207 £21.95

Part No. Price 

TL136 £6.15

Part No. Price 

TL285 £9.65

Part No. Price 

TL282 £4.55

Part No. Price 

TL368 £26.35

Part No. Price 

TL325 £16.90

Scraper & Filler Set (50, 75, 100mm)

Heavy Duty Glue Gun, 400W

Pack of 50 Glue Sticks (4” Long)

Heavy Duty Stapler (4–14mm)

Staples 8mm Deep (Box of 5,000)

DIY Home Tool Kit (45-Piece)

Rotary Tool Accessory Kit (216-Piece)

Part No. Price 

TL262 £7.65

Foam Kneeling Pad 395 x 175mm 
(Pack of 5)

Part No. Price 

TL401 £8.55

Part No. Price 

TL402 £5.65

Part No. Price 

TL399 £18.35

Part No. Price 

TL400 £7.90

Part No. Price 

TL403 £16.60

Garden Sprinkler

Garden Secateurs

Portable Gas Camping Stove

Pack of 4 Gas Cannisters for TL399 

Telescopic Garden Loppers
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Storage Bins & Accessories

Tools & Accessories

www.beal.org.ukTel: 0113 253 8888

Part No. 
Add Colour

Colour Size Price Bulk 
Qty

SB50 165 x 100 x 75mm  £20.85 20
SB51 240 x 150 x 132mm  £23.80 10
SB52 350 x 205 x 132mm  £39.90 10
SB53 375 x 420 x 182mm £53.20 5

Part No. Size Price 

SB100 Steel Louvered Backing Plate - 457 x 641mm  £17.95
SB102 Steel Louvered Backing Plate - 457 x 438mm (Twin Pack)  £17.95 
•   Fits SB50-SB53

SB101 Hanging Hook (300mm) £6.55

BARTON Storage Bins

BARTON Storage Bins Accessories

Tools & Accessories

BARTON Storage Bin Dimensions

SB50 SB51 SB52 SB53

Overall Length (mm) 165 240 350 350

Overall Width (mm) 100 150 205 205

Overall Height (mm) 75 132 132 182

Overall Base Length (mm) 143 200 300 300

Internal Length (mm) 154 223 330 330

Internal Width (mm) 88 128 179 177

Internal Height (mm) 63 120 117 167

Internal Base Length (mm) 131 188 287 287

Volume (Litres) 1.27 4.6 9.1 12.8

Maximum Container stack height 5 4 6 4

Maximum stack load capacity (kg) 12 30 36 45

Max load capacity on louvred panel (kg) 8 20 24 30

SB101

SB102 (bins not included)

SB100 (bins not included)

SB52-B SB53-B

SB51-BSB50-B
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Storage Cases & Bins, Shelving & Ladders
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Tools & Accessories

Part No. Size Price 

SB199 600 x 400 x 310mm £13.50
SB200 320 x 495 x 390 mm £45.60/5
 Heavy-Duty, Stackable Design with Easy-Access Open Front  

Storage Bins

Part No. Size Price 

AT200 15 Compartments (200 x 320 x 50mm) £ 7.10
AT300 19 Compartments (420 x 340 x 60mm) £11.55

Storage Cases

AT200 SB199AT300 SB200

Part No. Size Price 

SB201 Shelving Bay (+ 5 Shelves) £63.75
SB221 Corner-Fitting Shelving Bay £68.95

Shelving

Assorted Box Accessories

SB201

SB221

Part No. Size Price 

TL293 2.6m Aluminium Telescopic Ladder £89.50
TL339 Step Ladder £26.90
KS-(+col) Kickstep £30.00

Ladders

TL339TL293

KS-RED

KS-BLACK

Part Description Price

ATR Rack for Boxes £26.35
ATX Empty Box £2.35
ATX-Div Extra Divider £0.05

For Assorted Boxes
See Page 163
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Part No. Description Size Price 

LOK1 General Purpose, Brass Padlock  (3 Keys) 30mm £2.80
LOK2 General Purpose, Brass Padlock  (3 Keys) 40mm £5.40
LOK3 General Purpose, Brass Padlock  (3 Keys) 50mm £7.35
LOK4 General Purpose, Brass Padlock  (3 Keys) 60mm £10.30
LOK9 Long Shackle Padlock (3 Keys) 38mm £5.80
LOK10 Disc Padlock (2 Keys) 70mm £6.55
LOK11 Combination Padlock 40mm £9.40
LOK12 Armoured Shutter Lock (3 Keys) 90mm £10.90
LOK14 Closed Shackle Security Padlock (3 Keys) 60mm £11.75
LOK16 Keyed-Alike Security Padlocks (8 Keys) 4 x4 40mm £18.55

Part No. Description Size Price 

LOK17 Safety Hasp & Staple 115 x 39mm £3.85
LOK18 Security Chain 10mm x 1.8m £21.10
LOK21 Brass Radiator Key, Clock-Type – £1.50/2

Part No. Description Price 

LOK6 Heavy-Duty Steering Wheel Lock £47.60
LOK7 Wheel Clamp, Large (2 Keys) £34.30
LOK15 Heavy-Duty Vehicle Security Padlock £19.75

Padlocks

Security

Vehicle Security

Tools & Accessories

LOK9LOK1-4

LOK12 LOK14

LOK10

LOK11

LOK17

LOK21 LOK18

Part No. Description Price 

LOK19 Key Fobs, Assorted Colours (Pack of 12) – £1.05
LOK20 Lockable Key Cabinet (2 Keys) 20 Hooks £17.35

Key Management

LOK19 LOK20

LOK6

LOK7

LOK15

LOK16



Gloves 
& PPE

CONTENTS

Hand Protection............................ 152

Safety Clothing.............................. 155

Safety Clothing & Accessories...... 156

Fire & Safety................................... 157

WORKSHOP SUPPLIES

Page 151

10

www.beal.org.uk sales@beal.org.uk



Gl
ov

es
 &

 P
PE

Page 152

Disposable Gloves

Gloves & PPE

www.beal.org.ukTel: 0113 253 8888

Part No. 
(Add Size)

Size Palm Width  
(mm)

Length  
(mm)

Price 
BOX

Price 
CASE

GLV6- 
or
GLV8-

S <85 240

£3.80 £35.00
M <95 240
L <105 240
XL <110 240

Part No. 
(Add Size)

Size Palm Width  
(mm)

Length  
(mm)

Price 
BOX

Price 
CASE

GLV36- 
or
GLV38-

S <85 240

£5.25 £47.00
M <95 240
L <105 240
XL <110 240

Nitrile Powder-Free

Heavy Duty Nitrile Gloves

Gloves & PPE

GLV6 GLV8

•	 3.5g weight glove
•	 Superior strength compared to vinyl and some latex alternatives
•	 Powder-Free and Latex-Free
•	 Textured fingertips 
•	 EN ISO 374-1: Type B Chemical resistance 
•	 Excellent tactile sensitivity 
•	 Comfortable beaded cuff
•	 GLV6 = Blue & GLV8 = Black
•	 1 Box = 100 gloves
•	 1 Case = 10 Boxes
•	 Available S, M, L and XL

•	 5.5g Weight 
•	 Heavy-duty nitrile construction for durability
•	 Premium grade protection 
•	 Powder-Free and Latex-free
•	 Textured fingertips 
•	 EN ISO 374-1: Type B Chemical resistance 
•	 Beaded cuff
•	 Box of 100 
•	 GLV36 = Blue & GLV38 = Black
•	 1 Box = 100 gloves
•	 1 Case = 10 Boxes
•	 Available S, M, L and XL

GLV36 GLV38

AQL
1.5

AQL
1.5

EN 
455

EN 
455

EN 
374

EN 
374

Latex 
FREE

Latex 
FREE

NON 
STERILE

NON 
STERILE

Blue

Blue

Black

Black
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Part No. 
(Add Size)

Size Palm Width  
(mm)

Length  
(mm)

Price 
BOX

Price 
CASE

GLV5-

S <85 240

£4.25 £39.00
M <95 240
L <105 240
XL <110 240

Part No. 
(Add Size)

Size Palm Width  
(mm)

Length  
(mm)

Price 
BOX

Price 
CASE

GLV11-

S <85 240

£4.50 £40.00
M <96 240
L <107 240
XL <118 240

Part No. 
(Add Size)

Size Palm Width  
(mm)

Length  
(mm)

Price 
BOX

Price 
CASE

GLV7-

S <84 240

£7.35 £69.50
M <94 240
L <105 240
XL <110 240

Natural Latex Gloves

Thick Vitrile Gloves

Diamond Grip Nitrile Gloves

Gloves & PPE

•	 Superior 5.5g weight 
•	 High-quality natural latex delivering excellent elasticity and comfort
•	 Smooth finish and soft feel
•	 Excellent grip and tactile
•	 Powder-free
•	 Beaded Cuff
•	 Meets EUDR requirements  
•	 Box of 100 
•	 1 Box = 100 gloves
•	 1 Case = 10 Boxes
•	 Available S, M, L and XL 

•	 Hybrid nitrile/ vinyl blend formulation 
•	 Excellent value option 
•	 Black colour provides professional appearance
•	 Powder-free and Latex-free
•	 Strong performance for glove of its kind
•	 Beaded cuff
•	 Smooth finish 
•	 Easy donning and doffing 
•	 1 Box = 100 gloves
•	 1 Case = 10 Boxes
•	 Available S, M, L and XL 

•	 Industrial-grade 8.0g nitrile construction
•	 Diamond-grip texture – superior traction and control in oily, wet 

conditions
•	 High-visibility orange colour
•	 Powder-free and Latex-free
•	 Superior protection against chemicals and oil resistance 
•	 Tough design and excellent tear-resistance formulation 
•	 Box of 100
•	 1 Box = 100 gloves
•	 1 Case = 10 Boxes
•	 Available S, M, L and XL 

White

Black

Orange

AQL
1.5

AQL
1.5

AQL
1.5

EN 
455

EN 
455

EN 
455

EN 
374

EN 
374

EN 
374

Latex 
FREE

Latex 
FREENON 

STERILE

NON 
STERILE

NON 
STERILE

• Diamond pattern for superior grip

• Over double thickness compared
to standard nitrile 

• PPE Category III

• Beaded cuffs

• Powder-free and latex-free

• Food-Safe EN 1186

Popular with automotive and industrial• 

• Provides comfort and protection

• Unique orange colour for visibility

from hazardous chemicals

KEY FEATURES

Product Code Size & Dimensions Palm Width (mm) Length (mm)
INC501854 Small <84 240

INC501857 Medium <94 240
INC501860 Large <105 240
INC501863 Extra Large <114 240

Packaging & Storage
Packaging Case 10 boxes of 100

Box Size (mm) 230 x 125 x 90
Carton Dims (mm) 465 x 255 x 265
Shelf Life Expiration date is 5 years after production date

Storage Instructions Keep out of direct sunlight, store in a cool & dry place. Keep away from sources of ozone or ignition.

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Material Nitrile Colour Orange

Diamond grip texture

Available Sizes S, M, L, XL Sterile Non-Sterile

Glove Length (mm) ≥240 Freedom from Holes AQL 1.5

Powder Content Powder-Free Surface

Finger Thickness (mm) 0.25 ± 0.03 Palm Thickness (mm) ≥0.22

Force at Break ≥6N before and after aging Cuff Beaded Cuff

Elongation ≥500% before aging

Power   hold Diamond Nitrile Grip Powder-Free Gloves
Orange Box Quantity: 100pcs 

(1000pcs per outer case)

EN ISO 14971:2019; EN ISO 15223-1: 2016; EN 1041:2008+A1:2013; ISO 10993-1: 2018; EN ISO 10993-5: 2009

EN ISO 10993-10: 2013; EN455-1:2020; EN455-2:2015; EN455-3: 2015; EN455-4:2009; EN ISO 21420:2020

EU 2017/745 Class 1; EU 2016/425; EN ISO 374-1:2016+A1/2018/ Type B Level; EN ISO 374-4:2019;

EN16523-1:2015; EN ISO 374-5:2016

Accreditations

sterimaxglobal.com enquiries@sterimaxglobal.com +44 (0) 20 4553 4994

ORANGE

Latex
FREE

AQL
1.5

NON
STERILE

FOOD
SAFE

SINGLE
USE

KEEP
DRY

KEEP OUT
OF DIRECT
SUNLIGHT

2

38

VIRUS

i
EN ISO 374-5:2016
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Gloves

Gloves & PPE

www.beal.org.ukTel: 0113 253 8888

Part No. Description Unit Price 

 GLV3  Lined Welding Gauntlets 14” Per Pair £4.75
 GLV4  Chrome Leather Riggers Gloves Per Pair £7.65
 GLV12  Part-Fingerless Mechanic’s Gloves Per Pair £9.30

Part No. Description Unit Price 

 GLV13  PVC Gauntlets 40cm Size 10 Per Pair £3.15
 GLV28  PVC Gauntlets 45cm Size 10 Per Pair £3.15
 GLV14  Chemical-Resistant Rubber Gloves Size 9 Five Pairs £7.30

Part No. Description Unit Price 

 GLV9  Non-Slip Elasticated Gloves Five Pairs £5.90
 GLV10  PU Coated Work Gloves Five Pairs £5.45
 GLV16  Thermal Latex-Coated Gloves Size 9 Per Pair £5.55
 GLV18  Dual-Coated Latex Grip Gloves Size 9 Five Pairs £12.45

Part No. Description Unit Price 

 GLV15  Cut-Resistant Gloves Size 9 Five Pairs £13.85
 GLV17  Cut-Resistant Protective Sleeves Per Pair £8.00

Heavy Duty Gloves

PVC & Chemical Protection

General Handling Gloves

Cut-Resistant Protection

Gloves & PPE

GLV13 
GLV28

GLV14

GLV15

GLV10

GLV18GLV16

GLV9

GLV17

GLV4

GLV3

GLV12

For GLV9 & GLV10 please pick 
either L or XL when ordering
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www.beal.org.uk sales@beal.org.uk

Part No. Description Price 

WR17 Clear Safety Goggles £3.25
WR34 Clear Safety Glasses £3.15
WR35 Bi-Focal Safety Glasses (2× Magnification) £12.05
WR31 Polycarbonate Overspecs £2.85
WR33 Single Vision Night Driving Glasses £4.40
WR37 Face Shield 20cm (8”) £11.15

Part No. Description Price 

WR21 Box of Dust Masks (50/Box) £9.20
WR47 Dust Masks (Valved) FFP2 (Box of 10) £16.45

Part No. Description Price 

WR32 Safety Helmet (CE/EN Approved) £4.35
WR48 Bump Cap (Re-Enforced) £10.95

Part No. Description Price 

WR22 Ear Defenders £4.50
WR29 Noise-Cancelling Ear Defenders £10.65
WR30 Foam Ear Plugs (50 = 25 Pairs) £5.45

Part No. Description Size Price 

WR41 Disposable Overall XL £2.85
WR73 Blue Overalls M, L, XL £15.00
WR75 Black Workwear Trousers 32, 34, 36, 38, 40 £18.95

 Eye Protection

 Respiratory Protection

 Head Protection

 Hearing Protection

 Protective Clothing

Gloves & PPE

WR17

WR34

WR21 WR47

WR30

WR29WR22

WR32 WR48

WR75

WR73

WR41

WR35

WR37

WR31

WR33
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Safety Clothing & Accessories

Gloves & PPE

www.beal.org.ukTel: 0113 253 8888

Part No. Description Price 

WR79 Professional Comfort Knee Pads £14.15
WR80 Knee Pads (Gel-Filled) £9.25
FAB40 Hand Warmers (2 Pcs) £0.95
FAB41 Toe Warmers (2 Pcs) £0.95

Part No. Description Size Price 

VIZ1 Hi-Viz Waistcoat (Yellow) M, L, XL, XXL £3.05/1 £18.90/10
VIZ2 Hi-Viz Waistcoat (Orange) M, L, XL, XXL £3.35 -
VIZ3 Hi-Viz Bomber Jacket (+ Hood) M, L, XL, XXL £24.75 -
VIZ6 Hi-Viz Pullover Hoodie (Yellow) S, M, L, XL, XXL £18.00 -
VIZ7 Hi-Viz Pullover Hoodie (Orange) S, M, L, XL, XXL £18.00 -
VIZ8 Hi-Viz Waterproof Pants (Yellow) 32, 34, 36, 38, 40 £10.95 -
VIZ9 Hi-Viz Waterproof Pants (Orange) 32, 34, 36, 38, 40 £10.95 -

Accessories

Hi-Viz Clothing

WR79 WR80

Part No. Description Size Price 

WR59 Manager’s Brogue Shoes Sizes 8–11 £31.65
WR60 Safety Trainer Shoes Sizes 8–11 £26.90
WR61 Safety Boots Sizes 8–11 £18.90

Safety Footwear

WR61

WR60

WR59

VIZ1 VIZ2

VIZ3VIZ6 & VIZ7

VIZ8 & VIZ9

Gloves & PPE

FAB40 FAB41
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First Aid & Safety
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Part No. Description Unit Price 

FAB13 Wall-Mountable Eyewash Station Each £15.95
FAB15 Emergency Burns First Aid Kit Kit £20.15
FAB24 Eyewash Refill Station Each £7.95
FAB14 Eyewash Refill Pack (Box of 25) Box £6.55

Part No. Description Unit Price 

FAB4 Digital Thermometer (Centigrade Reading) Each £4.35
FAB12 Accident Record Book (40 Pages) Each £3.75

Part No. Description Unit Price 

AT118  Assorted First Aid Plasters (Box of 200)  Box £11.95
FAB1  Workplace First Aid Kit (1 Person)  Kit £5.85
FAB2  Workplace First Aid Kit (Up to 10 Persons)  Kit £11.75
FAB3  Workplace First Aid Kit (Up to 20 Persons)  Kit £16.40
FAB20  Compact Vehicle First Aid Kit (1–3 Passengers)  Kit £14.60
FAB21  Medium Vehicle First Aid Kit (1–8 Passengers)  Kit £22.45
FAB32 Instant Ice Pack Each £0.80

 First Aid

 Eyewash & Burns

Part No. Description Unit Price 

FAB16 Powder Fire Extinguisher 600g Each £8.90
FAB19 Fire Extinguisher with Gauge (1kg) Each £15.25
FAB23 Fire Blanket (1m x 1m) Each £9.80

 Fire Safety
 Records & Monitoring

Gloves & PPE

AT118 FAB13

FAB4

FAB12

FAB23FAB19FAB16

FAB14

FAB15

FAB24

FAB1 FAB2

FAB20

FAB21

FAB3

FAB32



Re
fr

es
hm

en
ts

Page 158

﻿

Refreshments

www.beal.org.ukTel: 0113 253 8888

Part No. Description Size Price 

DK10 Sweetex Low-Calorie Sweeteners 700 Tablets £3.30

Part No. Description Size Price 

DK15 Cordless Electric Kettle 1.7 Litre £14.25

Part No. Description Size Price 

DK1 Nescafé Original Instant Coffee 750g £35.00

Nescafé

Sweetex

Cordless Kettle

Part No. Description Size Price 

DK9 White Sugar Sachets Box of 1000 £9.40

White Sugar

Part No. Description Size Price 

DK8 Snickers Bars Pack of 24 £16.00

Snickers

Part No. Description Size Price 

DK7 KitKat 4-Finger Bars Pack of 24 £16.40

KitKat

Part No. Description Size Price 

DK6-600 Yorkshire Tea Bags (Catering Pack) 600 bags £24.00

Yorkshire Tea Bags

Part No. Description Size Price 

DK4 PG Tips Tea Bags 450 bags £16.00

PG Tips

Refreshments

Part No. Description Size Price 

DK3 Coffee-Mate Whitener/Creamer 800g £7.55

Coffee-Mate
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Office Supplies

Part No. Description Size Price 

CUT12 Stainless Steel Ruler 12” £1.95
CUT38 Soft-Grip Scissors 21cm £3.25
TL392 Scissor Set 5-Piece £8.00
ENV10 Box of 12 Permanent Markers Black £11.20
ENV22 Box of 12 Permanent Markers Red £11.20
ENV11 Highlighter Pens (Assorted Colours) Pack of 4 £5.20
ENV12 A4 Copier Paper 500 Sheets (1 Ream) £5.50
ENV16 Desktop Tape Dispenser – £4.25
ENV21 Pack of 6 Clear Adhesive Tape 24mm x 66m £3.25
ENV17 Desktop Stapler – £4.85
ENV18 Staples Box of 5000 £1.60
ENV23 Two Wax/Grease Pencils Black + Red £2.05
ENV8 50 Ballpoint Pens Black, Box of 50 £7.30

Part No. Description Size Pack 
Qty

Price 

ENV5 “Documents Enclosed” Wallets (C7) 124 x 110mm 1000 £16.25
ENV9 “Documents Enclosed” Wallets (C6) 168 x 120mm 1000 £20.55
ENV6 Padded Envelope 195 x 140mm 100 £13.10
ENV7 Padded Envelope 245 x 205mm 100 £19.05
ENV13 Grey Mailing Bag 6.5” x 9” 100 £2.20
ENV14 Grey Mailing Bag 9” x 12” 100 £3.70
ENV15 Grey Mailing Bag 12” x 16” 100 £6.60

Part No. Description Size Pack 
Qty

Price 

POL2 Re-Sealable Polythene Bags 2¼ x 3 1000 £6.25
POL3 Re-Sealable Polythene Bags 3½ x 4½ 1000 £12.45
POL4 Re-Sealable Polythene Bags 4 x 5½ 1000 £17.25
POL5 Re-Sealable Polythene Bags 5 x 7½ 1000 £21.70
POL6 Re-Sealable Polythene Bags 6 x 9 1000 £29.90
POL7 Re-Sealable Polythene Bags 9 x 12¾ 500 £29.90

Part No. Description Price 

WP2026 Wall Planner 2026 FOC
WP2027 Wall Planner 2027 FOC

Office Products

Mailing & Packaging

Re-Sealable Polythene Bags

Planners

CUT12

ENV8

ENV23ENV11

TL392

ENV12

ENV16

ENV17

ENV18

ENV10

CUT38

ENV5 ENV9

ENV13
ENV14
ENV15

ENV6

Part No. Description Size Price 

TAC1 Tachograph Discs, Red Box of 100 £5.85
TAC7 Tachograph Discs, Black Box of 100 £4.80
TAC2 Tachograph Envelopes Box of 100 £4.85
TAC4 Tachograph Rolls Pack of 3 £4.40
TAC5 Vehicle Defect Report Book £3.25

Tachograph & Compliance

TAC1 TAC7

TAC2

TAC4

TAC5

WORKSHOP SUPPLIES 2026Tel: 0113 253 8888 www.beal.org.uk sales@beal.org.uk

Sterling Works, Texas Street, Tingley (A650), West Yorkshire  LS27 0HG

YEAR 
PLANNER

January February March April May June July August September October November December

01 MON

02 TUE 01 TUE 01 TUE

01 WED 03 WED 01 WED 02 WED 02 WED

01 THU 02 THU 04 THU 02 THU 03 THU 01 THU 03 THU

02 FRI 03 FRI 01 FRI 05 FRI 03 FRI 04 FRI 02 FRI 04 FRI

03 SAT 04 SAT 02 SAT 06 SAT 04 SAT 01 SAT 05 SAT 03 SAT 05 SAT

04 SUN 01 SUN 01 SUN 05 SUN 03 SUN 07 SUN 05 SUN 02 SUN 06 SUN 04 SUN 01 SUN 06 SUN

05 MON 02 MON 02 MON 06 MON 04 MON 08 MON 06 MON 03 MON 07 MON 05 MON 02 MON 07 MON

06 TUE 03 TUE 03 TUE 07 TUE 05 TUE 09 TUE 07 TUE 04 TUE 08 TUE 06 TUE 03 TUE 08 TUE

07 WED 04 WED 04 WED 08 WED 06 WED 10 WED 08 WED 05 WED 09 WED 07 WED 04 WED 09 WED

08 THU 05 THU 05 THU 09 THU 07 THU 11 THU 09 THU 06 THU 10 THU 08 THU 05 THU 10 THU

09 FRI 06 FRI 06 FRI 10 FRI 08 FRI 12 FRI 10 FRI 07 FRI 11 FRI 09 FRI 06 FRI 11 FRI

10 SAT 07 SAT 07 SAT 11 SAT 09 SAT 13 SAT 11 SAT 08 SAT 12 SAT 10 SAT 07 SAT 12 SAT

11 SUN 08 SUN 08 SUN 12 SUN 10 SUN 14 SUN 12 SUN 09 SUN 13 SUN 11 SUN 08 SUN 13 SUN

12 MON 09 MON 09 MON 13 MON 11 MON 15 MON 13 MON 10 MON 14 MON 12 MON 09 MON 14 MON

13 TUE 10 TUE 10 TUE 14 TUE 12 TUE 16 TUE 14 TUE 11 TUE 15 TUE 13 TUE 10 TUE 15 TUE

14 WED 11 WED 11 WED 15 WED 13 WED 17 WED 15 WED 12 WED 16 WED 14 WED 11 WED 16 WED

15 THU 12 THU 12 THU 16 THU 14 THU 18 THU 16 THU 13 THU 17 THU 15 THU 12 THU 17 THU

16 FRI 13 FRI 13 FRI 17 FRI 15 FRI 19 FRI 17 FRI 14 FRI 18 FRI 16 FRI 13 FRI 18 FRI

17 SAT 14 SAT 14 SAT 18 SAT 16 SAT 20 SAT 18 SAT 15 SAT 19 SAT 17 SAT 14 SAT 19 SAT

18 SUN 15 SUN 15 SUN 19 SUN 17 SUN 21 SUN 19 SUN 16 SUN 20 SUN 18 SUN 15 SUN 20 SUN

19 MON 16 MON 16 MON 20 MON 18 MON 22 MON 20 MON 17 MON 21 MON 19 MON 16 MON 21 MON

20 TUE 17 TUE 17 TUE 21 TUE 19 TUE 23 TUE 21 TUE 18 TUE 22 TUE 20 TUE 17 TUE 22 TUE

21 WED 18 WED 18 WED 22 WED 20 WED 24 WED 22 WED 19 WED 23 WED 21 WED 18 WED 23 WED

22 THU 19 THU 19 THU 23 THU 21 THU 25 THU 23 THU 20 THU 24 THU 22 THU 19 THU 24 THU

23 FRI 20 FRI 20 FRI 24 FRI 22 FRI 26 FRI 24 FRI 21 FRI 25 FRI 23 FRI 20 FRI 25 FRI

24 SAT 21 SAT 21 SAT 25 SAT 23 SAT 27 SAT 25 SAT 22 SAT 26 SAT 24 SAT 21 SAT 26 SAT

25 SUN 22 SUN 22 SUN 26 SUN 24 SUN 28 SUN 26 SUN 23 SUN 27 SUN 25 SUN 22 SUN 27 SUN

26 MON 23 MON 23 MON 27 MON 25 MON 29 MON 27 MON 24 MON 28 MON 26 MON 23 MON 28 MON

27 TUE 24 TUE 24 TUE 28 TUE 26 TUE 30 TUE 28 TUE 25 TUE 29 TUE 27 TUE 24 TUE 29 TUE

28 WED 25 WED 25 WED 29 WED 27 WED 29 WED 26 WED 30 WED 28 WED 25 WED 30 WED

29 THU 26 THU 26 THU 30 THU 28 THU 30 THU 27 THU 29 THU 26 THU 31 THU

30 FRI 27 FRI 27 FRI 29 FRI 31 FRI 28 FRI 30 FRI 27 FRI

31 SAT 28 SAT 28 SAT 30 SAT 29 SAT 31 SAT 28 SAT

29 SUN 31 SUN 30 SUN 29 SUN

30 MON 31 MON 30 MON

31 TUE

New Year’s Day

SC: New Year Holiday Good Friday

EW & NI: Easter Monday Early May Bank Holiday SC: Summer Bank Holiday

NI: Battle of the Boyne

NI: St Patrick Day

Christmas Day

Spring Bank Holiday Boxing Day (substitute)

EW & NI: Summer Bank Holiday
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﻿

Cleaning Supplies

www.beal.org.ukTel: 0113 253 8888

Part No. Description Size Price 

JAN5 Hand Cleaner, Super Red with Beads 5 Litre £12.95
JAN6 Anti-Bacterial Hand Soap 500ml £2.15
JAN8 Lemon Washing-Up Liquid 1 Litre £2.60
JAN18 Toilet Cleaner/Descaler (Acid, Non-Bleach) – £2.50
JAN28 Citrus Supergel + Dispenser 5 Litre £15.60

Part No. Description Size Price 

JAN9 Multi-Purpose Handy Wipes 150 / Tub £11.50

Part No. Description Size Price 

JAN10 Handy Wipes – Abrasive 100 / Tub £14.90

Part No. Description Size Price 

JAN11 2-Ply Paper Wipes, Blue 185mm x 150m £4.50

Part No. Description Price 

JAN30 3-Ply Toilet Rolls – Softlux Extra £3.80/9

Part No. Description Size Pack 
Qty

Price 

JAN1 Black Refuse Sacks  
– Medium Duty

90 Litre 200 Sacks £16.30

JAN2 Black Refuse Sacks  
– Heavy Duty

90 Litre 25 Sacks £3.75

JAN3 Rubble Bags  
– Heavy Duty

40 Litre  
(20” x 30”)

100 Bags £15.15

JAN4 Wheelie Bin Bags 240 Litre 100 Bags £16.05

Cleaning & Janitorial Products

Multi-Purpose Wipes Handy Wipes

Blue Paper Roll Toilet Rolls 

Waste & Disposal Bags

Cleaning Supplies

JAN1 JAN2

JAN18 JAN28JAN5 JAN6 JAN8

JAN3 JAN4
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Cleaning Supplies
﻿

www.beal.org.uk sales@beal.org.uk

Part No. Description Size Price Price 
Bulk

JAN19 Screenwash 1 Litre £2.00/1 £10.00/6
JAN20 Screenwash 5 Litre £6.70/1 £30.30/5

Screenwash

Part No. Description Price 

JAN14 Premium Chamois Leather (2 sq. ft. ) £4.45
JAN15 800g Roll Polishing Cloth £4.70
JAN16 10kg Bulk Pack General Purpose Cotton Wipes £13.95
JAN29 Pack of 10 Soft Microfibre Cleaning Cloths £5.45/Pack
JAN31 Durable Cotton Dust Sheet (3.6m x 2.7m) £9.85
JAN38 Pack of 10 Classic Dish Cloths £2.90/Pack
JAN39 Pack of 10 Multi-Purpose Sponge Scourers £1.70/Pack
JAN40 Pack of 10 Cotton Tea Towels £6.90/Pack
JAN42 1 Super-Soft Noodle Wash Mitt £5.10
JAN47 Jumbo Cleaning Sponge (25 x 12cm) £3.20/3

Cleaning & Janitorial Products

Part No. Description Size Price 

JAN32 Brush Cleaner (White Spirit) 750ml £2.55
JAN36 Methylated Spirit 250ml £2.50

Cleaning & Janitorial Products

JAN36
JAN20

JAN32
JAN19

JAN14

JAN38

JAN15

JAN39

JAN16

JAN40

JAN29

JAN42 JAN47

JAN31
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Electrical Terminals & Connectors

Assorted Boxes
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Assorted Boxes

Electrical Terminals & Connectors

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT27 Electrical Terminals  
(Popular Red, Blue, Yellow)

365 £24.10

Electrical Terminals

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT80 Red Terminals  
(12 Most Popular)

400 £21.90

Red Terminals

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT81 Blue Terminals  
(10 Most Popular)

400 £27.40

Blue Terminals

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT82 Yellow Terminals  
(13 Most Popular)

260 £28.55

Yellow Terminals

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT83 Copper Tube Terminals  
(12 Most Popular 10-70mm²)

78 £32.40

Copper Tube Terminals

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT87 Cord Ends  
(French)(0.5-10mm²)

2600 £30.20

Cord Ends (French)

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT88 Cord Ends (German)
(0.5-10mm²)

2600 £30.20

Cord Ends (German)

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT89 Twin Entry Cord Ends 
(0.5-10mm²)

770 £24.40

Twin Entry Cord Ends

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT135 Heatshrink Terminals  
(Forks, Rings, Spades, Butts)

180 £38.45

Heatshrink Terminals

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT136 Copper Tube Butts  
(6-95mm²)

208 £47.20

Copper Tube Butts

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT149 Heatshrink Solder Sleeves 
(White, Red, Blue, Yellow)

100 £32.20

Heatshrink Solder Sleeves

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT165 Open End Ring Terminals 
(10-70mm²)

100 £46.95

Open End Ring Terminals

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT167 Uninsulated Cord Ends  
(0.5-16mm² Inc. Long Barrel)

1725 £30.35

Uninsulated Cord Ends

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT169 HelaCon Plus Mini Con-
nectors (2 Hole-8 Hole)

150 £26.45

HelaCon Plus Mini Connectors

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT184 Superseal Connectors (1-6 
Way + Connectors/Seals)

40 £50.40

Superseal Connectors
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Assorted Boxes

Fuses

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT1 Glass Fuses  
(20mm & 30mm)

200 £14.70

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT3 Blade Fuses (Standard) 
(3 Amp-40 Amp)

250 £15.35

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT8 Mini-Blade Fuses  
(2 Amp-30 Amp)

200 £19.25

Glass Fuses Blade Fuses (Standard) Mini-Blade Fuses

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT9 Maxi Blade Fuses  
(20 Amp-100 Amp)

50 £22.50

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT110 Micro Fuses  
(3-30 Amp)

200 £14.85

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT111 Midi Fuses  
(30-125 Amp)

40 £22.85

Maxi Blade Fuses Micro Fuses Midi Fuses

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT112 Mega Fuses  
(100-500 Amp)

20 £37.05

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT121 Strip Fuses  
(30-100 Amp)

300 £32.95

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT125 Continental Fuses  
(5, 8, 16, 25 Amp)

500 £19.60

Mega Fuses Strip Fuses Continental Fuses

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT126 PAL Fuses  
(Male & Female 20-100A)

30 £23.60

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT127 JCASE Type Fuses  
(20-60 Amp)

30 £21.35

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT128 Domestic Fuses  
(1, 2, 3, 5, 7, 10, 13 Amp)

280 £39.25

PAL Fuses JCASE Type Fuses Domestic Fuses

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT144 JCASE Fuses (Low Profile)
(20-60 Amp)

30 £26.30

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT164 Blow-Glow Blade Fuses 
(Mini + Standard) 3-30A

160 £30.25

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT173 Micro-2 Blade Fuses 
(5-30 Amp)

160 £22.50

AT174 Micro-3 Blade Fuses 
(5-30 Amp)

160 £24.95

JCASE Fuses Blow-Glow Blade Fuses Micro-2 & Micro-3  Blade Fuses

AT173 AT174
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Heatshrink Tubing / Hose & Tube Fittings / Miscellaneous

Assorted Boxes
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Assorted Boxes

Heatshrink Tubing

Hose & Tube Fittings

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT130 Heatshrink 3:1 Black (Adhesive- 
Lined. 3-18mm. 40mm Long)

225 £19.20

Heatshrink 3:1 Black

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT131 Heatshrink 2:1 Colours 
(1.6-12.7mm. 40mm Long)

300 £18.60

Heatshrink 2:1 Colours

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT67 O-Clips  
(8-20mm)

140 £24.10

O-Clips

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT119 Brass Olives - Imperial 
(Barrel Type. 1/8-5/8)

200 £37.85

Brass Olives - Imperial

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT137 Tube Couplings  
(Imperial) (1/8-5/8)

28 £42.80

Tube Couplings (Imperial)

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT138 Tube Couplings (Metric) 
(4-12mm)

28 £42.80

Tube Couplings (Metric)

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT154 Brass Push-Fits  
(6-12mm)

10 £38.40

Brass Push-Fits

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT155 Hose Menders  
(3-16mm Straight)

70 £29.90

Hose Menders

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT129 Heatshrink 2:1 Black  
(1.6-19.1mm. 40mm Long)

360 £17.90

Heatshrink 2:1 Black

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT14 Mini Hose Clips (BZP) 
(7-17mm)

110 £25.00

Mini Hose Clips (BZP)

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT120 Brass Olives - Metric 
(Barrel Type. 4-12mm)

200 £38.25

Brass Olives - Metric

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT140 Push-Fit (Metric) 
(4-12mm)

24 £35.50

Push-Fit (Metric)

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT166 Stainless Steel Mini Clips 
(7-17mm)

75 £33.85

Stainless Steel Mini Clips

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT118 Plasters (Fabric + Waterproof) 200 £11.95

Miscellaneous - Plasters
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Assorted Boxes

Pins, Clips & Retainers

Rivets & Inserts

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT16 E-Clips (Black Coated 
1.6-22.2mm)

600 £17.95

E-Clips

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT7 Speed/Spire Fasteners 
(U-Clips 6-14. ZP)

300 £19.70

Speed/Spire Fasteners

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT17 Split Pins - Standard 
(1/16-5/32. BZP)

1000 £21.40

Split Pins - Standard

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT28 Circlips (Int/Ext)  
(16 Sizes)

280 £16.45

Circlips (Int/Ext)

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT31 R-Clips 
(5 Sizes. BZP)

75 £17.90

R-Clips

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT96 Spring Roll Pins  
(Metric Sizes)

300 £20.35

Spring Roll Pins

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT29 Clevis Pins (BZP)  
(8 Imperial Sizes)

200 £39.90

Clevis Pins (BZP)

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT84 Split Pins - Large (BZP) 
(Commercial Sizes Upto 5/16)

220 £19.75

Split Pins - Large (BZP)

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT182 Chimney Nuts (BZP) 
(4-8mm)

100 £23.90

Chimney Nuts (BZP)

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT183 Nut Caps  
(5-12mm Black)

200 £16.25

Nut Caps

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT50 Nutserts (Serrated) 
(4-8mm)

200 £21.95

Nutserts (Serrated)

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT94 Pop Rivets (+ Washers) 
(Most Popular)

475 £16.40

Pop Rivets (+ Washers)

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT95 Pop Rivets (Black)  
(Most Popular. 8 Sizes)

200 £21.95

Pop Rivets (Black)
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Rivets & Inserts / Screws, Bolts & Nuts

Assorted Boxes
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Assorted Boxes

Rivets & Inserts continued...

Screws, Bolts & Nuts

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT175 Nutserts (Serrated + Flanged) 
(4-8mm)

200 £22.95

Nutserts (Serrated + Flanged)

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT177 Peel Rivets  
(Popular Sizes)

275 £23.85

Peel Rivets

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT178 Stainless Steel Rivets 
(Popular Sizes)

500 £32.95

Stainless Steel Rivets

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT179 Multi-grip Rivets  
(Popular Sizes)

500 £19.55

Multi-grip Rivets

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT2 BA Screws and Nuts  
(2BA-6BA) BZP (Assorted)

500 
Pairs

£27.85

BA Screws and Nuts - BZP

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT4 Steel Nuts - UNF  
(3/16-3/8 UNF. BZP)

600 £19.95

Steel Nuts - UNF

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT11 Self-Drilling Self-Tappers 
(Hex-Head. 8-10 Gauge) BZP

240 £16.40

Self-Drilling Self-Tappers - BZP

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT18 Nylon Insert Nuts -  
Metric (M5-M14) BZP

400 £21.90

Nylon Insert Nuts - Metric - BZP

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT5 Machine Screws  
(+Nuts, Washers M3-M5) 
(Round Head Slotted) BZP

840 £18.65

Machine Screws - BZP

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT12 Setscrews (BZP) 
(Metric M5-M10)

150 £15.30

Setscrews - BZP

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT19 Nylon Insert Nuts - UNF 
(1/4-1/2 UNF) BZP

325 £19.95

Nylon Insert Nuts - UNF - BZP

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT6 Woodscrews (6-10 Gauge 
Up To 2” ) BZP

680 £15.95

Woodscrews - BZP

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT13 Steel Nuts - Metric  
(M5-M10. BZP)

450 £18.95

Steel Nuts - BZP
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Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT23 Setscrews (BZP) 
(3/16-3/8 UNF)

200 £23.65

Setscrews - BZP

Assorted Boxes

Screws, Bolts & Nuts continued...

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT24 Self-Tapping Screws 
(Pozi)(6-12 Gauge) BZP

800 £16.95

Self-Tapping Screws (Pozi)

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT33 Setscrews (M5-M10)
(Stainless Steel A2 Grade)

120 £29.95

Setscrews (M5-M10)

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT34 Steel Nuts - S/Steel 
(Stainless Steel A2 Grade)
(M5-M10)

250 £20.85

Steel Nuts - S/Steel

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT35 Nylon Insert Nuts - S/Steel 
(Stainless Steel A2 Grade)
(M5-M10)

250 £26.80

Nylon Insert Nuts - S/Steel

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT38 Self-Tapping Screws (Pozi 
Pan)(Stainless Steel A2 
grade) (9 Sizes)

450 £25.80

Self-Tapping Screws (Pozi Pan)

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT71 Self-Tapping Screws - Pozi 
(BLACK Flanged. 6-10 Gauge)

700 £17.95

Self-Tapping Screws - Pozi

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT86 Number Plate Screws 
(Flip Top + Bolt Types)

300 
Pairs

£17.35

Number Plate Screws

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT99 Mixed Hardware M6 
(Popular M6 Sizes) BZP

480 £12.60

Mixed Hardware M6 - BZP

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT100 Mixed Hardware M8 
(Popular M8 Sizes) BZP

310 £14.95

Mixed Hardware M8 - BZP

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT101 Mixed Hardware M10 
(Popular M10 Sizes) BZP

150 £17.95

Mixed Hardware M10 - BZP

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT113 Socket Screws (M5-M10)
(Cap Head, Black, Metric)

100 £21.40

Socket Screws (M5-M10)

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT117 Grub Screws  
(Black M4-M10)

250 £19.90

Grub Screws

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT133 Large Self-Tapping 
Screws (10 & 12 Gauge) 
BZP. Pozi

500 £17.50

Large Self-Tapping Screws - BZP. Pozi

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT134 Acme Screws (Hex Head)
(8-14 Gauge) BZP

400 £32.30

Acme Screws (Hex Head) - BZP
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Screws, Bolts & Nuts / Springs & Keys

Assorted Boxes
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Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT150 Steel Nuts UNC  
(1/4-7/16 UNC) BZP

525 £16.95

Steel Nuts UNC - BZP

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT163 Pan Head Self-Drilling 
(Pozi)(6-8 Gauge)

1200 £26.40

Pan Head Self-Drilling (Pozi)

Assorted Boxes

Screws, Bolts & Nuts continued...

Springs & Keys

Washers & Seals

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT10 Expansion Springs  
(7 Sizes)

70 £15.50

Expansion Springs

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT30 Compression Springs 
(Various Sizes)

70 £16.00

Compression Springs

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT102 Clutch & Accelerator 
Springs (Most Popular)

36 £19.50

Clutch & Accelerator Springs

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT106 Brake Shoe Hold Down Kit 
(Pins, Washer + Springs)

200 £29.50

Brake Shoe Hold Down Kit

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT124 Woodruff Keys - Imperial 
(See Website For Sizes)

140 £34.90

Woodruff Keys - Imperial

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT170 Assorted Small Springs 
(Expansion & Compression)

200 £13.15

Assorted Small Springs

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT20 Repair Washers  
(3/16-3/8 I/D. BZP)

400 £18.50

Repair Washers - BZP

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT21 Spring Washers - Imp (3/16-
3/8. Rect Section. BZP)

1000 £16.10

Spring Washers - Imperial

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT22 Flat Washers - Imp - Heavy 
(3/16-3/8 Table 4. BZP)

1000 £20.10

Flat Washers - Imperial - Heavy

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT25 Fibre Washers - Imperial 
(3/16-3/4. 8 Sizes)

610 £20.90

Fibre Washers - Imperial

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT26 Fibre Washers - Metric 
(M5-M18. 8 Sizes)

600 £22.85

Fibre Washers - Metric

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT36 Flat Washers - S/S  
(form B)(Stainless Steel 
A2 Grade)(M5-M10)

650 £13.15

Flat Washers - S/S (form B)
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Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT37 Spring Washers - S/Steel 
(Stainless Steel A2 Grade)
(M5-M10)

650 £19.75

Spring Washers - S/Steel

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT66 Copper Sealing Washers - 
Imp (1/4-1”  BSP. 12 Sizes)

220 £29.30

Copper Sealing Washers - Imperial

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT75 Copper Sealing Washers - 
Met (M5-M17. 14 Sizes)

250 £37.25

Copper Sealing Washers - Metric

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT79 Sump Washers   
(16 Most Popular)

220 £29.60

Sump Washers

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT103 Bonded Seals - BSP (Dowty 
Washers 1/8-1”  BSP)

91 £25.65

Bonded Seals - BSP

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT104 Bonded Seals - Metric 
(Dowty Washers 10-24mm)

90 £25.65

Bonded Seals - Metric

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT105 Fuel Injection Washers  
(Copper 6-17mm. DIN 7603A)

360 £26.35

Fuel Injection Washers

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT109 Copper Compression 
Washers (6-26mm)

250 £34.20

Copper Compression Washers

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT114 Flat Washers - Metric Light 
(M5-M12. Form A. BZP)

1000 £14.75

Flat Washers - Metric Light

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT115 Flat Washers - Imp - Light 
(3/16-3/8 Table 3. BZP)

1000 £14.20

Flat Washers - Imperial

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT159 Aluminium Washers  
(M6-22. 11 Sizes)

260 £18.90

Aluminium Washers

Assorted Boxes

Washers & Seals continued...

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT39 Flat Washers - Metric Heavy 
(M5-M12. Form C. BZP)

1000 £21.25

Flat Washers - Metric Heavy

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT42 Spring Washers - Metric 
(M5-M12. Rect Section. ZP)

1000 £18.65

Spring Washers - Metric
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Assorted Boxes

Automotive Fittings

Cable & Wiring Accessories

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT15 Grease Nipples  
(Metric + Imp. Popular)

130 £24.65

Grease Nipples

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT108 Brake Pipe Nuts/Conns 
(Most Popular)

186 £36.85

Brake Pipe Nuts/Conns

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT143 Bleedscrews  
(Metric + Imperial)

60 £24.15

Bleed Screws

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT181 Manifold Studs/Nuts 
(Popular Metric Sizes)

100 £26.85

Manifold Studs/Nuts

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT122 Wiring Grommets  
(6-25mm)

280 £16.45

Wiring Grommets

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT123 Blanking Grommets 
(6-25mm)

280 £17.25

Blanking Grommets

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT146 Nylon P-Clips. Black 
(5.0-28.5mm)

210 £17.40

Nylon P-Clips. Black

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT152 Adhesive Cable Clips 
(Natural Nylon)

122 £12.80

Adhesive Cable Clips

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT153 Adhesive Cable Clips 
(Coated Steel)

100 £11.95

Adhesive Cable Clips

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT156 Cable Tie Bases (Black, 
White, Adhesive, Screw)

180 £15.35

Cable Tie Bases

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT180 Fir Tree Clips (Black) 200 £24.70

Fir Tree Clips

Part 
No.

Description Qty Price 

AT185 Adhesive Cable Clips 
(Black Nylon)

122 £12.80

Adhesive Cable Clips
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A
Abrasive Cloth Roll............................................. 100
Abrasives.......................................................98-100
Absorbent Granules............................................ 109
Absorbent Pads................................................... 109
Accident Record Book......................................... 157
Acetylene Hose................................................... 102
Acme Screws........................................................ 61
Additives............................................................. 122
Adhesive Hazard Warning Tapes........................... 36
Adhesive (Heavy Duty) Spray.............................. 118
Adhesive Lined Mega Reels.................................. 25
Adhesives............................................................ 118
Adhesives & Epoxy............................................. 118
Aerosols.......................................................112-118
Air Brake Coil/Nuts............................................... 96
Air Brake Hose...................................................... 81
Air Con Sanitiser................................................. 113
Air Con Sanitiser  (Aerosol)................................ 117
Air Die Grinder Kit................................................. 91
Air-Duster (Aerosol)............................................ 116
Airflow Coupling................................................... 88
Air Freshener....................................................... 116
Air Freshener (Aerosol)....................................... 113
Air Grease Gun...................................................... 91
Air Hose................................................................ 90
Airline Filter Regulator.......................................... 90
Airline Regulator & Lubricator............................... 90
Air Riveter............................................................. 91
Air Tools...........................................................90-91
Air Tools Compressor Kit...................................... 91
Alcohol Breath Tester............................................ 96
Aluminium Foil Tapes............................................ 34
Aluminium Grease........................................ 80, 122
Aluminium Rivets.................................................. 69
Aluminium Washers.............................................. 68
Angled Stud Cover................................................ 51
Angle Iron............................................................. 97
Anti-Freeze.......................................................... 122
Antiluce Fasteners................................................. 72
Anti Slip Tape........................................................ 36
Araldite Epoxy..................................................... 118
Arbors................................................................. 125
Assorted Boxes............................................164-172
Assorted Hose Clips............................................. 84
Assorted Steel....................................................... 97
Auger Bits - Hex Shank....................................... 127
Auger Bits - SDS Shank...................................... 127
Automotive.................................................. 120, 121
Automotive Aerosols........................................... 113
Automotive Bulbs.............................................45-47
Automotive Cable.............................................48-49
Automotive Fittings - Assorted Box..................... 172
Automotive Relays................................................. 52
Automotive Repair Kits........................................ 121
Auto-Retractable Air Hose..................................... 90

B
Backing Pads........................................................ 98
Ball Joint Covers................................................. 105
Ball Joint Separator............................................. 105
Ballpoint Pens..................................................... 159
Barrel Pumps........................................................ 78
Barrier Tapes Non Adhesive.................................. 36
Batteries.............................................................. 108 
Battery Cable......................................................... 49

Battery Isolator Switch.................................... 51, 58
Battery Starter Straps............................................ 50
Battery Straps....................................................... 51
Battery Terminal.................................................... 51
Battery Terminal Protector................................... 113
Battery Terminals.................................................. 50
Battery Terminals Cover........................................ 51
Battery Terminals & Covers.................................. 50
Belt & Dressing (Aerosol)................................... 116
Belt Dressing (Aerosol)....................................... 112
Bitumastic Underseal.......................................... 115
Blacksmiths Drills............................................... 126
Blade Terminals...............................................14-16
Blanking Grommets.............................................. 29
Bleed Screws........................................................ 78
Blind Rivets........................................................... 69
Blow Guns............................................................ 89
Blue Roll............................................................. 160
Blue Silicone Hose................................................ 82
Blue Silicone Hose Elbow..................................... 82
Bodyshop Fixings................................................. 71
Bonded Seals........................................................ 67
Bowden Cable....................................................... 96
Braided Expandable Sleeving................................ 26
Brake & Airline Sealant....................................... 118
Brake & Clutch Cleaner....................................... 113
Brake & Clutch Fluid........................................... 122
Brake & Clutch Spray.......................................... 113
Brake Grease....................................................... 122
Brake Pad Retaining Pins...................................... 72
Brake Pipe & Nuts............................................77-78
Brass Bullet Connectors........................................ 17
Brass Bullets......................................................... 17
Brass Manifold Nuts.............................................. 79
Brass Push-Fits.................................................... 75
Breakaway Cable................................................... 96
Brush Cleaner..................................................... 110
Brushes............................................................... 110
Bulb Holders......................................................... 47
Bulb Kits............................................................... 47
Bulbs...............................................................45-47
Bullet Terminal.................................................14-16
Bump Cap........................................................... 155
Burns Kit............................................................. 157
Butane Gas (Aerosol).......................................... 116
Butt Connector Terminals.................................14-16
Button Cells........................................................ 108
Button Head Cable Ties........................................... 8
Button Lamps........................................................ 56
Button Switch........................................................ 57
Buzzers................................................................. 55

C
Cable Clips........................................................... 31
Cable Cutters........................................................ 22
Cable Jointing Kits................................................ 30
Cable Termination............................................14-20
Cable Tie Adhesive Bases....................................... 9
Cable Tie Eyelets..................................................... 9
Cable Ties................................................ 2-8, 10-11
Cable Tools......................................................48-49
Cable Tray Fixing Cable Ties................................... 8
Cable & Wiring Accessories - Assorted Box....... 172
Car Accessories & Gadgets................................. 107
Car Body Filler.................................................... 120
Carburettor Cleaner (Aerosol)............................. 113

Car Covers............................................................ 96
Cargo Handling................................................... 105
Car Seat Covers.................................................... 96
Car Wax.............................................................. 120
Caution Electric Cable Below Tape........................ 38
Chain & Cable Lube............................................ 112
Chemicals....................................................118-122
Chimney Nuts....................................................... 64
Chipping Hammer............................................... 102
Cleaning & Janitorial Products....................160-161
Clevis Pins............................................................ 72
Clip On Twin Connectors...................................... 89
Close End Connector............................................ 17
Coach Bolts........................................................... 62
Coated Steel Clip.................................................. 32
Coin Cells........................................................... 108
Combination Spanners....................................... 134
Conduit................................................................. 27
Conduit Tools........................................................ 27
Conecut Drill....................................................... 127
Connector Nuts..................................................... 62
Connector Strip..................................................... 28
Copper Brake Pipe................................................ 77
Copper Compression Washers.............................. 67
Copper Grease...................................................... 80
Copper Grease Aerosol......................................... 80
Copper Thread Compound.................................. 122
Copper Tube Butts................................................ 20
Copper Tube Pins................................................. 20
Copper Tube Terminals......................................... 20
Copper Washers...............................................66-67
Cord End Terminals.............................................. 19
Cotton Wipes...................................................... 161
Countersink Sets................................................. 127
Countersunk Self-Tapping..................................... 60
Crimping Pliers................................................21-22
Crocodile & Booster Clips.................................. 106
Cup Brush............................................................. 99
Cupro-Nickel Tubing............................................. 77
Cut-Resistant Protection..................................... 154
Cutting Disc.......................................................... 98
Cutting Discs........................................................ 98
Cutting Nozzles................................................... 103
Cutting Torch...................................................... 102
CV Boot Clamping Pliers.................................... 105
CV Gaitor Kits..................................................... 105
CV Joint Assembly Removal Tool........................ 105

D
DC–DC Charger (Battery Charger)........................ 54
Decking Screw...................................................... 60
De-Ionised Water................................................ 121
Diamond Blades.................................................... 98
Diesel Filter Primer Tops....................................... 97
Diesel Treatment................................................. 122
Dish Cloths......................................................... 161
DisposableGloves........................................152-153
Disposable Paper................................................ 160
Disposal Bags..................................................... 160
Dome Nuts............................................................ 63
Door Switches....................................................... 55
Double Bubble Kit............................................... 121
Double Entry Cord Ends........................................ 19
Double Loop Cable Ties.......................................... 8
Double Sided Foam Tape Pads........................ 37, 70
Double Sided Foam Tapes..................................... 37
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Double Union / Reducing Union........................... 88
Drill Bits.......................................................124-128
Drill Bits & Drill Sets.................................. 124, 128
Drilling Fluid (Aerosol)....................................... 112
Dry Film Lube (+ PTFE)...................................... 112
Duracell Batteries................................................ 108
Dust Mask........................................................... 155
Dust Pan............................................................. 110
Dust Sheets......................................................... 110

E
Ear Defenders...................................................... 155
Ear Plugs............................................................ 155
Earthing Clamp................................................... 102
Electrical Cleaner (Aerosol)................................. 117
Electrical Miscellaneous..............................106-107
Electrical PVC Sleeving......................................... 26
Electrical PVC Sleeving Multi Colour.................... 26
Electrical Terminals & Connectors  

- Assorted Box............................................. 164
Electrode Holder................................................. 102
Emery Roll.......................................................... 100
Emery Sheets...................................................... 100
Energy-Saving Bulbs............................................ 47
Engine Degreaser (Aerosol)................................ 117
Engine Flush....................................................... 122
Epoxy.................................................................. 118
Epoxy Resin Double Syringe............................... 118
Exhaust................................................................. 79
Exhaust Assembly Paste........................................ 80
Exhaust Clips........................................................ 79
Exhaust Repair.................................................... 120
Exhaust Repair Putty............................................. 80
Expanding Foam................................................. 116
Extension Leads & Reels..............................106-107
Eye Protection..................................................... 155
Eyewash Station.................................................. 157

F
Face Mask........................................................... 155
Face Shield......................................................... 155
Fasteners..........................................................60-72
Fast Fit Wiring Grommets..................................... 29
Festoon Bulb......................................................... 46
Fibre Washers....................................................... 68
Filament Cup Brush.............................................. 99
Filler/Panel Adhesive.......................................... 119
Fire Blanket......................................................... 157
Fire Extinguisher................................................. 157
First Aid Kit......................................................... 157
Fir Tree Clips........................................................ 71
Flag Terminal...................................................14-15
Flag Terminal Crimping Tool................................. 17
Flanged Nuts......................................................... 63
Flap Discs............................................................. 98
Flap Wheels.......................................................... 99
Flaring Kit/Tools.................................................... 77
Flasher Units......................................................... 54
Flat Bits............................................................... 127
Flat Cable Clips..................................................... 31
Flat Washers......................................................... 65
Fleece Tape........................................................... 37
Flint Spark Gun................................................... 102
Floor Mats............................................................. 96
Flying Insect Killer (Aerosol)............................... 116
Fog/Tail Bulb......................................................... 46

Folded Copper Washers........................................ 67
Fork Terminals.................................................14-16
Fragile Parcel Tape................................................ 35
Fuel Can............................................................. 109
Fuel Filters............................................................ 97
Fuel Pipe............................................................... 81
Fuel Pipes............................................................. 81
Funnels............................................................... 109
Fuses...............................................................40-44
Fuses - Assorted Box.......................................... 165

G
Gaffer/Duct Tapes.................................................. 34
Gaitor Kits........................................................... 105
Garden Hose......................................................... 82
Gasket Paper......................................................... 79
Gasless MIG Wire............................................... 102
Gas Welding & Cutting Equipment...............102-103
Gauntlets............................................................. 154
General Cleaning Brushes................................... 110
General Handling Gloves..................................... 154
Glass Cleaner (Aerosol)...................................... 117
Glass & Tile Drills............................................... 128
Gloves................................................................. 154
Goggles............................................................... 155
Graffiti Remover (Aerosol)................................... 117
Graphited Penetrating Oil.................................... 112
Gravity-Fed Spray Gun.......................................... 91
Grease................................................................. 122
Grease (Aerosol)................................................. 112
Grease Cartridge................................................... 78
Grease Gun........................................................... 91
Grease Guns......................................................... 78
Grease Nipples...................................................... 78
Grey Mailing Bag................................................ 159
Grinding Discs...................................................... 98
Grinding Paste.................................................... 120
Grommet Strips..................................................... 30

H
Halogen Headlight Bulbs....................................... 47
Hand Brush......................................................... 110
Hand Care........................................................... 121
Hand Cleaner...................................................... 160
Hand Lamps........................................................ 107
Hand Pads........................................................... 100
Hand Soap.......................................................... 160
Hand Warmers.................................................... 156
Hasp & staple..................................................... 150
Head Protection.................................................. 155
Health & Safety................................................... 157
Hearing Protection.............................................. 155
Heater Hose.......................................................... 81
Heat Shrink.......................................... 17-18, 24-25
Heat Shrink Gun.................................................... 25
Heat Shrink - Lengths........................................... 24
Heat Shrink Solder Butt Connectors...................... 18
Heat Shrink Tubing - Assorted Box..................... 166
Heat Stabilised Cable Ties....................................... 6
Heavy Duty Gloves.............................................. 154
Helacon Connectors.............................................. 28
Helmet................................................................ 155
High Current Connectors.................................... 107
Highlighters........................................................ 159
High Temp Black Paint.......................................... 80
Hi-Viz Clothing................................................... 156

Hold On Twin Connectors..................................... 89
Holesaw Arbors................................................... 125
Holesaws............................................................ 125
Horns.................................................................... 55
Hose................................................................81-82
Hose Clips............................................................ 84
Hose Clips - Assorted........................................... 84
Hose Connector / Repairer.................................... 88
Hose Joiners/Menders.......................................... 76
Hose Reel.............................................................. 89
Hoses...............................................................81-82
Hoses, Adaptors & Connectors............................. 88
Hose Tail Adaptors................................................ 86
Hose & Tube Fittings - Assorted Box.................. 166
Household Bulbs.................................................. 47
HSS Jobber Drill Bits.......................................... 124
HSS Long Series................................................. 125
HSS Stub Drills................................................... 125
Hylomar...................................................... 117, 121

I
Ice Pack............................................................... 157
Ignition Switch...................................................... 57
Indicator Lights..................................................... 58
Indicator/Panel Bulb.............................................. 45
In-line Splice Connectors................................14-16
Installation Core.................................................. 105
Inverters & Transformers.................................... 107
Isolator Switch...................................................... 58

J
Jacks..................................................................... 93
JCS Hose Clips..................................................... 83
Jugs.................................................................... 109
Jumbo Reels......................................................... 24
Jump Leads, Starters & Power Banks................. 106

K
Key Steel............................................................... 97
Knee Pads........................................................... 156

L
Label Remover (Aerosol)..................................... 117
Ladders............................................................... 149
Lead Replacement............................................... 122
Leak Detector (Aerosol)....................................... 116
Leather & Specialty Cloths.................................. 161
LED Lamps........................................................... 56
Lighting.............................................................. 107
Linch Pins............................................................. 72
Line Marking Tape................................................. 34
Lipped Blade Terminals....................................14-16
Lip & Spur Wood Drill Bit................................... 128
Lithium EP2 Grease............................................ 122
Lithium Grease.............................................. 80, 105
Locking Wire......................................................... 96
Lock & Seal......................................................... 118
Lubrication Aerosols........................................... 112
LUCAR Type Terminals.......................................... 15
Luggage Ties....................................................... 104
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M
Machine Screws.................................................... 61
Magnetic Welding Holder.................................... 102
Magnetiser–Demagnetiser.................................. 133
Maintenance Oil (+ PTFE)................................... 112
Manifold Nuts & Studs.......................................... 79
Marker Boards....................................................... 97
Marker Cable Ties................................................... 8
Masking Tapes...................................................... 35
Masonry Drills.................................................... 126
Masonry Mount Screws.......................................... 9
Mega Reels........................................................... 25
Metal Body Screws............................................... 71
Metal Cable Clips.................................................. 31
Metal Detectable Cable Ties.................................... 6
Metal O-Clips....................................................... 75
Metal Polish........................................................ 120
Methylated Spirit............................................... , 110
Microfibre Cloths................................................ 161
Micro Relays......................................................... 53
MIG Pliers........................................................... 102
MIG Tips............................................................. 102
MIG Torch........................................................... 102
MIG Wire............................................................ 102
Mild Steel Hose Clips........................................... 83
Mild Steel Mini Hose Clips................................... 84
Mini Hose Clips.................................................... 84
Mini Reels............................................................. 24
Mirrors.................................................................. 96
Miscellaneous - Assorted Box............................ 166
Mono-bolt Riveter................................................. 68
Mono-Bolts........................................................... 69
Multi Core Cable................................................... 49
Multi-Cut Drill.................................................... 127
Multi-Gasket Orange........................................... 118
Multigrip Rivets..................................................... 69

N
Nail Brushes....................................................... 110
Non Return Valves................................................. 94
Non-Split Conduit................................................. 27
Number Plate Lamps............................................. 56
Number Plate Screws...................................... 70, 95
Nut Caps............................................................... 64
Nuts.................................................................63-64
Nutsert Tool Kit..................................................... 68
Nylon Cable Clips................................................... 9
Nylon Cable Ties..................................................2-5
Nylon Clip Adhesive Base..................................... 32
Nylon Glands........................................................ 30
Nylon Insert Nuts.................................................. 64
Nylon P Clips.......................................................... 9
Nylon Washers...................................................... 67

O
O-Clip Pliers......................................................... 75
Office Products................................................... 159
Off-Road Bulbs..................................................... 46
Offset Battery Terminal.......................................... 50
Oil Can.................................................................. 78
Oil Drain Pan....................................................... 109
Oil Pump............................................................... 78
Oil Spill Kit......................................................... 109
Oil Suction Gun.................................................... 78
Olives.................................................................... 74
Open End Terminals.............................................. 20

Open-End Tyre Valve Connector............................ 88
Overalls............................................................... 155
Oxygen Hose....................................................... 102

P
Padded Envelope................................................. 159
Padlocks............................................................. 150
Paint Aerosol....................................................... 115
Paint Brushes...................................................... 110
Panel Clips............................................................ 71
Paper................................................................... 159
Parcel Tape Gun.................................................... 36
Parcel Tapes.......................................................... 35
PCB Bulb.............................................................. 46
PCL Airline Products.......................................86-89
P-Clips................................................................. 75
Peel Rivets............................................................ 69
Perforated Strip..................................................... 79
Permanent Marker............................................... 159
Petroleum Tapes.................................................... 37
Petrol Injector Cleaner......................................... 122
Petrol Pipe............................................................ 81
Petrol Pipe Clips................................................... 84
Piggy Back Terminal.........................................14-16
Pins, Clips & Retainers - Assorted Box............... 167
Pin Terminals...................................................14-16
Pipe Joiners.................................................... 74, 76
Plasterboard Fixings........................................... 126
Plasters............................................................... 157
Plastic Bucket...................................................... 109
Plugs & Sockets.................................................. 106
Polish (Aerosol).................................................. 117
Polishing Cloths................................................. 161
Polycarbide Disc................................................... 98
Polythene Bags................................................... 159
Power Steering Fluid........................................... 122
PPE..................................................................... 155
Pressure Sprayer................................................. 109
Primer................................................................. 115
PTFE Tapes........................................................... 37
Pull / Latching Switches........................................ 58
Push-Fit Connectors............................................. 74
Push Mounted Cable Ties....................................... 7
PVC & Chemical Protection................................ 154
PVC Clear Braided Tubing..................................... 81
PVC Insulation Tapes............................................ 34
PVC Non Adhesive Tape........................................ 38
PVC Sleeving........................................................ 26

Q
Quick Disconnectors........................................14-16
Quick Release Terminal......................................... 51
Quick Splice & End Connectors.......................14-16

R
Radiator Flush..................................................... 122
Radiator Sealant.................................................. 122
Rain Repellent..................................................... 122
Ramps................................................................... 93
Ratchet Handles.................................................. 131
Ratchet Set.......................................................... 132
Ratchet Spanners................................................ 134
Ratchet Straps..................................................... 104
R-Clips................................................................. 72
Red Rubber Grease.............................................. 122
Reducing Bush...................................................... 88

Reflectors.............................................................. 97
Refuse Sacks....................................................... 160
Regulators........................................................... 102
Relay Bases........................................................... 54
Relays..............................................................52-54
Releasable Cable Ties............................................. 7
Repair Washers..................................................... 66
Repeater Lamp...................................................... 56
Reversing Alarm.................................................... 55
Ring Terminals.................................................14-16
Riveter................................................................... 91
Rivet Gun Air Powered.......................................... 68
Rivet Lazy Tongs Heavy Duty................................. 68
Rivet Pliers Heavy Duty......................................... 68
Rivets.................................................................... 69
Rivets & Inserts - Assorted Box...................167-168
Rivets Washers...................................................... 69
Rivet Tools............................................................ 68
Rocker Switch....................................................... 57
Rope.................................................................... 104
Rope Hooks......................................................... 104
Rope & Rope Hooks............................................ 104
Round Bar............................................................. 97
Round Cable Clips................................................ 31
Rubber Grease Nipple Covers............................... 78
Rubber Hose......................................................... 81
Rubber Tubing....................................................... 81
Rubber Washers.................................................... 67
Rubber Wheel........................................................ 99
Ruler................................................................... 159
Rust Treatment.................................................... 121

S
Safety Clothing.................................................... 155
Safety Footwear................................................... 156
Sanding Discs..................................................98-99
Sandpaper........................................................... 100
Sand Paper............................................................ 98
Sandpaper Block................................................. 100
Scissors........................................................ 22, 159
Scourers............................................................. 161
Scouring pads..................................................... 100
Screenwash......................................................... 121
Screw Drivers & Bits........................................... 133
Screwed Rod......................................................... 62
Screwed Rod - Assorted Pack............................... 62
Screw Mounted Bases............................................. 9
Screw Mounted Cable Ties..................................... 7
Screws.......................................................60-62, 70
Screws, Bolts & Nuts - Assorted Box...........168-170
SDS Drills........................................................... 126
Sealing Washers..............................................67-68
Seat Covers........................................................... 96
Security............................................................... 150
Seiwa Crimp Type................................................. 50
Self-Amalgamating Tapes...................................... 36
Self-Drilling Screws.............................................. 60
Self-Tapping Screws....................................... 60, 70
Semi-Rigid Nylon Tubing...................................... 81
Service Lube....................................................... 112
Setscrews.........................................................61-62
Shelving.............................................................. 149
Shovel................................................................. 110
Side/Tail Bulb...................................................45-46
Side/Tail Bulb (Capless)........................................ 45
Silencer Mounting Bobbin.................................... 79
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Silicone (Aerosol)............................................... 112
Silicone Gun....................................................... 119
Silicone Powercan (High Temp).......................... 119
Silicone Sealant.................................................. 119
Silicone Sealant Remover.................................... 119
Silicone Tapes....................................................... 38
Silicone Vacuum Tubing....................................... 81
Single Core Cable................................................. 48
Single Use Gloves........................................152-153
S.L.A. Batteries.................................................... 108
Sleeve & Bush Glue............................................ 118
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